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THE QUALITY LINE

PROFESSIONAL PRODUCTS FOR PROFESSIONAL USERS

¢ ROLINE Brand Packings with EAN-Code and 6-Language-Stickers
e Methodical Quality Inspections for all Products
¢ 2 Years Warranty for all ROLINE Products
¢ Free Marketing and Technical Support
¢ All Products available from Stock
¢ Bonded Warehouse
¢ Best Prices



Valued Customer

OUR
Commitment to YOU!

Product Selection

All products are acquired from established and
experienced manufactures across the globe,
which lead the way within the computer accessory
industry.

To a large extent they are produced according to
our internal specifications.

Our products comply with all relevant technical
requirements including the RoHS, REACH,

WEEE & CE regulations.

Competitive Price

High purchasing volume and long-term
relationships with highly specialised
manufactures gives you the advantage to
buy always at competitive prices ‘value
for money’.

roline

Designed for Professionals

A Brand that you can trust!

ROLINE products are developed name for professional
users and differ considerably in their quality from compa-
rable products in the IT environment. Their high compa-
tibility in combination with other devices is excellent.
Ideally for use in industrial environment.

ROLINE branded products come with a 2-year warranty.

rolinecon

High quality without any compromises!

To meet even the most demanding requirements, we have
improved our PC and multimedia cables of our own brand
ROLINE and launched our product line ROLINE GOLD alrea-
dy years ago in terms of shielding and contact safety in an
even higher quality.

ROLINE GOLD products come with a 2-year warranty.

Quality Control

All our products are tested systematically
according to DIN-ISO 2859 rules. They are

tested under real working conditions, which shows
confidence in the quality of product we supply

to the trade.

On Stock

All catalogue products are on stock or will
be available within a short period of time.

Service & Support

We provide assistance and guidance for
technical questions & product enquiries
against our entire Computer Accessory

product portfolio.

>
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recycled material

Environment-friendly!

ROLINE RM products are
made from more than 50%
recycled materials, so we
can conserve additional na-
tural resources, save energy
and reduce the production
of new material.

Our commitment also
concerns the packaging in
which these environmen-
tally responsible products
are packed. ROLINE RM
packaging is made from
100% recycled material,
minimizing waste and un-
derlining our engagement to
responsible packaging.

& 2reen

ROLINE GREEN is a range
of known ROLINE quality
products marked only
with a paper tag and build
with TPE or LSOH material,
without plastic bags and
without plastic cable
straps for use in
eco-friendly environments.

ROLINE RM and ROLINE
GREEN products come with
a 2-year warranty.

Best Value for Money!

Quality products and highly aggressive pricing makes the
VALUE range ideally suited for Distribution Partners.
All VALUE products are supplied with a 1-year warranty.

Quality and Service Performance
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~ NEWSSHOP — New Products

REIJNE UTP DataCenter PatchCord Cat.6A (Cl. EA), LSOH, Slim, UltraShort Connector |

e Patch cable for networking connections between devices.

¢ Prepared unshielded Twisted Pair cable with RJ-45 connectors on both ends.
¢ Durable due to moulded kink protection.

e Slim, flexible cable, suitable for narrow bending.

 Contact settings 1:1, in accordance with the EIA/TIA 568 standard.

¢ Construction: 4-pair stranded copper wire.

« Colour: grey / black / white

Length grey black white -PU.
0.5m 21.15.4400 21.15.4460 21.15.4470 —-100
Halogenfree
1m 21.15.4401 21.15.4461 21.15.4471 —-100 Flame retardant
Low Smoke
1.5m 21.15.4404 21.15.4464 21.15.4474 —-100
2m 21.15.4402 21.15.4462 21.15.4472 —-100 <@ ®
3m 21.15.4403 21.15.4463 21.15.4473 -50 r°l l ne
5m 21.15.4405 21.15.4465 21.15.4475 -50 Designed for Professionals

ROLINE U/FTP DataCenter PatchCord Cat.6A (Cl.EA), LSOH, Slim, UltraShort Connector I

Category 6A twisted-pair patch cable with shielded RJ-45 connectors on both
sides. Particularly thin and flexible cable with individual pairs of wires in
aluminium-laminated foil for use in confined spaces, such as in data centres.

¢ Durable thanks to moulded-on kink protection

e Suitable as patch cable in patch panels or as device connection
cable and intended for use in the LAN

e Contact assignment: 1:1 according to EIA/TIA568, 8 cores

e Structure: 8 cores stranded wire, pairs shielded with alu-laminated foil

e Elastic and very flexible thanks to TPE outer sheath- best properties for cable ducts
and similar applications where not much space is available

Length grey black white -P.U.
0.5m 21.15.4500 21.15.4560 21.15.4570 —100 T TSroTEee
1im 21.15.4501 21.15.4561 21.15.4571 -100 e
Low Smoke
1.5m 21.15.4504 21.15.4564 21.15.4574 —100
@& ®
2m 21.15.4502 21.15.4562 21.15.4572 -100 rOI ‘ ne
3m 21.15.4503 21.15.4563 21.15.4573 -50 . .
Designed for Professionals
5m 21.15.4505 21.15.4565 21.15.4575 -50
DATACENTER | ool
ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Class EA, Stranded, TPE, LSOH Closs e
Assembled double shielded (PiMF) twisted pair cable screened RJ-45 connectors on both ends » Construction: 4-pair stranded copper wire, complete
category 6A with shielded RJ-45 connectors on both ¢ Durable due to moulded kink protection braid shielding, pairs shielded with aluminium foil
sides. For connecting an IP camera. * Suitable for PoE applications and multimedia applica- * Tangle free
Patch cord for networking connections between devices tions where the extension is working over TP
in combination with application (e.g. connection to « High quality plugs with gold plated contacts
surveillance cameras) « Contact settings 1:1, in accordance with the EIA/TIA
568 standard

e Prepared double shielded Twisted Pair cable with

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Class EA, Stranded, TPE, LSOH, tangle free, grey, 0.3 m 21.15.4318 -100

ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Class EA, Stranded, TPE, LSOH, tangle free, grey, 0.5 m 21.15.4310 -100

ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Class EA, Stranded, TPE, LSOH, tangle free, grey, 1 m 21.15.4311 -100

ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Class EA, Stranded, TPE, LSOH, tangle free, grey, 1.5 m 21.15.4314 -100 Halogenfree

ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Class EA, Stranded, TPE, LSOH, tangle free, grey, 2 m 21.15.4312 -100 Flallz’v:’rse"t:w;::m

ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Class EA, Stranded, TPE, LSOH, tangle free, grey, 3 m 21.15.4313 -50

ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Class EA, Stranded, TPE, LSOH, tangle free, grey, 5 m 21.15.4315 -50 4 ©
ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Class EA, Stranded, TPE, LSOH, tangle free, grey, 7 m 21.15.4316 -40 ro‘ ‘ ne
ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Class EA, Stranded, TPE, LSOH, tangle free, grey, 10m  21.15.4317 —40 Designed for Professionals

NEW.2



NEWSSHOP — New Products =~

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2 to Gigabit Ethernet Cable Converter

With this converter you connect your PC or notebook with USB 3.1 / USB 3.2 Gen 2

Type C interface to a Gigabit Ethernet network.

This converter is a cost effective solution to convert a USB 3.1 / USB 3.2 Gen 2 port into
a 10/100/1000Base-T Ethernet port

* Supports 10/100/1000 Mbit/s auto-sensing capability

¢ Supports USB 3.1/ USB 3.2 Gen 2

¢ Type C Connector

* Bus powered

¢ Supports both full-duplex and half-duplex operation in Gigabit Ethernet

* Supports Windows XP/Vista/7/8/10, Mac OS X

» Contents: Converter cable

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2 to Gigabit Ethernet CableConverter, 1m 12.02.1165 - 10

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2 to Gigabit Ethernet CableConverter, 1.5m 12.02.1166 - 10
ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2 to Gigabit Ethernet CableConverter, 2m 12.02.1167 - 10 rol i ne®
ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2 to Gigabit Ethernet CableConverter, 3m 12.02.1168 - 10

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2 to Gigabit Ethernet CableConverter, 5m 12021169 - 10 Designed for Frofessianals

VALUE Cable Marker Set for Patchcables

* Colored marking rings, for marking e.g. network cables with an outer diameter of 4-5.5mm / 5- 6.5mm
* 10 x 10 pieces (various colors)

¢ Cable identification with numbers from 0 to 9 for marking and differentiation

* Marking solution for cabling in industry, construction and trade

¢ Can be used for cable ducts and cable bundles

* Cable marking clips can also be used after cable installation

* Small pins and sockets allow the clips to be connected to each other

¢ Package unit 10 connectors / bag

( )
\_ .
Order-No. - P.U.
VALUE Cable Marker Set for Patchcables, 10 pcs., 4 - 5.5mm 25.99.5255 - 20
VALUE Cable Marker Set for Patchcables, 10 pcs., 5 - 6.5mm 25.99.5256 - 20

ROLINE RJ-45 Modular Coupler, Cat.6A (Class EA), Shielded

Coupler for the connection or extention of RJ-45 network cables

* Shielded metal housing to safe the signals against electrical and magnetical interferences
* The coupler is able to extend Cat. 6A cables

* 8 contacts, 1:1 connected

e Colour: silver

* REMARK: Picture shows 2 units

\ .

C 4 ®
roline
ROLINE RJ-45 Modular Coupler, Cat.6A (Class EA), shielded, silver,

metal housing 21.17.3097 - 10 Designed for Professionals

NEW.3



~ NEWSSHOP — New Products

VALUE 19“ Support Frame for DIN Rail-Mounted Devices, 3U

19-inch Support frame for DIN Rail-Mounted Devices, 3U

* Frame for the installation/use of DIN rail-mounted electrical equipment e.g. network switches, media converters...
¢ With removable metal cover

¢ Cable management possibility at the rear side of the frame

¢ DIN-rail element can be used horizontally or vertically

¢ max. load capacity: 10 kg

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE 19“ Support Frame for DIN Rail-Mounted Devices, 3U, black  26.99.0340 -5

VALUE 19“ Shelf Rack, 1U, with 2 adjustable dividers

19-inch Shelf Rack
e Suitable for Desktop Patch Panels, Switches, etc.
¢ max. load capacity: 10 kg

e 2 adjustable dividers included

B

Order-No. - P.U.
VALUE 19“ Shelf Rack, 1U, with 2 adjustable dividers 26.99.0341 -5

NEW.4
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ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Data Center, UNIBOOT

ROLINE Fiber Optic Uniboot LSOH Patch Cord LC/LC in OM4 quality for high-perfor- e N\
mance fiber optic cabling in excellent ROLINE quality. A uniboot connector is ideal
for a high-density environment. Compared to the conventional duplex connector, the
design is more compact and only one cable is used for two lines, which enables usage
in a high-density environment. Changing the fiber polarity is easily possible without
special tools.

e Security for the future! The OM4 fiber and connector quality with very low insertion
ensure an excellent quality at very high bandwidths.

e |t supports 10 Gb/s Ethernet, Fibre Channel, and OIF applications to 550 meters,
extends the system cost benefits to ultra long building backbones and medium length
campus backbones.

* Material and clothing in ROLINE quality

¢ Modal Bandwidth: 4700 MHz-km (this bandwidth is based on application-specific
implementation of the EMBC requirements)

* Duplex cables with fiber type Multi-mode 50/125um, OM4

¢ Uniboot for high-density environments

e Fiber polarity can be changed easily without special tools

«@ ®
roline ..
Flame retardant

Designed for Professionals LoRS ke
Order-No. - P.U.
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Data Center, UNIBOOT, violet, 0.5 m 21.15.8650 - 20
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Data Center, UNIBOOT, violet, 1 m 21.15.8651 - 10
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Data Center, UNIBOOT, violet, 2 m 21.15.8652 - 10
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Data Center, UNIBOOT, violet, 3 m 21.15.8653 - 10
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Data Center, UNIBOOT, violet, 5 m 21.15.8654 -5
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Data Center, UNIBOOT, violet, 7 m 21.15.8655 -5 - ~
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Data Center, UNIBOOT, violet, 10 m 21.15.8656 -5
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Data Center, UNIBOOT, violet, 15 m 21.15.8657 -5
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Data Center, UNIBOOT, violet, 20 m 21.15.8658 -5

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, UNIBOOT

c g
ROLINE Fiber Optic Uniboot LSOH Patch Cord LC/LC in OS2 quality. A uniboot e R
connector is ideal for a high-density environment. Compared to the conventional
duplex connector, the design is more compact and only one cable is used for two
lines, which enables usage in a high-density environment. Changing the fiber
polarity is easily possible without special tools.

¢ Cable sheathing made of halogen-free, low smoke and flame-retardant material
* Assembled with high-quality connectors with ceramic ferrule

¢ Core structure: Duplex cable I-VH

¢ High tensile strength due to aramid yarn strain relief

¢ Uniboot Patch Cord for high-density environments

e Fiber polarity can be changed easily without special tools

@ ®
roline .-
Flame retardant

Designed for Professionals Aol

Order-No. - P.U.
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, UNIBOOT, yellow, 0.5 m 21.15.8640 - 20
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, UNIBOOT, yellow, 1 m 21.15.8641 - 10
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, UNIBOOT, yellow, 2 m 21.15.8642 - 10
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, UNIBOOT, yellow, 3 m 21.15.8643 - 10
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, UNIBOOT, yellow, 5 m 21.15.8644 -5
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125um, 052, LC/LC, UNIBOOT, yellow, 7 m 21158645 -5 - ~
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, UNIBOOT, yellow, 10 m 21.15.8646 -5
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, UNIBOOT, yellow, 15 m 21.15.8647 -5
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, UNIBOOT, yellow, 20 m 21.15.8648 -5

NEW.5



~ NEWSSHOP — New Products

VALUE KVM Extender over Cat.6/6A, HDMI, max. 120m

This product is a 4K@60Hz HDMI KVM extender kit consisting of a transmitter and ¢ Power supplied

a receiver, using ipcolor STREAM technology for high-definition, low-latency trans- ¢ Receiver (RX) unit connectors: 1x HDMI; 1x RJ-45 jack, 2x USB A F, 1x USB Micro B F,
mission. Supports HDMI loop out, KVM, and RS-232 passthrough, and can be used in 1x 3.5mm audio jack

meetings, home entertainment, educational presentations, etc... e Transmitter (TX) unit connectors: 2x HDMI; 1x RJ-45 jack, 1x USB A F, 1x USB Micro B
* Adopting ipcolor STREAM technology you can realize high-definition and low-latency F, 1x 3.5mm audio jack

transmission

* Support up to 3840 x 2160@60Hz resolution, backwards compatible

¢ Transmission distance up to 120 meters, with Cat.6/6A or above network cables

* Support one-to-one or one-to-many connections through the gigabit switch

e Support RS-232 passthrough

¢ The transmitter supports HDMI loop out

¢ Support KVM control signal passback

¢ The transmitter has a 3.5 mm audio input for sound embedding, the receiver has an
independent 3.5 mm audio output

e Stable, metal housing

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE KVM Extender over Cat.6/6A, HDMI, max. 120m 14.99.3044 -1

VALUE KVM Extender over Cat.6/6A, HDMI 4k30, max. 40m

This HDMI KVM Extender includes a transmitter and a receiver and allows the HDMI e Plug & Play
signal to be transmitted up to 70 meters at 1080p resolution using Cat6/6A network ¢ Receiver (RX) unit connectors: 1x HDMI; 1x RJ-45 jack, 2x USB A F
cables. Suitable for outdoor advertising, monitor system, home entertainment, e Transmitter (TX) unit connectors: 1x HDMI; 1x RJ-45 jack, 1x USB A F
conferences, etc. e Contents: Transmitter unit, receiver unit, power supply, manual
KVM extension over up to 40 m through the Cat.6/6A connection (4K30Hz)
e Zero latency
e Point-to-point connection configuration
e Support up to 4K@30Hz resolution
¢ Support 1080p@60Hz transmission distance up to 70m, 4K@30Hz up to 40m, by
using Cat.6/6A network cables
e Support KVM functionality
¢ Support HDR10
e Support PoC network cable power supply, only TX power supply is needed
¢ Automatically adjusts parameters to match different network cables and achieve the
best display performance

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE KVM Extender over Cat.6/6A, HDMI 4K30, max. 40m 14.99.3043 -4

NEW.6
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ROLINE Dual Head KVM Switch, 1 User - 2 PCs, DP/HDMI, Audio

The 2-Port 4K Dual Head HDMI/DP KVM Switch allows the control of two computers
with 4K dual HDMI video output via a single console set of USB keyboard/mouse/
hub, microphone, speaker and display.

Has built-in USB 2.0 compliant and 3.5mm mini stereo ports, which allows the sha-
ring of USB keyboard/mouse/hub, speaker and microphone among the connected
computers.

 Support video resolution up to Ultra HD 4K/ 60Hz, 3840x2160@60Hz 4:4:4

* One USB console controls two PC sources

 Support Dual-monitor, DisplayPort-in / HDMI-in ( PC side) and HDMI-out (Console side)
* Displayport 1.2 and HDCP 2.2 compliant

« Human Interface Devices (HID) x 2 for Keyboard/Mouse, and USB 2.0 Hub x 2 for peripherals sharing
* Audio/Microphone enabled

* Selection switching ways: pushbutton and keyboard hotkeys

 LED status

* Instant switching interval

 No software needed

 Easy to install- no software required

* Hot-pluggable

* Supported Operating Systems: Windows, Mac

Console Port:

2x HDMI female for video output

2x USB Type A female for HID devices
2x USB Type A female for USB2.0 hub
2x 3.5-mm audio phone jack

PC Port:

2x HDMI female for video input

2x DisplayPort female for video input
2x USB Type B female

4x 3.5-mm audio phone jack

Other: 2.1-mm barrel plug for power
* Contents: Switch, power supply, manual

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE Dual Head KVM Switch, 1 User - 2 PCs, DP/HDMI, Audio 14.01.3047 -1

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen2 Hub, 4 Ports (2x A + 2x C), +PD (100W)

The hub with USB C connection cable allows the connection of up to four USB
peripherals.

* 4x USB ports

2x port USB3.2Gen?2 type A Female 10Gbps

2x port USB3.2Gen2 type C Female 10Gbps

e Supports PD (Power Delivery) 100W

 Full compliance with USB 2.0 / 1.1 specification

* Plug & play, no additional drivers required

* USB Bus powered

¢ Housing dimensions: 70 x 46 x 15 mm

¢ Connectors: 1x USB Type C Male and 2x USB Type A + 2x USB Type C Female
* Supports Windows XP /7 /8/ 10

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical
data of our USB 3 products. The new designation for the already known USB specifi-
cations has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and
USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1 / USB 3.1 Gen 2).

¢ Contents: hub

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen2 Hub, 4 Ports (2x A + 2x C), +PD (100W), 14.02.5060 - 10

NEW.7
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ROLINE USB Data Lane Blocker, A+C

The USB Type A+C Port Blocker blocks the data lanes « Safe charging without complications
of the used USB port and thus protects your end e Contents: 1x USB Data Blocker Cable
device from unwanted access or malware - nothing
but power is transmitted. The solution is especially
useful in foreign environments where USB sockets can
be manipulated or hijacked comparatively easily, such
as in hotels, or anchorage points like airports or train
stations.

e Eliminates the risk of becoming the target of attacks
via foreign USB sockets and reduces the risk of malwa-
re / malicious software being transferred to the device

e Suitable for IT equipment in any hotel, office or public
environment such as schools, museums, trade fairs or
other places

e |deally suited for anchor points such as airports and
railway stations

¢ Does not cause conflict with the existing IT infrastruc-
ture

e Prevents data exchange by blocking the data lanes-
only power is transmitted to your end device

@ ®
Order-No. - P.U. rcl ‘ ne

ROLINE USB Data Lane Blocker, A+C 11.02.8349 - 10 Designed for Professionals

ROLINE USB2.0 Retractable Cable Type C, 60W, C-C, M/M

¢ High quality USB 2.0 cable with improved shielding

¢ With the reversible Type C connectors at both ends

¢ Gold-plated contacts for low wear at high plugging cycles
e Suitable for data transfer rates of up to 480 Mbit/s
 Supports USB Power Delivery to 20V / 3A

C ) ®
Order-No. - P.U. rcl ‘ ne

ROLINE USB2.0 Retractable Cable Type C, 60W, C-C, M/M, black, 1.2 m 11.02.8420 - 10 Designed for Professionals

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2 Silicone Cable, Emark, C-A

ROLINE USB 3.1 / USB 3.2 Gen 2 silicone cable with data transfer rates of up to 10
Gbit/s. The silicone-sheathed flat cable not only looks great, but also allows extre-
mely flexible use thanks to its small bending radius.

¢ USB 3.1/ USB 3.2 Gen 2 cable in high quality

¢ With USB type C/ A connectors

« Suitable for data transfer rates of up to 10 Gbit/s

¢ Rugged aluminum plugs and a flexible, flat silicone cable for optimal durability
e Colour: black

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical
data of our USB 3 products. The new designation for the already known USB specifi-
cations has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and
USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1 / USB 3.1 Gen 2).

Order-No. - P.U.

C 4 ®
ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2 Silicone Cable, Emark, C-A, M/F, black, 11 cm 11.02.9016 - 20 rcl ‘ ne

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2 Silicone Cable, Emark, C-A, M/M, black, 11cm  11.02.9017 - 20 Designed for Professionals

NEW.8
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VALUE Type C - HDMI Adapter, 4K30

Connect your Macbook, Ultrabook, Notebook/Laptop or PC with USB Type C interfa- ¢ Contents: Adapter

ce to an HDMI display or projector - with a maximum resolution of up to 3840x2160

@30Hz! Charge your device simultaneously over PD (Power Delivery) and connect

an additional peripheral or other device like a SSD to the additional USB Type A

Port.

* USB 3.1/ USB 3.2 Gen 2 Type C to HDMI adapter for MacBook, Ultrabook, Notebook/
Laptop or PC

* Mirror or extend the display of your device to any HDMI monitor or projector

* Maximum resolution: 3840x2160 @30Hz

* No additional power supply required

¢ USB Type C PD: Power Delivery Function for charging of devices via the additional
Type C connection

* Connectors: HDMI Female and Type C Male; additionally, 1x USB 3.0 / USB 3.2 Gen 1
Type A and 1x USB Type C PD

* Cable length: ca. 12 cm

Remark: Support of ,Alternate Mode (DP Alt Mode)“ required

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical data of our USB 3
products. The new designation for the already known USB specifications has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen
1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1 / USB 3.1 Gen 2).

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE Type C - HDMI Adapter, M/F, 1x USB 3.2 Gen 1 A, 1x Type C

(Power Delivery), 4K30 12.99.3199 - 10

ROLINE Type C - HDMI Adapter, 4K60

Connect your Macbook, Ultrabook, Notebook/Laptop or PC with USB Type C interfa-

ce to an HDMI display or projector - with a maximum resolution of up to 3840x2160

@60Hz! Charge your device simultaneously over PD (Power Delivery) and connect

an additional peripheral or other device like a SSD to the additional USB Type A

Port.

* USB 3.1/ USB 3.2 Gen 2 Type C to HDMI adapter for MacBook, Ultrabook, Notebook/
Laptop or PC

* Mirror or extend the display of your device to any HDMI monitor or projector

* Maximum resolution: 3840x2160 @60Hz

* No additional power supply required

¢ USB Type C PD: Power Delivery Function for charging of devices via the additional
Type C connection

* Connectors: HDMI Female and Type C Male; additionally, 1x USB 3.0 / USB 3.2 Gen 1
Type A and 1x USB Type C PD

* Cable length: ca. 12 cm

Remark: Support of ,Alternate Mode (DP Alt Mode)“ required

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical data of our USB 3
products. The new designation for the already known USB specifications has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen
1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1 / USB 3.1 Gen 2).

* Contents: Adapter [ 4 ®
roline

12.03.3199 - 10 Designed for Professionals

ROLINE Type C - HDMI Adapter, M/F, 1x USB 3.2 Gen 1 A, 1x Type C
(Power Delivery), 4K60

ROLINE Thunderbolt™ 5 Cable, 80Gbit/s, 240W, C-C, Passive

Thunderbolt 4 cables with the USB Type C connector * Supports USB Power Delivery up to 240W, for powe-
offer you the currently highest possible data transfer ring your Macbook, Ultrabook or notebook/laptop
rate of up to 80GBit/s and full Power Delivery support ¢ High-quality cable with improved shielding
(PD up to 240W)! The cables also feature DP mode for ¢ With reversible USB type C connector at both ends
particularly high-resolution image and sound transmis- ¢ Gold plated contacts for low wear at high mating cycles
sion of up to 7680x4320 @60Hz (8K). * Colour: black
Thunderbolt and the Thunderbolt logo are trademarks of Intel

e Thunderbolt 5 protocols allow maximum data transfer Corporation in the U.S. and/or other countries.

rates of up to 80GBit/s and Bandwidth Boost with

120Gbit/s in asynchronous mode
 Display support is up to 3 x 4K@144 Hz or dual 8K

@60 Hz
* DP mode for connecting a monitor with USB Type C /

Thunderbolt 5 connector, with a maximum resolution

of 7680x4320 @60Hz (8K)

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE Thunderbolt™ 5 Cable, 80Gbit/s, 240W, C-C, M/M, passive, black, 0.5 m 11.02.9110 - 10 [ ®
ROLINE Thunderbolt™ 5 Cable, 80Gbit/s, 240W, C-C, M/M, passive, black, 0.8 m 11.02.9111 - 10 ro ‘ ne
ROLINE Thunderbolt™ 5 Cable, 80Gbit/s, 240W, C-C, M/M, passive, black, 1 m 11.02.9112 - 10 Desig ned for Professionals

NEW.9
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ROLINE Cable Adapter RJ45 / USB Type C —> Terminal Block Adapter, Push Button

This adapter cable can be used to extend/  The USB 2.0 adapter cable can be used to

connect various network devices. Cab- connect various USB type C devices.
les with stripped ends can be connec- The stripped cable ends can be connec-
ted without tools via the terminal block ted to the push-button connection
with push-button. block without tools.

Connections: Connections:

-1 x RJ45 plug / jack -1 x USB type C plug

- 1 x 8-pin terminal block -1 x5 pin terminal block

- Pin assignment: 1:1 - Color: black / green / orange

- Shielded (STP)
- Color: black / green / orange

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE Cable adapter RJ45 plug > terminal block, push-button, 15 cm 12.02.1171 - 10

ROLINE Cable adapter RJ45 female > terminal block, push-button, 15 cm 12.02.1172 -10

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE Cable adapter USB Type-C Cable to Terminal Block Adapter, C (M) - 5 Pin (push

button), 15 cm 12.02.1173 -10

ROLINE Converter Cable USB to Serial, FTDI Chipset

With this converter you can easily connect peripheral devices, such as analogue
and ISDN modems, digital cameras and handheld computers, which have a serial
interface to an USB environment

e Easy installation

e True plug & play

e Supports automatic handshake mode

e Supports remote wake up and power management

* Needs no interrupt (IRQ)

e Length: 1.8 m

¢ FTDI Chipset

* Supported operating systems: Windows 98SE/ME/2000/XP/7/8 /10
¢ Contents: Converter cable, driver CD, manual

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE Converter Cable USB to Serial, FTDI chipset, 1.8 m 12.02.1170 - 10

NEW.10
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ROLINE HDMI Video Splitter, 8K, 2x

HDMI splitter for connecting up to two HDMI capable end devices (monitor, projec-

tor, etc) with 8K resolution (at 60 Hz)

 For use in presentations or for training purposes

* Maximum resolution: 7680 x 4320 @60Hz

* Support full 3D video format

¢ Support high definition resolution 8K@60Hz 4:4:4, 4K@120Hz and 1080P@240Hz

e HDCP 2.3/2.2/ 1.4 compliant

¢ Support uncompressed audio such as LPCM

¢ Support compressed audio such as DTS, Dolby Digital (including DTS-HD Master
Audio™ and Dolby TrueHD)

 Support High Dynamic Range (HDR) video pass-through, such as HDR10/HDR10+/
Dolby vision etc.

* Power supply via USB cable (Type A-C) (included)

* Contents: Splitter, USB cable (Type A-C)

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. - P.U.
ROLINE HDMI Video Splitter, 8K, 2x 14.01.3558 -2

ROLINE HDMI 1x2 Extender/Splitter via Cat.6A, 70m, 4K60Hz

ULTRA HD

The HDMI™ 1x2 Splitter extender is an ideal device for local displaying and remote
viewing. It combines split function and extension function. It distributes the input
of the HDMI™ signal into the local and remote outputs simultaneously, perfect for
point-to-point digital signage applications that require high quality HDMI™ video up
to 4K@60Hz 4:4:4. It also works to extend Infrared IR signals from remote controls,
ideal for controlling your video source from your video destination.

Suitable for advertising, studios, multimedia classrooms, etc.

¢ Support high resolution up to 4K@60Hz YUV 4:4:4 at 70 meters.

e Support HDCP 2.2 and HDCP 1.4.

¢ Support High Dynamic Range (HDR) video.

¢ Support EDID and HDCP bypass.

 Support highest data transfer rate up to 6.0Gbps per channel (18Gbps all channels).

e TMDS clock can be up to 600MHz

e Support 12bit per channel (36bit all channels) deep color.

¢ Support uncompressed audio such as LPCM.

¢ Support compressed audio such as DTS, Dolby Digital.

¢ Supports single ended power supply feature, 12V power transmitted from sender to
receiver

e Stable metal casing

e Dimensions: TX/RX: 101 x 89 x 23mm

¢ Power supply included in delivery

¢ Contents: Transmitter, Receiver, power supply (RX: 1x 12 VDC, 1A), manual
Transmitter (TX): 1x HDMI IN, 1x HDMI LOOP OUT, 1x RJ-45, 1x IR OUT
Receiver (RX): 1x HDMI OUT, 1x RJ-45, 1x IR IN

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE HDMI 1x2 Extender/Splitter via Cat.6A, 70m, 4K60Hz 14.01.3643 -2

NEW11
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ROLINE HDMI over IP Extender 4K30Hz Rx+Tx, 120m, W/IR

HDMI video extender via IP and twisted pair cable up to 120 meters at * Max. supported resolution: 4K30Hz
up to 4K 30Hz e Stable metal casing
Suitable for advertising, studios, multimedia classrooms, etc. e Dimensions: TX/RX: 120x95x24mm

¢ Power supply included in delivery
* Following TCP/IP standard

e Supports resolution up to 480p/720p/1080i/1080p/4K@30Hz at 120m ¢ Contents: 1x Transmitter, 1x Receiver, 2x power supply (TX: 1x 5 VDC, 1A, RX: 1x
 Supports max video bandwidth to 3.4Gbps/340MHz per channel (10.2Gbps all 5VDC, 1A), manual
channels)

¢ CAT5e/6 cable follows the standard of IEEE-568B
e Features IR return which enables you to control the video source from your video

destination )
e Features simple mode (1:1) and allocation mode (1:N)
roline
Designed for Professionals
Order-No. - P.U.
ROLINE HDMI over IP Extender 4K30Hz Rx+Tx, 120m, W/IR 14.01.3642 -2 N
VALUE HDMI 4x2 QUAD Multi-Viewer with Seamless Switch

Displays the video output of up to 4 HDMI sources on two monitors or projectors.

¢ Application example: display device (monitor/TV/beamer) are powered by several
HDMI sources such as BluRay players, etc. By pressing the button, the desired source
can be selected for the displays or up to four sources at a time using different display
options. Or, if only one source is active at a time, the switch automatically changes to
this source.

¢ Switching between PCs is done via buttons on the switch or via remote control

e Supports 1080p (1920x1080 @60Hz), 4K@30Hz (3840x2160)

* Installation is possible without software- only the HDMI cables have to be connected
to the Quad Multi Viewer.

e Flat, black metal housing

¢ Remote control and IR receiver included

¢ Power supply included in delivery

Technical data: -
e Input: 4x HDMI A Female

e Qutput: 2x HDMI A Female

¢ Contents: HDMI Switch, main adapter, remote control

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE HDMI 4x1 QUAD Multi-Viewer with Seamless Switch 14993592 -2 \
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ROLINE Wireless Charging Stand for Mobile Devices, 15W

Wireless Charging Stand for matching smartphones or tablets - with up to 15W in

the charger allow a smartphone to be charged in ,,portrait” or ,landscape” mode,

for example.

¢ Charges a Qi-compatible smartphone or other suitable Qi device

¢ Charging coil for up to 15W power

 \oltage regulation- designed for charging low-power devices- the power supply is
automatically adjusted to the needs of the equipment being charged

¢ Plug & Play- No driver required

o |deal for e.g. office or bedroom

e Colour: silver, white

¢ Cable length: ~150 cm

e Interface: USB Type-C

« Input current: 5V/3A, 9V/2.2A

* Material: Aluminum, PC

* Compatible with phones that support Qi wireless charging

* Power: 15W / 10W / 7.5W / 2.5W

Qi wireless charging: Qi is an interface standard for inductive power transmission (wi-
reless charging) of the ,Wireless Power Consortium“. Inductive charging requires two
devices, a receiver (such as an iPhone 8/X) and a transmitter (charging station). The
current is transmitted via coils that generate a magnetic field. The smartphone can
absorb energy via this magnetic field and thus charge the integrated battery.

* Contents: charging station, USB charging cable, operating instructions

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE Wireless Charging Stand for Mobile Devices, 15W, magnetic  19.11.1016 - 10

VALUE Open Shelf Mobile Cabinet

Open Shelf Mobile Cabinet is a versatile storage solution with distinctive features.

The rounded corners ensure greater aesthetics and safety. The cable management
system ensures a tidy appearance. Thanks to the generous storage space, your
belongings remain organized and accessible. The hidden 360° swivel castors not only
provide an elegant touch, but also effortless mobility.

¢ Equipment Shelf: provides more storage space for accessories
¢ Curved-Edges and Corners

¢ Cable Management

¢ Hidden Casters in the Base

¢ Mobile via 4 wheels

e Max. Load: 10 kg (top) / 20 kg (middle) / 20 kg (bottom)

¢ Colour: white

¢ Dimensions (H x W x D): 61 x 46 x 29 cm
* Table top thickness 16mm (Melamine)

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE Open Shelf Mobile Cabinet, white 17.99.1187 -1
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ROLINE Universal Swivel & Tilt Credit Card Terminal Stand

This is a perfect stand for securely mounting a credit card terminal on a countertop Material: Aluminum, Steel, Plastic
with a bolt down base. Surface Finish: Powder Coating
The width-adjustable mounting clamps can be adjusted to fit 166mm x (min. 70mm Panel Size: 166mm x (min. 70mm — max. 110mm)
— max. 110mm) wide devices and the panel can move forward and backward for (6.5 x (min. 2.8“ — max. 4.3“))
flexible positioning. Applicable Device: Universal
It swivels 360° and tilts up or down for easy accessibility. Built-in cable management  Tilt Range: +45° —-45°
keeps everything clean and concealed. Swivel Range: +180° —-180°
Profile: 175mm (6.9“)
¢ Width Adjustment: fits a variety of appliance/device sizes and shapes Cable Management: Yes

e Swivel Joint: offers maximum viewing flexibility

« Toolless Tilt: allows for effortless positioning

« Silicone Pad: prevents the device from scratching and accidental dropping (securely
hold the device in place) ~

p
roline
Designed for Professionals
Order-No. - P.U.
ROLINE Universal Swivel & Tilt Credit Card Terminal Stand 17.03.0118 -4 S ———————————————————————————————

VALUE Pole Mounted Storage Shelf

e Easily mounted to poles with a diameter of 30- 48mm

¢ Designed with a universal adjustable clamp, this storage shelf can be an accessory for
monitor mounts, TV stands and TV carts with a pole with a diameter of 30- 48mm.

e Provides efficient storage

¢ Includes a slot for a phone and a tool holder for different-sized Allen Keys.

¢ The cable management keeps cables organized

e Load capacity: up to 3 kg

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE Pole Mounted Storage Shelf 17.99.1184 - 10

NEW.14
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Network Components / Cables

VALUE / ROLINE USB to Fast / Gigabit Ethernet Converter

These converters are a cost effective solution to convert a USB port into a Fast- or Gigabit Ethernet port
e Easy installation- just plug the converter into the USB port, connect the LAN cable- done! Py ®
¢ Bus Powered- no external power supply required
e Supports 10/100/1000 Mbit/s auto-sensing capability in Gigabit Ethernet r01 1 ne
e Supports both full-duplex and half-duplex operation in Gigabit Ethernet
Designed for Professionals

Ethernet continues to be the most used network interface as the standard evolves to meet the massive data bandwidth requirements of different markets.
Due to the upward trend in data traffic, new Ethernet rates have been developed to alleviate the traffic bottlenecks created by the data explosion, therefore the 2.5 Gigabit
Ethernet standard was designed to bridge the copper-twisted-pair gap between Gigabit Ethernet and 10 Gigabit Ethernet.

12.99.1119 12.02.1106 12.99.1118

12.99.1107
12.02.1100
12.99.1116 12.02.1112
12.02.1109
12.99.1115 12.02.1108

12.02.1110 12.02.1111 2.5 Gbit/s - 12.99.1130 / 1134 / 1135 2.5 Gbit/s - 12.02.1103
Brand  Description USB Compliant Network Connection USB Type Color Supported OS Hub Function Item Number PU
VALUE USB to Fast Ethernet Converter USB 2.0 Fast Ethernet A black WinXP /7 /8 /10, Mac OS X — 12.99.1107 -10
VALUE USB to Gigabit Ethernet Converter USB3.2Gen 1 Gigabit Ethernet A black WinXP/7/8/10, Mac OS X — 12.99.1119 -10
VALUE USB to Gigabit Ethernet Converter USB 3.2 Gen 2 Gigabit Ethernet C black WinXP/7/8/10, Mac OS X — 12.99.1115 -10
VALUE USB to Gigabit Ethernet Converter + 1x PD ((100W) USB 3.2 Gen 2 Gigabit Ethernet C black WinXP /7 /8 /10, Mac OS X 12.99.1118 -5
VALUE USB to Gigabit Ethernet Converter + 3x Hub USB3.2Gen1 Gigabit Ethernet A black WinXP/7/8/10, Mac OS X 3xUSBA 12.99.1116 -10
VALUE USB to 2.5 Gigabit Ethernet Adapter USB 3.2 Gen 2 2.5 Gigabit Ethernet A silver WinXP /7 /8 /10, Mac OS X 12.99.1130 -5
VALUE USB to 2.5 Gigabit Ethernet Adapter USB 3.2 Gen 2 2.5 Gigabit Ethernet A black WinXP/7/8/ 10, Mac OS X 12.99.1134 -10
VALUE USB to 2.5 Gigabit Ethernet Adapter USB 3.2 Gen 2 2.5 Gigabit Ethernet C black Win XP /7 /8 /10, Mac OS X 12.99.1135 -10
ROLINE USB to Gigabit Ethernet Converter USB3.2Gen1 Gigabit Ethernet A black WinXP/7/8/10, Mac OS X — 12.02.1106 -10
ROLINE USB to Gigabit Ethernet Converter + 3x Hub USB3.2Gen 1 Gigabit Ethernet A black Win XP /7 /8 /10, Mac OS X 3xUSBA 12.02.1112 -10
ROLINE USB to Gigabit Ethernet Converter + 3x Hub USB3.2Gen 1 Gigabit Ethernet C black WinXP/7/8/10, Mac OS X 3xUSBA 12.02.1108 -10
ROLINE USB to Gigabit Ethernet Converter USB 3.2 Gen 2 Gigabit Ethernet C white Win XP /7 /8/ 10, Mac OS X — 12.02.1109 -10
ROLINE USB to Gigabit Ethernet Converter, +1x PD USB 3.2 Gen 2 Gigabit Ethernet C white  Win XP /7 /8 /10, Mac OS X 12.02.1100 -10
ROLINE USB to Gigabit Ethernet Converter USB3.2Gen2  Gigabit Ethernet C silver Win XP /7 /8/ 10, Mac OS X — 12.02.1110 -10
ROLINE GOLD USB to Gigabit Ethernet Converter USB 3.2 Gen 2 Gigabit Ethernet C golden Win XP/7/8/ 10, Mac OS X — 12.02.1111 -10
ROLINE USB to 2.5 Gigabit Ethernet Adapter USB 3.2 Gen 2 2.5 Gigabit Ethernet C black WinXP /7 /8 /10, Mac OS X — 12.02.1103 -5
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ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2 to Gigabit Ethernet CableConverter

With this converter you connect your PC or notebook with USB 3.1 / USB 3.2 Gen 2

Type C interface to a Gigabit Ethernet network.

This converter is a cost effective solution to convert a USB 3.1 / USB 3.2 Gen 2 port into

a 10/100/1000Base-T Ethernet port
e Supports 10/100/1000 Mbit/s auto-sensing capability
e Supports USB 3.1/ USB 3.2 Gen 2
¢ Type C Connector

Order-No. — P.U.

* Bus powered

e Supports both full-duplex and half-duplex operation in Gigabit Ethernet
¢ Supports Windows XP/Vista/7/8/10, Mac OS X

» Contents: Converter cable

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2 to Gigabit Ethernet CableConverter, 1m

12.02.1165

10

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2 to Gigabit Ethernet CableConverter, 1.5m

12.02.1166 - 10

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2 to Gigabit Ethernet CableConverter, 2m

12.02.1167 - 10

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2 to Gigabit Ethernet CableConverter, 3m

12.02.1168

10

roline

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2 to Gigabit Ethernet CableConverter, 5m

12.02.1169 - 10

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE Fast Ethernet / Gigabit Ethernet Switch, Pocket

This product is compact in size,

making it ideal for SOHO users with

limited space to strengthen its net-

work connection.

* 4x / 8x 10/100/1000BaseTX ports

* Very compact, metal pocket size
casing

¢ Auto-MDI/MDIX

* Auto-negotiation

e Store and forward switching

¢ Non-blocking

* MAC addresses: 1K / 8K

e Power supply: 5 VDC 1.2A or over
USB connection from the PC

Order-No. - P.U.

¢ Contents: Switch, power supply, USB
power cable, manual

roline

ROLINE Fast Ethernet Switch, Pocket, 5 Ports 21.14.3133 - 4
ROLINE Fast Ethernet Switch, Pocket, 8 Ports 21.14.3134 - 4
ROLINE Gigabit Ethernet Switch, Pocket, 4 Ports 21.14.3514 - 4
ROLINE Gigabit Ethernet Switch, Pocket, 8 Ports 21.14.3530 - 4

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE Gigabit Ethernet Switch, unmanaged

* Provides 8x 10/100/1000Mbit/s Gigab-
it Ethernet ports

* All 10/100/1000M ports support
auto-negotiation and auto-MDI/MDI-X
detection

e Supports full/half-duplex transfer
mode for 10/100Mbit/s

e Supports full-duplex transfer mode for
1000Mbit/s

 Store-and-Forward switching method

e Wire-speed packet filtering and for-
warding rate

e Supports IEEE 802.3x flow control

e Supports Jumbo Frame up to 9.6K
bytes

¢ MAC Address Table: 8K

¢ Buffer Memory: 256K bytes

¢ LED Indication

e Environment Operating Temperature:
0°C ~ 40°C (main device)

¢ Dimensions (WxDxH): 155 x 86 x 26
mm

¢ Contents: Switch, power supply (5V
DC, 1A), manual

Order-No. - P.U.

roline

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE Gigabit Ethernet Switch, 8x RJ-45, unmanaged

21.14.3521 - 10

ROLINE Gigabit Switch, Web-Smart

This Gigabit switch allows the transfer
of data over Gigabit Ethernet through
copper or fibre optical connections.

e Connections: 5x shielded RJ-45 ports
and 1x mini GBIC modular slot (fibre
optical)

* Mini GBIC port enables the installation
of one SX/LC module (21.14.3500/1/2)

* Supports auto-negotiation, full-duplex
mode and auto-MDI/MDIX detection

e Supports store and forward switching

e Web Smart management

¢ Dimensions (WxDxH):
144 x 105 x 26 mm

e Power supply over included external
power adapter

¢ Contents: Switch, power supply (7,5V
DC, 1A), CD (manual)

Order-No. - P.U.
ROLINE Gigabit Switch, 5x RJ-45 + 1 SFP-Slot, Web-Smart 21143523 -1
ROLINE Mini-GBIC Modul SX/LC, Multi Mode 21.14.3500 - 10

ROLINE Mini-GBIC Module LX/LC, Single Mode, 10 km

21.14.3501 - 10

ROLINE Mini-GBIC Module LX/LC, Single Mode, 20 km

21.14.3502 - 10

roline

Designed for Professionals
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VALUE Fast Ethernet Converter, RJ-45 to SC

Converter from Fast Ethernet TP port to

multimode fiber

e Supports full wire speed conversion for

10/100Mbit/s speed and media types

¢ Transparent conversion to 802.1Q
VLAN tagged packets

* TP port:

- [EEE 802.3 10Base-T, IEEE 802.3u
100Base-TX

- Shielded RJ-45 jacks with auto MDI/
MDI-X detection

- Auto-negotiation for speed and duplex
auto detection

- Speed for 10/100 Mbit/s, Full/half-du-
plex support

* FX port: Duplex SC
- |EEE 802.3u 100Base-FX compliant
- Forced 100Mbit/s, Full-duplex

- For multimode fibre cable: 62.5/125um

and 50/125um

¢ Low power consumption: 2.5W

¢ Power over included power supply
(5VDC, 1A)

¢ Remark: The converters do not offer a

repeater function!

¢ Contents: Converter, power supply (5V

DC, 1000mA), manual

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE Fast Ethernet Converter, RJ-45 to SC

21.99.1069 - 5

VALUE Fast Ethernet Converter, incl. mini GBIC, RJ45 to LC

For converting a Fast Ethernet TP port
to multimode fiber

¢ These converters convert a Fast Ether-
net TP port to fiber optic

» Connections: RJ-45 on the TP side /
Mini-GBIC slot on the fiber side

* Mini-GBIC module LC: The maximum
cable length on the fiber side is 220m
when using a 62.5/125um fiber and

¢ Dimensions (WxDxH): 70x108x25mm

e Colour: black

* Power is supplied via an external
power supply unit

¢ Note: The converters do not have a
repeater function

¢ Scope of delivery: Converter, manual,
power supply (5V DC, 1A), Mini-GBIC
module SX/LC

¢ Contents: Converter, Manual, PSU

500m when using a 50/125um fiber.

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE Fast Ethernet Converter, incl. mini GBIC, RJ45 to LC 21.99.1070 - 5

VALUE / ROLINE Mini-GBIC Modul SX/LC, SFP/SFP+, 1GbE/10GbE, Single-/Multimode, 850/1350nm

* SFP / SFP+ modules are types of transceivers used to connect a switch or other
network device to copper or fiber optic cable

¢ SFP = small form factor pluggable, is a compact, hot-swappable transceiver designed
to support 100/1000 Fast Ethernet/Gigabit Ethernet, Fibre Channel and other com-
munication standards

¢ SFP+ transceivers are virtually identical in size and appearance with SFP transceivers,
but they support higher speeds up to 10 Gbit Ethernet

e The difference in data rate also accounts for a difference in transmission distance—
SFP typically has a longer transmission distance than SFP+

¢ Regarding the compatibility SFP vs SFP+, SFP+ ports often accept SFP optics, but at a
reduced speed of 1Gbit/s

21.99.3500 21.99.3501 21.99.3498

Order-No. - P.U.

21.99.3499

© REMARK: don‘t plug an SFP+ transceiver into an SFP port, because SFP+ does not

support speeds less than 1Gbit/s.

* For Multimode / Singlemode fibers

- The maximum cable length for multimode fibre optic cable is 550 m (SFP) / 300 m
(SFP+)

- The maximum cable length for singlemode fibre optic cable is 2 km (SFP) / 10 km
(SFP+)

¢ Hot-swappable

ROLINE items- Supports DDM (Digital Diagnostic Monitoring)- provide real-time moni-
toring functions in SFP/SFP+ transceivers

21.14.3498 21.14.3497

VALUE Mini-GBIC Modul SX/LC, SFP, 1G, Multimode, 850nm, max. 550m

21.99.3500 - 20

roline

VALUE Mini-GBIC Modul SX/LC, SFP+, 10G, Multimode, 850nm, max. 300m

21.99.3501 - 20

Designed for Professionals

VALUE Mini-GBIC Modul SX/LC, SFP+, 10G, Singlemode, 1350nm, max. 10km

21.99.3498 - 20

VALUE Mini-GBIC Modul SX/LC, SFP, 1G, Singlemode, 1350nm, max. 2km

21.99.3499 - 20

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE Mini-GBIC Module LC, 10GbE, Multimode

21.14.3497 - 10

ROLINE Mini-GBIC Module LC, 10GbE, Singlemode

21.14.3498 - 10




VALUE Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter

Network Components / Cables

ROLINE RC-100FX/ST Fast Ethernet Converter,

Converter from Gigabit Ethernet TP port to multimode fiber
* Supports full wire speed conversion for 10/100/1000 Mbit/s speed and media
types
* Protocol: IEEE802.3 Ethernet / IEEE802.3i 10Base-Tx / IEEE802.3u 100Base-Tx/Fx /
IEEE802.3z 1000Base-X / IEEE802.3ab 1000Base-Tx / IEEE802.3x Flow control
e TP port:
- IEEE 802.3 10Base-T, IEEE 802.3u/3i/3z/3ab/3x
- Shielded RJ-45 jacks with auto MDI/MDI-X detection
- Auto-negotiation for speed and duplex auto detection
- Speed for 10/100/1000 Mbit/s, Full/half-duplex support
* FX port:
- 1000Base-X compliant
- Forced 1000Mbit/s, Full-duplex
- For multi-/singlemode fibre cable (optional SFP module)
e Low power consumption: 3W
* Power over included power supply (5VDC, 1A)
© Remark: product similar to picture! SFP module NOT INCLUDED
¢ Contents: Converter, power supply, manual

Order-No. — P.U.

RJ-45 to ST, Loop-back

* These converters are the ideal
connectivity solution for networks
using a combination of STP and fiber
optic types

¢ Provides media conversion from STP to
multimode ST media type

o RC-100FX/ST: The maximum cable
length for fiber is 2000 m by using a
50/125um fiber

¢ Loop-back-test

roline

Designed for Professionals

* Configration:
TP Mode, TP Duplex, TP Speed

¢ 6 LEDs: TP Speed, Link/Activity, Power,
Duplex, Fiber Signal

e Power supplied by included external
power supply

¢ Colour: grey

e Dimensions (WxLxH):
72.5x 108 x 23 mm

e Contents: Converter, power supply
(7.5V DC, 500mA), manual

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE RC-100FX/ST Fast Ethernet Converter, RJ-45 to ST, Loop-back

21.13.1070 - 5

VALUE Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter 21.99.1199 - 10

ROLINE RC-100FX/SC Fast Ethernet Converter, RJ-45 to SC, Loop-back

21.13.1071 -5

ROLINE Gigabit Converter

Convert a fiber optic (FX) signal into a
Twisted Pair (TP) signal. And we offer
you the according modules.

e Connections: 1x RJ-45 on the TP side /
1x (21.13.1069) resp. 2x (21.13.1067)
Mini GBIC modular slot on the fibre
optical side

¢ Compliant with 1000BaseT and
1000BaseSX/LX Gigabit Ethernet
standards

¢ TP port supports full-duplex, au-
to-MDI/MDIX, auto-negotiation

¢ Each SFP slot supports both singlemo-
de and multimode, or mixed

e Link Loss Forwarding (LLF) / Link Fault
Pass Through (LFP)

e Power supply over included external
power supply
¢ Contents: Converter, power supply, CD

21.13.1069:

¢ Dimensions (WxDxH):
73 x108 x 23 mm

21.13.1067:

¢ Dimensions (WxDxH):
74 x102 x 22 mm

21.14.3500:

e Mini GBIC Modul SX/LC: The maximum
cable length for the fibre optic cable is
220 m (62.5/125 pm fibre) and 500 m
(50/125 um fibre)

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE Gigabit Converter, incl. mini GBIC, RJ45 to LC 21.13.1069 - 5

ROLINE Gigabit Converter, RJ-45 to Mini GBIC 21.13.1067 - 2

ROLINE Mini-GBIC Modul SX/LC, Multi Mode 21.14.3500 - 10

ROLINE Mini-GBIC Module LX/LC, Single Mode, 10 km 21.14.3501

10

ROLINE 10/100/1000Base-T to Dual-speed Fiber

Media Converter

Ethernet-Fiber converter which enables
connections of copper-based Ethernet
equipment over a fiber optic link

* Tri-speed 10/100/1000Mbit/s copper
to dual-speed 1G/100Mbps fiber
conversion

e Support full wire speed conversion for
Gigabit copper to Gigabit fiber

e Comply with IEEE 802.3, 802.3u,
802.3ab, 802.3z standard

¢ Auto-negotiation

* Auto-MDI/MDI-X detection

e Supports jumbo frame length of 9.2K
bytes

roline

Designed for Professionals

e Supports 802.3x flow control

e LED Indication Unit: Power status, per
port: Fiber Speed/Link/Activity, Copper
Speed/Link/Activity

¢ Metal casing

¢ Contents: Converter, power supply,
manual

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE Mini-GBIC Module LX/LC, Single Mode, 20 km 21.14.3502

10

ROLINE 10/100/1000Base-T to Dual-speed Fiber Media Converter

21.13.1174 -6
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VALUE PoE Switch, Gigabit Ethernet, 8+2 Uplink Ports (1x GbE + 1x SFP)

Gigabit Ethernet PoE switch with 8+2 ports for small or medium-sized network
environments.

This Gigabit Ethernet PoE switch is designed for small or medium network environ-
ments to strengthen its network connection. It converts standard 100~240V/AC po-
wer into low-voltage DC that runs over an existing LAN cable to power up Power over
Ethernet (PoE) compliant network accessories like e.g. workgroup switches, network
cameras, access points, IP-phones.

¢ 8x 10/100/1000 Mbit/s Auto-Negotiation PoE ports with 1 Gigabit Uplink or 1x SFP
Port

e Compliant with IEEE802.3af/at standard (IEEE802.3, 802.3u, 802.3af, 802.3x)

¢ [EEE802.3x flow control for Full-Duplex Mode and back-pressure for Half-Duplex
Mode

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE PoE Switch, Gigabit Ethernet, 8+2 Uplink Ports (1x GbE + 1x SFP) 21.99.1193 - 4

e Bandwidth 18Gbit/s

¢ Detects your PoE devices according to PoE standard

e Supports automatic detect functionality to protect the system when the system pow-
er is overloaded or there is non-POE device

¢ LED indicators for monitoring power, link,activity and speed

e Switching method: Store-and-forward

¢ Metal casing

e Contents: Switch, power cord, manual

VALUE PoE Switch, Gigabit Ethernet, 8+2 Ports

Gigabit Ethernet PoE switch with 8+2 ports for small or medium-sized network
environments.

This Gigabit Ethernet PoE switch is designed for small or medium network environ-

ments to strengthen its network connection. It converts standard 100~240V/AC power

into low-voltage DC that runs over an existing LAN cable to power up Power over

Ethernet (PoE) compliant network accessories like e.g. workgroup switches, network

cameras, access points, IP-phones.

* 8x 10/100/1000 Mbit/s Auto-Negotiation PoE ports with 2 Gigabit Uplink Ports

e Compliant with IEEE802.3af/at standard (IEEE802.3, 802.3u, 802.3af, 802.3x)

¢ [EEEB02.3x flow control for Full-Duplex Mode and back-pressure for Half-Duplex
Mode

e Bandwidth 18Gbit/s

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE PoE Switch, Gigabit Ethernet, 8+2 Ports 21.99.1195 - 4

* Detects your PoE devices according to PoE standard

¢ Supports automatic detect functionality to protect the system when the system
power is overloaded or there is non-POE device

¢ LED indicators for monitoring power, link,activity and speed

¢ Switching method: Store-and-forward

¢ Metal casing

¢ Contents: Switch, power cord, manual

VALUE PoE 2.5 Gigabit Ethernet Switch, 8x Port (4x PoE++ & 4x PoE+) +1 Uplink Port (10 GbE - SFP+)

2.5 Gigabit Ethernet PoE switch with 8+1x uplink SFP+ (10GbE) ports for small or

medium-sized network environments.

This 2.5 Gigabit Ethernet PoE switch is designed for small or medium network environ-
ments to strengthen its network connection. It converts standard 100~240V/AC po-
wer into low-voltage DC that runs over an existing LAN cable to power up Power over
Ethernet (PoE) compliant network accessories like e.g. workgroup switches, network
cameras, access points, IP-phones.

¢ 8x 2.5 GBase-T Auto-Negotiation PoE ports with 1x Uplink SFP+ Port (10 Gigabit)

e Compliant with IEEE802.3af/at/bt standard (IEEE802.3, 802.3u, 802.3af, 802.3x)

¢ [EEEB02.3x flow control for Full-Duplex Mode and back-pressure for Half-Duplex
Mode

e Bandwidth 60Gbit/s

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE PoE 2.5 Gigabit Ethernet Switch, 8x Port(4x PoE++ & 4x PoE+)

+1 Uplink Port (10 GbE - SFP+) 21.99.1185 -1

¢ Detects your PoE devices according to PoE standard

¢ Supports automatic detect functionality to protect the system when the system
power is overloaded or there is non-POE device

¢ LED indicators for monitoring power, link activity and speed

e Switching method: Store-and-forward

¢ Metal casing

* Max. PoE power/port: 1-4th ports max. 90W; 5-8th ports max. 30W

¢ PoE power budget max. 150W

¢ Contents: Switch, power cord, manual
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ROLINE PoE Fast Ethernet Switch, 8 Ports

The ROLINE PoE Fast Ethernet Switch is designed for small network environment to
strengthen its network connection. It‘s also specially designed for video surveillance
in buses, trains, subway cars and emergency vehicles. This product is compact in
size, making it ideal for every user with limited space.

¢ 8x 10/100BaseTx Fast Ethernet ports

¢ PoE port 802.3af compliant

® PoE port provides 48 VDC with up to 15.4 W power
¢ Auto-MDI/MDIX

¢ Auto-negotiation

o Full wire speed forwarding

¢ MAC addresses: 1K

® Casing: metal

* External power supply (40 W)

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE PoE Fast Ethernet Switch, 8 Ports 21.13.1191 -2

roline

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE Gigabit Ethernet Switch, 6x (5xGbE + 1x Gbic(SFP), 4x PoE+)

e Provides 5x TP 10/100/1000Mbps Gigabit Ethernet ports and 1x Gbic (SFP))
100/1000Mbit/s Fibre: MultiMode 50/125um, 60/125um, SingleMode 9/125um

* All 10/100/1000M ports support auto-negotiation and auto-MDI/MDI-X detection

 Supports full/half-duplex transfer mode for 10/100Mbps

« Supports full-duplex transfer mode for 1000Mbps

¢ Store-and-Forward switching method

¢ Wire-speed packet filtering and forwarding rate

e Supports IEEE 802.3x flow control

® 4x PoE Ports (IEEE 802.3at)

e Supports Jumbo Frame up to 9K Bytes

* MAC Address Table: 2K

¢ Buffer Memory: 128 kBytes

o LED Indication

* Environment Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 40°C (main device)

¢ Dimensions (WxDxH): 147 x 106 x 28 mm

¢ Contents: Switch, power supply (54V DC, 1.6A), manual

Order-No. — P.U.

21143524 -1

ROLINE Gigabit Ethernet Switch, 6x (5XGbE + 1x Gbic(SFP), 4x PoE+)

roline

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE Industrial Gigabit PoE++ Mid-Span Injector, 90W

The ROLINE Gigabit PoE Injector is a so-called PSE (Power Source Equipment), a
unit to supply power for e.g. surveillance cameras, and LAN devices such as access
points, bridges and routers over Ethernet cable.

A PSE supplies the current together with the data in the network cable. It doesn‘t need
no longer an additional own power supply of the device.

* Supply of data and power into the network cables

* Connectors: 1x RJ-45 port (Data In, Data input), 1x power socket (Power In, input
power supply), 1x RJ-45 port (Data & Power Out, output data and power)

¢ Compatible with 802.3af and 802.3at

* Power via PoE++: up to 90W

e LED indicators for Power, Link / Act. and PoE

¢ Qutput voltage: 802.3af standard (45V-57V DC)

¢ Contents: Injector, manual

Order-No. — P.U.

21131202 -1

ROLINE Industrial Gigabit PoE++ Mid-Span Injector, 90W

roline

Designed for Professionals
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VALUE Gigabit PoE Injector

ROLINE Gigabit PoE Injector

The VALUE Gigabit PoE Injector is a
so-called PSE, a unit to supply power
for e.g. surveillance cameras, and LAN
devices such as access points, bridges
and routers over Ethernet cable.

A PSE supplies the current together
with the data in the network cable. It
doesn‘t need no longer an additional
own power supply of the device.

¢ Supply of data and power into the
network cables

¢ Connectors: 1x RJ-45 port (Data In,
Data input), 1x IEC power socket (Po-
wer In, input power supply), 1x RJ-45
port (Data & Power Out, output data
and power)

e Compatible with 802.3af and 802.3at

* Power via PoE: up to 30W

e LED indicators for Power, Link / Act.
and PoE

¢ OQutput voltage: 802.3af standard
(46V-55V DC)

¢ Contents: Injector, manual

Order-No. - P.U.

The ROLINE Gigabit PoE Injector is a
so-called PSE, a unit to supply power
for e.g. surveillance cameras, and LAN
devices such as access points, bridges
and routers over Ethernet cable.

A PSE supplies the current together
with the data in the network cable. It
doesn‘t need no longer an additional
own power supply of the device.

¢ Supply of data and power into the
network cables

e Connectors: 1x RJ-45 port (Data In,

roline

Designed for Professionals

Data input), 1x IEC power socket (Po-
wer In, input power supply), 1x RJ-45
port (Data & Power Out, output data
and power)

¢ Compatible with 802.3af and 802.3at

* Power via PoE: up to 30W

o LED indicators for Power, Link / Act.
and PoE

¢ Output voltage: 802.3af standard
(46V-52V DC)

¢ Contents: Injector, manual

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE Gigabit PoE Injector

21.99.1498 - 10

ROLINE Gigabit PoE Injector

21.13.1199 -6

ROLINE PoE Gigabit Injector

ROLINE Gigabit PoE+ Extender

With this ROLINE Gigabit Ethernet PoE

injector you can supply with power
simultaneously 4 PoE-capable work-
group switches, network cameras,
access points, IP phones, etc. via TP
connecting cable

e Inputs: 4x 10/100/1000 ports for data

» Outputs: 4x 10/100/1000 ports for
data and power

e Supports PoE IEEE 802.3af / at: Up to
30 W per port can be fed into the TP
cable

e Power supply via terminal block or

external DC power supply (48V to) 56V

DC Port
e Weight: 190 g

roline

Designed for Professionals

¢ Dimensions (Lx W x H):
94 x 62 x 20 mm
¢ Metal housing

Order-No. — P.U.

¢ 2 port Gigabit PoE extender designed
for extending connection distance for
another 100m on both ends via Cat-5e
cable or better

e For covering longer distances by casca-
ding multiple PoE extender together
on a network

¢ No need any additional power supply

¢ LAN cable to power IEEE 802.3at com-
pliant network accessories

¢ Features PoE awareness to verify
whether the network device receive
power is IEEE 802.3at compliant, or
only the data will be sent through LAN
cable

¢ No special networking cable required

e Input: 1x 10/100/1000 ports for data
and power

roline

Designed for Professionals

e Output: 1x 10/100/1000 ports for data
and power

¢ By adding PoE devices, it's possible
to use an existing standard Cat.5e/6
Ethernet cable without a new electrical
outlet for both power and data

¢ Supports PoE IEEE 802.3af/at

e Own power supply via
PoE-consumption about 2W

* Metal enclosure- Wall mounting

¢ Contents: Power over Ethernet Injector
(incl. power cable, 1.5 m), manual

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE PoE Gigabit Injector, 4 Ports

21.13.1198 -2

ROLINE Gigabit PoE+ Extender, 2 Port

21.13.1188 - 12




Network Components / Cables

ROLINE Industrial Gigabit PoE++ Mid-Span Injector (IEEE 802.3bt), 90W

The ROLINE Gigabit PoE Injector is a so-called PSE, a unit to supply power for e.g.
surveillance cameras, and LAN devices such as access points, bridges and routers
over Ethernet cable.

A PSE supplies the power together with the data in the network cable. There is no longer need for an additio-
nal own power supply of the device.

* Supply of data and power into the network cables

* Connectors: 1x RJ-45 port (Data In, Data input), 1x RJ-45 port (Data & Power Out, output data and power)
« Compatible with 802.3af and 802.3at

¢ Power via PoE++: up to 90W

« LED indicators for Power status, PD mode detection

* Output voltage: 56V DC

* Contents: Injector, manual

o ®
Order-No. — P.U. ro“ne

ROLINE Industrial Gigabit PoE++ Mid-Span Injector (IEEE 802.3bt), 21131203 - 1 Designed for Professionals

S0W

ROLINE 19“ PoE MID-Span Power Supply

8-way injector that supplies IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet (PoE) compliant net-
work accessories like e. g. workgroup switches, network cameras, access points,
IP-phones with data and power over one LAN cable.
* Data-in Ports: 8x 10/100BaseTX, Data + Power-out Ports: 8x 10/100BaseTX
o Standards: IEEE 802.3 10BaseT, IEEE 802.3u 100BaseTX, IEEE 802.3x Flow Control, IEEE 802.3af PoE
* Max. power output: 48 VDC / 15.4 W per port
 PoE capable ports: Port 1-8
up to 15.4 W per port
¢ PoE power budget: 110 W
¢ Max. power consumption (without PoE): 122 W (12 W)
o Status LEDs
* Metal casing, 19" rack-mountable (rack-mount kit included)
 Active cooling with integrated fan
* Internal power supply @ ®
¢ Dimensions (WxDxH): 440 x 220 x 44 mm rol‘ne
* Contents: Switch, power cord, rack mount kit, manual

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE 19“ PoE MID-Span Power Supply, 8 Midspanports 21.13.1181 -1

ROLINE High Power PoE Splitter, 30W

* High power PoE splitter which integrates Power over Ethernet (PoE) technology to PoE incapable net-
work device by just using a single Cat.5 cable for both power and data transaction

* For easier, cost-effective PoE network installation, the PoE splitter is the best solution to protect original
investment.

* |EEE 802.3at and 802.3af compliance

* Support 10BASE-T, 100BASE-TX, and 1000BASE-T

* Support Alternative A or Alternative
B PoE input over Cat.5

* Provide a power class selection DIP for demanding power from PSE

* Support Type 1 PSE classification (for power up to 13 Watts min.) and Type 2 PSE 2-event classification
(for power up to 30 Watts)

* Regulated DC power output with four optional voltages

* Flexible mounting support, light weight and compact

[ 4 ®
roline
* Dimension: 73 x 85 x 24 mm

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE High Power PoE Splitter, 30W 21.13.1175 -1

ROLINE High Power PoE++ Splitter, 128W

High power PoE++ splitter which integrates Power over Ethernet (PoE) technology

to PoE incapable network device by just using a single twisted pair cable for both

power and data transaction.

¢ Enables PoE incapable network device with PoE capability

 |IEEE 802.3at PoE+ and 802.3af PoE compliance

 Supports proprietary high power PoE++ up to 128W

* Supports 10BASE-T, 100BASE-TX, and 1000BASE-T

 Supports Alternative A or Alternative B PoE input over Cat.5/6

* Provides power class selection DIP for demanding power from PSE- allows user to select one from nine
different classes for demanding power from a remote PoE switched port or mid-span injector

* Supports Type 1 PSE classification and Type 2 PSE 2-event classification

 Short-circuit protection, low voltage lock out, inrush current limit and thermal protection

« Flexible mounting support, light weight and compact

* Metal housing

¢ Dimension: 73 x 85 x 24 mm

roline

Order-No. — P.U. Designed for Professionals
ROLINE High Power PoE++ Splitter, 128W 21131173 -1
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ROLINE Fast Ethernet Switches for Industrial Environments, unmanaged

e Fast Ethernet switch with 5/8 shielded ~ 21.13.1155/21.13.1156

10/100 Base-T copper ports ¢ Power: Input: 5- 30 VDC, 0
¢ Wide operating temperature range for consumption: 2.15W resp. 2.3W (max)
temperature critical environment ¢ Dimensions: 95 x 40 x 80 mm (WxDxH)

e Auto MDI/MDI-X crossover function
e Supports IEEE 802.3x flow control for 21.13.1157

full-duplex operation ¢ Power: Input: 4.5- 50V DC,

e Supports back-pressure flow control consumption: 3.4W (max.)
for half-duplex operation ¢ Dimensions: 140 x 106 x 40 mm

e Supports DIN-rail mounting and panel (WxDxH) e
mounting

e Fanless, rugged metal casing

* Operating Temperature:- 20 °C- +70 °C

¢ DC Input via terminal block or DC
power jack (6.3mm / 2.0mm)

¢ Contents: Switch

]

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE Industrial Switch, 5x RJ-45, unmanaged A 21131155 -1

«° ®
ROLINE Industrial Switch, 8x RJ-45, unmanaged B 21.13.1156 -1 rOIlne

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE Industrial Switch, 16x RJ-45, unmanaged C 21.13.1157 -1

ROLINE Gigabit Ethernet Industrial Switch

e Provides 8 10/100/1000Mbps copper ports

¢ Auto-negotiation

e Auto MDI/MDI-X crossover function

e Supports IEEE 802.3x flow control for full duplex

e Supports back pressure flow control for half duplex

* Fully non-blocking Gigabit full wire speed switching performance
¢ Jumbo frame support

¢ Alarm relay output for power failure event and configured port link fault events
¢ Wide operating temperature range

e Supports Green Ethernet power saving

e Supports IEEE 802.3az Energy Efficient Ethernet

e Supports DIN-Rail mounting and panel mounting

e Industrial-rated emission and immunity performance

e Contents: Switch, manual

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE Gigabit Ethernet Industrial Switch, 8x 21.13.1161 -1

ROLINE Fast Ethernet Switches with Fiber Port for Industrial Environments

* Eight Fast Ethernet copper ports and (optional) fiber ports G
e Port 7 and Port 8 provide either 10/100BaseT or 100BaseFX (model dependent)

¢ All copper ports support auto-negotiation and auto-MDI/MDIX configuration

e Unmanaged switches for industrial environments

e Provides wire speed store and forward switching o

* Wide operating temperature range for temperature critical environment

e Industrial-rated emission and immunity performance

e Fanless, extra rugged metal housing

e Support DIN rail mounting and panel mounting

roline o

Designed for Professionals Order-No. — P.U.
ROLINE Industrial Switch, 7x RJ-45, 1x ST, uynmanaged A 21.13.1151 -1
ROLINE Industrial Switch, 7x RJ-45, 1x SC, unmanaged B 21.13.1152 -1
ROLINE Industrial Switch, 6x RJ-45, 2x ST, unmanaged C 21.13.1153 -1
ROLINE Industrial Switch, 6x RJ-45, 2x SC, unmanaged D 21.13.1154 -1

1.10
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ROLINE Gigabit Ethernet Industrial Switch, 5x RJ45 + 1x SFP

5-Port Gigabit network switch for use in a industrial environment - including an additional SFP-Port!
* Provides 5x 10/100/1000Mbps copper ports + 1x dual SFP slot
¢ Auto-negotiation

* Auto MDI/MDI-X crossover function

* Provides in-band web-based management interface

* Supports IEEE 802.3x flow control for full duplex

¢ Supports back pressure flow control for half duplex

* Supports port-based and 802.1Q Tag-based VLAN

* Provides QoS function

e Provides 802.1x authentication

* Supports configuration backup and upload

e Provides port mirroring function

* Supports 802.1w RSTP

* Provides IGMP snooping

e MAC Address Table 8K entries

* Buffer Memory 136K bytes

* Operating Power: +6.5VDC to +32VDC

¢ DC Power Input Screwed Terminal Block: +6.5VDC- +32VDC

* DCIN Jack:-D 6.3mm/+D 2.0mm

e External power adapter rating: +6.5VDC- +32VDC

roline

Order-No. — P.U. Designed for Professionals

ROLINE Gigabit Ethernet Industrial Switch, 5x RJ45 + 1x SFP 21.13.1162 -1

ROLINE Converter for Indusrial Environments, R$232 - Multimode Optical Fiber

« Transparent conversion for all RS-232 signals

¢ Designed for industrial environments

® RS-232 surge, ESD, and isolation protection

¢ DIN-rail and panel mounting support

¢ Wide power voltage range support

¢ Terminal block and DC plug power connectors e
¢ Wide operating temperature range

¢ Industrial-rated emission and immunity performance

* Fanless, rugged metal housing

e Power: Input: 7-30 VDC

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE Industrial Converter RS232 - Multimode Optical Fiber, ST A 21.13.1140 - 1 Q

ROLINE Industrial Converter RS$232 - Multimode Optical Fiber, SC B 21.13.1141 -1

ROLINE Converter for Industrial Environments, 10/100Base-T - Multimode Optical Fiber

¢ Support full wire speed copper-to-fiber  * Two power interface types: screw

media conversion for 10/100Mbit/s terminal block and DC plug
speed and media types e Supports DIN-rail mounting and optio-
* Support auto-negotiation nal screwed plane mounting
10/100Mbit/s or forced mode on TP e Industrial-rated emission and immuni-
copper port ty performance
* Auto MDI/MDIX e Fanless, rugged metal casing

e Provide comprehensive manual confi-
guration settings

e Transparent conversion to 802.1Q,
VLAN tagged packets

* Low power consumption

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. - P.U.
ROLINE Industrial Converter 10/100Base-T - Multimode Optical Fiber, ST~ 21.13.1142 - 1
ROLINE Industrial Converter 10/100Base-T - Multimode Optical Fiber, SC ~ 21.13.1143 - 1
ROLINE Industrial Mini Converter, 10/100TX - 100FX (SC) 21.13.1147 -1




Network Components / Cables

ROLINE Industrial Converter, 10/100/1000T - 100/1000 Fiber

* Support full wire speed copper-to-fiber media conversion for 10/100Mbit/s speed and media types  Energy efficient ethernet (EEE) support

 Tri-speed 10/100M/1Gbit/s copper to dual-speed 100M/1Gbit/s fiber conversion « Alarm events relay output

* Comply with IEEE 802.3, 802.3u, 802.3ab, 802.3z standard ¢ Operation temp. :- 20 2C- +70 °C

* Choice for SFPs for 100Base-FX (21.14.3499) or for Gigabit Ethernet (Mini-GBICs: 21.14.3500, 21.14.3501, * Supports DIN rail mounting
21.14.3502) ¢ DC Input via terminal block

* Support full wire speed conversion for Gigabit copper to Gigabit fiber SFP port

* Support auto-negotiation with link partners

* Supports auto-negotiation 10/100Mbps or forced mode on the copper port

* Auto-MDI/MDIX on the copper port

« |deal solution for multimode, short reach up to long reach single mode fiber, Bi-Di applications
* Provide dual-speed SFP on fiber port for mounting variety of fiber options

* Provide important LFPT (Link Fault Pass Through) media converter function

* Support Jumbo frame conversion

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE Industrial Converter, 10/100/1000T - 100/1000 Fiber 21.13.1149 -1

ROLINE SFP 100Base-FX, Multimode, 2km 21.14.3499 - 10 ® ®
ROLINE Mini-GBIC Modul SX/LC, Multi Mode 21.14.3500 - 10 r°l ‘ ne
ROLINE Mini-GBIC Module LX/LC, Single Mode, 10 km 21.14.3501 - 10 Designed for Professionals
ROLINE Mini-GBIC Module LX/LC, Single Mode, 20 km 21.14.3502 - 10

ROLINE Industrial Managed 8-Port L2 Gigabit Ethernet Switch

ROLINE Industrial Managed 8-Port L2 Gigabit Ethernet Switch which enables up to 8 connections of  Supports |EEE 802.3az Energy Efficient Ethernet
copper-based Ethernet equipment * Supports DIN-Rail mounting and panel mounting
 LED Indication Unit: Power status, per port: Speed/Link/Activity
* Provides 8 10/100/1000Mbps copper ports * Metal casing
* Complies with IEEE 802.3, 802.3u, 802.3ab, 802.3x and 802.3az standards * Contents: Switch, manual

* Auto-negotiation / Auto MDI/MDI-X crossover function

* Supports IEEE 802.3x flow control for full duplex

* Supports back pressure flow control for half duplex

 Fully non-blocking Gigabit full wire speed switching performance
* Jumbo frame support (9.6K bytes)

* Alarm relay output for power failure event and software configured port link fault events
* 802.1Q VLAN / QoS (Quality of Service) function

* Port mirroring / IGMP snooping function

* Web management

* SNMP MIB-II support and trap function

* Wide operating temperature range

roline

Order-No. — P.U. Designed for Professionals

ROLINE Industrial Managed 8-Port L2 Gigabit Ethernet Switch 21.13.1136 -1

ROLINE Gigabit Switch 10-Port(8x RJ45+2x SFP) Layer2 PoE+ Smart Managed

* Eight 10/100/1000Mbps RJ-45 and two dual-speed SFP slots e Layer 2:
* All copper ports support auto-negotiation and auto-MDI/MDI-X detection - QoS, 802.1Q/MAC-based/Protocol-based/Private/IP subnet VLAN, Port Isolation
* All copper ports are equipped with 802.3at-compliant PoE PSE - Storm control for UC/MC/BC packets
* Two SFP slots support dual speed for 100BASE-FX and 1000BASE-X SFP transceivers - Static MAC configuration
« Full wire speed forwarding - IGMP v2/v3 snooping, MLD v1/v2 snooping, DHCP snooping
* Supports 802.3x flow control for full-duplex and backpressure for half-duplex - Multiple Spanning Tree — MSTP, RSTP, STP
* Supports SFP with Digital Diagnostic Monitoring (DDM)
* Provides PoE PSE redundancy function ® Auto Multi-Ring (KAMR) Technology:
* Provides fiber optical power alarm function, Automatic Laser Shutdown function - Fast failover response time
* Power voltage DC 12V-30V - Auto recovery when failure is repaired
- Supports up to Five redundant rings

© Management: - Works with RSTP network

- HTTP/HTTPS/SSHv2/CLI telnet/CLI console/SNMP v1/v2c/v3/RMON - Supports ring member status monitoring for

- DHCP/DHCPV6 client, DNS client, NTPv4 up to 100 units

- IPv6 support, System Syslog, Configuration down/upload, Software upload
- private MIB for DDM monitoring, Remote boot, TFTP firmware update via SNMP

® Security:
- NAS, 802.1X, MAC-based/Web/CLI authentication, IP MAC binding, TACACS+, IP source guard

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE Gigabit Switch 10-Port(8x RJ45+2x SFP) Layer2 PoE+ Smart Managed ~ 21.13.1137 - 1
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ROLINE Industrial Converter RJ-45, Fiber Optic 1000SX/LC

¢ Provides direct media conversion for Gigabit copper and Gigabit fiber

 Plug and play design with no configuration setting
e Support DIN-rail mounting and panel mounting

* Two power interface types: screw terminal block and DC Jack

* Low power consumption
¢ Support full wire speed conversion

e Support transparent conversion of any packet types with no packet length limitation

e Support auto-negotiation with link partners

e Provide link pass through between copper and fiber link
e Supports DIN-rail mounting

* Copper port:

- Shielded RJ-45,1000Mbps

- Auto-negotiation capable

- Auto-MDI/MDI-X crossover function

e Fiber port:

- SFP connector with pre-configured SFP fiber transceiver
- Far End Fault support

e Power: Input: 7- 30V DC, consumption: 2,5W (max.)

¢ Operating Temperature:- 20 °C- +70 °C

e Dimensions: 28 x 82 x 95 mm (WxDxH)

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE Industrial Converter RJ-45, Fiber Optic 1000SX/LC

21.13.1144 -1

ROLINE Industrial Ethernet to Serial Media Converters (RS-232), 1x SFP

Network media converter from Ethernet (RJ-45) to

serial (RS-232), for use in industrial environments -

including an additional SFP port!

¢ Ethernet interface provides combo port of
10/100Mbps copper RJ-45 and 100M fiber SFP slot

« Serial interface RS-232

e Serial port supports baud-rate up to 230400bps

e Galvanic isolation on serial interface

¢ Data conversion throughput up to 230Kbps

¢ Wide range of direct power voltage support, DC
8V-60V

¢ Powered over Ethernet through RJ-45 interface
(PoE-enabled)

o Alarm relay output for power failure, port link down
and failure in connecting to server

* Application support for remote COM port, serial server
over TCP, reverse telnet, pair connection, and serial
broadcast

¢ Remote COM driver support for Windows PC

¢ Web-based and serial-based console configuration

¢ Event notification over SMTP and SNMP traps

* Designed for industrial environments with:

- Terminal block and DC plug (6.3 mm/2.0 mm) power
connectors

- Fanless, rugged metal housing

e Power: Input: 8- 60 VDC

¢ Power over Ethernet:

- IEEE 802.3af, voltage input range: +36- +57VDC

* Operating Temperature:- 30 °C- +70 °C

roline
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Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE Industrial Ethernet to Serial Media Converters (RS-232), 1x SFP

21.13.1138 -1

ROLINE Industrial Managed Media Converter Gigabit Ethernet with PoE++ PSE Support

¢ Industrial Media Converter with PoE++ PSE for general applications

* Tri-speed 10/100M/1Gbps copper to dual-speed 100M/1Gbps fiber conversion

e Comply with IEEE 802.3, 802.3u, 802.3ab, 802.3z, 802.3af, 802.3at, 802.3bt standard
¢ Support full wire speed conversion for Gigabit copper to Gigabit fiber

* Provide dual-speed SFP on fiber port for mounting variety of fiber options

* Provide important LFPT (Link Fault Pass Through) media converter function

e Support Jumbo frame conversion

* Energy Efficient Ethernet (EEE) support
* Alarm events relay output

* Optical Power Alarm (OPA) function

¢ Auto Laser Shutdown (ALS) function

e Fiber support for multimode, short reach up to long reach single mode fiber,

Bi-Di applications
* Web-based configuration management support
e Support SNMP management

* Provide variety of PoE options for different power level applications
¢ PoE shutdown protection for incompliant PD, disconnection, over-current

and short-circuit

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE Industrial Managed Media Converter Gigabit Ethernet with PoE++ PSE Support

21131135 -1

roline

Designed for Professionals
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ROLINE Gigabit Switch 10-Port (8x RJ45+2x SFP) Layer2, 802.bt POE Smart Managed, 240W

Gigabit Switch with 8x 10/100/1000Mbps RJ-45 and two dual-speed SFP slots

* Eight 10/100/1000Mbps RJ-45 and two dual-speed SFP slots

e All copper ports support auto-negotiation and auto-MDI/MDI-X detection

e All copper ports are equipped with 802.3bt-compliant PoE PSE

¢ Two SFP slots support dual speed for 100BASE-FX and 1000BASE-X SFP transceivers

e Full wire speed forwarding

e Supports 802.3x flow control for full-duplex and backpressure for half-duplex

e Supports SFP with Digital Diagnostic Monitoring (DDM)

¢ Provides PoE PSE redundancy function

* Provides fiber optical power alarm function, Automatic Laser Shutdown function

¢ Power voltage DC 12V-60V (General applications) / +45- +57VDC (PoE applications)

Management:

e HTTP/HTTPS/SSHv2/CLI telnet/CLI console/SNMP v1/v2c/v3/RMON

o DHCP/DHCPV6 client, DNS client, NTPv4

e IPv6 support, System Syslog, Configuration down/upload, Software upload

e private MIB for DDM monitoring, Remote boot, TFTP firmware update via SNMP

Security:

¢ NAS, 802.1X, MAC-based/Web/CLI authentication, IP MAC binding, TACACS+, IP
source guard

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE Gigabit Switch 10-Port (8x RJ45+2x SFP) Layer2, 802.bt POE

Smart Managed, 240W 21.13.1131 -1

Layer 2:

* QoS, 802.1Q/MAC-based/Protocol-based/Private/IP subnet VLAN, Port Isolation

e Storm control for UC/MC/BC packets

 Static MAC configuration

* IGMP v2/v3 snooping, MLD v1/v2 snooping, DHCP
snooping

¢ Multiple Spanning Tree — MSTP, RSTP, STP

Auto Multi-Ring (AMR) Technology:

e Fast failover response time

e Auto recovery when failure is repaired

e Supports up to Five redundant rings

e Works with RSTP network

* Supports ring member status monitoring for up
to 100 units

roline

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Media Converter

 Support full wire speed copper-to-fiber media conversion for 10/100Mbit/s speed
and media types

¢ Support auto-negotiation 10/100Mbps on the copper port

¢ Auto MDI/MDI-X crossover function on the copper port

e Support IEEE 802.3x flow control

e Transparent conversion to 802.1Q VLAN tagged packets

e Provides Far End Fault function on FX (fiber) port

* Low power consumption

¢ Supports wall mounting

e LEDs: Power status, TP speed, TP Link/Activity, FX Link/Activity

¢ Packet Size: Up to 1536 bytes

* Operation temp.: 0 °C— +50 °C

* DC Input via external power adapter or USB power cable

© REMARK: the correspondent Mini-GBIC Modules have to be ordered separately

¢ Contents: converter, USB power cable

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Media Converter 21.13.1132 -5

roline

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE 10G Ethernet Multi-rate Media Converter, Industrial Converter RJ45, Fiber Optic

¢ The device supports the following multi-rate and media conversion:

- 10GBASE-T to 10GBASE-R conversion

- 5GBASE-T to 5GBASE-R conversion

- 2.5GBASE-T to 2500BASE-X conversion

- 1000BASE-T copper to 1000BASE-X (without auto-negotiation support)
fiber conversion

* Support auto-negotiation and Auto-MDI/MDI-X detection

e Support full wire speed conversion

¢ Support transparent conversion for any packet types with no packet length limitation

e Provide link fault pass through function

¢ LED Indication Power status, Activity, Speed link status

* Copper port:

- Shielded RJ-45,

- Auto-negotiation capable

- Auto-MDI/MDI-X 10G/5G/2.5G/1Gbps, Full/Half duplex

e Fiber port:

- SFP+ connector

¢ Power: Input: 5VDC 1.5A, consumption: 3.8W (max.)

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE 10G Ethernet Multi-rate Media Converter, Industrial Conver-

ter RJ45, Fiber Optic 21131133 -5

¢ Operating Temperature: 0 °C- +50 °C
e Dimensions: 75 x 102 x 22.2 mm (WxDxH)
* REMARK: the correspondent Mini-GBIC Modules have to be ordered separately

¢ Contents: converter

roline

Designed for Professionals
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VALUE UTP Cable Cat.5e / Cl. D

e Structured building cabling

* Impedance: 100 Ohm

¢ Length: 300 m

* Colour: Grey

e Construction: 8 lines, copper, solid wire AWG24
Note: Solid Wire - CPR Class E

Order-No. — P.U.

Network Components / Cables |

e Structured building cabling

¢ Impedance: 100 Ohm

e Colour: Grey

e Construction (21.15.0518/20): 8 lines, copper, stranded wire AWG24

Note: Solid Wire - CPR Class E |

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE UTP Cable Cat.5e / Cl. D, Stranded Wire, 100 m 21.15.0518 -2

VALUE UTP Cable Cat.5e / Cl. D, Solid Wire, AWG24, 300 m 21.99.0596 - 2

21.15.0520 -1

ROLINE UTP Cable Cat.5e / Cl. D, Stranded Wire, 300 m

VALUE FTP Cable Cat.5e / Cl. D

e Structured building cabling

¢ Impedance: 100 Ohm

e Length: 300 m

* Colour: Grey

e Construction: 8 lines, copper, solid wire, complete shielding with aluminium clad
polyester foil

Note: Solid Wire - CPR Class E,

ROLINE FTP Cable Cat.5e / Cl. D

e Structured building cabling

¢ Impedance: 100 Ohm

¢ Colour: Grey

e Construction (21.15.0009/10): 8 lines, copper, solid wire AWG24,
screening: alu-laminated foil

e Construction (21.15.0119/21): 8 lines, copper, stranded wire AWG26,

screening: alu-laminated foil l ® ®

Designed for Professionals

Note: Solid Wire - CPR Class E

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE FTP Cable Cat.5e / Cl. D, Solid Wire, 100 m 21.15.0009 - 2

ROLINE FTP Cable Cat.5e / Cl. D, Solid Wire, 300 m 21.15.0010 - 1

Order-No. - P.U. ROLINE FTP Cable Cat.5e / Cl. D, Stranded Wire, 100 m 21.15.0119 -2

VALUE FTP Cable Cat.5e / Cl. D, Solid Wire, 300 m 21.99.0196 - 2 ROLINE FTP Cable Cat.5e / Cl. D, Stranded Wire, 300 m 21.15.0121 -1

LINE S/FTP Cable Cat.5e / Cl. D

e Structured building cabling

* Impedance: 100 Ohm

¢ Colour: Grey

e Construction (21.15.0319/21): 8 lines, copper, stranded wire AWG26,
screening: alu-laminated foil, shielding: copper braid

* Diagram: attenuation/near end crosstalk

Note: Solid Wire - CPR Class Eca

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE S/FTP Cable Cat.5e / Cl. D, Stranded Wire, 100 m 21.15.0319 -2

21.15.0321 -1

ROLINE S/FTP Cable Cat.5e / Cl. D, Stranded Wire, 300 m

roline

Designed for Professionals
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VALUE / ROLINE UTP Cable Cat.6 / CI. E

e Structured building cabling

¢ Impedance: 100 Ohm

e Colour: Grey

¢ Construction: 8 lines, copper, solid
wire AWG24

For a structured cabling system we
recommend to use the following
components:

VALUE Cat.6 UTP Cable, Solid Wire, AWG24,
300 m: 21.99.0995

VALUE Cat.6 Surface Mount Wall Jack,
unshielded, white: 25.99.8394

VALUE Cat.6 19 Patch Panel, 24 Ports, unshiel-
ded: 26.99.0351 (black), 26.99.0352 (grey)
VALUE Cat.6 UTP Patch Cord, grey, 5 m:
21.99.0905

Our in-house laboratory has tested this cab-

le-plug combination, in a Channel of 100 me-
ters, in compliance with Class E specifications.

Note: Solid Wire - CPR Class E |

e Structured building cabling

* Impedance: 100 Ohm

¢ Colour: Grey

* Construction: 8 lines, copper, solid wire

Note: Solid Wire - CPR Class E,

For a structured cabling system we recom-
mend to use the following components:
ROLINE Cat.6 UTP Cable, Solid Wire, AWG23:
21.15.0990 (100 m), 21.15.0991 (300 m)

ROLINE Cat.6 (Class E) Keystone Jack, RJ-45,
UTP, tool-free, black 26.11.0352
ROLINE Cat.6 (Class E) Keystone Jack, RJ-45,
UTP, tool-free, white 26.11.0353

ROLINE Cat.6 19 Patch Panel, 24 Ports, uns-
hielded: 26.11.0355 (light grey), 26.11.0362
(black), ROLINE Cat.6 UTP Patch Cord, grey,
5m:21.15.0935.

This product combination has been measured

in our own laboratory in the Channel of 100
meters, in compliance with Class E specifi-

cations
roline

Designed for Professionals

* Halogenfree
Flame retardant
Low Smoke

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE UTP Cable Cat.6 / Cl. E, Solid Wire, AWG23, 100 m 21.15.0990 -1

ROLINE UTP Cable Cat.6 / Cl. E, Solid Wire, AWG23, 300 m 21.15.0991 -1

Order-No. — P.U. ROLINE UTP Cable Cat.6 / Cl. E, Stranded, AWG23, 300 m 21.15.0992 -1

VALUE UTP Cable Cat.6 / Cl. E, Solid Wire, AWG24, 300 m 21.99.0995 - 2 ROLINE UTP Cable Cat.6 / Cl. E, Solid Wire, AWG24, 300m, halogen-free* 21.15.1789 -1

VALUE / ROLINE S/FTP (PiMF) Cable Cat.6 / Cl. E

e Structured building cabling

¢ Impedance: 100 Ohm

e Colour: Grey

» Construction:

- 8 lines, solid copper wire, AWG23

- pairs shielded with aluminium foil

- complete shielding in tinned copper
braid

For a structured cabling system we recom-
mend to use the following components:
21.99.0892 VALUE S/FTP Cat 6/Class E solid
wire installation cable

25.99.8392 VALUE Cat.6/Class E Surface box
26.99.0353/26.99.0354 VALUE Cat.6/Class E
19“ Patch Panel, black/grey

21.99.0805 VALUE S/FTP Patch Cable Cat.6, 5m

This product combination has been measured
in our own laboratory in the Channel of 100
meters, in compliance with Class E specifi-
cations

Note: Solid Wire - CPR Class E,

Order-No. — P.U.

e Structured building cabling

¢ Impedance: 100 Ohm

¢ Colour: Grey

« Construction:

- 8 lines, solid copper wire, AWG23

- pairs shielded with aluminium foil

- complete shielding in tinned copper braid

For a structured cabling system we recom-
mend to use the following components:

ROLINE Cat.6 S/FTP Cable, Solid Wire, AWG23:

21.15.0890 (100 m), 21.15.0891 (300 m)
ROLINE Cat.6 Surface Mount Wall Jack, shiel-
ded: 25.16.8392 (white)

ROLINE Cat.6 19 Patch Panel, 24 Ports,
shielded: 26.11.0351 (light grey), 26.11.0361
(black),

ROLINE Cat.6 S/FTP Patch Cord, grey, 5 m:
21.15.0835.

Note: Solid Wire - CPR Class E

roline
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* Halogenfree
Flame retardant
Low Smoke

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE S/FTP-(PiMF) Cable Cat.6 / Cl. E, Solid Wire, 300 m

21.99.0892 -1

ROLINE S/FTP-(PiMF) Cable Cat.6/Cl. E, Solid Wire, AWG 23, 100 m 21.15.0890 - 2
ROLINE S/FTP-(PiMF) Cable Cat.6/Cl. E, Solid Wire, AWG 23,300 m 21.15.0891 -1
ROLINE S/FTP-(PiMF) Cable Cat.6/Cl. E, Stranded, AWG 23, 300 m 21.15.0892 -1
ROLINE S/FTP-(PiMF) Cable Cat.6/Cl. E, Solid Wire, AWG 23, 300m, halogen-free* 21.15.1889 -1

VALUE / ROLINE UTP Cable Cat.6A / Cl. EA

e Cable for structured building cabling
* 300 meter/box
e Impedance: 100 Ohm
» Construction:
- 8 lines, solid copper wire
¢ Colour: grey

Note: Solid Wire - CPR Class Eca

For a structured unshielded cabling system
Cat.6A we recommend to use the following
components:

VALUE Cat.6A UTP Cable, Solid Wire:
21.99.1685(300m)

Flush Mount Wall Jack for Keystones, 2-port:
25.16.8579

ROLINE Cat.6 Keystone, RJ45, unshielded:
26.11.0337

19 Keystone Patch Panel, 24 Ports, unshiel-
ded: 26.11.0358 (black)/26.11.0357 (grey)
VALUE Cat.6A UTP Patch Cord, grey, 5 m:
21.99.0875

e Cables for structured building cabling,

data rates up to 10 Gbit/s 25.16.8579
« 100 or 300 meter/box ROLINE Cat.6 Keystone, RJ45, unshielded:
26.11.0337

¢ Impedance: 100 Ohm
e Construction:- 8 lines, solid copper

e Colour: grey
Note: Solid Wire - CPR Class E_,

For a structured unshielded cabling system
Cat.6A we recommend to use the following
components:

ROLINE Cat.6A UTP Cable, Solid Wire:
21.15.1685(300m)

Flush Mount Wall Jack for Keystones, 2-port:

19“ Keystone Patch Panel, 24 Ports, unshiel-
X ded: 26.11.0356/26.11.0357

wire ROLINE Cat.6A UTP Patch Cord, grey, 5 m:
21.15.2705

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE UTP Cable Cat.6A / Cl. EA, Solid Wire, 100 m 21.15.1684 - 4

ROLINE UTP Cable Cat.6A / Cl. EA, Solid Wire, LSOH, 100 m 21.15.1686 - 4

ROLINE UTP Cable Cat.6A / Cl. EA, Solid Wire, 300 m 21.15.1685 - 2

Order-No. — P.U. ROLINE UTP Cable Cat.6A / Cl. EA, Solid Wire, LSOH, 300 m 21.15.1687 - 2

VALUE UTP Cable Cat.6A / Cl. EA, Solid Wire, 300 m 21.99.1685 - 2 ROLINE UTP Cable Cat.6A / Cl. EA, Stranded, 300 m 21.15.1682 -1
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VALUE S/FTP (PiMF) Cable Cat.6A / Cl. EA  [GREx)

Network Components / Cables

ROLINE S/FTP (PiMF) Cable Cat.6A / Cl. EA [GeaEn)

For a structured Cat. 6A S/FTP Cabling
we recommend to use the following
components:

The following products combination has
been tested:

¢ Cable for structured building cabling
* 300 meter / box
¢ Impedance: 100 Ohm
e Construction:

- 8 lines, solid copper wire, AWG23

- pairs shielded with aluminium foil 21.99.0884 VALUE S/FTP Cable, Cat. 6A,

- complete shielding in tinned copper Solid Wire

braid 25.16.8484 Surface Wall Mount Frame
* Colour: grey 25.16.8579 Flush Mount Wall Oulet for
Keystones, 2port
26.99.0366 VALUE Cat.6A Keystone,
RJ-45, shielded, toolless
26.11.0359/.0360 Keystone 19 Module
frame Cat.5/Cat.6/Cat.6A, 24 Ports,
shielded grey/black
21.99.0865 VALUE S/FTP Patch Cord
Cat.6A, grey, 5m

Note: Solid Wire - CPR Class E

Order-No. - P.U.

e Cable for structured building cabling
* 300 meter / box ; 100 meter as coil
e Impedance: 100 Ohm
» Construction:
- 8 lines, solid copper wire, AWG23
- pairs shielded with aluminium foil
- complete shielding in tinned copper
braid
e Colour: grey

Note: Solid Wire - CPR Class E,

roline
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For a structured Cat. 6A S/FTP Cabling
we recommend to use the following
components:

21.15.0883 ROLINE S/FTP Cable, Cat. 6A,
Solid Wire, AWG23

25.16.8579 Flush Mount Wall Oulet for
Keystones, 2-port

26.11.0367 ROLINE Cat. 6A Keystone,
RJ-45, Shielded, Silver

26.11.0359/.0360 ROLINE Patchpanel for
Keystones 19, 24x

21.15.2805 ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cable
Cat. 6A, Grey

Halogenfree
Flame retardant
Low Smoke

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE S/FTP (PiMF) Cable Cat.6A / Cl. EA, Solid Wire, LSOH, 100 m 21.15.0883 - 4

ROLINE S/FTP (PiMF) Cable Cat.6A / Cl. EA, Solid Wire, LSOH, 300 m 21.15.0884 -1

VALUE S/FTP (PiMF) Cable Cat.6A / Cl. EA, Solid Wire, 300 m 21.99.0884 -1

ROLINE S/FTP (PiMF) Cable Cat.6A / Cl. EA, Stranded, 300 m

21.15.0882 -1

ROLINE S/FTP (PiMF) Cable Cat.7 / CI. F

e Cable for structured building cabling

¢ Impedance: 100 Ohm

* 100 meter as coil / 300 meter as box

¢ 3P certified

« Construction: 8 lines, solid copper wire, AWG23 / Pairs shielded with aluminium
foil / Complete shielding in copper braid

Note: Solid Wire - CPR Class E

[ ] ® Halogenfree
Flame retardant
Low Smoke

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE S/FTP Cable Cat.7 /CI. F

e Cable for structured building cabling

¢ 100 meter / box

¢ Impedance: 100 Ohm

¢ Construction:

- 8 lines, solid copper wire, AWG23

- pairs shielded with aluminium foil

- complete shielding in tinned copper
braid

e Colour: grey

The Euroclass table defines seven different
classes of performance (A, B1 ,B2_,C_,D_,
E_ and F_) on the basis of their reaction to fire
performance, such as heat emission and flame
propagation. These are the main classification
criteria, but additional criteria apply only to and
are taken into account for classes B1 , B2 , C
and D_ like:

- s: smoke production from s1a (visibility better

than 80%) to s3 (very low visibility)

- d: flaming droplets from dO (no flaming droplets)

to d2 (no requirements)

- a: acidity of emissions from al (very low corrosi-

veness) to a3 (no requirements)

For a structured Cat. 6a S/FTP Cabling
we recommend to use the following
components:

The following products combination has
been tested:

21.99.0886 VALUE S/FTP Cable, Cat. 7,
Solid Wire

25.16.8484 Surface Wall Mount Frame
25.16.8579 Flush Mount Wall Oulet for
Keystones, 2port

26.99.0366 VALUE Cat.6a Keystone,
RJ-45, shielded, toolless
26.11.0359/.0360 Keystone 19 Module
frame Cat.5/Cat.6/Cat.6a, 24 Ports,
shielded grey/black

21.99.0865 VALUE S/FTP Patch Cord
Cat.6a, grey, 5m

Note: Solid Wire - CPR Class Dca

ROLINE S/FTP (PiMF) Cable Cat.7 / Cl. F, Solid Wire, 100m 21.15.0001 -5 Halogenfree
Flame retardant
ROLINE S/FTP (PiMF) Cable Cat.7 / Cl. F, Solid Wire, 300m 21.15.0003 -1 Low Smoke
ROLINE S/FTP (PiMF) Cable Cat.7 / Cl. F, Solid Wire, LSOH, 100 m 21.15.0002 - 2 Order-No. — P.U.
ROLINE S/FTP (PiMF) Cable Cat.7 / Cl. F, Solid Wire, LSOH, 300 m 21.15.0004 -1 VALUE S/FTP Cable Cat.7 / Cl. F (Class F), Solid Wire, DCa 21.99.0886 — 4
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TWISTED-PAIR-CABLLES

OVERVIEW

On the following pages we keep repeating the
aspects described herein.

— Please pay attention in particular on the notes
shielding, transmission quality and fire
protection.

— You will find the corresponding buttons and
logos, placed again at the various products.

Shielding

General Information

JTwisted pair” is the English name for

network cable with twisted or stranded wire —The insulation of the wires as well as the

pairs. Twisted pair cables provide a better sheath of the cable as a whole are often

protection against external alternating made of PVC, but now often made of a halo-

magnetic fields and electrostatic interferen- gen-free low-smoke plastic mixture.

ce. Likewise, the crosstalk between adjacent

pairs is reduced within the cable. More on this in the section fire safety.
Diameter Cross section

The copper wires of installing cables are

made of solid wires while patch cables are AWG __ (inch)  (mm) (mm2)

22 0.0253  0.644 0.326

made of stranded wires, usually produced

with 7 individual wires. 23 0.0226  0.573 0.258

— The diameter of the wires are defined in 24 0.0201 0511 0.205

25 0.0179  0.455 0.162

AWG. Solid wires typically have a thickness

of 22 to 24 AWG, stranded wires AWG 26 0.0159  0.405 0.129

27 0.0142 0.361 0.102

24-27th

Quality

There are different approaches whether and how twisted-pair cables are being
protect. In this case, significant differences in the quality of the cable are related
to the intended use. Especially at higher transmission rates and for greater
lengths shielded cables have a significantly better transmission quality.

— It is important that the decision is made consistently in terms of shielding for
an installation.

— The following shielding types are within our product portfolio:

U / UTP (unscreened / unshielded twisted pair) or short-
UTP:

— These cables have neither a common shield, nor an
individual shield for each separate twisted pair.

— They have the lowest protection against electromagnetic
influences.

F / UTP (Foiled / Unshielded Twisted Pair) or short FTP:

— The pairs are unshielded, the cable has a full shield alumini-
um-laminated foil that wraps all the pairs together.

— A version thereof is S / UTP (Screened / Unshielded Twisted
Pair):

— The pairs are also unshielded, the overall shield consists

of a tinned copper braid. The quality of this cable is much

higher than for U / UTP cables. l

SF / UTP (Foiled / Unshielded Twisted Pair) or

simply S / FTP:

— The pairs are unshielded, there is an overall shield made of
aluminium-laminated foil and also a tinned copper braid.

— The protective effect of this combination is again higher
than with a simple shielding.

S / FTP (screened / shielded twisted pair) or simply S / FTP:
— All wire pairs are shielded with aluminium laminated foil,
and there is an overall shielding of a tinned copper braid.

— The paired shielding attenuates the disruption of the pairs
(,,crosstalk”) considerably. The combination of foil and braid
also has the highest possible protection against electromag-
netic influences from outside.

(Green: laminated aluminum foil / Red: tinned copper braid) l

Twisted pair cable — as well as the associated components (e.g., junction boxes) — are classi-
fied according to transmission quality into classes or categories. Each class or category covers
various requirements and quality standards. The concept of category (abbreviated ,Cat.”) is
mainly extracted from the American standardization (EIA / TIA), the class of the international
(1SO / IEC) or from the European (EN).

— There is a distinction between data for individual parts or components (patch cables,
connectors, installation cables, patch panels, etc.) and information for so-called links. Links
can be used as a permanent link (Patch Panel + Installation + cable junction box) and as a
channel (s. Figure above), which includes the patch cable.

—The class C to EA (corresponding categories 3 to 6A) are defined and valid. Class F (equiva-
lent to Category 7) is defined, but the standardization is not further pursued. The FA class is
currently in the process of standardization.

Two comments on it:

1. The Class EA (equivalent to Category 6A) was specified so that 10 Gigabit Ethernet can be
transmitted.

2. For classes from F (equivalent categories as of 7) the current state of

RJ-45 due to the close contact assembly cannot meet the required specifications.

— If patch cables are still designated ,,Cat.7 it is just because the cable (material) meets the
requirements of Cat.7 — even the highest quality RJ-45 maximum fulfills Cat.6A.

— In order to achieve optimal performance from your network, all components (patch cables,
connectors, installation cables, patch panels, etc.) of a link must support the same category
or class.

— The component with the lowest performance determines the transmission class (Link Class)
of the entire system. When using e.g. a Cat 5e cable with Cat. 6 connector components, the
entire link still only fulfils Class D (Cat.5e).

e N
\
Category Class  Max. Frequency Application
3 C 16 MHz Fast Ethernet
5e D 100 MHz Gigabit Ethernet
6 E 250 MHz Gigabit Ethernet
6A EA 500 MHz 10 Gigabit Ethernet
7 F 600 MHz 10 Gigabit Ethernet
8 G 2 GHz 40 Gigabit Ethernet




TWISTED-PAIR-CABLLES

OVERVIEW

Fire protection: flame resistance, smoke-free, halogen-free

Particularly in large installations, it is important that attention is paid to the needs
of fire protection. There are three important must— haves for the cable sheath
and wire insulation. These properties are flame resistance, low-smoke and zero
halogen.

Flame resistance:

— A cable is classified as flame retardant in accordance with IEC 60332, if it does
not or only a specified short piece continues to burn, while the rest of the cable is
set on fire for a long time.

Smoke poverty:

—The idea is that in case of fire not too much smoke may be released. To test the
smoke poverty according to IEC 61034 cable pieces are placed in a chamber for a
long time under fire and the light transmittance of the resulting smoke measured
by photocell inside the chamber.

Our products W =3

Halogen-free:

— The measurement of halogen-free is prescribed in IEC 60754. Halogens in the
material on the one hand lead to combustion toxic fumes and on the other hand
to the

formation of corrosive or caustic acids.

LSOH:

— There is often also the name Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH or LSOH) for the
classification of cable material. In this case, although reference is made to smoke
and zero halogen poverty, but not on the flame resistance.

Therefore, we call on the following pages individually the three properties descri-
bed above.
* Halogenfree
Flame retardant
Low Smoke

roline

Designed for Professionals

VALUE Patchcords

VALUE has a budget patch cables product line with a very good price / performan-
ce ratio. Available in the Category 5e, 6, 6A and ,,7“ in various shielding types,
lengths and colors. 1 year warranty!

Category 8 Cabling

ROLINE Patchcords

Quality makes the difference!

ROLINE offers a wide range of high quality patch cables with reserves in the
transmission quality even in critical environments.

Available in the Category 5e, 6, 6A, ,7“ and 8 in various shielding types, lengths
and colors. 2 years warranty!

The demand of bandwidth continues to increase, and most of the existing network
cable infrastructures in data centers, which were designed earlier for an intended
lifespan of more than 15 years, must face today‘s challenges and future require-
ments, which are often unpredictable.

Under these circumstances, the new standard Category 8 cabling has been developed
and approved by TIA to provide numerous benefits for data centers looking to seam-
lessly add bandwidth for Ethernet.

Category 8, the standard for next-generation twisted-pair cabling specifications, allows
the transport data up to four times faster on the same type of cabling already being
used, supporting 25GBASE-T and 40GBASE-T applications for short distances (up to
30 meters) for switch-to-server connections (primarily in top-of-rack or end-of-row
topologies)

I ez
The advantages of Category 8 cabling:

- Category 8 offers four times the bandwidth of Category 6A cabling, with internal
impairments specified up to 2 GHz

- Category 8 cables are shielded, though shielded cabling systems must be grounded,
this is also not an issue in most data centers, since the connections are closer to-
gether. Shielding problems like ground loops can typically be avoided when both ends
of the channel are in the same room and nearby

- Category 8 connectors use the familiar RJ45 interface. The jacks require proper
grounding to the cable and to the device they are installed into (patch panel or out-
let), therefore they are designed for field termination

- Category 8 number of connectors is limited to two connectors in the copper channel
(excluding connections on end equipment), this is typically adequate in a data center
environment and many common enterprise links.

- Maximum reach: 30 meter of channel (maximum 24m link cable + 2x 3m patch cable)

6 E 250 MHz 1000 Mbit/s Unshielded or shielded RJ45
6A EA 500 MHz 10 Gbit/s Unshielded or shielded RJ45
7* F 600 MHz 10 Gbit/s Shielded only Non-RJ45 (IEC 60603-7-71
and IEC 61076-3-104)
7A* FA 1000 MHz 10 Gbit/s Shielded only Non-RJ45 (IEC 60603-7-71
and IEC 61076-3-104)
8 8.1and 8.11 2000 MHz 25 Gbit/s / 40 Gbit/s Shielded only Cat.8.1 RJ45 / Cat.8.2 Non-RJ45

* Category 7 and 7A are not recognized by ANSI/TIA-568-C.2




Network Components / Cables

ROLINE UTP Patch Cord Cat.5e / Cl. D, Retractable Cat.5e -

e For a fast network connection without any cable hassle, ideal for travellers
e Flat cable with two unshielded RJ-45 connectors

e In housing with auto-roll-extender, stretches out to a total length of 2 m

¢ Length scales in inches and centimetres printed on cable

e Cable colour: Black

<@ ®
e - 1°O1100@

ROLINE UTP Patch Cord Cat.5e / Cl. D, black, 2.0 m, Retractable 21.15.0591 - 20 Designed for Professionals

VALUE UTP Patch Cord Cat.5e / Cl. D catse [gzump

¢ Prepared cable with unshielded RJ-45 plug on both ends (without coding)
incl. kink protection.

e Connection cable for structured building cabling.

¢ Impedance: 100 Ohm.

e Contact settings 1:1 in accordance with EIA / TIA 568, 8 lines.

e Construction: internal line 8 wires

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE UTP Patch Cord Cat.5e / Cl. D, grey, 0.5 m 21.99.0500 - 250
VALUE UTP Patch Cord Cat.5e / Cl. D, grey, 1.0 m 21.99.0501 - 200
VALUE UTP Patch Cord Cat.5e / Cl. D, grey, 2.0 m 21.99.0502 - 150
VALUE UTP Patch Cord Cat.5e / Cl. D, grey, 3.0 m 21.99.0503 - 100
VALUE UTP Patch Cord Cat.5e / Cl. D, grey, 5.0 m 21.99.0505 - 70
VALUE UTP Patch Cord Cat.5e / Cl. D, grey, 7.0 m 21.99.0507 - 50
VALUE UTP Patch Cord Cat.5e / Cl. D, grey, 10.0 m 21.99.0510 - 40
VALUE UTP Patch Cord Cat.5e / Cl. D, grey, 15.0 m 21.99.0515 - 25
VALUE UTP Patch Cord Cat.5e / Cl. D, grey, 20.0 m 21.99.0520 - 20

ROLINE UTP Patch Cord Cat.5e / Cl. D catse [Gzump

e Patch cable for networking connections between devices.
e Prepared unshielded Twisted Pair cable with RJ-45 connectors on both ends.
Durable due to moulded kink protection.
e Flexible cable, suitable for narrow bending. High quality plugs with gold plated contacts.
¢ Contact settings 1:1, in accordance with the EIA/TIA 568 standard.
e Construction: 4-pair stranded copper wire.

roline

Designed for Professionals

Length grey red yellow green blue black - P.U.

0.5m 21.15.0500 21.15.0521 21.15.0522 21.15.0523 21.15.0524 21.15.0525 -100

im 21.15.0501 21.15.0531 21.15.0532 21.15.0533 21.15.0534 21.15.0535 -100

2m 21.15.0502 21.15.0541 21.15.0542 21.15.0543 21.15.0544 21.15.0545 -100

3m 21.15.0503 21.15.0551 21.15.0552 21.15.0553 21.15.0554 21.15.0555 -50

5m 21.15.0505 21.15.0561 21.15.0562 21.15.0563 21.15.0564 21.15.0565 -50

7m  21.15.0507 — - — - — _50
10m  21.15.0510 - — — - — —40
15m  21.15.0515 - — — — — ~30

20m 21.15.0519 — — — — — -20




Network Components / Cables

VALUE FTP Patch Cord Cat.5e / Cl. D Cat.5e -

* Prepared cable with screened RJ-45 plug on both ends (without coding) incl. kink protection.
* Connection cable for structured building cabling.

¢ Impedance: 100 Ohm.

« Contact settings 1:1 in accordance with EIA / TIA 568, 8 lines.

 Construction: Internal line 8 wires. Complete screening: aluminium laminated foil

¢ Colour: grey

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE FTP Patch Cord Cat.5e / Cl. D, grey, 0.5 m 21.99.0100 - 250
VALUE FTP Patch Cord Cat.5e / Cl. D, grey, 1.0 m 21.99.0101 - 200
VALUE FTP Patch Cord Cat.5e / Cl. D, grey, 2.0 m 21.99.0102 - 150
VALUE FTP Patch Cord Cat.5e / Cl. D, grey, 3.0 m 21.99.0103 - 100
VALUE FTP Patch Cord Cat.5e / Cl. D, grey, 5.0 m 21.99.0105 - 70
VALUE FTP Patch Cord Cat.5e / Cl. D, grey, 7.0 m 21.99.0107 - 50
VALUE FTP Patch Cord Cat.5e / Cl. D, grey, 10.0 m 21.99.0110 - 40
VALUE FTP Patch Cord Cat.5e / Cl. D, grey, 15.0 m 21.99.0115 - 25
VALUE FTP Patch Cord Cat.5e / Cl. D, grey, 20.0 m 21.99.0120 - 20

ROLINE FTP Patch Cord Cat.5e / Cl. D, crossover Catoe -

* Prepared cable with shielded RJ-45 connectors on both ends, incl. kink protection

« Crossed version for special applications such as the cascading of hubs/switches or for
the direct connection between two PCs

* Construction: 8 wires copper; complete shielding aluminium laminated foil

e Colours (cable and connectors): Grey

C ) ®
Order-No. — P.U. r OI‘ne

Designed for Professional
ROLINE FTP Patch Cord Cat.5e / Cl. D, crossover, grey, 3 m 21.15.0203 - 50 esigned for Frofessionals

ROLINE Lockable RJ45 Plug with Key

* Provides a cost effective solution to secure an exposed network jack by restricting access from an
unauthorized user with an endpoint device like network switch, router and server

 For blocking unused ports on a switch to prevent unauthorized access

* To prevent damage of an upgrade port on a wide range of devices

* Snaps securely into any industry-standard RJ45 port, physically restricting and blocking cord access
to unauthorized users and to prevent tampering, such as the insertion of a foreign object into the

jack o ©
Order-No. - P.U. r OI‘ne

ROLINE Lockable RJ45 Plug with Key 21.17.3067 - 10 Designed for Professionals

r—

ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.5e / Cl. D Catoe

 Patch cable for networking connections between devices.

* Prepared double shielded Twisted Pair cable with screened RJ-45 connectors on both ends. Durable due to moulded kink protection.
e Flexible cable, suitable for narrow bending. High quality plugs with gold plated contacts.

e« Contact settings 1:1, in accordance with the EIA/TIA 568 standard.

e Construction: 4-pair stranded copper wire.

* Complete braid shielding and aluminium clad polyester foil.

Length grey red yellow green blue black -P.U.

0.5m 21.15.0300 21.15.0381 21.15.0382 21.15.0383 21.15.0384 21.15.0385 -100

Im 21.15.0301 21.15.0331 21.15.0332 21.15.0333 21.15.0334 21.15.0335 -100

2m 21.15.0302 21.15.0341 21.15.0342 21.15.0343 21.15.0344 21.15.0345 -100

3m 21.15.0303 21.15.0351 21.15.0352 21.15.0353 21.15.0354 21.15.0355 -50

5m 21.15.0305 21.15.0361 21.15.0362 21.15.0363 21.15.0364 21.15.0365 -50

7m 21.15.0307 — — — - — -50

10m  21.15.0310 — — — — — —40

15m  21.15.0315 — — — — - -30 l‘Oliné

20m 21.15.0320 — — _ _ _ ~20 Designed for Professionals




Network Components / Cables

—

VALUE UTP Patch Cord, Cat.6 / Cl. E cars

e Patch cable for networking connections between devices.
¢ Prepared unshielded Twisted Pair cable with RJ-45 connectors
on both ends.
¢ Durable due to moulded kink protection.
« Flexible cable, suitable for narrow bending.
e Plugs with gold plated contacts.
 Contact settings 1:1, in accordance with the EIA/TIA 568 standard
e Construction: 4-pair stranded wire.

For a structured cabling system we recommend to use the following components:
VALUE Cat.6 UTP Cable, Solid Wire, AWG24, 300 m: 21.99.0995.

VALUE Cat.6 Surface Mount Wall Jack, unshielded, white: 25.99.8394;

VALUE Cat.6 19 Patch Panel, 24 Ports, unshielded:

26.99.0362 (black); 26.99.0355 (Igrey)

VALUE Cat.6 UTP Patch Cord, grey, 5 m: 21.99.0905.

Our in-house laboratory has tested this cable-plug combination, in a Channel of
100 meters, in compliance with Class E specifications.

Length grey red yellow green blue black white -P.U.
0.5m 21.99.0900 21.99.1521 21.99.1522 21.99.1523 21.99.1524 21.99.1525 21.99.1526 —-250
im 21.99.0901 21.99.1531 21.99.1532 21.99.1533 21.99.1534 21.99.1535 21.99.1536 —-200
1.5m 21.99.0950 21.99.0951 21.99.0952 21.99.0953 21.99.0954 21.99.0955 21.99.0956 —150
2m 21.99.0902 21.99.1541 21.99.1542 21.99.1543 21.99.1544 21.99.1545 21.99.1546 —150
3m 21.99.0903 21.99.1551 21.99.1552 21.99.1553 21.99.1554 21.99.1555 21.99.1556 —100
5m 21.99.0905 21.99.1561 21.99.1562 21.99.1563 21.99.1564 21.99.1565 21.99.1566 -70
7m 21.99.0907 21.99.1571 21.99.1572 21.99.1573 21.99.1574 21.99.1575 21.99.1576 -50
10m 21.99.0910 21.99.1581 21.99.1582 21.99.1583 21.99.1584 21.99.1585 21.99.1586 —-40

VALUE UTP Cable Cat.6 / Cl. E, halogen-free i) -

e Patch cable for networking connections between devices.
¢ Prepared unshielded Twisted Pair cable with RJ-45 connectors
on both ends.
¢ Durable due to moulded kink protection.
e Flexible cable, suitable for narrow bending.
¢ High quality plugs with gold plated contacts.
e Contact settings 1:1, in accordance with the EIA/TIA 568 standard
e Construction: 4-pair stranded wire
* Halogen-free, flame retardant, low smoke.

For a structured halogen-free cabling system we recommend to use the following

components:

ROLINE Cat.6 UTP Cable, Solid Wire, LSOH, 300 m: 21.15.1789 T
VALUE Cat.6 Surface Mount Wall Jack, unshielded, white: 25.99.8394 e ant
VALUE Cat.6 19“ Patch Panel, 24 Ports, unshielded: Low Smoke
26.99.0362 (black); 26.99.0355 (Igrey)

VALUE Cat.6 UTP Patch Cord, grey, LSOH: 21.99.0205

Our in-house laboratory has tested this cable-plug combination, in a Channel of
100 meters, in compliance with Class E specifications.

Length grey red yellow green blue black white -P.U.

0.5m 21.99.0200 21.99.1021 21.99.1022 21.99.1023 21.99.1024 21.99.1025 21.99.1026 —250
1m 21.99.0201 21.99.1031 21.99.1032 21.99.1033 21.99.1034 21.99.1035 21.99.1036 —200

1.5m 21.99.0250 21.99.0251 21.99.0252 21.99.0253 21.99.0254 21.99.0255 21.99.0256 —-150
2m 21.99.0202 21.99.1041 21.99.1042 21.99.1043 21.99.1044 21.99.1045 21.99.1046 -150
3m 21.99.0203 21.99.1051 21.99.1052 21.99.1053 21.99.1054 21.99.1055 21.99.1056 -100
5m 21.99.0205 21.99.1061 21.99.1062 21.99.1063 21.99.1064 21.99.1065 21.99.1066 -70
7m 21.99.0207 21.99.1071 21.99.1072 21.99.1073 21.99.1074 21.99.1075 21.99.1076 =50

10m 21.99.0210 21.99.1081 21.99.1082 21.99.1083 21.99.1084 21.99.1085 21.99.1086 -40




Network Components / Cables

ROLINE UTP Patch Cord, Cat.6 / CI. E cats

 Patch cable for networking connections between devices.
Prepared unshielded Twisted Pair cable with RJ-45 connectors on both ends.
¢ Durable due to moulded kink protection.
* Flexible cable, suitable for narrow bending.
¢ High quality plugs with gold plated contacts.
* Contact settings 1:1, in accordance with the EIA/TIA 568 standard.
¢ Construction: 4-pair stranded copper wire.

roline

Designed for Professionals

Length grey red yellow green blue black white orange -P.U.
03m 21.15.1510 21.15.1511 21.15.1512 21.15.1513 21.15.1514 21.15.1515 21.15.1516 21.15.1517 -50
0.5m 21.15.0930 21.15.1521 21.15.1522 21.15.1523 21.15.1524 21.15.1525 21.15.1526 21.15.1527 —-100
im 21.15.0931 21.15.1531 21.15.1532 21.15.1533 21.15.1534 21.15.1535 21.15.1536 21.15.1537 —-100
15m 21.15.0923 21.15.0924 21.15.0925 21.15.0926 21.15.0927 21.15.0928 21.15.0929 21.15.0921 -100
2m 21.15.0932 21.15.1541 21.15.1542 21.15.1543 21.15.1544 21.15.1545 21.15.1546 21.15.1547 -100
3m 21.15.0933 21.15.1551 21.15.1552 21.15.1553 21.15.1554 21.15.1555 21.15.1556 21.15.1557 -50
5m 21.15.0935 21.15.1561 21.15.1562 21.15.1563 21.15.1564 21.15.1565 21.15.1566 21.15.1567 -50
7m 21.15.0937 — — — — — — — -50
10m 21.15.0940 - — — — — — — -40
15m 21.15.0945 - — — — — — — -30
20m 21.15.0950 - - - - - - - -20

e
VALUE UTP Patch Cord, Cat.6 / CI. E Cat.6 VALUE FTP Patch Cord, Cat.6 / Cl. E Cat.6
e Prepared cable with unshielded RJ-45 plug on both ends ¢ Prepared cable with shielded RJ-45 plug on both ends
 Extra flat cable for special applications e Durable cables thanks to kink protection
* Durable cables thanks to kink protection e Extra flat cable for special applications
 Contact settings 1:1 in accordance with EIA/TIA 568, 8 lines ¢ Contact settings 1:1 in accordance with EIA/TIA 568, 8 lines
e Construction: internal line 8 wires e Construction: internal line 8 wires,
e Plug with gold plated contacts pairs shielded with aluminium clad foil
¢ Colour: black ¢ Plug with gold plated contacts

e Colour: black

Order-No. — P.U. Order-No. — P.U.
VALUE UTP Patch Cord, Cat.6 / Cl. E, extra-flat, black, 0.5 m 21.99.0960 - 40 VALUE FTP Patch Cord, Cat.6 / Cl. E, extra-flat, black, 0.5 m 21.99.0970 - 40
VALUE UTP Patch Cord, Cat.6 / Cl. E, extra-flat, black, 1.0 m 21.99.0961 - 40 VALUE FTP Patch Cord, Cat.6 / Cl. E, extra-flat, black, 1.0 m 21.99.0971 - 40
VALUE UTP Patch Cord, Cat.6 / Cl. E, extra-flat, black, 1.5 m 21.99.0964 - 40 VALUE FTP Patch Cord, Cat.6 / Cl. E, extra-flat, black, 1.5 m 21.99.0974 - 40
VALUE UTP Patch Cord, Cat.6 / Cl. E, extra-flat, black, 2.0 m 21.99.0962 - 40 VALUE FTP Patch Cord, Cat.6 / Cl. E, extra-flat, black, 2.0 m 21.99.0972 - 40
VALUE UTP Patch Cord, Cat.6 / Cl. E, extra-flat, black, 3.0 m 21.99.0963 - 40 VALUE FTP Patch Cord, Cat.6 / Cl. E, extra-flat, black, 3.0 m 21.99.0973 - 40

VALUE UTP Patch Cord, Cat.6 / Cl. E, extra-flat, black, 5.0 m 21.99.0965 - 40 VALUE FTP Patch Cord, Cat.6 / Cl. E, extra-flat, black, 5.0 m 21.99.0975 - 40




Network Components / Cables
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VALUE S/FTP (PiMF) Patch Cord, Cat.6 / Cl. E o

e Prepared shielded Twisted Pair cable with RJ-45 connectors on both sides. Used as
patch cable in wiring cabinet or as direct connection cable between devices.

e Flexible cable suitable for narrow bending.

 Contact settings 1:1, according to EIA/TIA 568, 8 wires.

e Construction: 8 wires stranded copper wire, braid shield. Pairs shielded
with aluminium clad polyester foil.

¢ Impedance: 100 Ohm

For a structured cabling system we recommend to use the following components:
ROLINE Cat.6 S/FTP Cable, Solid Wire, AWG23: 21.15.0890 (100 m), 21.15.0891

(300 m).

VALUE Cat.6 Surface Mount Wall Jack, shielded, white: 25.99.8392

VALUE Cat.6 19“ Patch Panel, 24 Ports, shielded: 26.99.0353 (black), 26.99.0354 (grey).
VALUE Cat.6 S/FTP Patch Cord, grey, 5 m: 21.99.0805.

Our in-house laboratory has tested this cable-plug combination, in a Channel of 100
meters, in compliance with Class E specifications.

Length grey red yellow green blue black white -P.U.
0.5m 21.99.0800 21.99.1321 21.99.1322 21.99.1323 21.99.1324 21.99.1325 21.99.1326 —-250
Im 21.99.0801 21.99.1331 21.99.1332 21.99.1333 21.99.1334 21.99.1335 21.99.1336 —-200
1.5m 21.99.0811 21.99.0812 21.99.0813 21.99.0814 21.99.0815 21.99.0816 21.99.0817 —-150
2m 21.99.0802 21.99.1341 21.99.1342 21.99.1343 21.99.1344 21.99.1345 21.99.1346 —-150
3m 21.99.0803 21.99.1351 21.99.1352 21.99.1353 21.99.1354 21.99.1355 21.99.1356 -100
5m 21.99.0805 21.99.1361 21.99.1362 21.99.1363 21.99.1364 21.99.1365 21.99.1366 -70
7m 21.99.0807 21.99.1371 21.99.1372 21.99.1373 21.99.1374 21.99.1375 21.99.1376 -50
10m 21.99.0810 21.99.1381 21.99.1382 21.99.1383 21.99.1384 21.99.1385 21.99.1386 -40

—_—
VALUE S/FTP (PiMF) Patch Cord Cat.6 / Cl. E, halogen-free cars -
¢ Prepared shielded Twisted Pair cable with RJ-45 connectors on both sides. Used as
patch cable in wiring cabinet or as direct connection cable between devices.
e Flexible cable suitable for narrow bending.
¢ Contact settings 1:1, according to EIA/TIA 568, 8 wires.
¢ Construction: 8 wires stranded copper wire, braid shield. Pairs shielded
with aluminium clad polyester foil.
¢ Impedance:100 Ohm.
e Cable jacketing: LSOH- Low Smoke Zero Halogen - cable emits limited smoke
and no halogens when exposed to high sources of heat.
For a structured cabling system we recommend to use the following components:
ROLINE Cat.6 S/FTP Cable, Solid Wire, LSOH: 21.15.1889. He
R R lalogenfree
VALUE Cat.6 Surface Mount Wall Jack, shielded, white: 25.99.8392. TNt
VALUE Cat.6 19“ Patch Panel, 24 Ports, shielded: 26.99.0353 (black), 26.99.0354 (grey). Low Smoke
VALUE Cat.6 S/FTP Patch Cord, LSOH, grey, 5 m: 21.99.0705.
Our in-house laboratory has tested this cable-plug combination, in a Channel of 100
meters, in compliance with Class E specifications.
Length grey red yellow green blue black white -P.U.
0.5m 21.99.0700 21.99.1221 21.99.1222 21.99.1223 21.99.1224 21.99.1225 21.99.1226 -250
1m 21.99.0701 21.99.1231 21.99.1232 21.99.1233 21.99.1234 21.99.1235 21.99.1236 —-200
1.5m 21.99.0711 21.99.0712 21.99.0713 21.99.0714 21.99.0715 21.99.0716 21.99.0717 -150
2m 21.99.0702 21.99.1241 21.99.1242 21.99.1243 21.99.1244 21.99.1245 21.99.1246 -150
3m 21.99.0703 21.99.1251 21.99.1252 21.99.1253 21.99.1254 21.99.1255 21.99.1256 -100
5m 21.99.0705 21.99.1261 21.99.1262 21.99.1263 21.99.1264 21.99.1265 21.99.1266 -70
7m 21.99.0707 21.99.1271 21.99.1272 21.99.1273 21.99.1274 21.99.1275 21.99.1276 -50
10m 21.99.0710 21.99.1281 21.99.1282 21.99.1283 21.99.1284 21.99.1285 21.99.1286 —-40
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Pr—

ROLINE S/FTP (PiMF) Patch Cord, Cat.6 / Class E iy

 Patch cable for networking connections between devices.
Prepared double shielded Twisted Pair cable with screened RJ-45
connectors on both ends.

* Durable due to moulded kink protection. Flexible cable,
suitable for narrow bending.

¢ High quality plugs with gold plated contacts.

« Contact settings 1:1, in accordance with the EIA/TIA 568 standard.

¢ Construction: 4-pair stranded copper wire.

* Complete braid shielding. Pairs shielded with aluminium clad polyester foil.

For a structured cabling system we recommend to use the following components:
ROLINE Cat.6 S/FTP Cable, Solid Wire, AWG23: 21.15.0890 (100 m), 21.15.0891 (300 m);

ROLINE Cat.6 Surface Mount Wall Jack, shielded: 25.16.8392 (white);

ROLINE Cat.6 19“ Patch Panel, 24 Ports, shielded: 26.11.0351 (light grey), 26.11.0361 (black);
ROLINE Cat.6 S/FTP Patch Cord, grey, 5 m: 21.15.0835.

@ ®
The accredited German laboratory GHMT has tested and certified this product r°l ‘ ne

combination, in a Channel of 100 meters, as being compliant to Class E specifications; Designed for Professionals
certificate no. z2364b-10-E.

Length grey red yellow green blue black white orange -P.U.
03m 21.15.1310 21.15.1311 21.15.1312 21.15.1313 21.15.1314 21.15.1315 21.15.1316 21.15.1317 =50
0.5m 21.15.0830 21.15.1321 21.15.1322 21.15.1323 21.15.1324 21.15.1325 21.15.1326 21.15.1327  -100
im 21.15.0831 21.15.1331 21.15.1332 21.15.1333 21.15.1334 21.15.1335 21.15.1336 21.15.1337  -100
1.5m 21.15.0823 21.15.0824 21.15.0825 21.15.0826 21.15.0827 21.15.0828 21.15.0829 21.15.0821  -100
2m 21.15.0832 21.15.1341 21.15.1342 21.15.1343 21.15.1344 21.15.1345 21.15.1346 21.15.1347  -100
3m 21.15.0833 21.15.1351 21.15.1352 21.15.1353 21.15.1354 21.15.1355 21.15.1356 21.15.1357 =50
5m 21.15.0835 21.15.1361 21.15.1362 21.15.1363 21.15.1364 21.15.1365 21.15.1366 21.15.1367 -50
7m 21.15.0837 21.15.1371 21.15.1372 21.15.1373 21.15.1374 21.15.1375 21.15.1376 21.15.1377 =50
10m 21.15.0840 21.15.1381 21.15.1382 21.15.1383 21.15.1384 21.15.1385 21.15.1386 21.15.1387  -40
15m 21.15.0845 21.15.1391 21.15.1392 21.15.1393 21.15.1394 21.15.1395 21.15.1396 21.15.1397 -30
20m 21.15.0850 21.15.1401 21.15.1402 21.15.1403 21.15.1404 21.15.1405 21.15.1406 21.15.1407 -20

VALUE UTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Class EA I -

* The cheap solution for data transfer rates of up to 10 Gbit/s and a bandwidth of
500 MHz

e Patch cable for networking connections between devices

¢ Prepared shielded Twisted Pair cable (PiMF) with RJ-45 connectors on both ends.

¢ Durable due to moulded kink protection.

* Flexible cable, suitable for narrow bending.

e Impedance: 100 Ohm

* Contact settings 1:1, in accordance with the EIA/TIA 568 standard.

e Construction: 8 lines, pairs shielded with aluminium foil, complete shielding in tinned
copper braid

For a structured shielded Cat.6A cabling system we recommend to use the following
components:

VALUE Cat.6A UTP Cable, Solid Wire, 300 m: 21.99.1685

Flush Mount Wall Jack for Keystones: 25.16.8579

Surface Wall Mount Frame: 25.16.8484

VALUE Cat.6A Keystone, RJ-45, shielded: 26.99.0366

19“ Keystone Patch Panel: 26.11.0358 / 26.11.0359

VALUE Cat.6A S/FTP Patch Cord, 5 m: 21.99.0875

Length grey red yellow green blue black white -P.U.
0.3 m 21.99.0874 21.99.1424 21.99.1434 21.99.1444 21.99.1454 21.99.1464 21.99.1474 -100
0.5m 21.99.0870 21.99.1420 21.99.1430 21.99.1440 21.99.1450 21.99.1460 21.99.1470 -100
im 21.99.0871 21.99.1421 21.99.1431 21.99.1441 21.99.1451 21.99.1461 21.99.1471 —-100
1.5m 21.99.1480 21.99.1481 21.99.1482 21.99.1483 21.99.1484 21.99.1485 21.99.1486 —-100
2m 21.99.0872 21.99.1422 21.99.1432 21.99.1442 21.99.1452 21.99.1462 21.99.1472 —-100
3m 21.99.0873 21.99.1423 21.99.1433 21.99.1443 21.99.1453 21.99.1463 21.99.1473 -50
5m 21.99.0875 21.99.1425 21.99.1435 21.99.1445 21.99.1455 21.99.1465 21.99.1475 -50
7m 21.99.0876 21.99.1426 21.99.1436 21.99.1446 21.99.1456 21.99.1466 21.99.1476 -40
10m 21.99.0877 21.99.1427 21.99.1437 21.99.1447 21.99.1457 21.99.1467 21.99.1477 -40
15m 21.99.0878 21.99.1428 21.99.1438 21.99.1448 21.99.1458 21.99.1468 21.99.1478 -30

20m 21.99.0879 21.99.1429 21.99.1439 21.99.1449 21.99.1459 21.99.1469 21.99.1479 -20
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VALUE S/FTP (PiMF) Patch Cord Cat.6A / Class EA

Cat.6a

Class EA

The cheap solution for data transfer ra-
tes of up to 10 Gbit/s and a bandwidth

of 500 MHz. Patch cable for networking
connections between devices.

e Prepared shielded Twisted Pair cable
(PiMF) with RJ-45 connectors on both
ends.

¢ Durable due to moulded kink protecti-
on. Flexible cable, suitable for narrow
bending.

¢ Impedance: 100 Ohm. Contact settings
1:1, in accordance with the EIA/TIA 568
standard.

¢ Construction: 8 lines, pairs shielded
with aluminium foil, complete braided
shielding.

For a structured shielded Cat.6A cabling
system we recommend to use the follo-
wing components:

VALUE Cat.6A S/FTP Cable, Solid Wire,
100 m: 21.99.0884.

Flush Mount Wall Jack for Keystones:
25.16.8579.

Surface Wall Mount Frame: 25.16.8484.
VALUE Cat.6A Keystone, RJ-45, shielded:
26.99.0366.

19“ Keystone Patch Panel: 26.11.0359.
VALUE Cat.6A S/FTP Patch Cord, 5 m:
21.99.0865.

Length grey red yellow green blue black white -P.U.
0.15m 21.99.0859 21.99.1980 21.99.1981 21.99.1982 21.99.1983 21.99.1984 21.99.1985 —-100
0.3 m 7 21.99.0864 21.99.1924 21.99.1934 21.99.1944 21.99.1954 21.99.1964 21.99.1974 —-100
0.5m 21.99.0860 21.99.1920 21.99.1930 21.99.1940 21.99.1950 21.99.1960 21.99.1970 —-100
1m 21.99.0861 21.99.1921 21.99.1931 21.99.1941 21.99.1951 21.99.1961 21.99.1971 - 100
1.5m 21.99.1990 21.99.1991 21.99.1992 21.99.1993 21.99.1994 21.99.1995 21.99.1996 —100
2m 21.99.0862 21.99.1922 21.99.1932 21.99.1942 21.99.1952 21.99.1962 21.99.1972 —100
3m 21.99.0863 21.99.1923 21.99.1933 21.99.1943 21.99.1953 21.99.1963 21.99.1973 -50
5m 21.99.0865 21.99.1925 21.99.1935 21.99.1945 21.99.1955 21.99.1965 21.99.1975 -50
7m 21.99.0866 21.99.1926 21.99.1936 21.99.1946 21.99.1956 21.99.1966 21.99.1976 —-40
10m 21.99.0867 21.99.1927 21.99.1937 21.99.1947 21.99.1957 21.99.1967 21.99.1977 —-40
15m 21.99.0868 21.99.1928 21.99.1938 21.99.1948 21.99.1958 21.99.1968 21.99.1978 -30
20m 21.99.0869 21.99.1929 21.99.1939 21.99.1949 21.99.1959 21.99.1969 21.99.1979 -20

ROLINE RJ45 Network Cable Drum Cat.6A / Class EA, S/FTP, 60 m (1 roll)

Cat.6a

Class EA

Network cable reel to extend Ethernet links for temporary cable installations at

events, trade fair, conferences...

Simply unroll the cable and connect patch cables and network devices.

¢ LAN extension up to 60m

¢ With Cat.7 S/FTP-PiIMF 1000 MHz installation cable on the reel
e Integrated data socket Cat.6A 1x RJ45 socket with dust protection cap
e Cat. 6A Keystone RJ45 socket at the end of cable

¢ Impedance: 100 Ohm

¢ Construction:
- 8 lines, solid copper wire, AWG26
- pairs shielded with aluminium foil

- complete shielding in tinned copper braid

¢ Colour: orange

¢ Dimensions drum with handle: 355 x 420 x 240 mm

NOTE: only 1 (one) drum (with 60m) is delivered.

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE RJ45 Network Cable Drum Cat.6A / Cl. EA, S/FTP, 60 m (1 roll)

21.15.0007 -1

roline

Designed for Professionals
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VALUE UTP Patch Cord, Cat.6A / Class EA, Flat, Colored Cat.6a -

* Prepared cable with unshielded RJ-45
plug on both ends

 Extra flat cable for special applications

¢ Durable cables thanks to kink protec-
tion

* Contact settings 1:1 in accordance with
EIA/TIA 568, 8 lines

¢ Construction: internal line 8 wires

¢ Plug with gold plated contacts

e Colour: grey / red / yellow / green /
blue / black / white

Length grey red yellow green blue black white -P.U.

0.5m 21.99.2010 21.99.2020 21.99.2030 21.99.2040 21.99.2050 21.99.0820 21.99.2060 —-40
1m 21.99.2011 21.99.2021 21.99.2031 21.99.2041 21.99.2051 21.99.0821 21.99.2061 —-40

1.5m 21.99.2014 21.99.2024 21.99.2034 21.99.2044 21.99.2054 21.99.0824 21.99.2064 —-40
2m 21.99.2012 21.99.2022 21.99.2032 21.99.2042 21.99.2052 21.99.0822 21.99.2062 —-40
3m 21.99.2013 21.99.2023 21.99.2033 21.99.2043 21.99.2053 21.99.0823 21.99.2063 —-40
5m 21.99.2015 21.99.2025 21.99.2035 21.99.2045 21.99.2055 21.99.0825 21.99.2065 —-40

VALUE FTP Patch Cord, Cat.6A / Class EA, Flat, Colored Cat.6a -

e Prepared cable with shielded RJ-45
plug on both ends

¢ Durable cables thanks to kink protec-
tion

e Extra flat cable for special applications

* Contact settings 1:1 in accordance with
EIA/TIA 568, 8 lines

e Construction: internal line 8 wires,
pairs shielded with aluminium clad foil

e Plug with gold plated contacts

e Colour: grey / red / yellow / green /
blue / black / white

Length grey red yellow green blue black white -PU.
0.5m 21.99.2110 21.99.2120 21.99.2130 21.99.2140 21.99.2150 21.99.0830 21.99.2160 —-40
im 21.99.2111 21.99.2121 21.99.2131 21.99.2141 21.99.2151 21.99.0831 21.99.2161 —40
1.5m 21.99.2114 21.99.2124 21.99.2134 21.99.2144 21.99.2154 21.99.0834 21.99.2164 —-40
2m 21.99.2112 21.99.2122 21.99.2132 21.99.2142 21.99.2152 21.99.0832 21.99.2162 —-40
3m 21.99.2113 21.99.2123 21.99.2133 21.99.2143 21.99.2153 21.99.0833 21.99.2163 —-40
5m 21.99.2115 21.99.2125 21.99.2135 21.99.2145 21.99.2155 21.99.0835 21.99.2165 —-40

ROLINE Traveller UTP Patch Cord, Cat.6A / Class EA Cat.6a -

Prepared flat cable with unshielded RJ-45 plug on both ends

 Flat cable for special applications

* Durable cables thanks to kink protection

e Contact settings 1:1 in accordance with EIA/TIA 568, 8 lines
e Construction: 8 wires, flexible core

e Plug with gold plated contacts

¢ Colour: black

¢ Plug with gold plated contacts

e AWG34

Order-No. — P.U.
ROLINE Traveller UTP Patch Cord, Cat.6A / Class EA, extra-flat, black, 0.5 m 21.15.2190 - 100
ROLINE Traveller UTP Patch Cord, Cat.6A / Class EA, extra-flat, black, 1 m 21.15.2191 - 100

@ ®
ROLINE Traveller UTP Patch Cord, Cat.6A / Class EA, extra-flat, black, 1.5 m 21.15.2192 - 100 ro’ l ne

ROLINE Traveller UTP Patch Cord, Cat.6A / Class EA, extra-flat, black, 2 m 21.15.2193 - 100 Designed for Professionals
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ROLINE UTP Data Center Patch Cord Cat.6A /Class EA, LSOH, Slim, Colored cate: (DR

e Patch cable for networking connections between devices.

¢ Prepared unshielded Twisted Pair cable with RJ-45 connectors on both ends.
e Durable due to moulded kink protection.

o Slim, flexible cable, suitable for narrow bending.

e Contact settings 1:1, in accordance with the EIA/TIA 568 standard.

e Construction: 4-pair stranded copper wire.

e Colour: grey / red / yellow / green / blue / black / white

@ ®
roline .-
Flame retardant

Designed for Professionals Low Smoke
Length grey red yellow green blue black white -P.U.
0.15m 21.15.3900 21.15.3910 21.15.3920 21.15.3930 21.15.3940 21.15.3950 21.15.0978 -100
0.3m 21.15.3901 21.15.3911 21.15.3921 21.15.3931 21.15.3941 21.15.3951 21.15.0979 —-100
0.5m 21.15.3902 21.15.3912 21.15.3922 21.15.3932 21.15.3942 21.15.3952 21.15.0980 -100
im 21.15.3903 21.15.3913 21.15.3923 21.15.3933 21.15.3943 21.15.3953 21.15.0981 —100
1.5m 21.15.3904 21.15.3914 21.15.3924 21.15.3934 21.15.3944 21.15.3954 21.15.0984 —100
2m 21.15.3905 21.15.3915 21.15.3925 21.15.3935 21.15.3945 21.15.3955 21.15.0982 —100
3m 21.15.3906 21.15.3916 21.15.3926 21.15.3936 21.15.3946 21.15.3956 21.15.0983 -50
5m 21.15.3907 21.15.3917 21.15.3927 21.15.3937 21.15.3947 21.15.3957 21.15.0985 -50

ROLINE U/FTP DataCenter Patch Cord Cat.6A / Class EA, LSOH, Slim, Colored Py -

Category 6A twisted-pair patch cable
with RJ45 connectors on both sides.
Particularly thin and flexible cable with
individual pairs of wires in aluminium
laminated foil for use in confined spa-
ces, such as in data centres.

¢ Durable thanks to moulded-on kink
protection

e Suitable as patch cable in patch panels
or as device connection
cable and intended for use in the LAN

e Contact assignment: 1:1 according to
EIA/TIA568, 8 cores

e Structure: 8 cores stranded wire, pairs
shielded with alu-laminated foil

@ ®
roline ..
Flame retardant

Designed for Professionals LowiSimoke
Length grey red yellow green blue black white -PU.
0.15m 21.15.3300 21.15.3310 21.15.3320 21.15.3330 21.15.3340 21.15.3350 21.15.1698 -100
0.3m 21.15.3301 21.15.3311 21.15.3321 21.15.3331 21.15.3341 21.15.3351 21.15.1699 —-100
0.5m 21.15.3302 21.15.3312 21.15.3322 21.15.3332 21.15.3342 21.15.3352 21.15.1700 -100
im 21.15.3303 21.15.3313 21.15.3323 21.15.3333 21.15.3343 21.15.3353 21.15.1701 -100
1.5m 21.15.3304 21.15.3314 21.15.3324 21.15.3334 21.15.3344 21.15.3354 21.15.1704 —-100
2m 21.15.3305 21.15.3315 21.15.3325 21.15.3335 21.15.3345 21.15.3355 21.15.1702 —-100
3m 21.15.3306 21.15.3316 21.15.3326 21.15.3336 21.15.3346 21.15.3356 21.15.1703 -50

5m 21.15.3307 21.15.3317 21.15.3327 21.15.3337 21.15.3347 21.15.3357 21.15.1705 -50
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ROLINE GREEN UTP Data Center Patch Cord Cat.6A /Class EA, LSOH, TPE, Slim, Colored Cat.61

 Patch cable for networking connections between devices.

* Prepared unshielded Twisted Pair cable with RJ-45 connectors on both ends.
¢ Durable due to moulded kink protection.

© Slim, flexible cable, suitable for narrow bending.

 Contact settings 1:1, in accordance with the EIA/TIA 568 standard.

¢ Construction: 4-pair stranded copper wire.

* Colour: grey / red / yellow / green / blue / black / white

ROLINE GREEN products are marked only with a paper tag and build with halo-
gen-free TPE material, without plastic bags and without plastic cable straps for use
in eco-friendly environments.

roline

& green |
Low Smoke
Length grey red yellow green blue black white -P.U.
0.15m 21.44.3900 21.44.3910 21.44.3920 21.44.3930 21.44.3940 21.44.3950 21.44,0978 —-100
0.3m 21.44.3901 21.44.3911 21.44.3921 21.44.3931 21.44.3941 21.44.3951 21.44.0979 —100
0.5m 21.44.3902 21.44.3912 21.44.3922 21.44.3932 21.44.3942 21.44.3952 21.44.0980 —100
Im 21.44.3903 21.44.3913 21.44.3923 21.44.3933 21.44.3943 21.44.3953 21.44.0981 -100
1.5m 21.44.3904 21.44.3914 21.44.3924 21.44.3934 21.44.3944 21.44.3954 21.44.0984 -100
2m 21.44.3905 21.44.3915 21.44.3925 21.44.3935 21.44.3945 21.44.3955 21.44.0982 -100
3m 21.44.3906 21.44.3916 21.44.3926 21.44.3936 21.44.3946 21.44.3956 21.44.0983 -50
5m 21.44.3907 21.44.3917 21.44.3927 21.44.3937 21.44.3947 21.44.3957 21.44.0985 -50

Cat.6a

Class EA

ROLINE GREEN U/FTP DataCenter Patch Cord Cat.6A /Class EA, LSOH, TPE, Slim, Colored

Category 6A twisted-pair patch cable
with shielded RJ-45 connectors on both
sides. Particularly thin and flexible cab-
le with individual pairs of wires in
aluminium-laminated foil for use

in confined spaces, such as in data
centres.

¢ Durable thanks to moulded-on kink
protection

 Suitable as patch cable in patch panels
or as device connection
cable and intended for use in the LAN

* Contact assignment: 1:1 according to
EIA/TIAS68, 8 cores

 Structure: 8 cores stranded wire, pairs
shielded with alu-laminated foil

e Elastic and very flexible thanks to TPE

outer sheath- best properties for cable
ducts and similar applications where
not much space is available

* Material: TPE

ROLINE GREEN products are marked
only with a paper tag and build with ha-
logen-free TPE material, without plastic
bags and without plastic cable straps

roline

(Thermoplastic Elastomer) for use in eco-friendly environments. ..‘. g r e e n F/:,:’:f:t’:ﬁ;:m
Low Smoke
Length grey red yellow green blue black white -P.U.
0.15m 21.44.3300 21.44.3310 21.44.3320 21.44.3330 21.44.3340 21.44.3350 21.44.1698 —-100
0.3m 21.44.3301 21.44.3311 21.44.3321 21.44.3331 21.44.3341 21.44.3351 21.44.1699 —-100
0.5m 21.44.3302 21.44.3312 21.44.3322 21.44.3332 21.44.3342 21.44.3352 21.44.1700 -100
Im 21.44.3303 21.44.3313 21.44.3323 21.44.3333 21.44.3343 21.44.3353 21.44.1701 -100
1.5m 21.44.3304 21.44.3314 21.44.3324 21.44.3334 21.44.3344 21.44.3354 21.44.1704 -100
2m 21.44.3305 21.44.3315 21.44.3325 21.44.3335 21.44.3345 21.44.3355 21.44.1702 -100
3m 21.44.3306 21.44.3316 21.44.3326 21.44.3336 21.44.3346 21.44.3356 21.44.1703 -50
5m 21.44.3307 21.44.3317 21.44.3327 21.44.3337 21.44.3347 21.44.3357 21.44.1705 -50
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cacer (D

ROLINE RECYCLED MATERIAL UTP Data Center Patch Cord Cat.6A /Class EA, Slim

e Patch cable for networking connections between devices.
¢ Prepared unshielded Twisted Pair cable with RJ-45 connectors on both ends.
e Durable due to moulded kink protection.
o Slim, flexible cable, suitable for narrow bending.
¢ Contact settings 1:1, in accordance with the
EIA/TIA 568 standard.
e Construction: 4-pair stranded copper wire.
e Colour: grey / red / yellow / green / blue / black /
white

Our ROLINE Recycled Material products are made from more than 50% recycled

materials.

- By incorporating recycled material into our products, we are taking a big step towards
to a more sustainable and circular economy.

- With ROLINE Recycled Material we can conserve additional natural resources, save
energy and reduce the production of new material.

Environmentally friendly packaging: o ®

- Our commitment also concerns the packaging in which these environmentally respon- H @
sible products are packed. i?@ ﬂ@@ rm

- ROLINE Recycled Material packaging is made from 100% recycled material, minimizing % <9

waste and underlining our engagement to responsible packaging.

recycled material

Length grey red yellow green blue black white -P.U.
0.15m 21.45.3400 21.45.3410 21.45.3420 21.45.3430 21.45.3440 21.45.3450 21.45.3460 —-100
03m 21.45.3401 21.45.3411 21.45.3421 21.45.3431 21.45.3441 21.45.3451 21.45.3461 —100
0.5m 21.45.3402 21.45.3412 21.45.3422 21.45.3432 21.45.3442 21.45.3452 21.45.3462 —100
1m 21.45.3403 21.45.3413 21.45.3423 21.45.3433 21.45.3443 21.45.3453 21.45.3463 —100
1.5m 21.45.3404 21.45.3414 21.45.3424 21.45.3434 21.45.3444 21.45.3454 21.45.3464 —100
2m 21.45.3405 21.45.3415 21.45.3425 21.45.3435 21.45.3445 21.45.3455 21.45.3465 —100
3m 21.45.3406 21.45.3416 21.45.3426 21.45.3436 21.45.3446 21.45.3456 21.45.3466 -50
5m 21.45.3407 21.45.3417 21.45.3427 21.45.3437 21.45.3447 21.45.3457 21.45.3467 -50

ROLINE RECYCLED MATERIAL U/FTP DataCenter Patch Cord Cat.6A /Class EA, Slim DUACEVTER (R
Category 6A twisted-pair patch cable

with shielded RJ-45 connectors on both

sides. Particularly thin and flexible cab-

le with individual pairs of wires in

aluminium-laminated foil for use

in confined spaces, such as in data

centres.

¢ Durable thanks to moulded-on kink
protection

e Suitable as patch cable in patch panels
or as device connection
cable and intended for use in the LAN

e Contact assignment: 1:1 according to
EIA/TIAS68, 8 cores

e Structure: 8 cores stranded wire, pairs
shielded with alu-laminated foil

e Elastic and very flexible thanks to TPE
outer sheath- best properties for cable

ducts and similar applications where
not much space is available

® Material:
TPE (Thermoplastic Elastomer)

ROLINE RECYCLED MATERIAL products
consist of more than 50% recycled
materials. The packaging is even made
from 100% recycled material.

o ® @
roline e

recycled material

Length grey red yellow green blue black white -P.U.
0.15m 21.45.3300 21.45.3310 21.45.3320 21.45.3330 21.45.3340 21.45.3350 21.45.3360 -100
0.3m 21.45.3301 21.45.3311 21.45.3321 21.45.3331 21.45.3341 21.45.3351 21.45.3361 -100
0.5m 21.45.3302 21.45.3312 21.45.3322 21.45.3332 21.45.3342 21.45.3352 21.45.3362 -100
im 21.45.3303 21.45.3313 21.45.3323 21.45.3333 21.45.3343 21.45.3353 21.45.3363 -100
1.5m 21.45.3304 21.45.3314 21.45.3324 21.45.3334 21.45.3344 21.45.3354 21.45.3364 -100
2m 21.45.3305 21.45.3315 21.45.3325 21.45.3335 21.45.3345 21.45.3355 21.45.3365 -100
3m 21.45.3306 21.45.3316 21.45.3326 21.45.3336 21.45.3346 21.45.3356 21.45.3366 -50
5m 21.45.3307 21.45.3317 21.45.3327 21.45.3337 21.45.3347 21.45.3357 21.45.3367 -50




Network Components / Cables

ROLINE RECYCLED MATERIAL UTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Class EA

Cat.6a

Class EA

 Patch cable for networking connections between devices.

* Prepared unshielded Twisted Pair cable with RJ-45 connectors on both ends.
e Durable due to moulded kink protection.

* Flexible cable, suitable for narrow bending.

¢ High quality plugs with gold plated contacts.

* Contact settings 1:1, in accordance with the EIA/TIA 568 standard.

¢ Construction: 4-pair stranded copper wire.

ROLINE RECYCLED MATERIAL products consist of more

than 50% recycled materials. The packaging is even
made from 100% recycled material.

e e
roline e

recycled material

Length grey red yellow green blue black white P.U.
0.3m 21.45.3181 21.45.3182 21.45.3183 21.45.3184 21.45.3185 21.45.3186 21.45.3187 -50
0.5m 21.45.3100 21.45.3110 21.45.3120 21.45.3130 21.45.3140 21.45.3150 21.45.3160 —-100

im 21.45.3101 21.45.3111 21.45.3121 21.45.3131 21.45.3141 21.45.3151 21.45.3161 —-100
1.5m 21.45.3104 21.45.3114 21.45.3124 21.45.3134 21.45.3144 21.45.3154 21.45.3164 —-100
2m 21.45.3102 21.45.3112 21.45.3122 21.45.3132 21.45.3142 21.45.3152 21.45.3162 -100
3m 21.45.3103 21.45.3113 21.45.3123 21.45.3133 21.45.3143 21.45.3153 21.45.3163 -50
5m 21.45.3105 21.45.3115 21.45.3125 21.45.3135 21.45.3145 21.45.3155 21.45.3165 -50
7.5m 21.45.3106 21.45.3116 21.45.3126 21.45.3136 21.45.3146 21.45.3156 21.45.3166 -40
10m 21.45.3107 21.45.3117 21.45.3127 21.45.3137 21.45.3147 21.45.3157 21.45.3167 -40
15m 21.45.3108 21.45.3118 21.45.3128 21.45.3138 21.45.3148 21.45.3158 21.45.3168 -30
20m 21.45.3109 21.45.3119 21.45.3129 21.45.3139 21.45.3149 21.45.3159 21.45.3169 -20

ROLINE RECYCLED MATERIAL S/FTP (PiMF) Patch Cord Cat.6A / Class EA

Cat.6a

Class EA

« Patch cable for networking connections between devices.
e Prepared double shielded Twisted Pair cable with screened
RJ-45 connectors on both ends.
¢ Durable due to moulded kink protection.
 Flexible cable, suitable for narrow bending.
 High quality plugs with gold plated contacts.
¢ Contact settings 1:1,
in accordance with the EIA/TIA 568 standard.
e Construction: 4-pair stranded copper wire.
Complete braid shielding.
e Pairs shielded with aluminium clad polyester foil.
e Material: TPE (Thermoplastic Elastomer)

3 y D
ZP@ ﬂ @@ ROLINE RECYCLED MATERIAL products consist of more
%’“{9 than 50% recycled materials. The packaging is even

recycled material made from 100% recycled material.

Length grey red yellow green blue black white P.U.
0.3m 21.45.3270 21.45.3271 21.45.3272 21.45.3273 21.45.3274 21.45.3275 21.45.3276 =50
0.5m 21.45.3200 21.45.3210 21.45.3220 21.45.3230 21.45.3240 21.45.3250 21.45.3260 -100

im 21.45.3201 21.45.3211 21.45.3221 21.45.3231 21.45.3241 21.45.3251 21.45.3261 -100
1.5m 21.45.3204 21.45.3214 21.45.3224 21.45.3234 21.45.3244 21.45.3254 21453264  -100
2m 21.45.3202 21.45.3212 21.45.3222 21.45.3232 21.45.3242 21.45.3252 21.45.3262 —-100
3m 21.45.3203 21.45.3213 21.45.3223 21.45.3233 21.45.3243 21.45.3253 21.45.3263 —-50
5m 21.45.3205 21.45.3215 21.45.3225 21.45.3235 21.45.3245 21.45.3255 21.45.3265 -50
7.5m 21.45.3206 21.45.3216 21.45.3226 21.45.3236 21.45.3246 21.45.3256 21.45.3266 —-40
10m 21.45.3207 21.45.3217 21.45.3227 21.45.3237 21.45.3247 21.45.3257 21.45.3267 -40
15m 21.45.3208 21.45.3218 21.45.3228 21.45.3238 21.45.3248 21.45.3258 21.45.3268 -30
20m 21.45.3209 21.45.3219 21.45.3229 21.45.3239 21.45.3249 21.45.3259 21.45.3269 -20




Network Components / Cables

VALUE Outdoor S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Class EA, Solid, TPE, LSOH

Patch cable for networking connections between devices in combination with out-
door application (e.g. connection to outdoor surveillance cameras)

e UV- resistant (Ultraviolet resistance - ability of the material to withstand the
degradation that can be caused by exposure to ultraviolet light)

e Prepared double shielded Twisted Pair cable with screened RJ-45 connectors on both
ends

¢ Durable due to moulded kink protection

e Suitable for PoE applications and multimedia applications where the extension is
working over TP

* High quality plugs with gold plated contacts

¢ SZH- halogen free, flame retardant and low smoke

 Contact settings 1:1, in accordance with the EIA/TIA 568 standard

e Construction: 4-pair solid copper wire, complete braid shielding, pairs shielded with
aluminium clad polyester foil

REMARK: NOT suitable for underground installation / application

Halogenfree
Flame retardant
Low Smoke
Order-No. — P.U.
VALUE Outdoor S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Class EA, solid, LSOH, TPE, black, 20 m 21.99.0720 - 5
VALUE Outdoor S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Class EA, solid, LSOH, TPE, black, 30 m 21.99.0721 -5
VALUE Outdoor S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Class EA, solid, LSOH, TPE, black, 50 m 21.99.0722 -2

ROLINE Outdoor S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Class EA, Stranded, TPE, LSOH

Patch cable for networking connections between devices in combination with out-
door application (e.g. connection to outdoor surveillance cameras)

e UV- resistant (Ultraviolet resistance - ability of the material to withstand the
degradation that can be caused by exposure to ultraviolet light)

¢ Prepared double shielded Twisted Pair cable with screened RJ-45 connectors on both
ends

¢ Durable due to moulded kink protection

e Suitable for PoE applications and multimedia applications where the extension is
working over TP

¢ High quality plugs with gold plated contacts

e Contact settings 1:1, in accordance with the EIA/TIA 568 standard

e Construction: 4-pair stranded copper wire, complete braid shielding, pairs shielded
with aluminium clad polyester foil

REMARK: NOT suitable for underground installation / application

Halogenfree
Flame retardant
Low Smoke
Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE Outdoor S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Cl. EA, stranded, LSOH, TPE, black, 0.15 m 21.15.0748 - 100
ROLINE Outdoor S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Cl. EA, stranded, LSOH, TPE, black, 0.3 m 21.15.0749 - 100
ROLINE Outdoor S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Cl. EA, stranded, LSOH, TPE, black, 0.5 m 21.15.0750 - 100
ROLINE Outdoor S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Cl. EA, stranded, LSOH, TPE, black, 1 m 21.15.0751 - 100
ROLINE Outdoor S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Cl. EA, stranded, LSOH, TPE, black, 2 m 21.15.0752 - 100
ROLINE Outdoor S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Cl. EA, stranded, LSOH, TPE, black, 3 m 21.15.0753 - 50 ® ®
ROLINE Outdoor S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Cl. EA, stranded, LSOH, TPE, black, 5 m 21.15.0755 - 50 r°l l ne
ROLINE Outdoor S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Cl. EA, stranded, LSOH, TPE, black, 7 m 21.15.0757 - 40

Designed for Professionals
ROLINE Outdoor S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Cl. EA, stranded, LSOH, TPE, black, 10 m 21.15.0759 - 40




Network Components / Cables

Cat.6a

Class EA

VALUE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Cl. EA, Solid

Patch cable for networking connections between devices

e Prepared double shielded Twisted Pair cable with screened RJ-45 connectors on both
ends

¢ Durable due to moulded kink protection

 High quality plugs with gold plated contacts

« Contact settings 1:1, in accordance with the EIA/TIA 568 standard

¢ Construction: 4-pair solid copper wire, complete braid shielding,
pairs shielded with aluminium clad polyester foil

® Suitable for PoE applications and multimedia applications were the extension is
working over TP

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Cl. EA, solid, LSOH, grey, 20.0 m 21.99.0844 -5

VALUE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Cl. EA, solid, LSOH, grey, 30.0 m 21.99.0846 - 5

VALUE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Cl. EA, solid, LSOH, grey, 50.0 m 21.99.0847 -2 Halogenfree
Flame retardant

VALUE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Cl. EA, solid, LSOH, grey, 70.0 m 21.99.0848 -2 Low Smoke

VALUE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Cl. EA, solid, LSOH, grey, 90.0 m 21.99.0849 - 2

ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Cl. EA, Solid

Cat.6a

Class EA

Patch cable for networking connections between devices
* Prepared double shielded Twisted Pair cable with screened RJ-45 connectors on both

ends
¢ Durable due to moulded kink protection

 High quality plugs with gold plated contacts

« Contact settings 1:1, in accordance with the EIA/TIA 568 standard

¢ Construction: 4-pair solid copper wire, complete braid shielding,
pairs shielded with aluminium clad polyester foil

® Suitable for PoE applications and multimedia applications were the extension is

working over TP

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Cl. EA, solid, grey, 20.0 m

ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Cl. EA, solid, grey, 30.0 m

ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Cl. EA, solid, grey, 50.0 m

ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Cl. EA, solid, grey, 70.0 m

ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Cl. EA, solid, grey, 90.0 m

ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Cl. EA, solid, *LSOH, grey, 20.0 m

ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Cl. EA, solid, *LSOH, grey, 30.0 m

ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Cl. EA, solid, *LSOH, grey, 50.0 m

ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Cl. EA, solid, *LSOH, grey, 70.0 m

ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Cl. EA, solid, *LSOH, grey, 90.0 m

21.15.0870 - 5
21.15.0871 -5
21.15.0872 -2
21.15.0873 -2
21.15.0875 -2
21.15.0874 -5
21.15.0876 -5 P ®
we prOline
* Halogenfree
21.15.0878 - 2 i i Flame retardant
Designed for Professionals Low Smoke
21.15.0879 -2

COMPONENT LEVEL Patch Cords - Considerations

100% Component Level Tested

—

Cat.6

Cat.6A

As streaming media applications such as video and multimedia
become commonplace, the demands for faster data rates will
increase and spawn new applications that will benefit from the
higher bandwidth offered by Category 6 or 6A.

When it comes to structured cabling performance, the objectives
of a standard are both to ensure the performance of present,
foreseen and perhaps unforeseen applications, and to allow in-
teroperability of components from multiple manufacturers that
make up a structured cabling system.

When a structured cabling system has components from different
manufacturers, the overall performance margin can drop, due
to the need to work with connectivity that may be anywhere in
the performance envelope defined by the standard for a channel
or permanent link.

COMPONENT LEVEL Patch Cords - Considerations

When a new cabling system is installed, the installed cabling beco-
mes a permanent infrastructure in the building. The cable itself
is routed though hidden pathways within walls, under floors
and in ceilings or in cable trays and conduit. Upon completion

of the installation, each permanent link is certified from the
termination in a patch panel to the outlet or jack in the work
area or office at the other end.

Nevertheless the quality and performance of connecting hard-
ware as patch cords have a tremendous impact on the perfor-
mance of a cabling channel. The patch cords are after all the first
component in the channel in either direction.

ROLINE Category 6 / 6A Component LEVEL cords are 100% trans-
mission tested to component level performance as specified in
TIA/EIA-568-B.2-1.

¢ They are assembled in a controlled environment using advan-
ced manufacturing techniques to insure consistent quality.

¢ These patch cords have been tested on COMPONENT LEVEL.
This means, you can add them to ANY Permanent Link that
fulfils Cat.6 / Cat.6A and the resulting Channel will also fulfil
Cat.6 / Cat.6A.

Even more, combining any components (patch cords, jacks,
patchpanels, wall boxes) that are tested on COMPONENT
LEVEL, will result in a Channel that fulfills the norm.

ROLINE Category 6 / 6A Component LEVEL patch cords have a

- protection of the plug latch,- durable cable strain relief,

Are flexible,

- LSOH (flame retardant, low smoke and halogen free)

- and last but not least they are compatible with both T568A and
T568B cabling systems.

These patch cords are designed for greater flexibility and service
life and are available in eight colors (grey / red / yellow / green /
blue / black / white / orange ) and in eleven standard lengths.

Please see therefore the next following pages.

Key Features:
¢ Transmission performance TIA/EIA 568-B.2-1
Component, permanent link, and channel level
¢ 100% factory transmission tested to Component Level per
TIA/EIA 568-B.2-1
* T568A/B Wiring Scheme
 Durable flexible cable strain relief
¢ Maximum strength and
durability construction

Halogenfree
Flame retardant
Low Smoke




Network Components / Cables

ROLINE UTP Cable Cat.6 Component Level, LSOH 100% Component Level Tested | Cat [ UJUTR

e Patch cable for networking connections between devices.

¢ Prepared unshielded Twisted Pair cable with RJ-45 connectors on both ends.
e Durable due to moulded kink protection.

e Flexible cable, suitable for narrow bending.

¢ High quality plugs with gold plated contacts.

 Contact settings 1:1, in accordance with the EIA/TIA 568 standard.

e Construction: 4-pair stranded copper wire.

¢ Halogen-free, flame retardant, low smoke.

¢ 100 % Component level testing

roline —

Designed for Professionals ”"l'::,';;";::'"
Length grey red yellow green blue black white orange P.U.
0.3m 21.15.2940 21.15.2941 21.15.2942 21.15.2943 21.15.2944 21.15.2945 21.15.2946 21.15.2947 -50
0.5m 21.15.2500 21.15.2510 21.15.2520 21.15.2530 21.15.2540 21.15.2550 21.15.2560 21.15.2570 —100
1m 21.15.2501 21.15.2511 21.15.2521 21.15.2531 21.15.2541 21.15.2551 21.15.2561 21.15.2571 -100
15m 21.15.2504 21.15.2514 21.15.2524 21.15.2534 21.15.2544 21.15.2554 21.15.2564 21.15.2574 —-100
2m 21.15.2502 21.15.2512 21.15.2522 21.15.2532 21.15.2542 21.15.2552 21.15.2562 21.15.2572 —-100
3m 21.15.2503 21.15.2513 21.15.2523 21.15.2533 21.15.2543 21.15.2553 21.15.2563 21.15.2573 =50
5m 21.15.2505 21.15.2515 21.15.2525 21.15.2535 21.15.2545 21.15.2555 21.15.2565 21.15.2575 =50
7.5m 21.15.2506 — — — — — — — -40
10m 21.15.2507 — — — — — — — -40
15m 21.15.2508 — — — — — — — -30
20m 21.15.2509 — — — — — — — -20

ROLINE S/FTP (PiMF) Patch Cord Cat.6 Component Level, 100% Component Level Tested

e Patch cable for networking connections between devices.

e Prepared double shielded Twisted Pair cable with screened RJ-45 connectors on both
ends.

e Durable due to moulded kink protection

e Flexible cable, suitable for narrow bending.

¢ High quality plugs with gold plated contacts.

¢ Contact settings 1:1, in accordance with the EIA/TIA 568 standard.

e Construction: 4-pair stranded copper wire. Complete braid shielding.

e Pairs shielded with aluminium clad polyester foil.

¢ Halogen-free, flame retardant, low smoke.

¢ 100% Component Level testing

@ ®
r 01 ‘ ne Halogenfree

Designed for Professionals F'“[ﬂi’fﬁﬂ"'
Length grey red yellow green blue black white orange P.U.
0.3m 21.15.2951 21.15.2952 21.15.2953 21.15.2954 21.15.2955 21.15.2956 21.15.2957 21.15.2958 -50
0.5m 21.15.2600 21.15.2610 21.15.2620 21.15.2630 21.15.2640 21.15.2650 21.15.2660 21.15.2670  -100
Im 21.15.2601 21.15.2611 21.15.2621 21.15.2631 21.15.2641 21.15.2651 21.15.2661 21.15.2671 —-100
1.5m 21.15.2604 21.15.2614 21.15.2624 21.15.2634 21.15.2644 21.15.2654 21.15.2664 21.15.2674 —-100
2m 21.15.2602 21.15.2612 21.15.2622 21.15.2632 21.15.2642 21.15.2652 21.15.2662 21.15.2672 —100
3m 21.15.2603 21.15.2613 21.15.2623 21.15.2633 21.15.2643 21.15.2653 21.15.2663 21.15.2673 -50
5m 21.15.2605 21.15.2615 21.15.2625 21.15.2635 21.15.2645 21.15.2655 21.15.2665 21.15.2675 -50
7.5m 21.15.2606 — — — — — — — -40
10m 21.15.2607 — — — — — — — -40
15m 21.15.2608 — — — — — — — -30

20m  21.15.2609 - - - - - — _ ~20




Network Components / Cables

ROLINE UTP Patch Cord Cat.6A, Component Level, LSOH 100% Component Level Tested  Cat.cA [ WJUTR

 Patch cable for networking connections between devices.

* Prepared unshielded Twisted Pair cable with RJ-45 connectors on both ends.
¢ Durable due to moulded kink protection.

* Flexible cable, suitable for narrow bending.

¢ High quality plugs with gold plated contacts.

* Contact settings 1:1, in accordance with the EIA/TIA 568 standard.

¢ Construction: 4-pair stranded copper wire.

* Halogen-free, flame retardant, low smoke.

* 100 % Component level testing

roline

Halogenfree
Designed for Professionals Flame retardant
Low Smoke
Length grey red yellow green blue black white orange P.U.
0.3m 21.15.2981 21.15.2982 21.15.2983 21.15.2984 21.15.2985 21.15.2986 21.15.2987 21.15.2988  -50
0.5m 21.15.2700 21.15.2710 21.15.2720 21.15.2730 21.15.2740 21.15.2750 21.15.2760 21.15.2770  -100
im 21.15.2701 21.15.2711 21.15.2721 21.15.2731 21.15.2741 21.15.2751 21.15.2761 21.15.2771  -100
1.5m 21.15.2704 21.15.2714 21.15.2724 21.15.2734 21.15.2744 21.15.2754 21.15.2764 21.15.2774  -100
2m 21.15.2702 21.15.2712 21.15.2722 21.15.2732 21.15.2742 21.15.2752 21.15.2762 21.15.2772  -100
3m 21.15.2703 21.15.2713 21.15.2723 21.15.2733 21.15.2743 21.15.2753 21.15.2763 21.15.2773 =50
5m 21.15.2705 21.15.2715 21.15.2725 21.15.2735 21.15.2745 21.15.2755 21.15.2765 21.15.2775 =50
7.5m 21.15.2706 21.15.2716 21.15.2726 21.15.2736 21.15.2746 21.15.2756 21.15.2766 21.15.2776  -40
10m 21.15.2707 21.15.2717 21.15.2727 21.15.2737 21.15.2747 21.15.2757 21.15.2767 21.15.2777  -40
15m 21.15.2708 21.15.2718 21.15.2728 21.15.2738 21.15.2748 21.15.2758 21.15.2768 21.15.2778  -30
20m 21.15.2709 21.15.2719 21.15.2729 21.15.2739 21.15.2749 21.15.2759 21.15.2769 21.15.2779 =20

ROLINE S/FTP (PiMF) Patch Cord Cat.6A, Component Level, LSOH 100% Component Level Tested  Cat.6A -

« Patch cable for networking connections between devices.

¢ Prepared double shielded Twisted Pair cable with screened RJ-45 connectors on both
ends.

e Durable due to moulded kink protection.

* Flexible cable, suitable for narrow bending.

 High quality plugs with gold plated contacts.

e Contact settings 1:1, in accordance with the EIA/TIA 568 standard.

* Construction: 4-pair stranded copper wire. Complete braid shielding.

e Pairs shielded with aluminium clad polyester foil.

* Halogen-free, flame retardant, low smoke.

¢ 100 % Component level testing

l i 3
r o l ne Halogenfree

Designed for Professionals Flame retardant

Length grey red yellow green blue black white P.U.
0.3m 21.15.2970 21.15.2971 21.15.2972 21.15.2973 21.15.2974 21.15.2975 21152976  -50
0.5m 21.15.2800 21.15.2810 21.15.2820 21.15.2830 21.15.2840 21.15.2850 21.15.2860 -100
im 21.15.2801 21.15.2811 21.15.2821 21.15.2831 21.15.2841 21.15.2851 21.15.2861  —100
1.5m 21.15.2804 21.15.2814 21.15.2824 21.15.2834 21.15.2844 21.15.2854 21.15.2864  —100
2m 21.15.2802 21.15.2812 21.15.2822 21.15.2832 21.15.2842 21.15.2852 2115.2862  —100
3m 21.15.2803 21.15.2813 21.15.2823 21.15.2833 21.15.2843 21.15.2853 21.15.2863  -50
5m 21.15.2805 21.15.2815 21.15.2825 21.15.2835 21.15.2845 21.15.2855 21.15.2865 50
7.5m 21.15.2806 21.15.2816 21.15.2826 21.15.2836 21.15.2846 21.15.2856 21.15.2866 40
10m 21.15.2807 21.15.2817 21.15.2827 21.15.2837 21.15.2847 21.15.2857 21.15.2867 40
15m 21.15.2808 21.15.2818 21.15.2828 21.15.2838 21.15.2848 21.15.2858 21.15.2868  -30

20m 21.15.2809 21.15.2819 21.15.2829 21.15.2839 21.15.2849 21.15.2859 21.15.2869 =20
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ROLINE UTP DataCenter PatchCord Cat.6A (Cl. EA), LSOH, Slim, UltraShort Connector cate: (DR

e Patch cable for networking connections between devices.

¢ Prepared unshielded Twisted Pair cable with RJ-45 connectors on both ends.
e Durable due to moulded kink protection.

o Slim, flexible cable, suitable for narrow bending.

e Contact settings 1:1, in accordance with the EIA/TIA 568 standard.

e Construction: 4-pair stranded copper wire.

« Colour: grey / black / white

Length grey black white -P.U.
0.5m 21.15.4400 21.15.4460 21.15.4470 —-100
Halogenfree
1m 21.15.4401 21.15.4461 21.15.4471 —-100 Flame retardant
Low Smoke
1.5m 21.15.4404 21.15.4464 21.15.4474 —-100
2m 21.15.4402 21.15.4462 21.15.4472 —-100 @ ®
3m 21.15.4403 21.15.4463 21.15.4473 -50 l °l l ne
5m 21.15.4405 21.15.4465 21.15.4475 -50 Designed for Professionals

ROLINE U/FTP DataCenter PatchCord Cat.6A (CI.EA), LSOH, Slim, UltraShort Connector “cates  [OETR)

Category 6A twisted-pair patch cable with shielded RJ-45 connectors on both
sides. Particularly thin and flexible cable with individual pairs of wires in
aluminium-laminated foil for use in confined spaces, such as in data centres.

* Durable thanks to moulded-on kink protection

e Suitable as patch cable in patch panels or as device connection
cable and intended for use in the LAN

¢ Contact assignment: 1:1 according to EIA/TIA568, 8 cores

e Structure: 8 cores stranded wire, pairs shielded with alu-laminated foil

e Elastic and very flexible thanks to TPE outer sheath- best properties for cable ducts
and similar applications where not much space is available

Length grey black white -PU.
0.5m 21.15.4500 21.15.4560 21.15.4570 -100 e
1m 21.15.4501 21.15.4561 21.15.4571 -100 sl i
Low Smoke
15m 21.15.4504 21.15.4564 21.15.4574 -100

<@ ®
2m 21.15.4502 21.15.4562 21.15.4572 —100 r°l l ne
3m 21.15.4503 21.15.4563 21.15.4573 -50

Designed for Professionals

5m 21.15.4505 21.15.4565 21.15.4575 -50

ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Class EA, Stranded, TPE, LSOH TR “cats: S/
Assembled double shielded (PiMF) twisted pair cable screened RJ-45 connectors on both ends e Construction: 4-pair stranded copper wire,
category 6A with shielded RJ-45 connectors on both ¢ Durable due to moulded kink protection complete braid shielding, pairs shielded
sides. For connecting an IP camera. e Suitable for PoE applications and multimedia applica- with aluminium foil
Patch cord for networking connections between devices tions where the extension is working over TP ¢ Tangle free
in combination with application (e.g. connection to * High quality plugs with gold plated contacts
surveillance cameras) « Contact settings 1:1, in accordance with the EIA/TIA

568 standard
¢ Prepared double shielded Twisted Pair cable with

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Class EA, Stranded, TPE, LSOH, tangle free, grey, 0.3 m 21.15.4318 -100

ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Class EA, Stranded, TPE, LSOH, tangle free, grey, 0.5 m 21.15.4310 -100

ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Class EA, Stranded, TPE, LSOH, tangle free, grey, 1 m 21.15.4311 -100

ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Class EA, Stranded, TPE, LSOH, tangle free, grey, 1.5 m 21.15.4314 -100 Halogenfree
Flame retardant

ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Class EA, Stranded, TPE, LSOH, tangle free, grey, 2 m 21.15.4312 -100 Low Smoke

ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Class EA, Stranded, TPE, LSOH, tangle free, grey, 3 m 21.15.4313 -50

ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Class EA, Stranded, TPE, LSOH, tangle free, grey, 5m 21.15.4315 =50

[ 4 ®
ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Class EA, Stranded, TPE, LSOH, tangle free, grey, 7 m 21.15.4316 -40 ro‘ l ne

ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.6A / Class EA, Stranded, TPE, LSOH, tangle free, grey, 10 m 21.15.4317 —-40 Designed for Professionals
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VALUE S/FTP Cable (Cat.7 / Cl. F), with RJ-45 connectors (500 MHz) ca7  (S7EmRL

Class F

* The cheap solution for data transfer rates of up to 10 Gbit/s and a bandwidth of
500 MHz; up to 40Gbit/s for Cat.7 (cable material is able to transfer category 7- 600
MHz).

* Patch cable for networking connections between devices. Prepared shielded Twisted
Pair cable (PiMF) with RJ-45 connectors on both ends.

¢ Durable due to moulded kink protection.

* Flexible cable, suitable for narrow bending.

¢ Impedance: 100 Ohm.

« Contact settings 1:1, in accordance with the EIA/TIA 568 standard.

¢ Construction: 8 lines, pairs shielded with aluminium foil, complete braided shielding.

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE S/FTP Cable (Cat.7), with RJ-45 connectors (500 MHz), grey, 0.5 m 21.99.0850 - 100
VALUE S/FTP Cable (Cat.7), with RJ-45 connectors (500 MHz), grey, 1.0 m 21.99.0851 - 100
VALUE S/FTP Cable (Cat.7), with RI-45 connectors (500 MHz), grey, 2.0 m 21.99.0852 - 100
VALUE S/FTP Cable (Cat.7), with RJ-45 connectors (500 MHz), grey, 3.0 m 21.99.0853 - 50
VALUE S/FTP Cable (Cat.7), with RJ-45 connectors (500 MHz), grey, 5.0 m 21.99.0855 - 50

Class F

ROLINE S/FTP Cable (Cat.7 / Cl. F), with RJ-45 connectors (500 MHz), LSOH L -

* The cheap solution for data transfer rates of up to 10 Gbit/s for Cat.6a bandwidth of
500 MHz; up to 40 Gbit/s for Cat.7 (cable material is able to transfer Category 7- 600
MHz)

* Patch cord for networking connections between devices

e Prepared shielded Twisted Pair cable (PiMF) with RJ-45 connectors on both ends

¢ Durable due to moulded kink protection

 Flexible cable, suitable for narrow bending

¢ Impedance: 100 Ohm

* Colour: grey

e Contact settings 1:1, in accordance with the EIA/TIA 568 standard

* Construction: 8 lines + pairs shielded with aluminium foil, complete shielding in tinned
copper braid

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE S/FTP Cable (Cat.7), with RJ-45 connectors (500 MHz), LSOH, grey, 0.5 m 21.15.0854 - 100

ROLINE S/FTP Cable (Cat.7), with RJ-45 connectors (500 MHz), LSOH, grey, 1.0 m 21.15.0851 - 100 ® ®

ROLINE S/FTP Cable (Cat.7), with RJ-45 connectors (500 MHz), LSOH, grey, 2.0 m 21.15.0852 - 100 r°l l ne Halogenfree
ROLINE S/FTP Cable (Cat.7), with RJ-45 connectors (500 MHz), LSOH, grey, 3.0 m 21.15.0853 - 50 Designed for Professionals F";'Z':,“':‘S":’o’z:”'
ROLINE S/FTP Cable (Cat.7), with RJ-45 connectors (500 MHz), LSOH, grey, 5.0 m 21.15.0855 - 50

ROLINE U/FTP Data Center Cable Cat.7 / Class F, with RJ45 Plug, 500 MHz, LSOH, Slim L4 -

Class F

Category 7 twisted-pair cable with RJ45 (500MHz) connectors on both sides.
Particularly thin and flexible cable with individual pairs of wires in
aluminium-laminated foil for use in confined spaces, such as in data centres.

¢ Durable cable thanks to moulded-on bend protection

* Suitable as a cable in patch panels or as device connection cable and intended for use
in the LAN

e Contact assignment: 1:1 according to EIA/TIA568, 8 cores

e Structure: 8 cores stranded wire

Order-No.

P.U.

ROLINE U/FTP Data Center Cable Cat.7, with RJ45 Plug, 500 MHz, LSOH, slim, 0.5 m 21.15.1710 - 100

ROLINE U/FTP Data Center Cable Cat.7, with RJ45 Plug, 500 MHz, LSOH, slim, 1.0 m 21.15.1711 - 100

ROLINE U/FTP Data Center Cable Cat.7, with RJ45 Plug, 500 MHz, LSOH, slim, 1.5 m 21.15.1714 - 100

Halogenfree
Flame retardant
Low Smoke

ROLINE U/FTP Data Center Cable Cat.7, with RJ45 Plug, 500 MHz, LSOH, slim, 2.0 m 21.15.1712 - 10

o

roline

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE U/FTP Data Center Cable Cat.7, with RJ45 Plug, 500 MHz, LSOH, slim, 3.0 m 21.15.1713 - 50

ROLINE U/FTP Data Center Cable Cat.7, with RJ45 Plug, 500 MHz, LSOH, slim, 5.0 m 21.15.1715 - 50
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VALUE S/FTP Cable Cat.8 (Class I), Solid Wire, LSOH, Dca oghce [T R
Category 8, the standard for next-generation twis- For a Cat.8 channel link S/FTP Cabling we recommend to

ted-pair cabling, enables up to four times faster use the following components:

data transfer on the same cabling type and supports 21.99.1800 VALUE S/FTP Cable, Cat.8, Solid Wire,

25GBASE-T and 40GBASE-T short distance applications. AWG22
Our Cat. 8 cables are halogen-free and flame-retardant 21.99.1807 VALUE Cat.8 RJ45 Keystone, Jack, toolless

(LSOH). 21.99.1804 VALUE Cat.8 Shielded Field Connector RJ45
plug

¢ 100 meter / box 21.99.1801 to 21.99.1803 VALUE S/FTP Patch Cable

¢ Impedance: 100 Ohm Stranded Cat.8, grey (1m to 3m)

» Construction:
- 8 lines, solid copper wire, AWG22
- pairs shielded with aluminium foil
- complete shielding in tinned copper braid

e Colour: grey Halogenfree
e CPR (Dca-S1a,d0,a1) Flame retardant
Low Smoke
Order-No. - P.U.
VALUE S/FTP Cable Cat.8 (Class 1), Solid Wire, LSOH, 100 m 21.99.1800 -1
VALUE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.8 (Class I), Stranded, LSOH
¢ Prepared double shielded Twisted Pair cable with screened RJ45 connector on both
ends
e Suitable for PoE applications and multimedia applications were the extension is
working over TP
e Suitable for 10 GBit to IEEE 802.3an and for Power over Ethernet
e Suitable for 25/40 GBit to IEEE 802.3bq applications (4-pair balanced twisted-pair
cabling with 2 connectors over distances up to 30m)
¢ High quality plugs with gold plated contacts
¢ Contact settings 1:1, in accordance with the EIA/TIA 568 standard
¢ Construction: 4-pair stranded copper wire, complete braid shielding, pairs shielded Halogenfree
with aluminium clad polyester foil Flame retardant
Low Smoke

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.8 (Class 1), stranded, LSOH, grey, 1 m 21.99.1801 - 100

VALUE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.8 (Class 1), stranded, LSOH, grey, 2 m 21.99.1802 - 100

VALUE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.8 (Class 1), stranded, LSOH, grey, 3 m 21.99.1803 - 50

VALUE Cat.8 (Class I) Field Connector Plug RJ45

e Full shielded with zinc alloy housing
* T568A & T568B wiring

¢ Cat. 8 channel performance verified
 Cable wire gauge : 22AWG (0.65mm) to 26AWG (0.4mm) (solid / stranded) TOOI'free'
e Cable outer diameter: 5.0 to 8.5mm
e Suitable for the PoE plus (IEEE 802.3at) applications
e Easy, quick and reliable installation, no special tool required
¢ The ring ensures 360° forwarding of the shielding of the cable to the shielding of the
plug

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE Cat.8 (Class I) Field Connector Plug RJ45 21.99.1804 - 50

VALUE Keystone Jack, Cat.8 (Class 1), RJ-45, STP, tool-free

Cat.8 Keystones are ideal for use in 10 Gigabit Ethernet networks Tool-free'

¢ Cat.8 Keystones are ideal for use in Gigabit Ethernet networks

¢ Support data transfer rates up to 10/25/40 Gbit/s with a bandwidth of 2000 MHz

¢ Connect the cable to the Keystones via LSA connections without special tools- place
the cable ends simply into the guides (with color coding), close and compress the
module- the connection is ready for use

¢ Cable entrance diameter range: 6mm- 8.5mm

¢ Cable wire gauge: 22AWG (0.65mm) to 26AWG (0.4mm) (solid / stranded)

e Wire coded scheme: EIA/TIA 568

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE Keystone Jack, Cat.8 (Class 1), RJ-45, STP, tool-free, silver 21.99.1807 - 50




Category 8 Cabling

Network Components / Cables

DA CEATER

Product

The demand of bandwidth continues to increase, and most of the existing network
cable infrastructures in data centers, which were designed earlier for an intended
lifespan of more than 15 years, must face today‘s challenges and future require-
ments, which are often unpredictable.

Under these circumstances, the new standard Category 8 cabling has been developed
and approved by TIA to provide numerous benefits for data centers looking to seam-
lessly add bandwidth for Ethernet.

Category 8, the standard for next-generation twisted-pair cabling specifications, allows
the transport data up to four times faster on the same type of cabling already being
used, supporting 25GBASE-T and 40GBASE-T applications for short distances (up to
30 meters) for switch-to-server connections (primarily in top-of-rack or end-of-row
topologies)

Class |
The advantages of Category 8 cabling:

- Category 8 offers four times the bandwidth of Category 6A cabling, with internal
impairments specified up to 2 GHz

- Category 8 cables are shielded, though shielded cabling systems must be grounded,
this is also not an issue in most data centers, since the connections are closer to-
gether. Shielding problems like ground loops can typically be avoided when both ends
of the channel are in the same room and nearby

- Category 8 connectors use the familiar RJ45 interface. The jacks require proper
grounding to the cable and to the device they are installed into (patch panel or out-
let), therefore they are designed for field termination

- Category 8 number of connectors is limited to two connectors in the copper channel
(excluding connections on end equipment), this is typically adequate in a data center
environment and many common enterprise links.

- Maximum reach: 30 meter of channel (maximum 24m link cable + 2x 3m patch cable)

Category 1SO Channel Class Maximum Bandwidth  Maximum Etherent Data Rate Cabling System Connector Type
6 E 250 MHz 1000 Mbit/s Unshielded or shielded RJ45
6A EA 500 MHz 10 Gbit/s Unshielded or shielded RJ45
7* F 600 MHz 10 Gbit/s Shielded only Non-RJ45 (IEC 60603-7-71
and IEC 61076-3-104)
TA* FA 1000 MHz 10 Gbit/s Shielded only Non-RJ45 (IEC 60603-7-71
and IEC 61076-3-104)
8 8.land 8.1l 2000 MHz 25 Gbit/s / 40 Gbit/s Shielded only Cat.8.1 RJ45 / Cat.8.2 Non-RJ45

* Category 7 and 7A are not recognized by ANSI/TIA-568-C.2

For a Cat.8 channel link S/FTP Cabling we recommend to use the following components:
21.15.0005 ROLINE S/FTP Cable, Cat.8, Solid Wire, AWG22 (24m)

26.11.0381 ROLINE Cat.8 RJ45 Keystone, Jack, toolless

21.17.3086 ROLINE Cat.8 Shielded Field Connector RJ45 plug

21.15.1851 to 21.15.1853 ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cable Solid Cat.8, Yellow (1m to 3m)
21.15.1861 to 21.15.1863 ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cable Stranded Cat.8, Yellow (1m to 3m)

The accredited German laboratory GHMT has tested and certified this product combination,
in a 2 connector Channel of 30 meters, certificate no. z5236¢-18-E.

Halogenfree
Flame retardant
Low Smoke

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE S/FTP Cable Cat.8, Solid Wire, LSOH, 100 m 21.15.0005 - 2
Order-No. — P.U.
ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.8, solid, LSOH, yellow, 1.0 m 21.15.1851 - 100
ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.8, solid, LSOH, yellow, 2.0 m 21.15.1852 - 100
ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.8, solid, LSOH, yellow, 3.0 m 21.15.1853 - 50
Order-No. — P.U.
ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.8, stranded, LSOH, yellow, 1.0 m 21.15.1861 — 100
ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.8, stranded, LSOH, yellow, 2.0 m 21.15.1862 — 100
ROLINE S/FTP Patch Cord Cat.8, stranded, LSOH, yellow, 3.0 m 21.15.1863 - 50
Order-No. — P.U.
ROLINE Cat.8 Field Connector Plug RJ45 21.17.3086 - 50
Order-No. — P.U.
ROLINE Keystone Jack, Cat.8, RJ-45, STP, tool-free, silver 26.11.0381 - 50

21.15.0005

21.15.1851

21.15.1861

21.17.3086

26.11.0381
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VALUE Cable M Set for Patchcables

e Colored marking rings, for marking e.g. network cables with an outer diameter of 4-5.5mm / 5-6.5mm
¢ 10 x 10 pieces (various colors)

e Cable identification with numbers from 0 to 9 for marking and differentiation

¢ Marking solution for cabling in industry, construction and trade

e Can be used for cable ducts and cable bundles

¢ Cable marking clips can also be used after cable installation

¢ Small pins and sockets allow the clips to be connected to each other

e Package unit 10 connectors / bag

4

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE Cable Marker Set for Patchcables, 10 pcs., 4 - 5.5mm 25.99.5255 - 20
VALUE Cable Marker Set for Patchcables, 10 pcs., 5 - 6.5mm 25.99.5256 — 20
VALUE Cat.5e / Cl. D 19 Patch Panel, 24 Ports, UTP OAACENTER
» The panel complies with the EIA/TIA 568 TSB40a standard
¢ The cable connection on the back is implemented via LSA-plus connection technology with colour coding on the top in accordance with EIA/TIA 568 A/B
e 24 unshielded ports
Order-No. - P.U.
VALUE Cat.5e / Cl. D 19“ Patch Panel, 24 Ports, UTP, black 26.99.0349 -5
ROLINE Cat.5e / Cl. D 19“ Patch Panel, 24 Ports, UTP OAACENTER

e The UTP patch panels are compliant with EIA/TIA 568 TSB40a
¢ LSA-plus technology
e 24 unshielded ports

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE Cat.5e / Cl. D 19“ Patch Panel, 24 Ports, UTP, black 26.11.0349 -5
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VALUE Cat.5e / Cl. D 19“ Patch Panel, 24 Ports, STP DATA CENTER

Product

* The VALUE Cat.5e patch panels comply with the EIA/TIA 568 TSB40a standard

* The cable connection on the back is implemented via LSA-plus connection technology with colour coding on the top in accordance with EIA/TIA 568
e Casing and covering hood of sheet steel

® 24 shielded Ports

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE Cat.5e / Cl. D 19“ Patch Panel, 24 Ports, STP, black 26.99.0328 - 5
VALUE Cat.5e / Cl. D 19 Patch Panel, 24 Ports, STP, light grey 26.99.0329 -5
ROLINE Cat.5e / Cl. D 19“ Patch Panel, 24 Ports, STP OATACEATER

Product

¢ The panels comply with the EIA / TIA 568 Cat. 5e TSB40A standard

¢ The cable connection on the back is implemented via LSA-plus connection
technology with colour coding on the top in accordance with EIA/TIA 568

e Sheet steel housing and cover

e 24 shielded Ports

C 4 ®
e ge@linNne
ROLINE Cat.5e / Cl. D 19“ Patch Panel, 24 Ports, STP, black 26.11.0328 - 3

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE Cat.5e / Cl. D 19“ Patch Panel, 24 Ports, STP, light grey 26.11.0329 -3

LINE Cat.5e / Cl. D Wall Mount Patch Panel

¢ The cable connection takes place using LSA plus cable clamps marked with the
appropiate colour coding EIA / TIA 568A specifications. The screen connection and
strain relief takes place using metallic cable clips.

* Housing and dust cover: metal

<@ ®
- grOline

ROLINE Cat.5e / Cl. D Wall Mount Patch Panel, 8 Ports, STP, black 26.11.0310 - 10 Designed for Professionals

ROLINE Cat.5e / Cl. D Wall Mount Patch Panel, 8 Ports, STP, light grey 26.11.0304 - 10
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VALUE Cat.6/Cl. E 19 Patch Panel, 24 Ports, UTP DA CETER
e Cost-effective VALUE patch panels for use in Fast Ethernet and Gigabit Ethernet networks

* The panels comply with the EIA/TIA 568A

¢ The cable connection on the back is implemented via LSA-plus connection technology with colour coding on the top in accordance with EIA/TIA 568

¢ 24 unshielded ports

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE Cat.6/Cl. E 19" Patch Panel, 24 Ports, UTP, black 26.99.0362 - 5

VALUE Cat.6/Cl. E 19 Patch Panel, 24 Ports, UTP, light grey 26.99.0355 - 5

VALUE Cat.6 / Cl. E 19“ Patch Panel, 24 Ports STP DA CATER

e The VALUE Cat.6/Class E 19“ patch panels fulfil the Cat.6/Class E Permanent Link Standard and is ideal for Gigabit Ethernet networks
 Cable assembly takes place using LSA-plus piercing terminals with colour coding on the top in accordance with EIA/TIA 568
 Sheet steel housing and cover

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE Cat.6/Cl. E 19“ Patch Panel, 24 Ports, STP, black 26.99.0353 -5

VALUE Cat.6/Cl. E 19 Patch Panel, 24 Ports, STP, grey 26.99.0354 - 5

DATA CENTER

ROLINE Cat.6 / Cl. E 19 Patch Panel, 24 Ports UTP Product

¢ The ROLINE Cat.6/Class E 19“ patch panels fulfil the Cat.6/Class E Permanent Link
Standard and is ideal for Gigabit Ethernet networks

* Cable assembly takes place using LSA-plus piercing terminals with colour coding on
the top in accordance with EIA/TIA 568

<@ ®
roline

ROLINE Cat.6/Cl. E 19“ Patch Panel, 24 Ports, UTP, black 26.11.0362 - 3 . .
Designed for Professionals

ROLINE Cat.6/Cl. E 19" Patch Panel, 24 Ports, UTP, light grey 26.11.0355 -3
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ROLINE Cat.6 / Cl. E 19“ Patch Panel, 24 Ports STP DNACTR

e The ROLINE Cat.6/Class E 19“ patch
panels fulfil the Cat.6/Class E Permanent Link Standard and is ideal for Gigabit
Ethernet networks

* Cable assembly takes place using LSA-plus piercing terminals with colour coding on
the top in accordance with EIA/TIA 568

¢ Sheet steel housing and cover

C J ®
Order-No. - P.U. ro‘ ‘ ne

ROLINE Cat.6/Cl. E 19“ Patch Panel, 24 Ports, STP, black 26.11.0361 - 3 Designed for Professionals
ROLINE Cat.6/Cl. E 19 Patch Panel, 24 Ports, STP, light grey 26.11.0351 -3
VALUE Cat.6A / Cl. EA 19“ Patch Panel, 24 Ports UTP OATA CENTER

* The VALUE Cat. 6A 19“ patch panels fulfil the Cat. 6A/Class EA permanent link
standard and are ideal for 10 Gigabit Ethernet networks
* Cable assembly takes place using LSA plus piercing terminals with colour coding on the top in accordance with EIA/TIA 568A

o Sheet steel

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE Cat.6A / Cl. EA 19" Patch Panel, 24 Ports, UTP, black 26.99.0357 - 5

VALUE Cat.6A / CL. EA 19“ Patch Panel, 24 Ports STP WA

* The VALUE Cat. 6A 19“ patch panels fulfil the Cat. 6A/Class EA permanent link
standard and are ideal for 10 Gigabit Ethernet networks
* Cable assembly takes place using LSA plus piercing terminals with colour coding on the top in accordance with EIA/TIA 568A

¢ Sheet steel housing and cover

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE Cat.6A / Cl. EA 19" Patch Panel, 24 Ports, STP, black 26.99.0364 - 5

VALUE Cat.6A / Cl. EA 19 Patch Panel, 24 Ports, STP, grey 26.99.0365 - 5
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VALUE RJ45 Socket Dust Protector ROLINE Cat.6A / Cl. EA 10“ Patch Panel

¢ For smaller Network Installations 10“-Patch Panels are used

¢ This ROLINE 10“-Patchpanel offers 12 Ports

e Shielded version, Metal-Casing

¢ The Panel complies to the Standard of Cat. 6A/Cl. EA

¢ The cable connection on the back is implemented via LSA plus technology with
colour coding in accordance with standard

e To protect RJ45/network sockets and
patch panels against dust when ports
are not in use

e Material: PVC

e Color: Black

* Content: 10 pcs.

roline

Designed for Professionals

_/

Order-No. — P.U. Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE RJ45 Socket Dust Protector, black (1 set / 10 pieces) 26.99.0322 - 10 ROLINE Cat.6A / Cl. EA 10“ Patch Panel, 12 Ports, STP, grey 26.11.0316 - 5

ROLINE Mini Patchpanel, Cat.6A/CI.EA, 0.5UH, 6x RJ45 Ports, Shielded

* 0.5 U = Mini Patch panel

¢ Assembling of cables takes place over LSA-plus

e Color code based on the standard EIA/TIA 568 A and 568 B
* 6x RJ45 ports

e Color: Black

© Remark: DIN Rail available

= w

o ®
were - F°O1TNE

ROLINE Mini Patchpanel, Cat.6A/CI.EA, 0.5U, 6x RJ45 Ports, shielded, black 26.11.0299 - 10 Designed for Professionals

VALUE Cat.6A / Cl. EA Flush Mount Wall Jack, STP

¢ The VALUE Cat.6A wall jacks fulfil the Cat.6/Class EA Permanent Link Standard and are ideal for gigabit ethernet networks
e Fully screened box in a metal housing, provides security against EMI (shielded version)
e Cable assembly takes place using LSAplus piercing terminals with colour coding on the top in accordance with EIA/TIA 568

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE Cat.6A / Cl. EA Flush Mount Wall Jack, STP, horizontal, whiteA 25.99.8490 - 20

VALUE Cat.6A / Cl. EA Flush Mount Wall Jack, STP, vertical, white B 25.99.8491 - 20




Network Components / Cables

VALUE USB 3.0 / HDMI / Keystone Socket Cover / Type C Module

Ideal solution to easily connect a Macbook, Ultrabook, Notebook/Laptop or PC to a
HDD/SSD through e.g. a floor tank, wall outlet or tablebox.

¢ Keystone with two USB 3.0 F/F sockets

* |deal for home offices, conference rooms and classrooms

e Contents: 1x Keystone

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE USB 3.0 Keystone Module, 1pc/set, black 25.99.8207 - 20
VALUE HDMI Keystone Module, black 25.99.8208 - 20
VALUE Keystone Socket Cover, 10pcs/set , black 25.99.8209 - 20
VALUE USB Type C Keystone Module, 1pc/set, black 25.99.8210 - 20

ROLINE Cat.5e/Cat.6 Keystone Jack, RJ-45

 For data transfer rates of up to 1000Mbit/s
* Cable assembly takes place using LSA-plus piercing terminals with colour coding on
the top in accordance with EIA/TIA 568

For a structured unshielded Cat.5e cabling system we recommend to use the following compo-
nents:

ROLINE Cat.5e UTP Cable, Solid Wire, AWG24: 21.15.0512 (100 m), 21.15.0511 (300 m)

Flush Mount Wall Jack for Keystones, unloaded: 25.16.8579

ROLINE Cat.5e Keystone, RJ-45, unshielded: 26.11.0343 (light grey), 26.11.0342 (black)

19“ Keystone Patch Panel, 24 Ports, unshielded: 26.11.0356 (light grey), 26.11.0357 (black)
ROLINE Cat.5e UTP Patch Cord, grey, 5 m: 21.15.0505

For a structured unshielded Cat.6 cabling system we recommend to use the following compo-
nents:

ROLINE Cat.6 UTP Cable, Solid Wire, AWG23: 21.15.0990 (100 m), 21.15.0991 (300 m)

Flush Mount Wall Jack for Keystones, unloaded: 25.16.8579

ROLINE Cat.6 Keystone, RJ-45, unshielded: 26.11.0353

19“ Keystone Patch Panel, 24 Ports, unshielded: 26.11.0356 (light grey), 26.11.0357 (black)
ROLINE Cat.6 UTP Patch Cord, grey, 5 m: 21.15.0935

For a structured shielded Cat.6 cabling system we recommend to use the following components:
ROLINE Cat.6 S/FTP Cable, Solid Wire, AWG23: 21.15.0890 (100 m), 21.15.0891 (300 m)

ROLINE Flush Mount Wall Jack for Keystones, unloaded: 25.16.8579

ROLINE Cat.6 Keystone, RJ-45, shielded: 26.11.0358

ROLINE Cat.6 19“ Keystone Patch Panel, 24 ports, shielded: 26.11.0359 (light grey), 26.11.0360
(black)

ROLINE Cat.6 S/FTP Patch Cord, grey, 5 m: 21.15.0835

Our in-house laboratory has tested this cable-plug combination, in a Channel of 100 meters, in
compliance with Class E specification.

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE Cat.5e/Cl. D Keystone Jack, RJ-45, UTP, light grey A 26.11.0343 - 60

ROLINE Cat.6/Cl. E Keystone Jack, RJ-45, UTP, tool-free, white B 26.11.0353 - 60

ROLINE Cat.6/Cl. E Keystone Jack, RJ-45, STP, tool-free, silver C 26.11.0358 - 60
Flush Mount Wall Oulet for Keystones, 2-port D 25.16.8579 - 20
Surface Wall Mount Frame E 25.16.8484 - 20

Tool-free '

(6]

0]

roline

Designed for Professionals 0+0

ROLINE Keystone Jack, Cat.5e / Class D, RJ-45, UTP

DATA CENTER

Product

¢ The system is composed of a 19“ patch For a structured unshielded Cat.5e cabling
panel frame and the UTP Cat.5e RJ-45 system we recommend to use the following
keystone jack components: -

« Assembling takes place over LSA-plus ROLINE Cat.5e UTP Cable, Solid Wire, AWG24:

« Col d he ki ‘ack 21.15.0512 (100 m), 21.15.0511 (300 m)
Colour code on the keystone jacks ROLINE Flush Mount Wall Jack for Keystones,
based on the standard EIA/TIA 568 A unloaded: 25.16.8579

and 568 B ROLINE Cat.5e Keystone, RJ-45, unshielded:
26.11.0343 (light grey), 26.11.0342 (black)

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE Cat.5e / Cl. D Keystone Jack, RJ-45, UTP, black 26.11.0342 - 60
Keystone 19" Module frame Cat.5/Cat.6, 24 Ports, blank, UTP, black 26.11.0357 - 5
ROLINE Cat.5e / Cl. D Keystone Jack, RJ-45, UTP, light grey 26.11.0343 - 60

Keystone 19 Module frame Cat.5/Cat.6, 24 Ports, blank, UTP, light grey 26.11.0356 - 5

ROLINE Cat.5e 19 Keystone Patch Panel,

24 Ports, unshielded: 26.11.0344 (black),
26.11.0345 (light grey)

ROLINE Cat.5e UTP Patch Cord, grey, 5 m:
21.15.0505

Our in-house laboratory has tested this cab-
le-plug combination, in a Channel of 100 me-
ters, in compliance with Class D specification.

roline

Designed for Professionals




Network Components / Cables

VALUE Keystone Jack, Cat.6/Class E, RJ-45, UTP, 180°, Tool-free

Cat.6/Class E Keystone jack for installation in a Keystone blank 19“ patch panel
module frame.

¢ Unshielded construction

e Colour code on the keystone jacks is based on the standard EIA/TIA 568A and 568B
e Toolless installation

e Colour: white

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE Keystone Jack, Cat.6/Class E, RJ-45, UTP, 180°, tool-free, white 26.99.0363 - 40
Keystone 19“ Module frame Cat.5/Cat.6, 24 Ports, blank, UTP, light grey 26.11.0356 -5
Keystone 19" Module frame Cat.5/Cat.6, 24 Ports, blank, UTP, black 26.11.0357 -5

ROLINE Keystone Jack, Cat.6/Class E, RJ-45, UTP, Tool-free

 The system is composed of a 19“ patch panel frame and the UTP Cat.6 RJ-45
keystone jacks

* Assembling of cables and keystones takes place over LSA-plus or toolless

e Colour code on the keystone jacks, based on the standard EIA/TIA 568 A and 568 B

For a structured unshielded Cat.6 cabling system we recommend to use the following
components:

ROLINE Cat.6 UTP Cable, Solid Wire, AWG23: 21.15.0990 (100 m), 21.15.0991 (300 m)
Flush Mount Wall Jack for Keystones, unloaded: 25.16.8579

ROLINE Cat.6 Keystone, RJ-45, unshielded: 26.11.0352 (black), 26.11.0353 (white)

19“ Keystone Patch Panel, 24 Ports, unshielded: 26.11.0356 (light grey), 26.11.0357 (black)
ROLINE Cat.6 UTP Patch Cord, grey, 5 m: 21.15.0935

Our in-house laboratory has tested this cable-plug combination, in a Channel of 100 meters, in
compliance with Class E specifications.

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE Keystone Jack, Cat.6/Class E, RJ-45, UTP, tool-free, black 26.11.0352 - 60

Keystone 19" Module frame Cat.5/Cat.6, 24 Ports, blank, UTP, black 26.11.0357 -5 [ ®
ROLINE Cat.6 Keystone Jack, RJ-45, UTP, tool-free, white 26.11.0353 - 60 ro‘ l ne
Keystone 19" Module frame Cat.5/Cat.6, 24 Ports, blank, UTP, light grey 26.11.0356 -5 Designed for Professionals

ROLINE Keystone Jack, Cat.6/Class E, RJ-45, STP, Tool-free

¢ The ROLINE Cat. 6/Class E 19 keystone patch panel system is composed of a 19“
STP patch panel frame (please order separately!) and these shielded Cat.6 RJ-45
keystone jacks

« Colour code on the keystone jacks based on the standard EIA/TIA 568

e Colour: silver

For a structured shielded Cat.6 cabling system we recommend to use the following compo-
nents:

ROLINE Cat.6 S/FTP Cable, Solid Wire, AWG23: 21.15.0890 (100 m), 21.15.0891 (300 m)
ROLINE Flush Mount Wall Jack for Keystones, unloaded: 25.16.8579

ROLINE Cat.6 Keystone, RJ-45, shielded: 26.11.0358

ROLINE Cat.6 19“ Keystone Patch Panel, 24 ports, shielded: 26.11.0359 (light grey), 26.11.0360
(black)

ROLINE Cat.6 S/FTP Patch Cord, grey, 5 m: 21.15.0835

Our in-house laboratory has tested this cable-plug combination, in a Channel of 100 meters, in
compliance with Class E specification.
Order-No. — P.U.
. [ _J ®
ROLINE Cat.6/Class E Keystone Jack, RJ-45, STP, tool-free, silver 26.11.0358 - 60 rol l ne
Keystone 19" Module frame Cat.5/6/6A, 24 Ports, STP, black 26.11.0360 - 5

Designed for Professionals

Keystone 19" Module frame Cat.5/6/6A, 24 Ports, STP, light grey 26.11.0359 -5




Network Components / Cables

ROLINE Keystone Jack, Cat. 6A, RJ-45, UTP, Tool-free

* The Cat.6A keystones support data transfer rates of up to 10 GBit/s and a bandwidth
of 500 MHz

e Colour code on the keystone jacks is based on the standard EIA/TIA 568

¢ Can be used together with Keystone Module frame 26.11.0357 (black) or 26.11.0356
(light grey), Flush Mount Wall Oulet for Keystones, 2-port (25.16.8579)

e Colour: white

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE Keystone Jack, Cat. 6A, RI-45, UTP, tool-free, white 26.11.0337 - 50

Keystone 19 Module frame Cat.5/Cat.6, 24 Ports, blank, UTP, black 26.11.0357 - 5

Keystone 19 Module frame Cat.5/Cat.6, 24 Ports, blank, UTP, light grey 26.11.0356 - 5

Flush Mount Wall Oulet for Keystones, 2-port 25.16.8579 - 20 roline@
Surface Wall Mount Frame 25.16.8484 - 20 Designed for Professionals

VALUE Keystone, Cat.6A, RJ-45, STP, Tool-free

The low-cost solution for Cat 6A cabling tool: cable wires are simply placed into

for data rates up to 10Gbit/s! the guides of Keystone module, the

Cat.6/Class E Keystone jack for installati- module is closed and compressed- the

on in a Keystone blank 19 patch panel connection is ready for use

module frame. e Colour code on the Keystone jacks ba-

¢ Connect the cable to the Keystones on sed on the standard EIA/TIA 568 A & B
modified LSA connections ¢ Colour: silver

* Toolless mounting- without using a LSA Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE Cat.6A Keystone, RJ-45, STP, tool-free, silver 26.99.0366 - 40
Keystone 19" Module frame Cat.5/Cat.6/Cat.6A, 24 Ports, STP, black 26.11.0360 - 5
Keystone 19" Module frame Cat.5/Cat.6/Cat.6A, 24 Ports, STP, light grey 26.11.0359 -5
Flush Mount Wall Oulet for Keystones, 2-port 25.16.8579 - 20
Surface Wall Mount Frame 25.16.8484 - 20

ROLINE Keystone Jack, Cat.6A, RJ-45, STP, Tool-free

Keystone in proven ROLINE quality! ¢ The Keystone modules can be

¢ The ROLINE Cat.6A Keystones are ideal ,latched” into a 19 module support
for use in Gigabit Ethernet networks. rack, which is optionally available
They support data transfer rates up to in black (26.11.00360) or light gray
10 Gbit/s with a bandwidth of 500 MHz (26.11.0359). Or in combination with

¢ Connect the cable to the Keystones via a module receptacle (25.16.8579) you
LSA connections without special tools can realise a junction box.
- place the cable ends simply into the ¢ The Keystones are coded according to
guides (with color coding), close and EIA/TIA 568

compress the module- the connection
is ready for use
Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE Keystone Jack, Cat.6A, RJ-45, STP, tool-free, silver 26.11.0367 - 50
Keystone 19" Module frame Cat.5/Cat.6/Cat.6A, 24 Ports, STP, black 26.11.0360 - 5 roliné
Keystone 19" Module frame Cat.5/Cat.6/Cat.6A, 24 Ports, STP, light grey 26.11.0359 - 5 Designed for Professionals

VALUE Keystone Jack, Cat.6A, RJ-45, STP, tool-free, SLIM

Keystone in Cat.6A quality for use in 10 Gigabit Ethernet networks with a bandwidth

of 500 MHz - now in a particularly slim design

* The cables are connected to the keystones without tools- the cable cores are simply
inserted into the guides; the module is closed and compressed- the connection is
ready

* Keystones with printed colour coding according to EIA / TIA 568

¢ The Keystone modules can be latched into a 19“ module carrier (26.11.0360 /
26.11.0359 or 26.99.0331 / 26.99.0332) with earthing connection. Or they become a
junction box together with a module holder 25.16.8579

» The VALUE Cat.6A/Class EA 19“ keystones meet the transmission requirements of a
Cat.6A/Class EA Link

* The particularly slim design offers you considerable advantages in high-density
network environments

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE Keystone Jack, Cat.6A, RJ-45, STP, tool-free, SLIM, silver 26.99.0375 - 10




Network Components / Cables

VALUE Cat.6A / Cl. EA Keystones, RJ-45, Tool-free

The low-cost solution for Cat 6.A cab-
ling for data rates up to 10Gbit/s!
Cat.6A/Class EA Keystone jack for ins-
tallation in a Keystone blank 19“ patch
panel module frame.

¢ Toolless mounting- without using a LSA
tool: cable wires are simply placed into
the guides of Keystone module, the
module is closed and compressed- the
connection is ready for use

 Cat.6A Keystone Jack (Module) UTP/
STP

¢ Unshielded/shielded housing

* Contacts gold plated

e Slim type

¢ With plastic internal shutter black

¢ 180 degree cable entry

* Support PoE per IEEE 802.3af, PoE+ per
IEEE 802.3at

e For cable AWG 22-24(0.45-0.65mm)

¢ For cable OD: 5.0-8.5mm

¢ Color code on the Keystone jacks ba-
sed on the standard EIA/TIA568 A & B

¢ Dimensions (Lx W x H):
37.9% 15.8 x 22.2mm

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE Cat.6A / Cl. EA Keystone, RJ-45, UTP, with shutter, tool-free 26.99.0377 - 50

VALUE Cat.6A / Cl. EA Keystone, RJ-45, STP, with shutter, tool-free 26.99.0378 - 50

ROLINE Cat.6A / Cl. EA Keystones, RJ-45, Tool-free

The low-cost solution for Cat.6A cabling
for data rates up to 10Gbit/s!
Cat.6A/Class EA Keystone jack for ins-
tallation in a Keystone blank 19“ patch
panel module frame.

¢ Toolless mounting- without using a LSA
tool: cable wires are simply placed into
the guides of Keystone module, the
module is closed and compressed- the
connection is ready for use

¢ Cat.6A Keystone Jack (Module) UTP

¢ Unshielded housing

¢ Contacts gold plated

e Slim type

¢ With plastic internal shutter black

¢ 180 degree cable entry

e Support PoE per IEEE 802.3af, PoE+ per
IEEE 802.3at

e For cable AWG 22-24(0.45-0.65mm)

e For cable OD: 5.0-8.5mm

e Color code on the Keystone jacks based
on the standard EIA/TIA568 A & B

¢ Dimensions
(Lx W x H):37.9x 15.8 x 22.2mm

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE Cat.6A / Cl. EA Keystone, RJ-45, UTP, with shutter, tool-free, black 21.17.0320 — 50

ROLINE Cat.6A / Cl. EA Keystone, RJ-45, STP, with shutter, tool-free, silver  21.17.0326 - 50

roline

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE Cat.6/6A Keystone Jacks, SLIM

Cat.6 Keystones in ROLINE quality for
use in Gigabit Ethernet networks or in
Cat.6A 10 Gigabit Ethernet networks
with a bandwidth of 500 MHz

* Connect the cable to the Keystones without the
use of tools- the cable wires are simply placed
in the guides, the module should be closed and
compressed- ready is the connection

* Toolless Assembling

* The Keystone modules can be hooked into a 19“
module (unshielded: 26.11.0357 26.11.0356 in
black or light gray / black or shielded 26.11.0360
26.11.0359 in light gray). Or together with a
flush mount wall jack module for keystones
25.16.8579 they become a junction box

* Colour code on the keystone jacks is based on
the standard EIA/TIA 568

* The ROLINE Cat 6 / Class E 19“-Keystones satisfy
the transmission properties of a Cat 6 / Class
E links

* The ROLINE Cat 6A / Class EA 19 ,-Keystones
meet the transmission properties of a Cat 6A /
Class EA links

* Unique wire management stuffer cap separates
pairs, prevents crossed pairs, and reduces
crosstalk

Shielded Versions:

¢ Shield housing made of die-cast solid zinc for
better ANEXT and EMI protection.

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE Cat.6/Class E Keystone Jack SLIM, RJ-45, UTP, tool-free, black 26.11.0375 - 50

ROLINE Cat.6/Class E Keystone Jack SLIM, RJ-45, STP, tool-free, silver 26.11.0377 - 50

ROLINE Cat.6A /Cl. EA, Keystone Jack SLIM, RJ-45, UTP, tool-free, black 26.11.0376 - 50

ROLINE Cat.6A /Cl. EA, Keystone Jack SLIM, RJ-45, STP, tool-free, silver 26.11.0378 - 50

roline

Designed for Professionals
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VALUE Distribution/Consolidation Box, 4 Keystones

Distribution boxes can increase the flexibility of desk locations in open office en- e Color: black (similar to RAL9005)
vironments. They are also designed for use as consolidation points and they can be ¢ Space saving, easy to install
useful in offices where frequent relocation of outlets in the work area is required. ¢ Remark: Keystones are not included. Please order them separately.

Easy to install on walls, under raised floors.

* Compatible with all snap-in connectors (keystones), which can be easily inserted/
removed by a simple one click movement.

* Box for 4 modules RJ45 keystone connectors

* Mounting holes for UTP/STP keystones

¢ Hinged lid

* Cable openings at front protected by hinged cover and rear with dust protection
cover

* Material: steel

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE Distribution/Consolidation Box, 4 Keystones, black 26.99.0330 - 10

VALUE Keystone Module Frame 8 / 12 Ports, blank, UTP

e Patch panel module frame for UTP Cat.5 / Cat.6 RJ-45
keystone jacks

¢ Assembling of cables and keystones takes place over
LSA-plus

¢ Color code on the keystone jacks, based on the stan-
dard EIA/TIA 568 A and 568 B

* 8 ports

e Color: Black

e Remark: Keystones are not included. Please order
them separately.

Order-No. — P.U.

Keystone Module frame, 8x RJ45, blank, UTP, black 26.99.0331 - 5

Keystone Module frame, 12x RJ45, blank, UTP, black 26.99.0332 - 5

VALUE DIN Rail Adapter, Empty, 1x / 2x Keystones

DIN Rail Adapter, empty for 1x / 2x Keystones

e Stainless Steel DIN-Rail Adapter for Keystone, coupler
e For carrying Keystone modules

Note: Delivery without Keystone Modules, please order them separately

e Contents: 1x Adapter

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE DIN Rail Adapter, empty, 1x Keystone 21.99.3008 - 10

VALUE DIN Rail Adapter, empty, double for 2x Keystones 21.99.3009 - 10




Network Components / Cables

ROLINE DIN Rail Adapter for Keystones

e Stainless Steel DIN-Rail Adapter for Keystone, coupler
e For carrying Keystone modules
* For example, an 8-pole e.g. ROLINE Cat. 6A Keystone 26.11.0353/.0358/.0366...

Note: Delivery without Keystone Modules

e peOline
ROLINE DIN Rail Adapter, empty, 1x for one Keystone 21.13.1307 - 10

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE DIN Rail Adapter, empty, double for 2x Keystones 21.13.1308 - 10

ROLINE Keystone Holder for DIN Rail

¢ Cable access variable 45° from the top or at the bottom,
connection direction 45° downwards (26.11.0339)

e Cable straight access (180°) from the top or at the bottom,
(26.11.0340)

e Construction width 1 unit

¢ Potential equalization via an integrated potential equalization plate

e Integrated dust cover

* Snap mechanism

e Suitable modules: 26.11.0375 ... 26.11.0378

26.11.0339
Note: Delivery without Keystone Modules
roline
Designed for Professionals
Order-No. — P.U.
ROLINE Keystone Holder (for 26.11.0375-0378), empty, DIN Rail, 45° 26.11.0339 - 20
26.11.0340

ROLINE Keystone Holder (for 26.11.0375-0378), empty, DIN Rail, 180°  26.11.0340 — 20

ROLINE Keystone 19 Module Frame Cat.5/6/6A, 16 Ports, STP, w. Cable Management

* 19“ Patch panel module frame for shielded Cat.5 / Cat.6 / Cat. 6A RJ-45 keystone jacks
¢ 16 ports
e Color: Black

e Remark: Keystones are not included. Please order them separately.

\ J/

C J ®
Order-No. — P.U. rOI ' ne

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE Keystone 19" Module Frame Cat.5/6/6A, 16 Ports, STP 26.11.0363 — 10




RJ-45 Keystone Modular Couplers, Cat.6

Network Components / Cables

¢ The couplers are available in 2
versions:

- shielded with metal housing, colour:

silver
- unshielded with plastic housing,
colour: black

* The couplers are able to extend Cat.6
cables

* All couplers with eight contacts, 1:1
connected

e Can be installed in suitable keystone
patch panels, e. g.:
- Keystone Blank Patch Panel, 24 Ports,
unshielded, light grey (26.11.0356)
- Keystone Blank Patch Panel, 24 Ports,
unshielded, black (26.11.0357)
- Keystone Blank Patch Panel, 24 Ports,
shielded, light grey (26.11.0359)
- Keystone Blank Patch Panel, 24 Ports,
shielded, black (26.11.0360)

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE RJ-45 Keystone Modular Coupler, Cat.6, UTP, black

A 21.99.3003 - 20

VALUE RJ-45 Keystone Modular Coupler, Cat.6, STP

B 21.99.3004 - 20

ROLINE RJ-45 Keystone Modular Coupler, Cat.6, STP, silver

B 21.17.3004 - 20

o

roline

Designed for Professionals

VALUE Cat.6A Keystone Modular Coupler, STP

¢ The shielded RJ-45 couplers are able to extend Twisted Pair Cat.6a cables
 Best transmission characteristics for pair combination 1/2 and 3/6 (as used by all

Ethernet versions)

* Whole Housing of metal to safe the signals against electrical and magnetical

interferences
* 8 contacts, 1:1 connected

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE Cat.6A Keystone Modular Coupler, STP

¢ The shielded RJ-45 couplers are able to
extend Twisted Pair Cat.6A cables

e Best transmission characteristics for
pair combination 1/2 and 3/6 (as used
by all Ethernet versions)

¢ Hole Housing of metal to safe the sig-
nals against electrical and magnetical
interferences

e 8 contacts, 1:1 connected

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE Cat.6A Keystone Modular Coupler, STP

21.99.3006 - 20

ROLINE Cat.6A Keystone Modular Coupler, STP

21.17.3006 - 20

ROLINE Cat.6 (Class E) Modular Plug, STP, Short Body + Kink Protection Hood

e First choice for a stable connection in a limited space
¢ Reduces the physcial volume and increases space efficiency
* Are shorter than regular RJ45 connectors and can still be flexibly shuttled even in a

small space

* Widely used in engineering construction, or other network cable installation (surveil-

lance cameras...)
¢ Cat.6 modular plugs, 8P8C
* Shielded, gold plated contacts

e For solid wire / stranded round cables with OD max. 7.0mm
e For cables with the insulation OD from 0.94-1.1mm

¢ With insert
* Package unit: 10 connectors

* Kink protection hood is suitable for cables with max. OD (outer diameter): 7.0mm

* REMARK:

Kink protection hood (21.99.3096) only suitable in combination with 21.17.3095

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE Cat.6 (Class E) Modular Plug, STP, short body, 10 pcs.

21.17.3095 - 50

ROLINE Kink Protection Hood for RJ45, for 21.17.3095, 10 pcs., grey 21.17.3096 - 50

roline

Designed for Professionals
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ROLINE Modular Plugs

* For Cat.5e/Cat.6 cabling systems ©21.17.3062/21.17.3063 for solid wire;
* Modular plugs shielded/unshielded with insert
¢ 12.01.1087/1089, 21.17.3060/3061 for ¢ Package unit: 10 pieces

stranded wire

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE Cat.5e Modular Plug, UTP, for Stranded Wire, 10 pcs. 12.01.1087 - 100
ROLINE Cat.5e Modular Plug, STP, for Stranded Wire, 10 pcs. 12.01.1089 - 100
ROLINE Cat.6 Modular Plug, UTP, for Stranded Wire, 10 pcs. 21.17.3060 - 50
ROLINE Cat.6 Modular Plug, STP, for Stranded Wire, 10 pcs. 21.17.3061 - 50
ROLINE Cat.6 Modular Plug, UTP, for Solid Wire, 10 pcs. 21.17.3062 - 50
ROLINE Cat.6 Modular Plug, STP, for Solid Wire, 10 pcs. 21.17.3063 - 50

roline

Designed for Professionals

VALUE Cat.6/6A Modular Plug, UTP, for Stranded Wire

¢ Modular Plugs unshielded

¢ Gold plated

e For stranded wire

 Package unit 10 /100 connectors

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE Cat.5e Modular Plug, UTP, for Stranded Wire, 10 pcs. A 21.99.3060 - 50
VALUE Cat.5e Modular Plug, STP, for Stranded Wire, 10 pcs. B 21.99.3061 - 50
VALUE Cat.6 Modular Plug, UTP, for Stranded Wire, 10 pcs. C 21.99.3062 - 50
VALUE Cat.6 Modular Plug, STP, for Stranded Wire, 10 pcs. D 21.99.3063 - 50
VALUE Cat.6/6A Modular Plug, UTP, for Stranded Wire, 100 pcs.  C 21.99.3064 - 5
VALUE Cat.6/6A Modular Plug, STP, for Stranded Wire, 100 pcs. D 21.99.3065 - 5

VALUE Kink Protection Hood for RJ-45

e Kink protection hood for RJ45 cables

e Suitable for round cables with max. external diameter 6.5 mm
¢ Not suitable for HiRose plugs

e Package unit 10 connectors

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE Kink protection hood for RJ-45, grey, grey, 10 pcs. 12.99.0000 - 10

ROLINE Kink Protection Hood for RJ45, cuttable

e Designed to meet the various cable which reduces implicit inventory cost
outer diameter demands from custo- ¢ The used materials enhance the dura-
mers bility of the boot

¢ The new connector cover with the cle- ¢ Cuttable with any sharp cutter, nipper
ar scale markings of jacket OD (outer and scissors
diameter) provides more flexibility * Kink protection hood for RJ-45

¢ Can be cut to fit jacket OD from 5.5  Package unit 10 connectors / bag

mm to 8.5 mm
¢ Brings the advantage to use only one
plug type of boots for different ODs,

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE Kink Protection Hood for RJ45, cuttable, 10 pcs., grey 12.01.1110 - 50
ROLINE Kink Protection Hood for RJ45, cuttable, 10 pcs., red 12.01.1111 - 50
ROLINE Kink Protection Hood for RJ45, cuttable, 10 pcs., yellow 12.01.1112 - 50
ROLINE Kink Protection Hood for RJ45, cuttable, 10 pcs., green 12.01.1113 - 50
ROLINE Kink Protection Hood for RJ45, cuttable, 10 pcs., blue 12.01.1114 - 50

ROLINE Kink Protection Hood for RJ45, cuttable, 10 pcs., black 12.01.1115 - 50

roline

Designed for Professionals




VALUE Field Plug Cat.6 / Cl. E, UTP/STP

Network Components / Cables

VALUE Field Plug Cat.6A / Cl. EA, UTP/STP

¢ Fast and easy tool-free installable uns-
hielded/shielded RJ45 connector

¢ Cat.6/Class E performance according
to ISO/IEC11801 and IEC60603-7

¢ Compact cable manager for round
Solid cable AWG 23-26(1/0.41-
1/0.575mm) and stranded cable AWG

e Pair management according to TIA
568B and TIA 568A colour codes

e Strain relief with cable tie and black
transparent dust cup and boot

e Color: Transparent black

e Fast and easy tool-free installable uns-
hielded/shielded RJ45 connector

¢ Cat.6A / Class EA performance accor-
ding to ISO/IEC11801 and IEC60603-7

e Compact cable manager for round
Solid cable AWG 23-26(1/0.41-
1/0.575mm) and stranded cable AWG

e For cable with outer diameter OD:
6.0- 9.0mm

¢ Pair management according to TIA
568B and TIA 568A colour codes

e Strain relief with cable tie and black
transparent dust cup and boot

¢ Color: Transparent black

24-26(7/0.16-7/0.20mm)
e For cable with outer diameter OD:
6.0-9.0mm

Order-No. — P.U.

24-26(7/0.16-7/0.20mm)

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE Field Plug Cat.6 / CI. E, UTP 26.99.0370 - 50

VALUE Field Plug Cat.6A / CI. EA, UTP 26.99.0372 - 50

VALUE Field Plug Cat.6 / Cl. E, STP 26.99.0371 - 50

VALUE Field Plug Cat.6A / Cl. EA, STP 26.99.0373 - 50

VALUE Connection Module Cat.6A / Class EA, STP

e The VALUE Junction module is used to repair or extend shielded Cat. 6A cables

¢ With this module all 4 or 8 wired installation cables with AWG24 and with an outside
diameter from 6.2mm can be installed (only solid wire)

¢ Equipped with the modern LSA connection technology, all cables in accordance with
EIA/TIA 568A or 568B can be easily installed

* With the use of the STP type junction box, it‘s safe against electrical and magnetical
interferences

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE Connection Module Cat.6A / Cl. EA, STP 26.99.0380 - 50

ROLINE Field Plug Cat.6A / Class EA, STP

and stranded cable
AWG 24-26(7/0.16-7/0.20mm)

e For cable with outer diameter OD:
6.0- 9.0mm

¢ Pair management according to TIA
568B and TIA 568A colour codes

* Fast and easy tool-free installable
unshielded RJ45 connector

e Cat.6A / Class EA performance accor-
ding to ISO/IEC11801 and IEC60603-7

¢ Compact cable manager for round Solid
cable AWG 23-26(1/0.41-1/0.575mm)

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE Field Plug Cat.6A / Cl. EA, STP 21.17.0323 - 50

* Robust zinc die-cast housing

o Strain relief with cable tie and black
transparent dust cup and boot

e Color: silver

roline

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE Field Plug Cat.6A / Class EA, UTP

* Fast and easy tool-free installable unshielded RJ45 connector

e Cat.6A / Class EA performance according to ISO/IEC11801 and IEC60603-7

* Compact cable manager for round Solid cable AWG 22-24(1/0.41-1/0.575mm)
e For cable with outer diameter OD: 5.0- 7.5mm

* Pair management according to TIA 568B and TIA 568A colour codes

 Plastic housing

e Strain relief with cable tie and black transparent dust cup and boot

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE Field Plug Cat.6A (Class EA), UTP, white 21.17.0324 - 10

roline

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE Field Plug Cat.6A / Class EA, SLIM, STP

¢ Fast and easy tool-free installable unshielded RJ45 connector

e Cat.6A / Class EA performance according to ISO/IEC11801 and IEC60603-7

* Compact cable manager for round AWG22/1-26/1(1/0.65-1/0.4mm) and stranded
cable AWG 22/7-26/7

¢ For cable with outer diameter OD: 5.0- 8.5mm

¢ Pair management according to TIA 568B and TIA 568A colour codes

 Robust zinc die-cast housing

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE Field Plug Cat.6A / Class EA, STP, SLIM, silver 21.17.0325 - 10

e Strain relief with cable tie
and black transparent
dust cup and boot

e Color: silver

roline

Designed for Professionals




Network Components / Cables

VALUE Junction Box Cat.6A / Cl. EA

¢ The VALUE Junction box is used to repair or extend Cat.6A cables

* With this box all 4 or 8 wired installation cables with AWG24 and with an outside
diameter from 4mm can be installed

¢ Equipped with the modern LSA connection technology, all cables in accordance
with EIA/TIA 568A or 568B can be easily installed

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE Junction Box Cat.6A / Cl. EA, UTP A 21.99.3048 - 25 0

VALUE Junction Box Cat.6A / Cl. EA, STP 21.99.3049 - 25

ROLINE Junction Boxes

The ROLINE junction box is used to repair or extend Cat.5e and Cat.6 cables.

e Four different types are available, two UTP types for the unshielded cable and two
STP types for the shielded cable

¢ With this box all 4 or 8 wired installation cables with AWG24 and with a cover from
4 mm (UTP type) up to 6.2 mm (STP type) can be installed

¢ Equipped with the LSA connection technology, all cables in accordance with EIA/
TIA 568 can be easily installed

e With the use of the STP type junction box, it’s safe against electrical and magneti-
cal interferences

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE Junction Box Cat.5e, STP 21.17.3035 - 100

ROLINE Junction Box Cat.5e, UTP 21.17.3036 - 200 l — ®

ROLINE Junction Box Cat.6 / C. E, STP A 21.17.3065 - 20 ro ‘ne

ROLINE Junction Box Cat.6 / CI. E, UTP 21.17.3066 - 20 Designed for Professionals o

VALUE RJ-45 Modular Couplers, Cat.6 / Cl. E ROLINE Cat.5e / Cl. D Modular Couplers

e The couplers are available in 2 ¢ The couplers are able to extend Cat.6 e The ROLINE couplers are available in colour: white resp. black
versions: cables two versions: ¢ The couplers are able to extend Cat.5e
- shielded with metal housing, colour: e All couplers with eight contacts, 1:1 - shielded with metal housing to safe resp. Cat.6 cables
silver connected the signals against electrical and mag- ¢ All couplers with eight contacts, 1:1
- unshielded with plastic housing, netical interferences, colour: silver connected
colour: black - unshielded with plastic housing,

0o
. . ©O
roline o (o}

Q Designed for Professionals

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE Cat.5e / Cl. D Modular Coupler, UTP, white A 21.17.3001 - 20

Order-No. — P.U. ROLINE Cat.5e / Cl. D Modular Coupler, STP, silver B 21.17.3002 - 20
VALUE RJ-45 Modular Coupler, Cat.6 / Cl. E, UTP, black A 21.99.3001 - 20 ROLINE RJ-45 Modular Coupler, Cat.6, UTP, black C 21.17.3043 - 200
VALUE RJ-45 Modular Coupler, Cat.6 / Cl. E, STP, silver B 21.99.3002 - 20 ROLINE RJ-45 Modular Coupler, Cat.6, STP, silver D 21.17.3041 - 200

ROLINE RJ-45 Modular Coupler, Cat.6A (Class EA), Shielded

Coupler for the connection or extention of RJ-45 network cables

e Shielded metal housing to safe the signals against electrical and magnetical interferences
¢ The coupler is able to extend Cat. 6A cables

* 8 contacts, 1:1 connected

e Colour: silver

* REMARK: Picture shows 2 units

Order-No. — P.U.

- ®
ROLINE RI-45 Modular Coupler, Cat. 64 (Class EA), shielded, silver, oo roline
metal housing U Designed for Professionals




Network Components / Cables

VALUE T-Adapters Cat.5e

 For the use with two 10/100 LAN connections over one (full wired) 8-wire cable

e Connection cable (17 cm) with RJ-45 plug; adapter with two RJ-45 jacks

¢ Pin assignment of connectors: pairs 1,2 and 3, 6

* Wiring scheme on the adapter

e For Cat. 5e installations

* Note: The adapters can be used only pairwise 0

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE T-Adapter Cat.5e / Cl. D, UTP, white A 21.99.3045 - 50

VALUE T-Adapter Cat.5e / Cl. D, STP, silver B 21.99.3050 - 50

VALUE RJ45 Modular Coupler, Cat.6 / Class E, STP, Outdoor/Industrial

CAT. 6 coupler for easily connecting or extending patch cables in industrial environ-
ments to protect the connection from dust or moisture

* The coupler is able to extend Cat.6 cables

e Dustproof cable gland for industrial applications

* Offers protection for the connection against moisture and soiling

¢ Quick and easy installation

¢ 2x shielded RJ45 ports

e Suitable for cable diameters up to 3- 8 mm

e For waterproofing we recommend patchcords with a 6mm- 8mm O.D.
¢ Dimensions: length 136 mm

e Diameter: 30mm

* 8 contacts, 1:1 connected

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE RJ45 Modular Coupler, Cat.6 / Cl. E, STP, Outdoor/Industrial ~ 21.99.3000 - 10

VALUE RJ45 Modular Coupler, Cat.6A / Cl. EA, STP, Outdoor/Industrial

CAT. 6a coupler for easily connecting or extending patch cables in industrial environ-
ments to protect the connection from dust or moisture

¢ The coupler is able to extend Cat.6a cables

¢ Dustproof cable gland for industrial applications

¢ Offers protection for the connection against moisture and soiling

¢ Quick and easy installation

¢ 2x shielded RJ45 ports

 Suitable for cable diameters up to 3- 8 mm

e For waterproofing we recommend patchcords with a 6mm- 8mm O.D.
¢ Dimensions: length 121.5 mm

e Diameter: 28mm

¢ 8 contacts, 1:1 connected

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE RJ45 Modular Coupler, Cat.6A / Cl. EA, STP, Outdoor/Industrial, black 21.99.3007 - 20




Network Components / Cables

VALUE Pair of 19” Slide Rails, Variable Depth 610-935mm

DATA CENTER
Product

e Slide rails for supporting heavy 19" drawers for screw mounting on the 19“ grid spars, suitable for cabinets with depth onwards 800mm
¢ Horizontal distance between 19“ rails from 610-935mm

e Serves to support heavy 19“ drawers

e Two 19” UH are required for mounting

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE Pair of 19” Slide Rails, Variable Depth 610-935mm 26.99.0414 - 4

VALUE 19“ Support Frame for DIN Rail-Mounted Devices, 3U

DATA CENTER
Product

19-inch Support frame for DIN Rail-Mounted Devices, 3U

* Frame for the installation/use of DIN rail-mounted electrical equipment e.g. network switches, media converters...
e With removable metal cover

¢ Cable management possibility at the rear side of the frame

¢ DIN-rail element can be used horizontally or vertically

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE 19” Support Frame for DIN Rail-Mounted Devices, 3U, black  26.99.0340 - 5




Network Components / Cables

VALUE 19“-Fixed Shelf, 1UH / 2UH, Various Depths DA CETER
¢ 19“ fixed shelf with maximum load capacity of 10 / 25 kg * REMARK: Increased load capacity when using angle brackets (requires rear 19 plane)
¢ 1,2 mm sheet steel « Contents: shelf, mounting material (screw / cage nut / black washer)

e 1UH / 2UH version

e Shelf depth: 150, 250, 350 and 400 mm

e Bracket support only for 26.99.0402/0403/0406/0407
¢ Min/Max. installation depth:

Installation Depth

Item Number Min.[mm]  Max.[mm]

1UH
26.99.0400 150 150 26.99.0402
26.99.0400 26.99.0401 250 250
26.99.0402 360 460
26.99.0403 410 525
26.99.0401 26.99.0403
Installation Depth
26.99.0404 Item Number Min.[mm]  Max.[mm] 26.99.0406
2UH
26.99.0404 150 150
26.99.0405 250 250
26.99.0406 360 460
26.99.0407 410 525
26.99.0405 26.99.0407

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE 19“-Fixed Shelf, 485 x 150mm, 1UH, max. 10 kg, black 26.99.0400 - 5
VALUE 19“-Fixed Shelf, 485 x 250mm, 1UH, max. 10kg, black 26.99.0401 - 5
VALUE 19“-Fixed Shelf, 485 x 350mm, 1UH, max. 25kg, black 26.99.0402 - 5
VALUE 19“-Fixed Shelf, 485 x 400mm, 1UH, max. 25kg, black 26.99.0403 - 5
VALUE 19“-Fixed Shelf, 485 x 150mm, 2UH, max. 10 kg, black 26.99.0404 - 5
VALUE 19“-Fixed Shelf, 485 x 250mm, 2UH, max. 10kg, black 26.99.0405 - 5
VALUE 19“-Fixed Shelf, 485 x 350mm, 2UH, max. 25kg, black 26.99.0406 - 5
VALUE 19“-Fixed Shelf, 485 x 400mm, 2UH, max. 25kg, black 26.99.0407 - 5

VALUE 19 Shelf Rack, 1U, with 2 adjustable dividers DAENTER

19-inch Shelf Rack

 Suitable for Desktop Patch Panels, Switches, etc.
¢ max. load capacity: 10 kg

¢ 2 adjustable dividers included

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE 19” Shelf Rack, 1U, with 2 adjustable dividers, black 26.99.0341 -5




Network Components / Cables

19“ Cable Manager, 40x80mm / 80x80mm, Plastic

19“ cable manager made of soft plastic for easy and flexible cable routing - the cable manager offers
plenty of space for your cable harnesses and ensures tidy network technology in your server cabinet

¢ For mounting on 19” UHs

¢ Helps with the clean cabling of your network technology
e Cable routing laterally in front of the 19“ bracket

e Plastic cable manager in 40x80, 80x80mm

e Contents: Cable Manager

= w

Order-No. — P.U.

19“ cable manager, 80x80mm, plastic, black 26.99.0318 - 50

19 cable manager, 40x80mm, plastic, black 26.99.0323 - 80

19“ Cable Manager, 140x100mm, Metal DATACEVTER

Product

ROLINE 19“ cable manager with curved opening for easy cable routing - the 140x100mm cable manager
offers plenty of space for your cable harnesses and ensures tidy network technology in your server cabinet

¢ For mounting on 19“ panel/slide mounts

¢ Helps with the clean cabling of your network technology

¢ Cable routing laterally in front of the 19“ bracket

e Cable manager with 5mm metal thickness, galvanized; angle welded
¢ Contents: Cable Manager

e Metal

Order-No. — P.U.

l [ 4 ®
19“ Cable Manager, 140x100mm, Mounting left, Cable entry right A 26.30.0009 -5 ro ‘ ne

19“ Cable Manager, 140x100mm, Mounting left, Cable entry central B 26.30.0010 — 5 Designed for Professionals




Network Components / Cables

19“ Cable Manager, Metal, Mounting central/left, Cable entry central/right

ROLINE 19“ cable manager with curved opening for easy cable routing - the cable
manager offers plenty of space for your cable harnesses and ensures tidy network
technology in your server cabinet
¢ For mounting on 19 panel/slide mounts
* Helps with the clean cabling of your network technology
e Cable routing laterally in front of the 19“ bracket
¢ Cable manager with 5Smm metal thickness, galvanized; angle welded
¢ Contents: Cable Manager
26.30.0017
26.30.0015

@ ®
roline
Designed for Professionals

26.30.0013
Order-No. — P.U.
19“ Cable Manager, 40x40mm, metal, Mounting central, cable entry central 26.30.0015 - 5
19“ Cable Manager, 40x80mm, metal, Mounting central, cable entry central 26.30.0016 - 5
19“ Cable Manager, 80x80mm, metal, Mounting central, cable entry central 26.30.0017 - 5
19“ Cable Manager, 40x40mm, metal, Mounting left, cable entry right 26.30.0012 - 5
19“ Cable Manager, 40x80mm, metal, Mounting left, cable entry right 26.30.0013 - 5
26.30.0012 26.30.0014

19“ Cable Manager, 80x80mm, metal, Mounting left, cable entry right 26.30.0014 -5

19” Rack Front Ventilation Panel, 1UH / 2UH, Metal A CENTER

Product

19“ blind plate coated in black to cover not required HU

* Front ventilation panel designed for use with 19“ rack units / cabinets
* The panel provides more efficient ventilation to the entire rack system
e Covers unused rack space with vertical ventialtion slots

* Height: 1U / 2U

e Length: 483mm (19”)

* Material: Steel

 Color: black

¢ Contents:Front Ventilation Panel

Order-No. - P.U.

19” Rack Front Ventilation Panel, 1U, Metal, black 26.99.0319 - 10

19” Rack Front Ventilation Panel, 2U, Metal, black 26.99.0320 - 10

19“ Front Panel 1U with Patch channel 40 x 40 mm / 40 x 60 mm / 40 x 80 mm DA CENTR
19“ front panel with one Unit Height (UH) and 40x40 / 60 /80mm cable duct, pain- Note: For the mounting of the 19 blind plates you need additional mounting mate-
ted in light grey or black rial (26.99.0000 - M6x16mm or 26.99.0001 - M5x16mm), please order it separately.
¢ Channel for cable routing of patch cords 26.99.0306

* Enables cable routing in the inner cabinet area through oval openings in the cable 26.99.0304

routing plate
* Color: powder-coated lightgrey / black

26.99.0305
Order-No. —P.U.
19“ Front Panel 1U with Patch channel 40 x 40 mm, lightgrey 26.99.0301 -20
19" Front Panel 1U with Patch channel 40 x 60 mm, lightgrey 26.99.0302 -20
19" Front Panel 1U with Patch channel 40 x 80 mm, lightgrey 26.99.0303 -20
19“ Front Panel 1U with Patch channel 40 x 40 mm, black 26.99.0304 -20
19 Front Panel 1U with Patch channel 40 x 60 mm, black 26.99.0305 -20

19“ Front Panel 1U with Patch channel 40 x 80 mm, black 26.99.0306 -20




Network Components / Cables

VALUE 19“ Front Panel 1U with Double-Sided Patch channel

¢ Creates an organized horizontal pathway for using coax, copper and fiber optic cables

¢ Mounts easily onto any distribution rack

e Eliminate cable clutter with this versatile cable-management system

e For quick and easy adds and changes in your 19“ cabinet

e Cable guide ensures proper bending radii of patch cables

e After routing the cables or cords, simply snap-on the cover for a clean, professional
appearance

* Snap-on covers on both sides- are easy to use and open 180° up or down with
adjacent installation

* Material: metal and plastic

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE 19“ Front Panel 1U with Double-Sided Patch channel, black ~ 26.99.0321 - 5

19“ 1U Cable Management Plate, C-Type, 5 Hooks AR

19“ cable guide 1U, 5 loops, for horizontal or vertical cable routing * 5 large ,C-type“ cable rings for cable routing
e Contents: 19“-Panel Plate
¢ Cable routing for server or data cabinet environments

e Suitable for mounting on all 19“ data racks and server racks so cables can be neatly Note: For the mounting of the 19 blind plates you need additional mounting mate-
laid- important for greater reliability of connections throughout the cabinet rial (26.99.0000 - M6x16mm or 26.99.0001 - M5x16mm),
* The cable eyelets provide an ideal bending radius for the network cables and help please order it separately.

ensure a neat 19-inch cabinet, vertical or horizontal.

¢ Prevents cable stretching and other equipment from being concealed; also ensures
optimum airflow as the cables produce less turbulence due to the optimum moun-
ting

e Makes the installation cleaner and more professional

¢ 1U quality metal plate

26.99.0311 26.99.0312

Order-No. - P.U.

19“ 1U Cable Management Plate, C-Type, 5 Hooks, lightgrey 26.99.0311 - 20

19 1U Cable Management Plate, C-Type, 5 Hooks, black 26.99.0312 - 20

19“ Cable Management plate with Horizontal/Vertical Cable Rings for Cabinets DA CEER
e Essential piece of equipment for server or data cabi- ¢ Makes installation neater and more professional

nets environments e Cables slide in and out comfortable with out falling out
e Suitable for mounting on all 19“ data cabinets and by themselves

server racks, allowing cables to be neatly routed for ¢ 1UH quality metal bar

a higher reliability of connections throughout the e 5 cable rings (hooks) for great cable management

cabinet or rack e Contents: 19“-Panel, 5 cable rings (hooks)

¢ The cable rings create an ideal bend radius for the
networking cables and greatly assists keeping the rack
neat, they can be used vertically or horizontally

 Designed to give extra support for patch leads and
prevents obscurring other equipment and to prevent
cable strain

Order-No. - P.U.

19" Cable Management plate with Horizontal/Vertical cable rings for Cabinets, grey 26.99.0345 - 20

19“ Cable Management plate with Horizontal/Vertical Cable Rings for Cabinets, black  26.99.0346 — 20 /




Network Components / Cables

VALUE 19“ 1U Cable Management Plate, G-Type, 5 Hooks DA CETER
19“ cable guide 1U, 5 loops, grey, for horizontal or vertical cable routing * Prevents cable stretching and other equipment from being concealed; also ensures
optimum airflow as the cables produce less turbulence due to the optimum moun-
¢ Cable routing for server or data cabinet environments ting
 Suitable for mounting on all 19“ data racks and server racks so cables can be neatly * Makes the installation cleaner and more professional
laid- important for greater reliability of connections throughout the cabinet ¢ 1U quality metal plate
* The cable eyelets provide an ideal bending radius for the network cables and help ¢ 5 large ,G-type” cable rings for cable routing
ensure a neat 19-inch cabinet, vertical or horizontal. e Contents: 19“-Panel
Note:

For the mounting of the 19“ blind plates you need additional mounting material
26.99.0000 - M6x16mm or 26.99.0001 - M5x16mm), please order it separately.

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE 19“ 1U Cable Management Plate, G-Type, 5 Hooks, lightgrey 26.99.0308 - 20

VALUE 19“ 1U Cable Management Plate, C-Type, 5 Hooks, black 26.99.0310 - 20

VALUE 19“ 1U Cable Management Plate, C-Type, 5 Hooks, Cut-out front panel / Cable feed-through L4

19“ cable guide 1UH, 5 loops, black, for horizontal or vertical cable
routing

e Cable routing for server or data cabinet environments

 Suitable for mounting on all 19“ data racks and server racks so cables
can be neatly laid- important for greater reliability of connections
throughout the cabinet

* The cable eyelets provide an ideal bending radius for the network
cables and help ensure a neat 19-inch cabinet, vertical or horizontal.

* Prevents cable stretching and other equipment from being concealed;
also ensures optimum airflow as the cables produce less turbulence
due to the optimum mounting

* Makes the installation cleaner and more professional

¢ 1U quality metal plate

¢ 5 large ,C-type” cable rings for cable routing

e Contents: 19“-Panel Plate

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE 19“ 1U Cable Management Plate, C-Type, 5 Hooks, Cut-out front panel / cable feed-th-
rough, RAL 9005 black

VALUE 19“ 1U Cable Management Plate, C-Type, 5 Hooks, Cut-out front panel / cable feed-th-
rough, RAL 7035 lightgrey

26.99.0324 - 10

26.99.0325 - 10
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19“ Cable Management 1 UH with Brush Seal, 4 Metal Rings (G-Type)

* 19 cable bushing with brush

e 4 cable rings (G-type)

¢ Material: sheet steel/plastic

e Dimensions: (Hx W x D) 44 x 483 x 72 mm

Order-No. — P.U.

@ ®
19“ Cable Management 1 UH with Brush Seal, 4 Metal rings (G-Type), black 26.30.0018 - 10 ro‘ ‘ ne

19“ Cable Management 1 UH with Brush Seal, 4 Metal rings (G-Type), grey 26.30.0019 - 10 Designed for Professionals
19“ Cable Entry 1U with Brush Seal DA CEE

19“ cable guide with bristles, grey metal, for horizontal or vertical cable routing

e Cable routing for server or data cabinet environments

e Suitable for mounting on all 19“ data racks and server racks so cables can be neatly laid- important for greater reliability of connections throughout the cabinet
e Bristled cable routing provides perfect storage for your network cables and helps ensure a neat 19-inch cabinet, vertically or horizontally

¢ Makes the installation cleaner and more professional 0

¢ Quality metal plate

* 19 cable entry with brush

* Material: steel/plastic

e Dimensions (Hx W x D): 44 x 483 x 27 mm / 88 x 483 x 27 mm

A

Note:
For the mounting of the 19“ blind plates you need additional mounting material
26.99.0000 - M6x16mm or 26.99.0001 - M5x16mm), please order it separately.

Order-No. — P.U.

19“ Cable Entry 1U with Brush Seal, lightgrey A 26.99.0313 - 20
19“ Cable Entry 2U with Brush Seal, lightgrey B 26.99.0314 - 20
19“ Cable Entry 1U with Brush Seal, black C 26.99.0315 - 20

19“ Cable Entry 2U with Brush Seal, black D 26.99.0316 - 20




19“ Blank Panel, 1U / 2U / 3U, Metal

Network Components / Cables

DATACENTER
Product

19“ blind plate coated in (light grey) / (black) to cover not required HU

e For use in 19 server cabinets to conceal unneeded installation spaces
* 19“ blind with one / two / three height unit (1 /2 /3 UH)

 Paint finish, light grey or black

e Contents: Blind plate o

Order-No. — P.U.
19 Blank Panel, 1U, Metal, lightgrey A 26.99.0295 - 10
19 Blank Panel, 2U, Metal, lightgrey B 26.99.0296 - 10
19 Blank Panel, 3U, Metal, lightgrey C 26.99.0297 - 10
19“ Blank Panel, 1U, Metal, black D 26.99.0298 - 10
19“ Blank Panel, 2U, Metal, black E 26.99.0299 - 10
19“ Blank Panel, 3U, Metal, black F 26.99.0300 - 10

Note:
For the mounting of the 19 blind plates you need additional mounting material
26.99.0000 - M6x16mm or 26.99.0001 - M5x16mm), please order it separately.

ROLINE 19“ Blank Panel, Snap-in, 1U/2U, Metal

DATA CENTER

Product

ROLINE 19“ blind panel painted in light grey to cover unneeded UH - with snap-in
mechanism for quick and easy mounting without cage nuts or other accessories.

e Suitable for all 19 network or server cabinets

e For use in 19“ server cabinets to conceal unneeded installation spaces
¢ Easy to mount or dismount via snap-in mechanism

* Does not require any tools or cage nut mounting screws

¢ Snap-in functionality

* Material: Steel

¢ 19“ blind with one/two height unit (1 or 2UH)

e Paint finish, noir

¢ Contents: Blind plate

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE 19“ Blank Panel, Snap-in, 1U, Metal, black 26.30.0000 - 10

ROLINE 19“ Blank Panel, Snap-in, 2U, Metal, black 26.30.0001 - 10

roline

Designed for Professionals




Network Components / Cables

VALUE 19“ Perforated Ventilation Mesh / Blank Panel, Snap-in, 1U, Metal

e Suitable for all 19“ network or server 26.99.0002
cabinets « Perforated blanking plate in main area, o
e For use in 19” server cabinets to conce- to allow extra ventilation in the cabinet.
al unneeded installation spaces * Front face is perforated to achieve a
¢ Easy to mount or dismount via snap-in maximum air ventilation
mechanism * Top and bottom bends for an increased
¢ Does not require any tools or cage nut rigidity
mounting screws
¢ Snap-in functionality e
¢ Material: Steel

¢ 19 blind with one height unit (1UH)
¢ Contents: Blind plate

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE 19“ Perforated Ventilation Mesh Panel, Snap-in, 1U, black 26.99.0002 - 20

VALUE 19“ Blank Panel, Snap-in, 1U, Metal, black 26.99.0003 - 20

VALUE Mounting Material for 19“ Components, M6/M5, 100 pieces / Bag DNACEATE
19“ mounting material, 100 pieces per e Contents:
set (screw, washer, nut) 100x pan-head screw, M6 x 16,
galvanized
e Use a grounding cage nut and a nomel 100x plastic disc, black
washer at at least one fixing point for 100x cage nut M6, galvanized

standard-compliant grounding
e For attaching front panels, distribution
panels or other built-in components to
frames, angle profiles or depth struts 26.99.0000
with rectangular perforations

Order-No. — P.U.

Mounting Material for 19 Components, Méx16mm, 100 pieces 26.99.0000 - 24

26.99.0001
Mounting Material for 19 Components, M5x16mm, 100 pieces 26.99.0001 - 24

ROLINE Mounting Material for 19“ Components, M6 / M5, 100 pieces, Black ORTA CENTE
19“ mounting material, 100 pieces per e Contents:
set (screw, washer, nut) 100x pan-head screw, M6 / M5 x 16,
galvanized, black
¢ Use a grounding cage nut and a nomel 100x plastic disc, black
washer at at least one fixing point for 100x cage nut M6 / M5, galvanized,
standard-compliant grounding black

e For attaching front panels, distribution
panels or other built-in components to
frames, angle profiles or depth struts
with rectangular perforations

Order-No. — P.U. l @ ®
ROLINE Mounting Material for 19“ Components, M6, 100 pieces 26.50.5005 - 24 ro l ne

ROLINE Mounting material for 19“ components, M5, 100 pieces 26.50.5006 - 24 Designed for Professionals

Cage Nut Insertion Tool, M5 / M6

¢ Indispensable tool for technicians/engineers wanting to insert or extract cage nuts

¢ Avoids cut fingers with sharp tools and screwdrivers

e Suitable for hole variants of the M5 /M6 cage nuts

e Easy insertion of the cage nut by placing it into the jaws of the tool, which then
squeezes the sides of the cage nut to allow the legs to be easily inserted into the hole

e Easy and reliable assembly

¢ Reduces a possible damage to panel

e Reduces risk of injury

Order-No. — P.U.

Cage Nut Insertion Tool, M5 / M6 26.99.0317 - 50




Network Components / Cables

VALUE 19” Vertical Wall Mount Bracket/Under Desk Mount, 1/2/3/4UH, max. 10kg

¢ 19“ device carrier with max. load capacity: up to 10kg
e Suitable for wall mount / under desk mount

e 4 \ersions available: 1/2 /3 /4UH

¢ Material: 1.5 mm sheet steel

* Contents: bracket, mounting material

26.99.0410

26.99.0411

26.99.0412

26.99.0413

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE 19” Vertical Wall Mount Bracket/Under Desk Mount max. 10kg, 1UH

VALUE 19” Vertical Wall Mount Bracket/Under Desk Mount max. 10kg, 2UH

VALUE 19” Vertical Wall Mount Bracket/Under Desk Mount max. 10kg, 3UH

VALUE 19” Vertical Wall Mount Bracket/Under Desk Mount max. 10kg, 4UH

26.99.0410 - 5
26.99.0411 - 5
26.99.0412 - 4
26.99.0413 -2




Network Components / Cables

VALUE Fibre Optic Jumper Cables, 50/125um, OM3

¢ VALUE Fibre Optic Jumper Cables with OM3 quality for high performance wiring

¢ Duplex Cable with fibre type @
Muliti-mode 50/125um, OM3

e Availiable length: 0,5m, 1m, 2m, 3m, 5m, 10m, 15m and 20m

e Color: turquoise

Length Type LC/LC - P.U. Type LC/ST - P.U. Type LC/SC - P.U.
0.5m 21.99.8700 -10 21.99.8720 -10 21.99.8710 -10
1m 21.99.8701 -10 21.99.8721 -10 21.99.8711 -10 e
2m 21.99.8702 -10 21.99.8722 -10 21.99.8712 -10
3m 21.99.8703 -5 21.99.8723 -5 21.99.8713 -5
5m 21.99.8705 -5 21.99.8725 -5 21.99.8715 -5
10m 21.99.8708 -10 21.99.8728 -10 21.99.8718 -10
15m 21.99.8706 -5
20m 21.99.8707 -5

VALUE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable 50/125um OMS3, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector

VALUE Fiber-Patchcable in OM3 quality for a high performance fiber optical cabling

e Security for the future! The OM3 fiber and connector quality with very low insertion
loss ensure an excellent quality at very high bandwidths.

e The cable assembled with ,low-loss“ connectors achieve very good values for inserti-
on loss and reflection. In comparison:

- Typical attenuation of a standard LC connector: 0.5 dB

- Typical attenuation of a low-loss LC connector: 0.15 dB

¢ Duplex cables with fiber type Multi-mode 50/125um, OM3

¢ Color: turquoise

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM3, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, turquoise, 0.5 m 21.99.8820 - 5
VALUE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM3, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, turquoise, 1 m 21.99.8821 - 5
VALUE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM3, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, turquoise, 2 m 21.99.8822 -5
VALUE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM3, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, turquoise, 3 m 21.99.8823 -5
VALUE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM3, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, turquoise, 5 m 21.99.8824 -5
VALUE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM3, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, turquoise, 10 m 21.99.8825 -5
VALUE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM3, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, turquoise, 15 m 21.99.8826 - 5
VALUE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM3, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, turquoise, 20 m 21.99.8827 -5

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cables, 50/125um, OM3

¢ ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cables with OM3 quality for high performance wiring
¢ The quality of the connectors and fibres and an optimal assembly procedure lead to
extremely good characteristics in respect of insertion loss and reflection
e Compact conductor (fibre movable in secondary coating)
¢ Duplex Cable with fibre type Muliti-mode 50/125um, OM3
e Cable construction: Kevlar tension reduction, PVC outer coating, @ 2.8 x 6 mm
e Color: turquoise @

roline

Designed for Professionals

Length Type LC/LC - P.U. Type LC/ST - P.U. Type LC/SC - P.U. @
0.5m 21.15.8700 -10 21.15.8720 -10 21.15.8710 -10

1m 21.15.8701 -10 21.15.8721 -10 21.15.8711 -10

2m 21.15.8702 -10 21.15.8722 -10 21.15.8712 -10

3m 21.15.8703 -5 21.15.8723 -5 21.15.8713 -5

5m 21.15.8705 -5 21.15.8725 -5 21.15.8715 -5

10m 21.15.8708 -10 21.15.8728 -10 21.15.8718 -10 e
15m 21.15.8706 -5

20m 21.15.8707 -5




Network Components / Cables

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cables, 50/125um, OM3, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector

o Security for the future! The OM3 fiber and connector quality with very low insertion
loss ensure an excellent quality at very high bandwidths.

«@ ®
* Material and assembly in ROLINE quality
¢ The cable assembled with ,low-loss” connectors achieve very good values for inserti-

on loss and reflection. In comparison: Designed for Professionals
- Typical attenuation of a standard LC connector: 0.5 dB g

- Typical attenuation of a low-loss LC connector: 0.15 dB
¢ Duplex cables with fiber type Multi-mode 50/125um, OM3
¢ Color: turquoise

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM3, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, turquoise, 0.5 m 21.15.8820 -5

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM3, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, turquoise, 1.0 m 21.15.8821 -5

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM3, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, turquoise, 2.0 m 21.15.8822 -5 F,::,’:f:;f:;:m
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM3, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, turquoise, 3.0 m 21.15.8823 -5 Low Smoke
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM3, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, turquoise, 5.0 m 21.15.8825 -5

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM3, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, turquoise, 10 m 21.15.8828 -5

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM3, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, turquoise, 15 m 21.15.8829 -5

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM3, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, turquoise, 20 m 21.15.8830 -5

VALUE Fibre Optic Jumper Cables, 50/125 um, OM4

OMd4 fiber for existing 1 and 10 Gbit/s applications as well as future 40 and 100 Gbit/s
systems. Allows extended reach upwards of 550 meters at 10 Gbit/s for ultra long
building backbones and medium length campus backbones. With an laser bandwidth
of 4700 MHz— km (more than double the IEEE requirement for 10 Gbit/s 300 meter
support), the OM4 fiber is also especially well suited for shorter distances in data
centers and high performance computing applications. @

* VALUE OM4 Fibre Optic Jumper cable with fiber type 50/125 um
¢ Color: purple

Length Type LC/LC - P.U. Type LC/ST - P.U. Type LC/SC - P.U.

0.5m 21.99.8750 - 10 21.99.8770 10 21.99.8760  —10

1m 21.99.8751  -10 21.99.8771  -10 21.99.8761  —10

2m 21.99.8752 -10 21.99.8772 -10 21.99.8762  —10

3m 21.99.8753 -5 21.99.8773 -5 21.99.8763 -5 e
5m 21.99.8755 -5 21.99.8775 -5 21.99.8765 -5

7m 21.99.8754 -3

10m 21.99.8758 -5 21.99.8778 -5 21.99.8768 -5

15m 21.99.8756 -5

20m 21.99.8757 -5

VALUE Fibre Optic Jumper Cables, 50/125um, OM4, LC, Low-Loss-Connector

VALUE F.O. Patchcable in OM4-Quality for a high performance connection. ¢ Duplex cables with fiber type Multi-mode 50/125um, OM4

 Security for the future! The OM4 fiber and connector quality with very low insertion
ensure an excellent quality at very high bandwidths.

e |t supports 10 Gb/s Ethernet, Fibre Channel, and OIF applications to 550 meters,
extends the system cost benefits to ultra long building backbones and medium length
campus backbones.

* The cable assembled with ,low-loss” connectors achieve very good values for inserti-
on loss and reflection. In comparison:

- Typical attenuation of a standard LC connector: 0.5 dB

- Typical attenuation of a low-loss LC connector: 0.15 dB

* Modal Bandwidth: 4700 MHz-km (this bandwidth is based on application-specific
implementation of the EMBC requirements)

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, violet, 0.5 m 21.99.8830 -5
VALUE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, violet, 1 m 21.99.8831 -5
VALUE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, violet, 2 m 21.99.8832 -5
VALUE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, violet, 3 m 21.99.8833 -5
VALUE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, violet, 5 m 21.99.8834 -5
VALUE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, violet, 7 m 21.99.8838 -5
VALUE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, violet, 10 m 21.99.8835 — 5
VALUE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, violet, 15 m 21.99.8836 — 5

VALUE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, violet, 20 m 21.99.8837 -5




Network Components / Cables

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cables, 50/125 um, OM4

OM4 fiber for existing 1 and 10 Gbit/s
applications as well as future 40 and 100
Gbit/s systems. Allows extended reach
upwards of 550 meters at 10 Gbit/s for
ultra long building backbones and medi-
um length campus backbones. With an

laser bandwidth of 4700 MHz— km (more
than double the IEEE requirement for 10
Gbit/s 300 meter support), the OM4 fiber
is also especially well suited for shorter
distances in data centers and high perfor-
mance computing applications.

¢ ROLINE OM4 Fibre Optic Jumper cable
with fiber type 50/125 pm
e Color: purple

Length Type LC/LC - P.U. Type LC/ST - P.U. Type LC/SC - P.U.

0.5m 21.15.8750 10 21.15.8770  -10 21.15.8760 - 10 @

im 21.15.8751 -10 21.15.8771  -10 21.15.8761  -10

2m 21158752 -10 21158772  -10 21.15.8762  -10

3m 21158753 -5 21158773 -5 21158763 -5 e

5m 21158755 -5 21158775 -5 21158765 -5

7m 21158754 -5

@ ®

10m 21.15.8758 -5 21158778 -5 21.15.8768 -5

15m 21.15.8756 -5 rOI l ne
20m J1158757 -5 Designed for Professionals

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cables, 50/125um OM4, Low-Loss-Connector

Security for the future! The OM4 fiber and

connector quality with very low insertion ensure

an excellent quality at very high bandwidths.

o It supports 10 Gb/s Ethernet, Fibre Channel, and
OIF applications to 550 meters, extends the sys-
tem cost benefits to ultra long building backbones

« The cable assembled with ,low— loss” connectors
achieve very good values for insertion loss and
reflection. In comparison:

— Typical attenuation of a standard LC connector:
0.5dB
— Typical attenuation of a low— loss LC connector:

and medium length campus backbones. 0.15 dB

Order-No. - P.U.

* Modal Bandwidth: 4700 MHz— km (this bandwidth
is based on application— specific implementation
of the EMBC requirements)

* Duplex cables with fiber type Multi- mode
50/125pm, OM4

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Low—-Loss—Connector, violet, 0.5 m

21.15.8850 -3

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Low—Loss—Connector, violet, 1.0 m

21.15.8851 -3

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Low—Loss—Connector, violet, 2.0 m

21.15.8852 -3

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Low—Loss—Connector, violet, 3.0 m

21.15.8853 -3

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Low—-Loss—Connector, violet, 5.0 m 21.15.8855 -3
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Low—-Loss—Connector, violet, 7.0 m 21.15.8856 -3

L J ®
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Low-Loss—Connector, violet, 10 m 21.15.8858 - 3 ro‘ l ne

Halogenfree
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Low-Loss—Connector, violet, 15 m 21.15.8859 -5 F’"l'""“"’d""'
H . ow Smoke

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Low—Loss—Connector, violet, 20 m 21.15.8860 -5 DeSIQned for Professionals

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cables, 50/125um OM4, Low-Loss-Connector, for Data Center

This fibre optice cable with the new connector * The new connector significantly reduces the  For both installation and for ongoing handling,
significantly reduces the amount of space needed amount of space needed, helping to control costs vertical space and finger access at the connection
in rack, helping to control costs and improve and improve efficiency. are needed
efficiency * For a more efficient handling the connector of ¢ The OM4 fiber and connector quality ensures an
* To double the density of fibers per rack and the fibre optic cable is equipped with a rigid, excellent quality at very high bandwidths.
improve handling in Central Offices and Data extended lever that employs an new way of push/  Color: purple
Centres pull mechanism
Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, 0.5 m 21.15.8870 -5
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, 1.0 m 21.15.8871 -5
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, 2.0 m 21.15.8872 -5
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, 3.0 m 21.15.8873 -5 IDﬂgﬂm I
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, 5.0 m 21.15.8875 -5
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, 7.0 m 21.15.8876 -5

®
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, 10 m 21.15.8880 -5 rol i ne

Halogenfree
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, 15 m 21.15.8885 -5 Flame retardant
H H Low Smoke

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125pm OMA4, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, 20 m 21.15.8890 -5 Designed for Professionals




Network Components / Cables

ROLINE Fibre Optic SLIM Jumper Cables, 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, OD 1.2mm

The solution for space problems in the fiber optic area of your data center!

Extra-thin ROLINE fiber optic patch cables in OM4 quality for high-performance fiber

optic cabling in high-density environments.

The LC connector with its small cross-section allows high densities in the distribution
area. And thanks to the extra-thin cable with a straight 1.2mm diameter, we now also
have the appropriate supplement to this connector.

 Security for the future! The OM4 fiber and connector quality with very low insertion
ensure an excellent quality at very high bandwidths of up to 10 Gb/s Ethernet, Fibre
Channel, and OIF applications to 550 meters- extends the system cost benefits to
ultra long building backbones and medium length campus backbones.

* Material and clothing in ROLINE quality

¢ Quter diameter: 1.2 x 2.4mm

* UPC polish

¢ Modal Bandwidth: 4700 MHz-km (this bandwidth is based on application-specific
implementation of the EMBC requirements)

* Duplex cables with fiber type Multi-mode 50/125um, OM4

Halogenfree
Flame retardant
Low Smoke

Order-No. - P.U.
ROLINE FO SLIM Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, OD 1.2mm, violet, 1.0 m 21.15.9261 - 10
ROLINE FO SLIM Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, OD 1.2mm, violet, 2.0 m 21.15.9262 - 10
ROLINE FO SLIM Jumper Cable 50/125um OMA4, LC/LC, OD 1.2mm, violet, 3.0 m 21159263 - 10
ROLINE FO SLIM Jumper Cable 50/125um OMA4, LC/LC, OD 1.2mm, violet, 5.0 m 21159264 -5 l e ©
ROLINE FO SLIM Jumper Cable 50/125um OMA4, LC/LC, OD 1.2mm, violet, 7.0 m 21159266 -5 ro ‘ ne
ROLINE FO SLIM Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, OD 1.2mm, violet, 10.0 m 21159265 -5 Designed for Professionals

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Data Center, UNIBOOT

ROLINE Fiber Optic Uniboot LSOH Patch Cord LC/LC in OM4 quality for high-perfor-
mance fiber optic cabling in excellent ROLINE quality. A uniboot connector is ideal
for a high-density environment. Compared to the conventional duplex connector, the
design is more compact and only one cable is used for two lines, which enables usage
in a high-density environment. Changing the fiber polarity is easily possible without
special tools.

« Security for the future! The OM4 fiber and connector quality with very low insertion
ensure an excellent quality at very high bandwidths.

e |t supports 10 Gb/s Ethernet, Fibre Channel, and OIF applications to 550 meters,
extends the system cost benefits to ultra long building backbones and medium length
campus backbones.

¢ Material and clothing in ROLINE quality

¢ Modal Bandwidth: 4700 MHz-km (this bandwidth is based on application-specific
implementation of the EMBC requirements)

* Duplex cables with fiber type Multi-mode 50/125um, OM4

¢ Uniboot for high-density environments

e Fiber polarity can be changed easily without special tools

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Data Center, UNIBOOT, violet, 0.5 m 21.15.8650 — 20
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Data Center, UNIBOOT, violet, 1 m 21.15.8651 - 10
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Data Center, UNIBOOT, violet, 2 m 21.15.8652 - 10
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Data Center, UNIBOOT, violet, 3 m 21.15.8653 - 10
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Data Center, UNIBOOT, violet, 5 m 21.15.8654 -5
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Data Center, UNIBOOT, violet, 7 m 21.15.8655 - 5 N
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Data Center, UNIBOOT, violet, 10 m 21.15.8656 - 5
Halogenfree
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Data Center, UNIBOOT, violet, 15 m 21.15.8657 - 5 Flal.’:;rse:::r::m

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Data Center, UNIBOOT, violet, 20 m 21.15.8658 -5




Network Components / Cables

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable Duplex, 50/125 um, OM4, LC/LC, Armored

ROLINE Fiber-Patchcable in OM4 quality for a high performance glas cabling

* OM4 fiber is a 50 um laser-optimized fiber with extended bandwidth. It will be used
to enhance the system performance for existing 1 and 10 Gbit/s applications as well
as future 40 and 100 Gbit/s systems.

* In use at low data rates such as 100 Mbit/s or 1 Gbit/s, OM4 is on par with the OM2
or OM3 fibers. The OM4 fiber shows their true strengths at data rates of 10 Gbit/s
and 40 Gbit/s with ranges of 550 meters or 300 meters.

¢ The quality of the connectors and fibres and an optimal assembly procedure lead to

e Steel armored

¢ Compared to standard fiber optic patch cables, these cables are additionally protec-
ted by a flexible steel spiral helix

e Due to this high-quality cable construction, FO cables are tread-resistant and suitable
for applications with increased mechanical demands

¢ Only suitable for indoor use

e Colour: Violet

extremely good characteristics in respect of insertion loss and reflection

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable Duplex, 50/125um, OM4, LC/LC, Armored, violet, 1 m

21.15.8610 - 10

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable Duplex, 50/125um, OM4, LC/LC, Armored, violet, 2 m

21.15.8611 - 10

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable Duplex, 50/125um, OM4, LC/LC, Armored, violet, 3 m 21.15.8612 - 5
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable Duplex, 50/125um, OM4, LC/LC, Armored, violet, 5 m 21.15.8613 - 5
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable Duplex, 50/125um, OM4, LC/LC, Armored, violet, 7 m 21.15.8614 -5
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable Duplex, 50/125um, OM4, LC/LC, Armored, violet, 10 m 21.15.8615 - 5
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable Duplex, 50/125um, OM4, LC/LC, Armored, violet, 15 m 21.15.8616 - 5
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable Duplex, 50/125um, OM4, LC/LC, Armored, violet, 20 m 21.15.8617 - 5

Steel Armored

Halogenfree
Flame retardant
Low Smoke

roline

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable, 50/125 um, OM5, LC/LC

ROLINE fiber optic patch cables in OM5 quality for
high-performance fiber optic cabling in high-density
environments.

e Security for the future! The OMS fiber connector
quality with very low insertion ensures an excellent
quality at very high bandwidths of up to 100 Gbit/s
Ethernet, Fibre Channel, and OIF applications with
up to 150 meters- extends the system cost benefits
to ultra long building backbones and medium length
campus backbones.

¢ Material and clothing in ROLINE quality

» Duplex cables with fiber type Multimode 50/125um,
OM5

o Attenuation 850nm < 2.3 dB/km, 953nm < 1.7 dB/km,
1300nm < 0.6 dB/km

* The cable assembled with , low-loss” connectors
achieve very good values for insertion loss and
reflection. Insertion loss of less than 0.3dB

e Quter diameter: 2.0mm

e UPC polish

¢ Modal Bandwidth: 4700 MHz-km (this bandwidth is
based on application-specific implementation of the
EMBC requirements)

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable, 50/125 um, LC/LC, OMS5, green, 1.0 m

21.159271 -10

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable, 50/125 um, LC/LC, OM5, green, 2.0 m

21.159272 -10

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable, 50/125 um, LC/LC, OMS5, green, 3.0 m

21.159273 -10

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable, 50/125 pm, LC/LC, OM5, green, 5.0 m

21.159274 -5

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable, 50/125 pm, LC/LC, OMS5, green, 7.0 m

21.159276 -5

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable, 50/125 pm, LC/LC, OMS5, green, 10.0 m

21159275 -5

Halogenfree
Flame retardant
Low Smoke

roline

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable, 50/125 um, LC/LC, OM5, Low-Loss Connector

ROLINE fiber optic patch cables in OM5 quality for
high-performance fiber optic cabling in high-density
environments.

* Security for the future! The OMS5 fiber connector quality with
very low insertion loss ensures an excellent quality at very high
bandwidths of up to 100 Gbit/s Ethernet, Fibre Channel, and
OIF applications with up to 150 meters- extends the system
cost benefits to ultra long building backbones and medium

length campus backbones.

* Material and clothing in ROLINE quality

* Duplex cables with fiber type Multimode 50/125um, OM5

* The cable assembled with ,low-loss” connectors achieve very
good values for insertion loss and reflection. In comparison:

- Typical attenuation of a standard LC connector: 0.5 dB

- Typical attenuation of a low-loss LC connector: 0.15 dB

« Attenuation 850nm < 2.3 dB/km, 953nm < 1.7 dB/km, 1300nm
<0.6 dB/km

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable, 50/125 pm, LC/LC, OM5, Low-Loss Connector, green, 0.5 m

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable, 50/125 um, LC/LC, OM5, Low-Loss Connector, green, 1 m

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable, 50/125 um, LC/LC, OM5, Low-Loss Connector, green, 2 m

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable, 50/125 pm, LC/LC, OM5, Low-Loss Connector, green, 3 m

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable, 50/125 um, LC/LC, OM5, Low-Loss Connector, green, 5 m

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable, 50/125 um, LC/LC, OM5, Low-Loss Connector, green, 7 m

e IL (Insertion Loss) < 0.15dB

* RL (Return Loss) >= 30dB

¢ Outer diameter: 2.0mm

¢ UPC polish

¢ Modal Bandwidth: 4700 MHz-km (this bandwidth is based on
application-specific implementation of the EMBC requirements)

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable, 50/125 pm, LC/LC, OM5, Low-Loss Connector, green, 10 m

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable, 50/125 pm, LC/LC, OM5, Low-Loss Connector, green, 15 m

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable, 50/125 pm, LC/LC, OM5, Low-Loss Connector, green, 20 m

21159280 - 5

21159281 - 5

21159282 - 5

21159283 - 5

21159284 - 5

21159285 - 5

21.15.9286 - 5 l — O | e
21159287 - 5 ro ‘ne Low Smoke
2115.9288 - 5 Designed for Professionals
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ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper CableS, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/SC, Duplex, LSOH

ROLINE LSOH fiber optic patch cable with single mode fibers in 0S2 quality.

* Cable sheathing made of halogen-free, low smoke and flame-retardant material
¢ Assembled with high-quality connectors with ceramic ferrule

* Core structure: Duplex cable I-VH

 High tensile strength due to Kevlar with aramid fibres

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/SC, Duplex, yellow, 0.5 m 21.15.8790 - 10
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/SC, Duplex, yellow, 1 m 21.15.8791 - 10
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable, 9/125um, 052, LC/SC, Duplex, yellow, 2 m 21158792 - 10 l ® ©
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/SC, Duplex, yellow, 3 m 21.15.8793 -5 ro ‘ ne
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable, 9/125pum, 052, LC/SC, Duplex, yellow, 5 m 21158794 -5 Designed for Professionals

Halogenfree
Flame retardant
Low Smoke

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cables, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, Duplex, LSOH

ROLINE LSOH fiber optic patch cable with single mode fibers in 0S2 quality.

* Cable sheathing made of halogen-free, low smoke and flame-retardant material
* Assembled with high-quality connectors with ceramic ferrule

e Core structure: Duplex cable I-VH

 High tensile strength due to Kevlar with aramid fibres

Halogen-free, flame retardant, low smoke.

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, duplex, yellow, 0.5 m 21.15.8780 - 10
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, duplex, yellow, 1.0 m 21.15.8781 - 10
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, duplex, yellow, 2.0 m 21.15.8782 - 10
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, duplex, yellow, 3.0 m 21.15.8783 -5
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, duplex, yellow, 5.0 m 21.15.8785 -5
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, duplex, yellow, 7.0 m 21.15.8784 -5
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, duplex, yellow, 10.0 m 21.15.8789 -5 l 4 ©
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, duplex, yellow, 15.0 m 21.15.8786 -5 ro l ne
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125um, 052, LC/LC, duplex, yellow, 20.0 m 21158787 -5 Designed for Professionals

Halogenfree
Flame retardant
Low Smoke

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, UNIBOOT

ROLINE Fiber Optic Uniboot LSOH Patch Cord LC/LC in OS2 quality. A uniboot e Core structure: Duplex cable I-VH

connector is ideal for a high-density environment. Compared to the conventional ¢ High tensile strength due to aramid yarn strain relief
duplex connector, the design is more compact and only one cable is used for two

lines, which enables usage in a high-density environment. Changing the fiber ¢ Uniboot Patch Cord for high-density environments
polarity is easily possible without special tools. ¢ Fiber polarity can be changed easily without special tools

¢ Cable sheathing made of halogen-free, low smoke and flame-retardant material —_—

¢ Assembled with high-quality connectors with ceramic ferrule

Order-No. - P.U.
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, UNIBOOT, yellow, 0.5 m 21.15.8640 - 20
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, UNIBOOT, yellow, 1 m 21.15.8641 - 10
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, UNIBOOT, yellow, 2 m 21.15.8642 - 10
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, UNIBOOT, yellow, 3 m 21.15.8643 - 10
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, UNIBOOT, yellow, 5 m 21.15.8644 -5
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, UNIBOOT, yellow, 7 m 21.15.8645 -5
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, UNIBOOT, yellow, 10 m 21.15.8646 -5

l 1 3
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, UNIBOOT, yellow, 15 m 21.15.8647 -5 ro l ne

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125um, 052, LC/LC, UNIBOOT, yellow, 20 m 21158648 -5 Designed for Professionals

Halogenfree
Flame retardant
Low Smoke
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ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, APC, Simplex, LSOH, Armored

ROLINE LSOH fiber optic patch cable with single mode fibers in 0S2 quality. e Only suitable for indoor use
» Connects optical fibre socket to switch/router/internet box
e Suitable for high-speed Internet Halogen-free, flame retardant, low smoke.

e Fiber optic patch cable simplex with single mode fibers in OS2 quality

o Steel armored

® APC polished

e Compared to standard fiber optic patch cables, these cables are additionally protec-
ted by a flexible steel spiral helix

¢ Due to this high-quality cable construction, FO cables are tread-resistant and suitable
for applications with increased mechanical demands

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, APC, Simplex, LSOH, Armored, white, 1 m 21.15.8600 - 10

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, APC, Simplex, LSOH, Armored, white, 2 m 21.15.8601 - 10

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, APC, Simplex, LSOH, Armored, white, 3 m 21.15.8602 -5
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, APC, Simplex, LSOH, Armored, white, 5 m 21.15.8603 -5

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, APC, Simplex, LSOH, Armored, white, 7 m 21.15.8604 -5

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, APC, Simplex, LSOH, Armored, white, 10 m 21.15.8606 -5 l — © Fl:;’:f:g:::m
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, APC, Simplex, LSOH, Armored, white, 15 m 21.15.8607 -5 ro ‘ ne iSHoke

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, APC, Simplex, LSOH, Armored, white, 20 m 21.15.8608 -5

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cables, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, UPC Polish, Simplex, LSOH

ROLINE LSOH fiber optic patch cable with single mode fibers in OS2 quality.
» Connects optical fibre socket to switch/router/internet box

e Suitable for high-speed Internet

e Fiber optic patch cable simplex with single mode fibers in OS2 quality

Halogen-free, flame retardant, low smoke.

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, UPC, simplex, LSOH, yellow, 0.5 m 21.15.8840 - 10

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, UPC, simplex, LSOH, yellow, 1 m 21.15.8841 - 10

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, UPC, simplex, LSOH, yellow, 2 m 21.15.8842 - 10

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, UPC, simplex, LSOH, yellow, 3 m 21158843 -5

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, UPC, simplex, LSOH, yellow, 5 m 21.15.8845 -5 l 4 © FI::.’:?:Z:::M
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, UPC, simplex, LSOH, yellow, 7 m 21158846 -5 r o ' ne STk
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 9/125um, 052, LC/LC, UPC, simplex, LSOH, yellow, 10 m 21158847 -5 Designed for Professionals

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, APC, Simplex, LSOH

ROLINE LSOH fiber optic patch cable with single mode fibers in OS2 quality.
¢ Connects optical fibre socket to switch/router/internet box

e Suitable for high-speed Internet

e Fiber optic patch cable simplex with single mode fibers in OS2 quality

e APC polish

Halogen-free, flame retardant, low smoke.

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, APC, Simplex, LSOH, yellow, 1 m 21.15.8620 - 10

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, APC, Simplex, LSOH, yellow, 2 m 21.15.8621 - 10 l 4 © ﬂ::.l:f::zﬁr::m
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, APC, Simplex, LSOH, yellow, 3 m 21.15.8622 -5 ro ' ne s mote
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable 9/125um, 052, LC/LC, APC, Simplex, LSOH, yellow, 5 m 21158623 -5 Designed for Professionals

1.72
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ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable Duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, Armored

ROLINE LSOH fiber optic patch cable with single mode fibers in 0S2 quality.
¢ Cable sheathing made of halogen-free, low smoke and flame-retardant material
¢ Assembled with high-quality connectors with ceramic ferrule
* Core structure: Duplex cable I-VH
« High tensile strength due to aramid yarn strain relief
® Steel armored
¢ Compared to standard fiber optic patch cables, these cables are additionally protec-
ted by a flexible steel spiral helix
* Due to this high-quality cable construction, FO cables are tread-resistant and suitable
for applications with increased mechanical demands

© Only suitable for indoor use Order-No. — P.U.
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable Duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, Armored, white, 1 m 21.15.8630 - 10
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable Duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, Armored, white, 2 m 21.15.8631 - 10
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable Duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, Armored, white, 3 m 21.15.8632 - 5
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable Duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, Armored, white, 5 m 21.15.8633 -5
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable Duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, Armored, white, 7 m 21.15.8634 -5

; - ; @ ® Halogenfree
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable Duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, Armored, white, 10 m 21.15.8635 - 5 l Flame retardant
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable Duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, Armored, white, 15 m 21.15.8636 - 5 ro ‘ ne —
ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable Duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LC/LC, Armored, white, 20 m 21.15.8637 - 5 Designed for Professionals

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cables, 50/125um OM4, LSH/LC, UPC Polish, LSOH

High-quality fibre optic cables with the high protective, secured LSH connection on one side and LC plug on the other side - both connections are UPC polished.
* Duplex cable with 50/125um OM4 fibre type

¢ Cable material: sheath halogen-free and flame-retardant, violet

¢ LC connector: plug with high mechanical load capacity, push-pull latched with anti-rotation device, ceramic ferrule

¢ LSH connector: precisely manufactured connector with low return loss, ceramic ferrule

¢ UPC Polish (Ultra Physical Contact)

¢ IL<0.25dB, RL > 25dB

o IL (typical) < 0.12dB

* Cable OD (outer diameter): 3.0 x 6.0mm

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LSH/LC, UPC Polish, LSOH, violet, 0.5 m 21.15.9470 - 10

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LSH/LC, UPC Polish, LSOH, violet, 1.0 m 21.15.9471 - 10

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LSH/LC, UPC Polish, LSOH, violet, 2.0 m 21.15.9472 - 10

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LSH/LC, UPC Polish, LSOH, violet, 3.0 m 21.15.9473 -5

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LSH/LC, UPC Polish, LSOH, violet, 5.0 m 21.15.9475 -5 @ ® Halogenfree
Flame retardant

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LSH/LC, UPC Polish, LSOH, violet, 7.5 m 21.15.9476 -5 ro l ne Low Smoke

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OMA4, LSH/LC, UPC Polish, LSOH, violet, 10.0 m 21.15.9477 - 5 Designed for Professionals

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cables Duplex, 50/125um OM4, LSH/LSH, UPC Polish, LSOH

High-quality fibre optic cable with the high protective, secured LSH connection on * L <0.25dB, RL > 25dB
both sides - both connections are UPC polished. e |L (typical) <0.12dB
¢ Duplex cable with 50/125um OM4 fibre type ¢ Cable OD (outer diameter): 3.0 x 6.0mm

¢ Cable material: sheath halogen-free and flame-retardant, violet, solid core with
aramid strain relief

¢ LSH connector: precisely manufactured connector with low return loss, ceramic
ferrule, beige

¢ The LSH connector has a spring-loaded shutter, which fully protects the ferrule from
dust and scratches

¢ UPC Polish (Ultra Physical Contact)

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable Duplex, 50/125um OM4, LSH/LSH, UPC Polish, LSOH, violet, 0.5 m 21.15.9490 - 10

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable Duplex, 50/125um OM4, LSH/LSH, UPC Polish, LSOH, violet, 1.0 m 21.15.9491 - 10

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable Duplex, 50/125um OM4, LSH/LSH, UPC Polish, LSOH, violet, 2.0 m 21.15.9492 - 10

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable Duplex, 50/125um OM4, LSH/LSH, UPC Polish, LSOH, violet, 3.0 m 21.15.9493 -5

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable Duplex, 50/125um OMA4, LSH/LSH, UPC Polish, LSOH, violet, 5.0 m 21.15.9495 - 5 l — N bl
ROLINE FO Jumper Cable Duplex, 50/125um OM4, LSH/LSH, UPC Polish, LSOH, violet, 7.5 m 21.15.9496 - 5 ro l ne Loy Soke

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable Duplex, 50/125um OM4, LSH/LSH, UPC Polish, LSOH, violet, 10.0 m 21.15.9497 -5
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ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable Duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LSH/LC, APC Polish, LSOH

High-quality fibre optic cable with the high protective, secured LSH connection on

one side and LC plug on the other side - both connections are APC polished.

¢ Duplex cable with fiber type 9/125um OS2

¢ Cable material: sheath halogen-free and flame-retardant, yellow, solid core with
aramid strain relief

e LC connector: connector with high mechanical load capacity, push-pull latched with
anti-rotation lock, APC ground joint, ceramic ferrule

¢ LSH connector: precision-manufactured connectors with low return loss (RL), APC
ground joint, ceramic ferrule, green

¢ The LSH connector has a spring-loaded shutter, which fully protects the ferrule from
dust and scratches

¢ APC Polish (8°- APC- Angled Physical Contact-
allows tighter connection and smaller end-face radii)

e |[L<0.25dB, RL > 60dB

e |L (typical) < 0.12dB

¢ Cable OD (outer diameter): 3.0 x 6.0mm

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable Duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LSH/LC, APC Polish, LSOH, yellow, 0.5 m

21159480 - 10

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable Duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LSH/LC, APC Polish, LSOH, yellow, 1.0 m

21159481 -10

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable Duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LSH/LC, APC Polish, LSOH, yellow, 2.0 m

21159482 -10

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable Duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LSH/LC, APC Polish, LSOH, yellow, 3.0 m

21159483 -5

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable Duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LSH/LC, APC Polish, LSOH, yellow, 5.0 m

21159485 -5

roline

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable Duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LSH/LC, APC Polish, LSOH, yellow, 7.5 m

21159486 -5 Designed for Professionals

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable Duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LSH/LC, APC Polish, LSOH, yellow, 10.0 m

21159487 -5

Halogenfree
Flame retardant
Low Smoke

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable Duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LSH/LSH, APC Polish, LSOH

High-quality fibre optic cable with the high protective, secured LSH connection on

both sides - both connections are APC polished.

¢ Duplex cable with fiber type 9/125um OS2

¢ Cable material: sheath halogen-free and flame-retardant, yellow, solid core with
aramid strain relief

¢ LSH connectors: precision-manufactured connectors with low return loss, APC
ground joint, ceramic ferrule

e The LSH connector has a spring-loaded shutter, which fully protects the ferrule from
dust and scratches

¢ APC Polish (8°- APC- Angled Physical Contact-
allows tighter connection and smaller end-face radii)
¢ |L<0.25dB, RL > 60dB
e |L (typical) < 0.12dB
¢ Cable OD
(outer diameter): 3.0 x 6.0mm

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable Duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LSH/LSH, APC Polish, LSOH, yellow, 0.5 m

21.15.9500 - 10

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable Duplex, 9/125um, OS2, LSH/LSH, APC Polish, LSOH, yellow, 1.0 m

21159501 - 10

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable Duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LSH/LSH, APC Polish, LSOH, yellow, 2.0 m

21.15.9502 - 10

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable Duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LSH/LSH, APC Polish, LSOH, yellow, 3.0 m

21159503 -5

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable Duplex, 9/125um, OS2, LSH/LSH, APC Polish, LSOH, yellow, 5.0 m

roline

21159505 -

v

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable Duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LSH/LSH, APC Polish, LSOH, yellow, 7.5 m

21159506 -5 Designed for Professionals

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable Duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LSH/LSH, APC Polish, LSOH, yellow, 10.0 m

21.15.9507 -5

Halogenfree
Flame retardant
Low Smoke

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable LSH Duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LSH APC / LC UPC, LSOH

High-quality fibre optic cable with the

high protective, secured APC polished

LSH connection on one side and UPC

polished LC plug on the other side. joint, ceramic ferrule

¢ Duplex cable with fiber type 9/125um ¢ LSH connectors: precision-manufac-
0S2 tured connectors with low return loss,

¢ Cable material: sheath halogen-free APC ground joint, ceramic ferrule, grey
and flame-retardant, yellow, solid core e The LSH connector has a spring-loaded
with aramid strain relief shutter, which fully protects the ferrule

¢ LC connector: connector with high me-
chanical load capacity, push-pull latched
with anti-rotation lock, APC ground

from dust and scratches
* LSH APC Polish (8°) / LC UPC Polish
¢ |L<0.25dB, RL > 25dB
e IL (typical) < 0.12dB
¢ Cable OD (outer diameter):
3.0x6.0mm

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable LSH Duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LSH APC / LC UPC, LSOH, yellow, 0.5 m

21159510 -10

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable LSH Duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LSH APC / LC UPC, LSOH, yellow, 1.0 m

21159511 -10

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable LSH Duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LSH APC / LC UPC, LSOH, yellow, 2.0 m

21159512 -10

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable LSH Duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LSH APC / LC UPC, LSOH, yellow, 3.0 m

21159513 -5

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable LSH Duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LSH APC / LC UPC, LSOH, yellow, 5.0 m

21159515 -5

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable LSH Duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LSH APC / LC UPC, LSOH, yellow, 7.5 m

roline

21159516 -5

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable LSH Duplex, 9/125um, 0S2, LSH APC / LC UPC, LSOH, yellow, 10.0 m

21159517 -5 Designed for Professionals

Halogenfree
Flame retardant
Low Smoke

1.74
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VALUE Fibre Optic Universal-Cleaning Products

* Application range: can be used for any optical fiber cables plug type independently
* The cassette cleaner wipes away contaminants from optical connector end face

* Designed for all types of connectors

* Compact size for easy hand-held operations

* Dry-clean without the use of harmful substances

e Cleaning micro fibers are densely stranded and debris free

¢ Constructed with anti-static material

* Up to 500 cleanings per unit possible

¢ Contents: 100 Cleaning-Tissues

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE Fibre Optic Cleaning Cassette 13.99.3005 -5

VALUE 19 Splice Box Empty 1U, Extendable, 24x

21.99.0651 21.99.0649

¢ 19“ FO panel to split multi-core fiber optic cable on single cores * 19“ FO panel to split multi-core fiber optic cable on single cores

* Prepared for splice trays ¢ Prepared for splice trays

* 1.5 mm sheet steel, black e 1.5 mm sheet steel, black

¢ Cable entry: PG 13 ¢ Cable entry: PG 13

* Space for max. 24x SC simplex couplings 21.99.0670/0671/0672/0673 or 24x LC  Space for max. 24 SC duplex couplings 21.99.0655/0656/0657 or 24 LC couplings
couplings duplex 21.99.0663/0664/0665/0666 (quadruple) 21.99.0660/0661/0662

]
(5]

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE 19“ Splice box empty 1U, Extendable, 24x SC-DX quadruple A 21.99.0649 - 4

VALUE 19“ Splice Box Empty 1U, Extendable, 24x SC-DX B 21.99.0651 - 4

ROLINE FO Panel 19 unloaded, 12x Ports SC(Simplex)/LC(Duplex)

For applications like: Data centres, premise installations, telecommunication

networks, Data communication

» Offers a flexible, multi functional solution allowing an easy access during installati-
on or re-work with no disturbance of the existing cable or fibres

* Robust 1U sliding patch panel designed to house 12 adapters for SC or LC Multimo-
de and Single-mode applications

* Fiber Optic Patch Panel for 12x Ports SC(Simplex) / LC(Duplex)

e The tray is locked in place with 2x metal screws

e When the tray is fully extended the it can be lowered to a 45 degrees angle and
will provide the perfect working platform for installation or maintenance

« Offers 2 cable entry points, cables can be fixed with a gland buffer

e 1x M20 and 1x M25 cable gland included
C 4 ®
mee- POlINE "o

ROLINE FO Panel 19“ unloaded, 12x Ports SC(Simplex)/LC(Duplex), black 21.17.0350 - 3 Designed for Professionals

ROLINE FO Panel 19“ unloaded, 16x Ports (Keystones)

For applications like: Data centres, premise installations, telecommunication net-
works, Data communication

 Offers a flexible, multi functional solution allowing an easy access during installation
or re-work with no disturbance of the existing cable or fibres

* Robust 1U sliding patch panel designed to house 16 keystones

* Fiber Optic Patch Panel for 16x Ports Keystones

* The tray is locked in place with 2x metal screws

* Offers 2 cable entry points (PG13), cables can be fixed with a gland buffer

¢ Contents: Panel, PG13.5 cable clamp 2 pcs., M6 screw and nuts 4 sets

cable tie 6 pcs.
l [ _J ®
Order-No. - P.U. ro l ne

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE FO Panel 19“ unloaded, 16x Ports (Keystones), black 21.17.0351 -5
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ROLINE Fiber Optic Keystone Jacks

¢ ROLINE quality keystone adapter for fiber optic cabling e Can be used toghether with a Flush Mount Wall Jack for keystones, 2-port
e For installation in fiber optic front plates or for extending fiber optic jumper cables (25.16.8579) or with a Surface Wall Mount Frame (25.15.8484)

¢ High quality plastic housing with keystone technicque

¢ Sleeve of the ferrule made of phosphor-bronze (PB)

¢ For Multimode fiber optic jumper cables

e Can be used with 19” Patch Panel Module frame (26.11.0357 or 26.11.0356)

21.17.0051 21.17.0052 21.17.0053 21.17.0054 21.17.0055
21.17.0056
21.17.0057 21.17.0058 21.17.0059 21.17.0060 21.17.0002

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE Fiber Optic Keystone Jack, SC Simplex, Singlemode, 0S2 21.17.0051 - 20

ROLINE Fiber Optic Keystone Jack, SC Simplex, Singlemode, 0S2, APC 21.17.0052 - 20

ROLINE Fiber Optic Keystone Jack, SC Simplex, Multimode, OM2 21.17.0053 - 20
ROLINE Fiber Optic Keystone Jack, SC Simplex, Multimode, OM3 21.17.0054 - 20 21.17.0001
ROLINE Fiber Optic Keystone Jack, SC Simplex, Multimode, OM4 21.17.0055 - 20
ROLINE Fiber Optic Keystone Jack, SC Simplex, Multimode, OM5 21.17.0056 - 20
ROLINE Fiber Optic Keystone Jack, LC/LC Duplex, Multimode, OM3 21.17.0001 - 20
ROLINE Fiber Optic Keystone Jack, LC/LC Duplex, Multimode, OM4 21.17.0002 - 20
ROLINE Fiber Optic Keystone Jack, LC/LC Duplex, Singlemode, 0S2 21.17.0057 - 20

ROLINE Fiber Optic Keystone Jack, LC/LC Duplex, Singlemode, 0S2, APC ~ 21.17.0058 - 20

ROLINE Fiber Optic Keystone Jack, LC/LC Duplex, Multimode, OM2 21.17.0059 - 20

ROLINE Fiber Optic Keystone Jack, LC/LC Duplex, Multimode, OM5 21.17.0060 - 20 . ®
Keystone 19 Module frame Cat.5/Cat.6, 24 P., blank, UTP, light grey 26.11.0356 -5 ro‘ l ne
Keystone 19" Module frame Cat.5/Cat.6, 24 P., blank, UTP, black 26.11.0357 -5

Flush Mount Wall Oulet for Keystones, 2-port 25.16.8579 - 20 DeSig n ed fo r Professio na | S
Surface Wall Mount Frame 25.16.8484 - 20
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VALUE Fibre Optic Adapters

« Fiber optic adapters and couplings for o e o 0
cost effective fiber-optic cabling

e LC/LC socket, SC/SC socket

e For installation or extension of fiber
optic cables

e Ceramic sleeves

¢ High quality plastic housing

o 0
(£ Qo (G) Q
o ) o )
Order-No. — P.U.
VALUE Fibre Optic Adapter LC/LC Duplex, 0S2 A 21.99.0663 - 30
VALUE Fibre Optic Adapter LC/LC Duplex, 0S2, APC B 21.99.0664 - 30 Order-No. — P.U.
VALUE Fibre Optic Adapter LC/LC Duplex, OM3 C 21.99.0665 - 30 VALUE Fibre Optic Adapter SC/SC Duplex, OM3, PB J 21.99.0655 — 50
VALUE Fibre Optic Adapter LC/LC Duplex, OM4 D 21.99.0666 - 30 VALUE Fibre Optic Adapter SC/SC Duplex, OM4, PB K 21.99.0656 - 50
VALUE Fibre Optic Adapter SC/SC simplex, 0S2 E 21.99.0670 - 30 VALUE Fibre Optic Adapter SC/SC Duplex, 0S2, Z L 21.99.0657 - 50
VALUE Fibre Optic Adapter SC/SC simplex, 0S2, APC F 21.99.0671 - 30 VALUE Fibre Optic Adapter LC quadruple, OM3, PB M 21.99.0660 - 50
VALUE Fibre Optic Adapter SC/SC simplex, OM3 G 21.99.0672 - 30 VALUE Fibre Optic Adapter LC quadruple, OM4, PB N 21.99.0661 - 50
VALUE Fibre Optic Adapter SC/SC simplex, OM4 H 21.99.0673 - 30 VALUE Fibre Optic Adapter LC quadruple, 0S2, Z 0 21.99.0662 - 50

ROLINE Fibre Optic Adapters

« Fiber optic adapters and couplings for the cost effective fiber-optic cabling ® ®

¢ For mounting in fiber optic faceplates or for the extension for fiber optic cables

¢ The guide sleeve for the ferrules are available for every type and version of phos- ro‘ l ne
phor bronze (PB) as well as a version of zirconium (Z)

» The version of zirconium ferrule is also suitable for single-mode Designed for Professionals

21.17.0050 / 21.17.0049

e 4x LC / 4x LC socket / 2x LC / 2x LC socket @
e For installation or extension of fiber optic cables

¢ High quality plastic housing (green)

 Guide sleeves of the ferrule made of zirconium (2)

 Suitable for multi-mode fiber optic cable

 Double / Quad LC coupling- fits in front panel cutouts for duplex SC

21.17.0040 / 21.17.0041
o LSH/LSH- socket
« To extend fiber optic cables (A) (B)
* Guide sleeves of the ferrule ceramic
e |L(typical) < 0.15dB / * RL(typical) > 60dB
e With nut and screw applicability
Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE Fibre Optic Adapter SC Simplex Multimode, PB A 21.17.0075 - 50

ROLINE Fibre Optic Adapter SC Simplex Single-Mode, Z A 21.17.0071 - 50

ROLINE Fibre Optic Adapter SC Duplex Multimode, PB

o<

21.17.0085 - 50

21.17.0081 - 50 (c) (D}

ROLINE Fibre Optic Adapter LC Duplex Single-Mode, Z C 21.17.0141 - 50

[o=]

ROLINE Fibre Optic Adapter SC Duplex Single-Mode, Z

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE Fibre Optic Adapter LC double, Multimode, OMS5, Z G 21.17.0049 - 50

ROLINE Fibre Optic Adapter LC quadruple, Multimode, OM5, Z D 21.17.0050 - 50

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE Fibre Optic Adapter, LSH, Flange, green E 21.17.0040 - 50

ROLINE Fibre Optic Adapter, LSH, Flange, beige F 21.17.0041 - 50 G 0
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VALUE MPO (multi-fibre push-on) Cabling System

DATA CENTER
Product

MPO (multi-fibre push-on) cabling system

The MPO (multi-fibre push-on) cabling system is an easy-to-use solution based on a high

density connector and ribbon-fiber cables with 12 cores. This system is commonly used

in data centers but also e.g. between server rooms. It is designed for reliable and quick

operations with the obvious benefits of less space requirements and improved scalabili-

ty. The pre-terminated MPO cables can fan-out to other connections, usually to LC, to in-

terconnect with standard-density products or services, using modules or fan-out cables.

Key Facts MPO

e Fully supports all optical fiber applications within the Ethernet family

¢ Modular solution with reusable modules and cables

¢ High-density cabling saves pathway space and gives improved airflow compared to
traditional cable bundles

¢ Cables are pre-terminated in the factory to the correct length with high density
connectivity

MPO components

MPO connectors contact usually 12 fibers in a single connection. A connection must
be stable and its ends correctly aligned. These aspects are essential for achieving the
required transmission parameters.

Therefore MPO connectors are available in a male version (with pins) or a female
version (without pins). The pins ensure that the fronts of the connectors are exactly
aligned on contact and that the end-faces of the fibers are not offset.Remark: all
cables are halogen-free (LSOH). The connectors are low-loss connectors with a very
low attenuation.

1. Cables

MPO cables are delivered already terminated. That requires greater care in planning in
advance but it has a number of advantages: short installation times, tested and gua-
ranteed quality and great reliability.

Trunk cables:

Trunk cables serve as a permanent link connecting the MPO modules to each other.
Trunk cables are available with 12 fibers. Their ends are terminated with 12-fiber MPO
connectors female version (without pins).

Fan-Out cables:

Fan-Out cables are used for the connection of a MPO cable to standard-density connec-
tors, usually to 12 LC connectors.

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE MPO Trunk Cable 50/125um OM4, MPO/MPO, violet, 3.0 m  21.99.1101 - 10

VALUE MPO Trunk Cable 50/125um OM4, MPO/MPO, violet, 5.0 m  21.99.1102 - 10

VALUE MPO Trunk Cable 50/125um OM4, MPO/MPO, violet, 10.0 m 21.99.1103 -5

VALUE MPO Trunk Cable 50/125um OM4, MPO/MPO, violet, 15.0 m 21.99.1105 - 5

VALUE MPO Fan-Out Cable 50/125um OM4, MPO/12x LC, violet, 2m 21.99.1100 - 10

VALUE MPO/MPO Coupler 21.99.1106 - 10
VALUE MPO Module, MPO-Male /12x LC - Female 21.99.1107 -5
VALUE MPO Panel 19" for 3 Modules 21.99.1108 - 5

Fiber optic - Cable OM4:

Please see the ROLINE Fiber optic jumper cable 50/125um OM4 in our catalogue.The
key point of each installation is to ensure the correct wiring from transceiver to recei-
ver. In case of using a set of cassettes, trunkcables and duplex patchcords- you need
to follow a certain guideline for the polarity method of the trunkcables. The case de-
scribed in the graphic is according to the polarity A method, means the duplex fibre
optic jumper cables MUST be CROSS connected on one side and STRAIGHT connected
on the second side.

2. Adapters

Adapters are used to connect two MPO connectors. They enforce that both keys are
up. So the two connectors are connected while in the same position in relation to
each other.

3. Modules

Modules and adapter plates are what connect the permanent link to the standard-den-
sity patch cable.

The MPO module enables the user to take the fibers brought by a trunk cable and dis-
tribute them to a duplex cable. As already assembled units, the MPO modules are
fitted with 12 fibers and have LC adapters on the front side and MPO at the rear. The
modules can be built in panels to be installed in a 19 rack.

Connection rules

a) When creating an MPO connection, always use one male connector and one female
connector plus one MPO adapter.

b) Never connect a male to a male or a female to a female. With a female-to-fema-
le connection, the fiber cores of the two connectors will not be at the exact same
height because the guide pins are missing. That will lead to losses in performance. A
male-to-male connection has even more disastrous results. There the guide pins hit
against guide pins so no contact is established. This can also damage the connectors.

c) Never dismantle an MPO connector. The pins are difficult to detach from an MPO
connector and the fibers might break in the process.

Product similar to picture / module
includes MPO-Male /12x LC - Female
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VALUE 19“ LCD KVM Consoles & Switches

Network Components / Cables

DATA CENTER
Product

The low-cost solution for professional Server Management.

VALUE 19 consoles:

¢ The VALUE 19“ LCD consoles combine the function of a keyboard, a touchpad and a
TFT togetherin a 1 U casing for a 19“ rack

e Easy to install, single rail design

¢ Supports USB keyboard and mouse, VGA

e For an installation depth of 63 cm

e Telescopic Slides

Monitor data 43/48 cm

« Panel protected by tempered glass

* Active 43/48 cm matrix TFT display

e Screen ratio: 4:3

¢ Max. resolution (nominal): 1920 x 1080 Pixel

e Contents:
Console, Power Cord, KVM Cable (1.8m, VGA HD15), USB Cable, Rack Mount Bra-
ckets, Mounting Accessories, Keys, Manual

VALUE 19“ KVM switches

¢ Additional to 19 LCD KVM Consoles

¢ Up to 8 PCs can be controlled with one keyboard, one mouse and one monitor

¢ Supports USB interface for connecting to PC ports conveniently

¢ No software required- easy PC selection via On Screen Display (OSD), push buttons,
hot-keys

¢ Hot-pluggable- add or remove connected PCs without powering off the KVM switch
or PCs

¢ Contents: switch, rails with mounting accessories, rack mount brackets, KVM cable
(HDDB-15/VGA + 1x USB, 1.8m), power adapter, power cord, CD with manual, quick
installation guide

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE 19“ LCD KVM Console, 43 cm (17“) TFT, VGA, USB, UK

VALUE 19“ LCD KVM Console, 43 ¢cm (17“) TFT, VGA, USB, German

VALUE 19“ LCD KVM Console, 43 cm (17“) TFT, VGA, USB, Swiss

VALUE 19“ LCD KVM Console, 43 cm (17“) TFT, VGA, USB, French

VALUE 19“ LCD KVM Console, 48 cm (19“) TFT, VGA, USB, UK

VALUE 19“ LCD KVM Console, 48 cm (19“) TFT, VGA, USB, German

VALUE 19“ LCD KVM Console, 48 cm (19”) TFT, VGA, USB, Swiss

VALUE 19“ LCD KVM Console, 48 cm (19“) TFT, VGA, USB, French

VALUE 19“ LCD KVM Switch 1 User - 8PCs, 43 cm (17“) TFT (4:3), VGA, USB, UK

VALUE 19“ LCD KVM Switch 1 User - 8PCs, 43 cm (17) TFT (4:3), VGA, USB, German

VALUE 19“ LCD KVM Switch 1 User - 8PCs, 43 cm (17) TFT (4:3), VGA, USB, Swiss

VALUE 19“ LCD KVM Switch 1 User - 8PCs, 43 cm (17“) TFT (4:3), VGA, USB, French

VALUE 19“ LCD KVM Switch 1 User - 8PCs, 48 cm (19) TFT (16:9), VGA, USB, UK

VALUE 19“ LCD KVM Switch 1 User - 8PCs, 48 cm (19”) TFT (16:9), VGA, USB, German

VALUE 19“ LCD KVM Switch 1 User - 8PCs, 48 cm (19“) TFT (16:9), VGA, USB, Swiss

VALUE 19“ LCD KVM Switch 1 User - 8PCs, 48 cm (19”) TFT (16:9), VGA, USB, French

26.99.0120 - 1
26.99.0121 - 1
26.99.0122 - 1
26.99.0123 - 1
26.99.0130 - 1
26.99.0131 - 1
26.99.0132 - 1
26.99.0133 - 1
26.99.0160 - 1
26.99.0161 - 1
26.99.0162 - 1
26.99.0163 - 1
26.99.0190 - 1
26.99.0191 - 1
26.99.0192 - 1
26.99.0193 - 1
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VALUE Stand/Wall Mount Cabinets with Glass Front

¢ VALUE stand/wall mount cabinets for the installation of active and passive network
components

* Toughened glass front with lock with rotary handle, the direction of opening the door
can be changed according to the requirement, the opening degree of the door is
more than 180°

¢ Quick open side door, convenient for equipment installation and maintaining

¢ One cable channel on the top and the other on the bottom

¢ 19 standard installation, installation depth can be adjusted according to the requi-
rement

e Colour: black (RAL 7021)

¢ Remark: Delivery as an assembly set

e Maximum load capacity: 60kg

e Contents: Wall mount rack, grounding set, installation material

Optional: for 19“ accessories please see also pages 1.56 - 1.65

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE 19“ Wall Mount Rack 6U, 368x570x450mm (HxWxD) 26.99.0146 -1
VALUE 19“ Wall Mount Rack 6U, 368x570x600mm (HxWxD) 26.99.0147 -1
VALUE 19“ Wall Mount Rack 9U, 505x570x450mm (HxWxD) 26.99.0149 -1
VALUE 19“ Wall Mount Rack 9U, 505x570x600mm (HxWxD) 26.99.0150 -1
VALUE 19“ Wall Mount Rack 12U, 640x570x450mm (HxWxD) 26.99.0151 -1
VALUE 19“ Wall Mount Rack 12U, 640x570x600mm (HxWxD) 26.99.0152 -1
VALUE 19“ Wall Mount Rack 15U, 775x570x450mm (HxWxD) 26.99.0154 -1
VALUE 19“ Wall Mount Rack 15U, 775x570x600mm (HXWxD) 26.99.0155 -1
VALUE 19“ Wall Mount Rack 18U, 910x570x450mm (HXWxD) 26.99.0157 -1
VALUE 19“ Wall Mount Rack 18U, 910x570x600mm (HXWxD) 26.99.0158 -1

VALUE Network / Server Cabinets 42U DACTR

VALUE 19“-Cabinets, black, in 42 U, with two versions - as Server and as Cabling Q

Cabinet

e Server Cabinet in BXT 800x1000mm with vented doors on front and back side

e Cabling Cabinet in BXT 800x800mm with a glass door on the front side and a back
door in sheet steel

e Two pairs of 19“-profiles

e All doors are lockable with single point locking

¢ Both Cabinet versions have 4 castors as well as 4 adjustable feet

* Demountable side panels, convenient for installation and maintenance

¢ Top cover of Server Cabinet with cable entry opening possibility

 Top cover of Cabling Cabinet with cable entry opening possibility and with 4 cooling
fans included

e All cabinets come with 3 fixed shelfs and a pair of vertical cable management

Optional: for 19“ accessories please see also pages 1.56 - 1.65

REMARK:

Please be aware that the cabinets are assembled.

To avoid damage during transport, a special care is needed.

The transport sizes are different (larger) to the mentioned dimensions in the de-
scription.

The transport has to be done in a vertical position!

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE Network Cabinet 42U, 2000x800x800 mm A 26.99.0810 - 1

VALUE Server Cabinet 42U, 2000x800x1000 mm B 26.99.0820 -1 e
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Switchboxes / Hubs

VALUE 19“ LCD KVM Consoles & Switches DAENTER
The low-cost solution for professional Server Management. VALUE 19“ KVM switches
¢ Additional to 19 LCD KVM Consoles

VALUE 19“ consoles: ¢ Up to 8 PCs can be controlled with one keyboard, one mouse and one monitor
e The VALUE 19“ LCD consoles combine the function of a keyboard, a touchpad and a * Supports USB interface for connecting to PC ports conveniently

TFT togetherina 1 U casing for a 19“ rack * No software required- easy PC selection via On Screen Display (OSD), push buttons,
e Easy to install, single rail design hot-keys
¢ Supports USB keyboard and mouse, VGA * Hot-pluggable- add or remove connected PCs without powering off the KVM switch
e For an installation depth of 63 cm or PCs
e Telescopic Slides * Contents: switch, rails with mounting accessories, rack mount brackets, KVM cable

(HDDB-15/VGA + 1x USB, 1.8m), power adapter, power cord, CD with manual, quick

Monitor data 43/48 cm installation guide
¢ Panel protected by tempered glass
e Active 43/48 cm matrix TFT display
e Screen ratio: 4:3
¢ Max. resolution (nominal): 1920 x 1080 Pixel
e Contents:

Console, Power Cord, KVM Cable (1.8m, VGA HD15), USB Cable, Rack Mount Bra-

ckets, Mounting Accessories, Keys, Manual

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE 19“ LCD KVM Console, 43 cm (17“) TFT, VGA, USB, UK 26.99.0120 - 1
VALUE 19“ LCD KVM Console, 43 cm (17“) TFT, VGA, USB, German 26.99.0121 -1
VALUE 19“ LCD KVM Console, 43 cm (17) TFT, VGA, USB, Swiss 26.99.0122 -1
VALUE 19" LCD KVM Console, 43 cm (17“) TFT, VGA, USB, French 26.99.0123 - 1
VALUE 19“ LCD KVM Console, 48 cm (19“) TFT, VGA, USB, UK 26.99.0130 -1
VALUE 19“ LCD KVM Console, 48 cm (19“) TFT, VGA, USB, German 26.99.0131 -1
VALUE 19“ LCD KVM Console, 48 cm (19“) TFT, VGA, USB, Swiss 26.99.0132 -1
VALUE 19“ LCD KVM Console, 48 cm (19“) TFT, VGA, USB, French 26.99.0133 -1
VALUE 19“ LCD KVM Switch 1 User - 8PCs, 43 cm (17) TFT (4:3), VGA, USB, UK 26.99.0160 -1
VALUE 19“ LCD KVM Switch 1 User - 8PCs, 43 cm (17“) TFT (4:3), VGA, USB, German 26.99.0161 -1
VALUE 19“ LCD KVM Switch 1 User - 8PCs, 43 cm (17“) TFT (4:3), VGA, USB, Swiss 26.99.0162 - 1
VALUE 19“ LCD KVM Switch 1 User - 8PCs, 43 cm (17) TFT (4:3), VGA, USB, French 26.99.0163 -1
VALUE 19 LCD KVM Switch 1 User - 8PCs, 48 cm (19“) TFT (16:9), VGA, USB, UK 26.99.0190 — 1
VALUE 19“ LCD KVM Switch 1 User - 8PCs, 48 cm (19) TFT (16:9), VGA, USB, German 26.99.0191 -1
VALUE 19“ LCD KVM Switch 1 User - 8PCs, 48 cm (19”) TFT (16:9), VGA, USB, Swiss 26.99.0192 -1
VALUE 19“ LCD KVM Switch 1 User - 8PCs, 48 cm (19) TFT (16:9), VGA, USB, French 26.99.0193 -1

VALUE KVM Switch ,,Star“ 1 User - 2 PCs, VGA, USB

e Two PCs can be handled with one monitor, one keyboard and e Max. resolution: 1920 x 1200 @ 75Hz

one mouse ¢ LEDs for easy status monitoring

¢ Console side Connector: 1x HD15 F, 2x USB Type A ¢ USB bus powered

¢ Switching can be done by several ways: ¢ No firmware or drivers required for Windows
- Hot keys (keyboard combination) ¢ Contents: Switch with integrated KVM cables (each 1.15 m),
- Manual switching with direct-access port selectors HD15 M, USB Type A, manual

on top of the switch - ’

Technical Data: 14.99.3261

Monitor connection: 1xHD15 F

Keyboard connection: 1x USB Type A F* —

Mouse connection: 1x USB Type A F* .
PC monitor connection: 2x HD15 M*

PC keyboard connection*: 1x USB Type A F*

PC mouse connection*: 1x USB Type A F*
PC mouse and keyboard*: -
Max. resolution (nominal): 1024 x 768
Casing: Plastic
*attached moulded Cables
-

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE KVM Switch ,Star” 1 User - 2 PCs, VGA, USB 14.99.3261 -5
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ROLINE KVM Switch ,,Star“ 1 User - 2 PCs, Audio, USB

One USB keyboard, USB mouse and VGA monitor controls two ¢ Audio (speaker) enabled

computers ¢ LEDs for easy status monitoring

¢ Automatic KVM-Switch with attached moulded cables ¢ No power supply needed

* Computer selection via hot key ¢ Contents: Switch with 2 integrated KVM cables (each 1.1 m)
 Easy to install, no software required ¢ Contents: Switch, manual

* Keyboard, mouse and monitor emulation

Technical data: 14.01.3234

PC Monitor connection: 1x VGA

PC Keyboard / Mouse connection: 2x USB Type A

Audio connection: 2x 3.5 mm stereo plug
Keyboard/mouse emulation: yes

Max. resolution (nominal): 1920 x 1080

-
V| -

-
roline
Designed for Professionals
Order-No. — P.U.
ROLINE KVM Switch ,Star” 1 User - 2 PCs, Audio, USB 14.01.3234 -3

VALUE KVM Switch ,,Star“, 1 User - 2 PCs, HDMI, USB

This 2-port USB KVM Star switch employs HDMI display technology for use with high definition digital monitors and HDTVs.

« Controls 2 computers from a single USB console (keyboard/mouse)
 Easy switching by push buttons or hot keys from USB keyboard

* Supports Auto-Scan function

* Max. resolution (nominal): 1920 x 1200

* Connectors console side: 1x HDMI, 2x USB (keyboard, mouse)

« Connectors computer side: 1x HDMI, 1x USB (keyboard/mouse)

¢ LEDs for PC and audio status monitoring

* Hot-swapping and plug & play

* Self powered through USB connection

« Contents: Switch with KVM cables (each 1.2 m), manual

~
Technical data:
Monitor connection: 1x HDVideo F
Keyboard connection: 1x USB Type AF
Mouse connection: 1x USB Type AF
PC monitor connection: 2x HDVideo F
PC keyboard/mouse connection: 2x USB Type AM
Max. resolution (nominal): 1920 x 1200
Dimensions: 65 x 85 x 25 mm
Weight: 330g
Order-No. — P.U. L

VALUE KVM Switch ,Star”, 1 User - 2 PCs, HDMI, USB 14.99.3250 - 6




Switchboxes / Hubs

ROLINE KVM Switch, 1 User - 2/4 PCs, DisplayPort, with USB Hub

¢ Control 2/4 computers from a single USB console (DisplayPort monitor, USB mouse
and keyboard)

¢ Supports DisplayPort with a resolution up to 2560 x 1600

* Integrated 2-port USB 2.0 hub allows 2/4 computers to share a USB device

¢ Front panel push button or hot-key function for easy computer selection

¢ No software required

¢ Supports Windows

e Contents: KVM switch, power supply, manual

ot

Technical data: 14.01.3327 14.01.3329
P ® Monitor connection: 1xDPF 1xDPF
Keyboard/mouse connection: 2x USB type B F 2x USB type B F
ro‘ l ne PC monitor connection: 2xDP F 4x DP F
Designed for Professionals PC keyboard/mouse connection: 2x USB type BF 4x USB type B F
Dimensions (WxDxH): 40 x 125 x 70 mm 44 x 220 x 130 mm
Order-No. - P.U. Max. resolution (nominal) 1920 x 1200 1920 x 1200
ROLINE KVM Switch, 1 User - 2 PCs, DisplayPort, with USB Hub 14.01.3327 - 4 Dimensions (HXWxD) 40x125x70 mm 44x220 x 130 mm

ROLINE KVM Switch, 1 User - 4 PCs, DisplayPort, with USB Hub 14.01.3329 -1

ROLINE KVM Switch, 2 PCs, HDMI 4K, USB

2-Port HDMI KVM Switch to control two computers with only one mouse, one key-
board and one screen - with a resolution of up to 3840x2160 @60Hz!

With this very small KVM switch two computers can be operated with a USB mouse, a
USB keyboard and a monitor.

¢ Switching between the PCs is done via Hot Key on the keyboard or via Select Button
on the KVM.

¢ LED display informs about the channel assignment

¢ Max. Resolution: 3840x2160 @60Hz

¢ Non-slip rubber feet and solid metal housing

¢ Contents:KVM Switch, power supply unit, operating instructions

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE KVM Switch, 2 PCs, HDMI 4K, USB 14.01.3426 -5




ROLINE KVM Switch, 2x PCs, HDMI 4K, USB C

2-Port HDMI KVM Switch to control two computers with only one mouse, one key-
board and one screen - with a resolution of up to 3840x2160 @60Hz!

With this very small KVM switch two computers can be operated with a USB mouse, a
USB keyboard and a HDMI monitor.

* Switching between the PCs is done via Hot Key on the keyboard or via Select Button
on the KVM.
o LED display informs about the channel assignment

Switchboxes / Hubs

e Max. Resolution: 3840x2160 @60Hz

* Non-slip rubber feet and solid metal housing

e Supports Windows 2000 / XP / Vista /7 / 8/ 10

¢ Contents: KVM Switch, power supply unit, operating instructions

roline

Designed for Professionals

e N
G

Order-No. — P.U.
ROLINE KVM Switch, 1x User - 2x PCs, HDMI 4K, USB 14.01.3427 - 4

ROLINE Smart KVM Extender, VGA, USB

Smart combination of KVM Extender, KVM Switch and PC Share

¢ Remotely locates the keyboard, mouse and monitor up to 150 m away from a com-
puter

¢ Connection of the Computer Unit and Station Unit via Cat. 5e TP cable

¢ Supports USB consoles

¢ VVideo compensation can be adjusted by hot key to ensure the optimum signal quality
for any length of cable within the limit

 Locates the computer away from your desk and work area, saving you valuable space

* Allows two users to share one computer both in local and remote areas

* Beeps confirmation for key control makes the operation easier and cross-checked

e Easy installation

¢ Supports standard USB keyboards and mice

¢ Compatible with XGA, VGA and SVGA system

¢ Contents: Local unit with power supply unit, remote unit, manual

Example of use: ROLINE KVM extension for remote operation of a workplace. The system provides a local,
and a remote unit to connect another console. This can be operated via a Cat5 cable with remote VGA and
USB control unit. Up to 150 m away from the PC, the console can be placed in convenient access while the
PCis installed themselves in a safe environment.

Technical Data: 14.01.3249

Max resolution (nominal): 1024 x 768 (depends on cable length)
Cable type: Cat.5e TP cable (s:;:;rxir:‘:ze\fg:“)

Cable length: up 150 m

Power supply for local unit: 9V DC, 600mA

Dimensions (each WxDxH): 156 x 65 x 20 mm

Connections: Local Unit Remote Unit

Monitor: 1xHD15 F 1xHD15F
Mouse/keyboard: 1x USB F 1xUSBF

PC connection: 1x SPHD15 F 1x SPHD15 F

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE Smart KVM Extender, VGA, USB 14.01.3249 -6

roline

Designed for Professionals




Switchboxes / Hubs

VALUE KVM Extender over Cat.5e/6, HDMI, max. 70m

1080p
FULL HD

KVM extension over up to 70 m through the Cat.5e/6 connection

¢ Supports HDMI with high resolution video up to 1920 x 1080 (Full HD)

e Supports USB PC or KVM switch

e |deal for professional video applications

¢ HDCP-compliant

¢ No drivers needed or software required

e Stable, metal housing

e Power supplied

¢ Receiver (RX) unit connectors: Monitor: 1x HDMI; 1x RJ-45 jack, 1x USB type A jack,
1x 3.5mm audio jack

e Transmitter (TX) unit connectors: Monitor: 2x HDMI; 1x RJ-45 jack, 1x USB type A jack

¢ Contents: Transmitter unit, receiver unit, 1x power supply, manual

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE KVM Extender over Cat.5e/6, HDMI, max. 70m 14.99.3042 -2

VALUE KVM Extender over Cat.6, HDMI, 4x USB
KVM extension over up to 60 m through the Cat.6
connection
¢ Supports HDMI with high resolution video
up to 1920 x 1080 (Full HD)
e Supports USB PC or KVM switch
e |deal for professional video applications
e HDCP-compliant
¢ No drivers needed or software required
e Stable, metal housing
¢ Power supplied
¢ Receiver (RX) unit connectors: Monitor:
1x HDMI; 4x USB type A F; 1x Mini USB 5-pin F, 2x RJ45
e Transmitter (TX) unit connectors:
Monitor: 1x HDMI; 2x Mini USB 5-pin F; 2x RJ45
» Contents:
Transmitter unit, receiver unit,
2x power supply, manual

Technical data:
Cable length (nominal):

Max. resolution (nominal):

Cable type:
Power supply:
Dimensions (HXWxD):

Connectors:
Monitor:
Peripheral devices:

14.99.3041

up to 60 m

1920 x 1080 (depends on
cable length)

Cat.6 TP cable

5VDC; 1A

22 x84 x78 mm

Receiver (remote unit)
1x HDMI F
4x USB Type A F

Transmitter (local unit)
1x HDMI F
1x USB Mini 5-pin F

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE KVM Extender over Cat.6, HDMI, 4x USB, 60 m

14.99.3041 - 4




Switchboxes / Hubs

VALUE KVM Extender over Cat.6/6A, HDMI, max. 120m

This product is a 4K@60Hz HDMI KVM extender kit consisting of a transmitter and

a receiver, using ipcolor STREAM technology for high-definition, low-latency trans-

mission. Supports HDMI loop out, KVM, and RS-232 passthrough, and can be used in

meetings, home entertainment, educational presentations, etc...

* Adopting ipcolor STREAM technology you can realize high-definition and low-latency
transmission

¢ Support up to 3840 x 2160@60Hz resolution, backwards compatible

e Transmission distance up to 120 meters, with Cat.6/6A or above network cables

* Support one-to-one or one-to-many connections through the gigabit switch

* Support RS-232 passthrough

¢ The transmitter supports HDMI loop out

¢ Support KVM control signal passback

* The transmitter has a 3.5 mm audio input for sound embedding, the receiver has an
independent 3.5 mm audio output

e Stable, metal housing

VALUE KVM Extender over Cat.6/6A, HDMI, max. 120m 14.99.3044 -1

Order-No. — P.U.

* Power supplied

¢ Receiver (RX) unit connectors: 1x HDMI; 1x RJ-45 jack, 2x USB A F, 1x USB Micro B F,
1x 3.5mm audio jack

e Transmitter (TX) unit connectors: 2x HDMI; 1x RJ-45 jack, 1x USB A F, 1x USB Micro B
F, 1x 3.5mm audio jack

\

VALUE KVM Extender over Cat.6/6A, HDMI 4K30, max. 40m (4K |

This HDMI KVM Extender includes a transmitter and a receiver and allows the HDMI

signal to be transmitted up to 70 meters at 1080p resolution using Cat6/6A network

cables. Suitable for outdoor advertising, monitor system, home entertainment,

conferences, etc.

KVM extension over up to 40 m through the Cat.6/6A connection (4K30Hz)

 Zero latency

¢ Point-to-point connection configuration

* Support up to 4K@30Hz resolution

¢ Support 1080p@60Hz transmission distance up to 70m, 4K@30Hz up to 40m, by
using Cat.6/6A network cables

¢ Plug & Play

¢ Receiver (RX) unit connectors: 1x HDMI; 1x RJ-45 jack, 2x USB A F

e Transmitter (TX) unit connectors: 1x HDMI; 1x RJ-45 jack, 1x USB A F
¢ Contents: Transmitter unit, receiver unit, power supply, manual

¢ Support KVM functionality
* Support HDR10
* Support PoC network cable power supply, only TX power supply is needed
* Automatically adjusts parameters to match different network cables and achieve the
best display performance
-
-
-

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE KVM Extender over Cat.6/6A, HDMI 4K30, max. 40m 14.99.3043 - 4




Switchboxes / Hubs

ROLINE KVM Extender over Fiber Optic (< 20km), HDMI 4K, USB

HDMI extender via fiber optic with KVM functionality up to 20km!

« Areas of application: Security control, multimedia teaching, HDMI signal extension

¢ Max. Resolution: 3840x2160 @60Hz

¢ Supports 3.5 mm audio connection

¢ IR signal transmission

¢ SFP modules (Single Mode Fiber) included (transmitter/receiver)

e Comply with SFP MSA and SFF-8472 standard protocol

¢ Solid metal housing

e Supports Windows 2000 / XP / Vista /7 /8 / 10

¢ Contents: HDMI Extender (TX+RX), power supply unit (2x 12VDC/2A), 2x IR cables,
2x SFP modules (Single Mode), operating instructions

l i )
Order-No. - P.U. ro lne

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE KVM Extender over Fiber Optic, HDMI 4K, USB 14.01.3363 -1

ROLINE Dual Head KVM Switch, 1 User - 2 PCs, DP/HDMI, Audio
’ |

ROLINE Dual Head KVM Switch, 1 User - 2 PCs, DP/HDMI, Audio 14.01.3047 -1 N

The 2-Port 4K Dual Head HDMI/DP KVM Switch allows the control of two computers
with 4K dual HDMI video output via a single console set of USB keyboard/mouse/
hub, microphone, speaker and display.

Has built-in USB 2.0 compliant and 3.5mm mini stereo ports, which allows the sha-
ring of USB keyboard/mouse/hub, speaker and microphone among the connected
computers.

* Support video resolution up to Ultra HD 4K/ 60Hz, 3840x2160@60Hz 4:4:4

* One USB console controls two PC sources

* Support Dual-monitor, DisplayPort-in / HDMI-in ( PC side) and HDMlI-out (Console side)
 Displayport 1.2 and HDCP 2.2 compliant

* Human Interface Devices (HID) x 2 for Keyboard/Mouse, and USB 2.0 Hub x 2 for peripherals sharing
* Audio/Microphone enabled

* Selection switching ways: pushbutton and keyboard hotkeys

* LED status

 Instant switching interval

* No software needed

 Easy to install- no software required

* Hot-pluggable

* Supported Operating Systems: Windows, Mac

Console Port:

2x HDMI female for video output

2x USB Type A female for HID devices
2x USB Type A female for USB2.0 hub
2x 3.5-mm audio phone jack

PC Port:

2x HDMI female for video input

2x DisplayPort female for video input
2x USB Type B female

4x 3.5-mm audio phone jack

Other: 2.1-mm barrel plug for power
* Contents: Switch, power supply, manual

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. - P.U.




VALUE Manual USB 2.0 Printer Switches

¢ This USB Switch offers the possibility for 2 PCs to share a single USB device such as
a printer, scanner or digital camera

® Access to the USB device manually via button on the switch

e Supports USB 2.0

¢ Two LEDs indicate the active Port

* Bus-powered mode

¢ Contents: USB Switch

Technical information 14.99.5032 14.99.5034
Input connections 2x USB Type B 4x USB Type B
Output connections 1x USB Type A 1x USB Type A
Dimensions (HxXWxD) 90 x 70 x 25 mm 90 x 70 x 25 mm

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE Manual USB 2.0 Printer Switch, 2 Ports 14.99.5032 - 10

VALUE Manual USB 2.0 Printer Switch, 4 Ports 14.99.5034 - 10

Switchboxes / Hubs

VALUE Manual USB 3.2 Gen 1 Switch

Manual USB 3.0 / USB 3.2 Gen 1 switch to access a USB device from different

computers

 To use a peripheral device such as a printer/scanner on two PCs without using a print
server

* Also suitable for SSDs, USB sticks or other data carriers

e Supports USB 3.0 / USB 3.2 Gen 1 and therefore data transfer rates of up to 5Gbps

* The assignment of the PC to the device is done by a switch on the device.

* No additional power supply required

* Contents: Switch, manual

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE Manual USB 3.2 Gen 1 Switch, 2 Ports 14.99.2015 - 10

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Peripheral Sharing Device, 4x USB 3.2 Gen 1 Ports

Manual USB 3.0 / USB 3.2 Gen 1 switch to access four different USB devices from
different computers
¢ Enables 4 computers to share 4 USB 3.0 devices
* Simple port selection via remote port selector for a convenient switch placement
* USB 3.0/ USB 3.2 Gen 1 compliant, supp. data transfer rates of up to 5Gbps
¢ Backwards compatible with USB 2.0 and USB 1.1
¢ LEDs indicates which computer is active
* Over-current protection
* Multiplatform support — Windows (Vista/7/8/8.1/10) and
Mac OS X 10.3+
* Bus-powered
* Micro USB power jack for additional power supply
* Hot pluggable, no additional driver or software required
* Contents:
Switch, 4x USB 3.0 cables (Type A/B, 1.1m),
1x remote port selector, manual

roline
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Technical information
Input connections

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Sharing Device, 4 PCs, 4x USB 3.2 Gen 1 Ports  14.01.2314 — 3 Output connections

Order-No. — P.U.

—
-
-

14.01.2314
4x USB Type B
4x USB Type A




Switchboxes / Hubs

¢ This hub can connect up to four USB
devices

e Compact and nice design with atta-
ched USB cable

e Fully backwards compatible with USB
1.1

¢ Automatically switches to the highest
speed supported by the connected
device

¢ LED display for power and port-status

e Power is supplied by PC interface

¢ Contents: Hub, attached USB cable
(3 cm)

Technical data:
PC connection: 1x USB type A (attached cable)
Input: 4x USB type A

Dimensions (WxDxH): 90 x 44 x 14 mm

480Mbit/s
Power supply (for 14.99.5016): 5VDC, 2A

- -

Order-No. - P.U.

4-Port USB 2.0 Notebook Hub with
Type A+C connection cable for data and
power supply.

¢ This hub can connect up to four USB
devices via USB type A or C

¢ Compact and nice design with atta-
ched USB cable

e Fully backwards compatible with USB
1.1

¢ Automatically switches to the highest
speed supported by the connected
device

roline
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VALUE USB 2.0 Notebook Hub, 4 Ports ROLINE USB 2.0 Notebook Hub, Type A+C Connection Cable

o LED display for power

e Power is supplied by PC interface or
main adapter (A or C port)

¢ Contents: Hub, attached USB cable (30
cm Type A)

» .
.

(B

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE USB 2.0 Notebook Hub, 4 Ports 14.99.5015 - 20

ROLINE USB 2.0 Notebook Hub, 4 Ports, Type A+C Connection Cable 14.02.5037 - 10

ROLINE USB Hubs ,,Black and White*

e These hubs allow you to connect up to 4 USB peripheral devices to your computer
or notebook over one USB port

e Stylish ,Black and White” design and compact size

e USB 2.0, compatible with USB 1.1

s Power LED

e Plug & play

¢ Bus-power and self-power mode (power supply included)

¢ Contents: Hub, power supply, USB 2.0 cable, manual

Technical data:

PC connection:

Input:

Dimensions (WxDxH):

14.02.5013

1x USB 2.0 5-Pin Mini
4x USB 2.0 Type A

18 x 65 x 40 mm

14.02.5027

1x USB 3 Type B
4x USB 3 Type A
23 x 100 x 63 mm

480Mbit/s

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE USB 2.0 Hub ,Black and White*“, 4 Ports, with Power Supply A

14.02.5013 - 20

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub ,Black & White*, 4 Ports, with Power Supply B

14.02.5027 - 10

roline
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ROLINE USB 2.0 Hub, with Repeater

—_—

480Mbit/s

This hub with an active repeater cable
extends the distance between the hub
and the computer up to 12 m.

¢ Additional extension: With its unique
design, this hub can lock to USB 2.0
active repeater cable 12.04.1086 by
clipping- which offers another 12 m
of length. With up to 5 of this hub &
repeater cables chained together, you
can reach a maximum distance of up
to 60 m. The active repeater cable
12.04.1086 is only compatible with
12.04.1085 and can‘t be separately

e Active extension of USB 2.0 bus

¢ The extension acts like a USB hub with
12 m cable

e Full compliance with USB 2.0, USB 1.1

e Plug & play, no additional drivers
required

¢ Power over USB port from the PC used.

Technical information 12.04.1085 12.04.1086
Side A connection (PC) 1x USB Type A Male Type A Male
Side B connection (Peripherals) 4x USB Type A Female Type A Female
Length 12m 12m

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE USB 2.0 Hub, 4 Ports, with Repeater, 12.0 m 12.04.1085 - 10

ROLINE USB 2.0 Active Repeater Cable for 12.04.1085, 12.0 m 12.04.1086 - 10

P
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Switchboxes / Hubs

VALUE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Desktop Hubs

These hubs can connect up to seven USB devices with SuperSpeed

* 7x USB 3.2 Gen 1 Type A SuperSpeed ports

 Data transfer rates of up to 5.0 Gbit/s

e Fully backwards compatible with USB 2.0

* Hot-swappable

 Battery charger function

¢ Dimensions (HXWxD): 15 x 85 x 59 mm

* Power supply (5V, 2A/4A) included

¢ Colour: Black

« Contents: Hub, power supply, USB cable (1.1 m), manual

Technical data: 14.99.5047
PC connection: 1x USB 3 Micro Type B
Input: 7x USB 3 Type A
Dimensions (HxXWxD): 15x 85x 59 mm
Power supply: 5V 4A
Order-No. — P.U.
VALUE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Desktop Hub, 7 Ports, with Power Supply 14.99.5047 -5

r—

VALUE USB 3.2 Genl Hub, 4 Ports (2x A + 2x C), ion Cable, 3m /5m / 5 Git/s

The handy hub with up to 5m/10m long USB connection cable allows the connection  Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical

of up to four USB peripherals at a greater distance from the PC. This makes the user data of our USB 3 products. The new designation for the already known USB specifi-

almost independent of the location of the devices to be connected (e.g. printer). cations has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and
USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1 / USB 3.1 Gen 2).

This hub with an active repeater cable extends the distance between the hub and the

computer up to 5m/10 m. ¢ Contents: Cable, USB power cable
* 4x USB ports

- 2x port USB3.2Gen1 type A Female 5Gbps

- 2x port USB3.2Gen1 type C Female 5Gbps -
 Full compliance with USB 2.0 / 1.1 specification ‘
* Plug & play. no additional drivers required - - >
* USB Bus powered '
* Cable length: 3m/5m/10 m - \
* Housing dimensions: 81 x 40 x 17 mm pra—
« Connectors: -
1x USB Type A Male and 2x USB Type A + 2x USB Type C Female - .
* Supports Windows XP /7 /8 /10

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE USB 3.2 Gen1 Hub, 4 Ports (2x A + 2x C), with Extension Cable, black, 3 m 12.99.1126 - 10
VALUE USB 3.2 Gen1 Hub, 4 Ports (2x A + 2x C), with Extension Cable, black, 5 m 12.99.1124 - 10
VALUE USB 3.2 Gen1 Hub, 4 Ports (2x A + 2x C), with Extension Cable, black, 10 m 12.99.1125 - 10 \

VALUE USB 3.2 Gen 1 to

. P 5 Gbit/s 5 Gbit/s
Gigabit Ethernet Converter + 3x USB Hub . LINE USB 3.2 Gen ub with Repeater .
This converter is a cost effective e Supports USB 3.2 Gen 1 This hub with an active repeater cable ¢ Plug & play, no additional drivers
solution to convert a USB 3.2 Gen 1 * Bus powered extends the distance between the hub required
port type C into a 10/100/1000Base-T ¢ Supports both full-duplex and half-du- and the computer up to 10 m. ¢ USB Bus powered
Ethernet port plex operation in Gigabit Ethernet ¢ Cascadable one time
e Supports 10/100/1000 Mbit/s e Hub function, 3x  Active extension of USB 3.2 Gen 1 bus » Power adapter (5V/3.5A, included) for

auto-sensing capability ¢ Supports Windows XP/7/8, Mac OS X ¢ The extension acts like a USB hub with heavy power consumption devices
« Contents: Converter 10 m cable * Compatible with Win XP /7 /10

e Full compliance with USB 2.0, USB 1.1 e Contents: Cable

~

Technical data:

- Connectors: 1x USB type A M, 4x USB Type A F

[ ®
roline
—
- Housing dimensions: 81 x 40 x 17 mm

Designed for Professionals

-
Order-No. - P.U. Order-No. — P.U.
VALUE USB 3.2 Gen 1 to Gigabit Eth. Converter + 3x USB Hub  12.99.1109 - 10 ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 4 Ports, with Repeater, black, 10 m 12.04.1098 - 4

2.11



Switchboxes / Hubs
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VALUE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 4 Ports, Type C 5 Ghit/s

3.2 Gen 1 peripheral devices can be USB.org we have adapted the technical data of
ted to the USB T Cport of our USB 3 products. The new designation for the
connected to the ype Cporto already known USB specifications has been changed

aPC. to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen
e Fixed USB cable with type C connector 1) and USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1/ USB 3.1

for host connection Gen 2).

¢ Four USB Type A ports for connecting
peripheral devices

¢ One Port USB Type C PD (Power
Delivery) to charge your MacBook,
Ultrabook or mobile devices (only
14.99.5038)

e Data transfer rates of up to 5 Gbps (USB
3.0/USB3.2Gen 1)

¢ Automatic determination of the optimal
transmission rate

e Aluminium housing

¢ Contents: Hub

With this hub up to four USB 3.0 / USB Note: According to the current specifications of \

AT

-

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 4 Ports, Type C, with (PD) 14.99.5038 - 10

-
-
-

Ld

VALUE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 4 Ports, Type C 14.99.5039 - 10

VALUE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 7 Ports, Type C, with Power Supply 5 Gbit/s

With this USB 3.0 / USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub
up to seven USB peripheral devices can Note: According to the current specifications of

be connected to the USB port ofa PC USB.org we have adapted the technical data of
; our USB 3 products. The new designation for

This hub can conneclt up to 7 USB 30/ the already known USB specifications has been
USB 3.2 Gen 1 devices to a USB Type changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 /
C port USB 3.1 Gen 1) and USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB

3.1/USB3.1Gen2).
« Data transfer rates of up to 5 Gbit/s
e LED status indicator
¢ Hot-swappable
e Colour: Black
¢ Contents: Hub, power supply, USB3.2
Gen1 cable

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 7 Ports, Type C, with Power Supply 14.99.5040 - 10

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub 5 Gbit/s

This hub can connect up to four USB devices with SuperSpeed
e Data transfer rates of up to 5 Gbit/s

e Fully backwards compatible with USB 2.0, USB 1.1

e PC connection: 1x USB 3 Type B

e Input: 4 USB 3 Type A SuperSpeed ports

¢ LED status indicator for each port

¢ Hot-swappable

e Colour: Black

¢ Contents: Hub, power supply, USB cable

o L —
roline

Designed for Professionals ‘ -

Technical data:

PC connection: 1x USB 3 Type B
Input: 4x USB 3 Type A
Dimensions (HXWxD): 24 x95x 55 mm
Power supply: 5V 4A

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 4 Ports, with Power Supply 14.02.5015 - 10




Switchboxes / Hubs

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 4x Ports + 1x Charging Port (QC), Switchable 5 Gbit/s

This hub can connect up to four USB devices with SuperSpeed

 Data transfer rates of up to 5 Gbit/s

* 1x Quick charge port (QC) support max. 2.4A

e Fully backwards compatible with USB 2.0, USB 1.1
* PC connection: 1x USB 3.0 Type B

¢ Input: 4 USB 3.0 Type A SuperSpeed ports

¢ Hot-swappable

* Housing: Aluminum

¢ Colour: Black

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical —
data of our USB 3 products. The new designation for the already known USB specifi- — -t
cations has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and -
USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1/ USB 3.1 Gen 2).
« Contents: Hub, power supply (12V/2A), USB 3.0 cable (A- B, 1m) - Il
- -
—

@ ®
roline -
Order-No. — P.U.

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 4x Ports + 1x Charging Port (QC) 14.02.5058 - 5

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 4 / 7 Ports, Switchable

This hub can connect up to four / seven USB devices with SuperSpeed

 Data transfer rates of up to 5 Gbit/s

 Fully backwards compatible with USB 2.0, USB 1.1

* PC connection: 1x USB 3.0 Type A

e Input: 4 / 7 USB 3.0 Type A SuperSpeed ports

¢ LED status indicator for each port

¢ Hot-swappable

 Individual power switch and blue LED indicators controlling each port.
¢ Supports auto switching between self-power and bus-power mode

* Housing: Aluminum

e Colour: Black

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical
data of our USB 3 products. The new designation for the already known USB specifi-
cations has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and
USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1/ USB 3.1 Gen 2).

e Contents: Hub, power supply, USB 3.0 cable (A-B, 1m)

Order-No. — P.U.

@ ®
ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 4 Ports, switchable 14.02.5056 - 5 ro‘ l ne

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 7 Ports, switchable 14.02.5057 - 5 Designed for Professionals

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 3 Ports, Type C, + Card Reader, Switchable

3-Port USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub with USB Type C connection cable - for connecting up to
three peripheral or storage devices to a tablet (like an Apple iPad Pro), Ultrabook,
Notebook/Laptop or PC via USB Type C. Including a Card Reader for connecting a
micro SD card.

e 3-Port USB 3.2 Gen 1 Type A Hub with data rates up to 5GBit/s

e Suitable for Tablets, Macs/MacBooks, Ultrabooks, Notebooks/Laptops or PCs via USB
Type C

* One Micro SD card reader port

o Suitable for peripherals such as keyboard, mouse and printer or for mass storage
devices such as USB sticks and external hard drives

e Individual power switch and blue LED indicators controlling each port.

* Power supply via USB Type C

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical . '
data of our USB 3 products. The new designation for the already known USB specifi- ' —-—
cations has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and
USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1/ USB 3.1 Gen 2).

¢ Contents: Hub

«@ ® f—
e 1Ol1N1€
-

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 3 Ports, Type C, + Card Reader, switchable 14.02.5059 - 10 Designed for Professionals




Switchboxes / Hubs

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, Type C

PR

5 Gbit/s

This ROLINE hub can connect up to four USB 3.2 Gen 1 devices (Type A) to a USB
Type C port

« Data transfer rates of up to 5 Gbit/s

e Fully backwards compatible with USB 2.0, USB 1.1
e LED status indicator for each port

¢ Hot-swappable

e Colour: Black

¢ Contents: Hub, power supply, USB cable

Technical information 14.02.5035

PC connection 1x USB Type C
Device connection 4x USB Type A
Dimensions (HXWxD) 15x90 x 40 mm

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 4 Ports, Type C Connection, with Power Supply 14.02.5035 -5

roline
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ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 3 / 4 Ports, Type C Connection Cable

P——

5 Gbit/s

3-Port USB 3.2 Gen 1 Slim Hub made
of dark grey aluminium with USB Type
C connection cable - for connecting up
to three peripheral or storage devices
to a tablet (like an Apple iPad Pro),
Ultrabook, Notebook/Laptop or PC via
USB Type C. Including a Card Reader for
connecting a micro SD card.

* Dark grey aluminium housing
* Power supply via USB Type C

« Contents: Hub

Note: According to the current specifications of
USB.org we have adapted the technical data of
our USB 3 products. The new designation for
the already known USB specifications has been
changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 /
USB 3.1 Gen 1) and USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB

* 3-Port USB 3.2 Gen 1 Type A Hub with data rates 3.1/USB3.1Gen?2).
up to 5GBit/s

 Suitable for Tablets, Macs/MacBooks, Ultrabooks,

Notebooks/Laptops or PCs via USB Type C

* One Micro SD card reader port

 Suitable for peripherals such as keyboard, mouse
and printer or for mass storage devices such as
USB sticks and external hard drives

 Slim Hub with extremely small housing

roline

Designed for Professionals Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE USB3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 3 Ports, Type C Connection Cable, with Card Reader 14.02.5051 - 10

ROLINE USB3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 4 Ports, Type C Connection cable 14.02.5052 - 10

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 4 Ports (4x USB A), Type C

PR

5 Gbit/s

4-Port USB 3.2 Gen 1 Slim Hub made of dark grey aluminium with USB Type C
connection cable - for connecting up to four peripheral or storage devices to a tablet
(like an Apple iPad Pro), Ultrabook, Notebook/Laptop or PC via USB Type C.

® 4-ports USB (1x USB Type A with USB 3.2 Gen1 (5 Gbit/s) /
3x USB Type A with USB 2.0 (480 Mbit/s)

e Suitable for Tablets, Macs/MacBooks, Ultrabooks, Notebooks/Laptops or PCs via USB
Type C

e Suitable for peripherals such as keyboard, mouse and printer or for mass storage
devices such as USB sticks and external hard drives

e Slim Hub with extremely small and slim housing

¢ Dark grey aluminium housing

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 4 Ports, Type C 14.02.5053 - 10

* Power supply via USB Type C

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical data of our USB 3
products. The new designation for the already known USB specifications has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1
(formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1 / USB 3.1 Gen 2).

¢ Contents: Hub
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ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, Type C, with PD  sabit/s

This ROLINE hub can connect up to four ¢ Hot-swappable
USB 3.2 Gen 1 devices (Type A) to a e Colour: silver
USB Type C port and has 1 additional e Contents: Hub
Type C Power Delivery port (1x PD)

 Data transfer rates of up to 5 Gbit/s
e Fully backwards compatible with USB
2.0,USB 1.1

Technical information 14.02.506
1x USB Type C
4x USB Type A

11x94 x 181 mm

PC connection
Device connection

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. — P.U.

Dimensions (HXWxD)

Switchboxes / Hubs

[——

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, Type C 5 Gbit/s

This ROLINE hub can connect up to four
USB 3.2 Gen 1 devices (Type A) to a
USB Type C port

« Data transfer rates of up to 5 Gbit/s
e Fully backwards compatible with USB
2.0,USB 1.1
e LED status indicator for each port
¢ Hot-swappable
¢ USB Micro B connector for optional
power supply via power supply
unit
¢ Dimensions:
11 x @ 60 x 200 mm
e Colour: silver
* Contents:
Hub, power supply,
USB cable

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 4 Ports, Type C Connection, w. Power Delivery (PD) 14.02.5061 - 10

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 4 Ports, Type C Connection Cable 14.02.5036 - 10

—_—

5 Gbit/s

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 4 Ports
(3x USB A + 1x C), PD+Data

3-Port USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub with USB
Type C connection cable and additional
USB Type C PD (Power Delivery) Port
for MacBook, Ultrabook, Notebook/
Laptop or PC with USB Type C.

« Data transfer rates of up to 5 Gbit/s

¢ USB Type C PD (Power Delivery) for up
to 100W of power transmission to your
connected device

e Fully backwards compatible with USB
2.0,USB 1.1

¢ Hot-swappable

e Contents: Hub

roline

Designed for Professionals

* This hub can connect up to three USB
3.2 Gen 1 devices (Type A) to a USB
Type C port

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE GOLD USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 4 Ports, Type C

ROLINE GOLD USB 3.0 / USB 3.2 Gen ¢ Contents:
1 Hub with 4 ports and data transfer Hub
rates up to 5Gbit/s! Eye-catching,

high-quality design thanks to the gol-

den aluminium housing and the black/

golden nylon sheathed cable.

* 4-Port USB 3.0 / USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub

* Data transfer rates of up to 5 Gbps

* Narrow, flat design

* Golden aluminium case

« Black/golden nylon braid around the cable
* Golden shield plates and contacts

Note:
According to the current specifications of USB.
org we have adapted the technical data of our
USB 3 products. The new designation for the
already known USB specifications has been
changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 /
USB 3.1 Gen 1) and USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB
3.1/USB3.1Gen2).

roline

Designed for Professionals
Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 4 Ports (3x USB A + 1x C), PD+Data 14.02.5038 - 10

14.02.5049 -5

ROLINE GOLD USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 4 Ports, Type C

VALUE USB 3.2 Gen 2 Hub, 4 Ports (2x A + 2x C), Typ

With this USB 3.1 / USB 3.2 Gen 2 Hub up to four USB peripheral devices can be
connected to the USB port of a PC.

This hub can connect up to 4 USB 3.1 / USB 3.2 Gen 2 devices to a USB Type C port

 Data transfer rates of up to 10 Gbit/s
* 2x USB Type A + 2x USB Type C

¢ LED status indicator

* Hot-swappable

¢ Colour: Black

* DP Alt Mode is not supported

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted
the technical data of our USB 3 products. The new designation for the
already known USB specifications has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1
(formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1 / USB 3.1
Gen 2).

¢ Contents: Hub

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE USB 3.2 Gen 2 Hub, 4 Ports (2x A+ 2x C), Type C 14.99.5041 -5




Switchboxes / Hubs

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2 Hub, 7 Ports, (3x Type C + 4x Type A) 108t/

With this hub up to seven USB 3.1 / USB 3.2 Gen 2 peripheral devices can be
connected to the USB Type C port of a PC.

e Four (4x) USB Type A ports for connecting peripheral devices

e Three (3x) USB Type C ports for connecting peripheral devices
¢ USB cable with type C connector for host connection

e Data transfer rates of up to 10 Gbit/s (USB 3.1/ USB 3.2 Gen 2)
¢ Automatic determination of the optimal transmission rate

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical
data of our USB 3 products. The new designation for the already known USB specifi-
cations has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and
USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1/ USB 3.1 Gen 2).

¢ Contents: Hub, USB C connection cable, power supply (5VDC / 4A)

l 1 3
Order-No. — P.U. ro lne

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2 Hub, 7 Ports, (3 Type C + 4x Type A) 14.02.5055 - 5

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2 Hub, 5 Ports, Type C s0bits

ROLINE USB 3.0 / USB 3.2 Gen 2 Hub with 5 ports and data transfer rates
of up to 10 Gbit/s!

e Hub with 5 ports USB 3.0 / USB 3.2 Gen 2 (3x Type A + 1x Type C female + 1x Type C
female PD)

¢ Connection cable with USB Type C connector

e Data transfer rates of up to 10 Gbit/s

¢ Narrow, flat design

* 3x USB 3.0 / USB 3.2 Gen 2 Type A ports (data transfer rate up to 10 Gbit/s), for
connecting e.g. keyboard/mouse, USB HDD/SSD, etc.

e 1x USB 3.2 Gen 2 Type C (10 Gbit/s)

¢ 1x Type C PD (Power Delivery, max. 100W)

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical ' - .
data of our USB 3 products. The new designation for the already known USB specifi-
cations has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and -
USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1 / USB 3.1 Gen 2).
—

¢ Contents: Hub

l 1 3
Order-No. — P.U. ro lne

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2 Hub, 5 Ports, Type C 14.02.5048 - 10

INE USB 3.2 Gen2 Hub, 4 Ports (2x A + 2x C), +PD ( 10Gbit/s

The hub with USB C connection cable allows the connection of up to four USB
peripherals.

* 4x USB ports

2x port USB3.2Gen?2 type A Female 10Gbps

2x port USB3.2Gen2 type C Female 10Gbps

¢ Supports PD (Power Delivery) 100W

e Full compliance with USB 2.0 / 1.1 specification

e Plug & play, no additional drivers required

¢ USB Bus powered

¢ Housing dimensions: 70 x 46 x 15 mm

e Connectors: 1x USB Type C Male and 2x USB Type A + 2x USB Type C Female
e Supports Windows XP /7 /8 / 10

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical
data of our USB 3 products. The new designation for the already known USB specifi-
cations has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and
USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1 / USB 3.1 Gen 2). ' . -

e Contents: hub

. . wei
- FOJINE "

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen2 Hub, 4 Ports (2x A + 2x C), +PD (100W), 14.02.5060 - 10 Designed for Professionals




Computer Cables /

Connectors / Adapters

ROLINE- THE difference. . ................. 3.02-3.03
USBCables.............. 3.04-3.21,3.34,3.46 - 3.47
USB Extenders ..., 3.09-3.13
9-pole / 25-pole / Serial /-Link Cables . ............ 3.23
Printer Cables, parallel ......................... 3.23
Keyboard CablesPS/2 .......................... 3.24
Monitor Connection Cables VGA .. ......... 3.24-3.25
Monitor Connection Cables DVI. .3.24 —3.26, 3.48 — 3.49
HDMI Cables. ... .... 3.26-3.30, 3.31,3.33,3.50-3.51
DisplayPort Cables. ....... 3.37—-3.41,3.32,3.43 —-3.45
ThunderboltCables. . ......... ... . ... .. ...... 3.42
Adapters VGA/DVI/HDMI/DP . ........ 3.52,3.54-3.57
USB Type C Display Adapters ......... 3.55-3.56, 3.58
Type CAudioCables ..................... 3.61-3.62
Audio / Video Cables / Adapters ........... 3.62-3.63
SATACables . ... 3.64-3.65
Internal Power Cables . ......................... 3.66
PowerCords. .........cooiiiiiiiiin... 3.67 —3.69
Telephone Cables / Accessories; Ferrites .......... 3.70
Gender Changers. . ...........ocovviunann.. 3.22,3.71

Adapters /Converters. ................... 3.72-3.76




Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

ROLINE -

uality is the Difference!

ROLINE products are developed for professional users and differ considerably
in their quality from comparable products in the IT environment. Their high
compatibility in combination with other devices is excellent.

ROLINE sets standards for high-quality, practical, user-friendly products, suitab-
le for continuous use at a reasonable price.

Well Shielded
ROLINE Cable

roline

Designed for Professionals

Bad Shielded
Cheap Cable

ROLINE products comply with EU standards and directives such as CE, ErP,
RoHS and REACH. The specifications and defaults of the various standards
and technologies are strictly adhered, too.

The difference between ROLINE and cheap standard products is exemplified in
the following product categories.

USB Cables: Facts and Comparison

USB 2.0

USB 2.0 is still the most widely used standard, but is on
the decline due to the advance of USB 3.0 /3.2 Gen 1
or Gen 2. USB 2.0 achieves data transfer rates of up to
480Mbit/s and is backwards compatible with USB 1.1.
There are two connector types for this: Type A, which
always (,upstream”) points towards the ,host” i.e. the
PC, and Type B, which (,downstream”) leads towards

USB 3.0 ->USB 3.2 Gen 1

With USB 3.0 or 3.1, a standard was adopted that brings
far-reaching changes: faster transfer rates of up to 5
Gbit/s, new interface designs, improved A/V transmission
thanks to the use of the DisplayPort protocol with up to
4K at 60Hz and power supplies with Power Delivery are
now possible. USB 3.0 and USB 3.1 Gen 1 use the same
cables and protocols and are therefore identical. USB 3.0

was reimagined as USB 3.2 Gen 1 as part of the USB 3.2
launch.

the peripheral device. In addition, there are different
so-called USB mini or micro connectors for connecting
e.g. small cameras or hard drives.

USB Type C Connector

e USB Type C is the newest sort of USB connector and is available for the USB standards
2.0,3.0/3.2Gen 1/Gen 2 and USB4

¢ Thanks to the symmetrical construction, a reversible usage is possible, now. This is a
significant improvement to the predecessors and allows a longer lifespan of the plugs.

¢ The data transfer rate and PD function each depend on the USB specification and are
not exclusively for the USB Type C plug.

¢ A Full-Featured USB 3.2 Gen 2 cable has to be with Type C connectors on both ends to
grant both, the data transmission rate of 10Gbit/s and the full PD functionality.

Power Delivery

PD (Power Delivery) is a proprietary specification used with USB. PD requires special
E-Mark chips in all components and then allows communication between devices, such
as between a smartphone and charger, to select a suitable charging profile that releases
up to 100W of voltage at 20V 5A.

Power Delivery Profile

PD-Profile Load Voltage/Load Current Max. Power
Profile 1 max.5V/2A 10 W
Profile 2 max. 2V/1,5A 18 W
Profile 3 max. 12 V/3 A 36 W
Profile 4 max. 20 V/ 3 A 60 W
Profile 5 max. 20 V/ 5 A 100 W

Remark: with USB-PD Revision 3.1 and Extended Power Range (EPR) even 240W are
possible.

USB 2.0 Cable

USB 3.1 -> USB 3.2 Gen 2

USB 3.2 Gen 2 is the further development of USB 3.2
Gen 1 and reserved for the USB Type C connector. The
standard supports all the specifications of USB 3.2 Gen
1, as well as the full potential of Power Delivery and thus
power supplies of up to 100W. In addition, data transfer
rates of up to 10 Gbit/s are supported with the further
development.

USB 3.0/3.2 Cable

USB4 Gen 3x2 (40Gbit/s) / Gen2x2 (20Gbit/s)

The major benefits of the USB4 includes faster transfer speeds (up to 40 Gbit/s),

a better management of video bandwidth (using a process called ,,protocol tunne-
ling” that sends DisplayPort, PCle and USB packets at the same time while allocating
bandwidth accordingly) and optional compatibility with Thunderbolt 3 products.

 Supports USB Power Delivery up to 48V / 5A (240W)

Source: Power Delivery:http://www.usb.org




Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

Interface Standard HDMI — High Definition Multimedia Interface

We have created a legend for you that explains our icons in connection with the corre-
sponding interface standard here in the catalog as well as in the e-shop. This makes it
even easier for you to quickly and easily find the right cable for you or your customer at
a glance!

(2K)(222%)(3D

HDMI High Speed

HDMI (High Definition Multimedia Interface) is the standard interface in the multimedia
sector for the transmission of HDTV signals and other content. It unifies existing trans-
mission methods and extends the quality features of the previous transmission types.
Thanks to the maximum resolution of up to 1080p (1920x1080 / 1920x1200) at up to
60Hz, the ,HDMI High Speed” variant is the current standard in the home user sector
and thus offers video displays in Full HD as well as 3D TV.

(4K (21600) [ 22]

HDMI High Speed with Ethernet

The variant ,HDMI High Speed with Ethernet” transmits image signals up to 2160p
(3840x2160) at 30Hz and thus offers the capacity for video representations in 4K and
3D TV- the standard is also equipped with an additional HDMI Ethernet Channel (HEC)
for network connections and an Audio Return Channel (ARC) for the return of audio
signals.

(4K (2250 ( 32

HDMI Ultra HD with Ethernet (UHD-1).

An even better video presentation is achieved with ,,HDMI Ultra HD with Ethernet”, also
called UHD-1- the standard transmits image signals up to 2160p (3840x2160) at up to
60Hz and thus offers a much smoother image presentation in UHD as well as in 3D TV.
Also used here are the additional HDMI Ethernet Channel (HEC) for network connec-
tions, the Audio Return Channel (ARC) for the return of audio signals and the new
feature HDR for a much better color space. Cables in this category are essential acces-
sories for anyone who wants to take full advantage of a 4K TV, monitor or projector.

& €@

(8K (%222¢) (3D

HDMI Ultra HD with Ethernet (UHD-2)

The ,HDMI Ultra HD with Ethernet” standard also recognizes UHD-2 quality, which
supports particularly future-proof resolutions up to 8K (7680x4320) at up to 60Hz.
These are dedicated cables, in which all features of UHD-1 are adopted. The first
8K-capable devices are already on the market for private users. Nevertheless, this is a
standard intended for professional users for the time being.

@
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High quality HDMI cable with resolutions up to 10K (10240 x 4320) at 30Hz!
¢ Supports a resolution of up to 10240x4320 pixels at a refresh rate of up to 30Hz!

Interface Standard — DisplayPort

We have created a legend for you that explains our icons in connection with the corre-
sponding interface standard here in the catalog as well as in the e-shop. This makes it
even easier for you to quickly and easily find the right cable for you or your customer at
a glance!

DisplayPort v1.1

DP (DisplayPort) is a universal standard for the transmission of image and sound signals. Areas of
application are in particular the connection of monitors or also televisions to computers and similar
devices. DisplayPort and HDMI are competing standards, although originally for different areas of
application. An important technical difference: A connection from DisplayPort to HDMI or DVI is not
bidirectional and therefore only usable in one direction, because the DisplayPort connector must be
used on the data source side due to protocol (e.g. at the graphics card).

DisplayPort v1.1 supports a maximum resolution of 1920x1600 at up to 60Hz and is thus roughly
comparable to HDMI High Speed and still perfectly suitable for the current market. An important ad-
vantage of DisplayPort is the way it is locked in place, which, unlike DVI, does not need to be screwed
in place, but instead clips in securely with tension.

DisplayPort v1.2

DP v1.2 is the first standard of the interface that enables resolutions in 4K. It achieves up to
3840x2560 at 60Hz, which makes DisplayPort v1.2 predestined for applications with high graphics
requirements on the PC or notebook, such as PC games or graphic design. DisplayPort v1.2 is the
first to use the daisy chain feature, which allows monitors connected via DisplayPort to be connected
in series and used independently of each other, so that only one DP output is required on the PC/
notebook.

DisplayPort v1.3/v1.4

DisplayPort v1.3 and v1.4 use identical cable material. In addition to the already known
daisy chain, the standards are supplemented by HDR support and image compression
by color subsampling (DSC, Display Screen Compression), which are supported by both
standards. DisplayPort v1.4, however, adds FEC (Forward Error Correction), an error
correction feature to prevent data loss when using DSC. DisplayPort v1.3 and v1.4

both support a maximum resolution of 5K or 2880p (equivalent to 5120x2880) at 60Hz
without the use of compression, and DisplayPort v1.4 even supports up to 8K or 4320p
(equivalent to 7680x4320) at 30Hz when DSC is used.

DisplayPort v2.0
 DisplayPort v2.0 supports Display Stream Compression 1.2a (DSC), Forward Error
Correction and the HDR10 standard.

DisplayPort 2.1

 This version incorporates the new DP40 and DP80 cable certifications, which test Dis-
playPort cables for proper operation at the UHBR10 (40 Gbit/s) and UHBR20 (80 Gbit/s)
speeds introduced in version 2.0.

DisplayPort 2.1 has added a new DisplayPort bandwidth management feature to enable
DisplayPort tunneling to coexist with other /O data traffic more efficiently over the
USB4 link.

DisplayPort v1.4




¢ High quality USB cable with different
types of USB connector

e For the connection of devices with USB
connector; e.g. digital cameras, mobile
phones, MP3 players or PDAs

¢ Meets standard USB 2.0
(transfer rate up to 480 Mbit/s)

¢ Colour: white

e Type: A-B, A-A

e Colour: white

@D
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Order-No. — P.U.

Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

VALUE USB 2.0 Cables ROLINE USB 2.0 Cables

High quality USB cable with one USB

Type A and one USB Type B connector.

¢ Improved shielding

e For the connection of devices with USB
Type B connector; e.g. printer

¢ Meets standard USB 2.0 (transfer rate
up to 480 Mbit/s)

e Type: A-B, A-A

e Colour: black

@D
roline

Designed for Professionals
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Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE USB 2.0 Cable, A - B, M/M, white, 0.8 m

11.99.8809 - 50

ROLINE USB 2.0 Cable, A - B, M/M, black, 0.8 m

11.02.8808 - 50

VALUE USB 2.0 Cable, A - B, M/M, white, 1.8 m

11.99.8819 - 100

ROLINE USB 2.0 Cable, A - B, M/M, black, 1.8 m

11.02.8818 - 100

VALUE USB 2.0 Cable, A - B, M/M, white, 3.0 m

11.99.8831 - 100

ROLINE USB 2.0 Cable, A - B, M/M, black, 3.0 m

11.02.8830 - 100

VALUE USB 2.0 Cable, A - B, M/M, white, 4.5 m

11.99.8841 - 100

ROLINE USB 2.0 Cable, A - B, M/M, black, 4.5 m

11.02.8845 - 100

VALUE USB 2.0 Cable, A - A, M/M, white, 0.8 m

11.99.8909 - 50

ROLINE USB 2.0 Cable, A - A, M/M, black, 0.8 m

11.02.8908 - 50

VALUE USB 2.0 Cable, A - A, M/M, white, 1.8 m

11.99.8919 - 100

ROLINE USB 2.0 Cable, A - A, M/M, black, 1.8 m

11.02.8918 - 100

VALUE USB 2.0 Cable, A - A, M/M, white, 3.0 m

11.99.8931 - 100

ROLINE USB 2.0 Cable, A - A, M/M, black, 3.0 m

11.02.8930 - 100

VALUE USB 2.0 Cable, A - A, M/M, white, 4.5 m

11.99.8944 - 100

ROLINE USB 2.0 Cable, A - A, M/M, black, 4.5 m

11.02.8945 - 100

VALUE USB 2.0 Cable, A - A, M/F, white, 0.8 m

11.99.8946 - 50

ROLINE USB 2.0 Cable, A - A, M/F, black, 0.8 m

11.02.8947 - 50

VALUE USB 2.0 Cable, A - A, M/F, white, 1.8 m

11.99.8949 - 100

ROLINE USB 2.0 Cable, A - A, M/F, black, 1.8 m

11.02.8948 - 100

VALUE USB 2.0 Cable, A - A, M/F, white, 3.0 m

11.99.8961 - 100

ROLINE USB 2.0 Cable, A - A, M/F, black, 3.0 m

11.02.8960 - 100

VALUE USB 2.0 Cables, A - Micro B ROLINE USB 2.0 Cables, A - Micro B

¢ USB Cable with one Type A and one
Micro B USB Connector

¢ Meets standard USB 2.0 (transfer rate up
to 480 Mbit/s)

e Colour: white

h
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Order-No. — P.U.

High quality USB cable with one Type A

and one Micro USB connector.

¢ Improved shielding

e For the connection of devices with
Micro USB connector; e.g. digital
cameras / DSLRs or mobile phones /
smartphones

e Meets standard USB 2.0 (transfer rate
up to 480 Mbit/s) @ @ @

e Colour: black

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE USB 2.0 Cable, A - Micro B, M/M, 0.15 m

11.02.8310 - 25

VALUE USB 2.0 Cable, A - Micro B, M/M, 0.15 m

11.99.8751 - 50

ROLINE USB 2.0 Cable, A - Micro B, M/M, 0.8 m

11.02.8754 - 10

VALUE USB 2.0 Cable, A - Micro B, M/M, 0.8 m

11.99.8754 - 10

ROLINE USB 2.0 Cable, A - Micro B, M/M, 1.8 m

11.02.8752 - 10

VALUE USB 2.0 Cable, A - Micro B, M/M, 1.8 m

11.99.8752 - 10

ROLINE USB 2.0 Cable, A - Micro B, M/M, 3.0 m

11.02.8755 - 10

VALUE USB 2.0 Cable, A - Micro B, M/M, 3.0m

11.99.8755 - 10

ROLINE USB 2.0 Cable, Micro A - Micro B, M/M, 1.8 m

11.02.8753 - 10

ROLINE USB 2.0 Flat Cables ROLINE USB 2.0 Cables, A - Micro B

USB Flat Cable for connection of an

USB peripheral device with the USB

port of your PC

¢ USB Type A-B cable

¢ Meets standard USB 2.0 (transfer rate
up to 480 Mbps)

e Ultra light and flat, stable cable for use
with notebooks

@

e Just hide it e.g. under the carpet
e Colour: black
e Length: up to 1.8m

l [
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Designed for Professionals

Order-No. - P.U.

 High quality USB cable with one Type A
and one Micro USB connector

e For the connection of devices with
Micro USB connector; e.g. smartpho-
nes / mobile phones, digital cameras /
DSLR or other equipment

¢ Meets standard USB 2.0 (transfer rate
up to 480 Mbit/s)

e Elastic and very flexible

¢ Material: TPE (thermoplastic elasto-
mer)

e Colour: black, white

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE USB 2.0 Flat Cable, 0.8 m

11.02.8867 - 10

ROLINE USB 2.0 Cable, A - Micro B, M/M, black, 1.0 m

11.02.8760 - 10

ROLINE USB 2.0 Flat Cable, 1.8 m

11.02.8868 - 20

ROLINE USB 2.0 Cable, A - Micro B, M/M, white, 1.0 m

11.02.8761 - 10




Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

VALUE USB 2.0 Cables, A - 5-Pin Mini

ROLINE USB 2.0 Cables, A - 5-Pin Mini

* USB cable with one Type A and one
USB 5-pin Mini connector

* Meets standard USB 2.0 (transfer rate
up to 480 Mbit/s)

¢ Colour: white

Order-No. — P.U.

e USB cable with one Type A and one
USB 5-pin Mini connector

¢ Meets standard USB 2.0 (transfer rate
up to 480 Mbit/s)

e Colour: black

"4
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Designed for Professionals

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE USB 2.0 Cable, A - 5-Pin Mini, M/M, white, 0.8 m 11.99.8708 - 10

ROLINE USB 2.0 Cable, A - 5-Pin Mini, M/M, black, 0.8 m 11.02.8708 - 10

VALUE USB 2.0 Cable, A - 5-Pin Mini, M/M, white, 1.8 m 11.99.8718 - 20

ROLINE USB 2.0 Cable, A - 5-Pin Mini, M/M, black, 1.8 m 11.02.8719 - 20

11.99.8730 - 10

VALUE USB 2.0 Cable, A - 5-Pin Mini, M/M, white, 3.0 m

11.02.8730 - 10

ROLINE USB 2.0 Cable, A - 5-Pin Mini, M/M, black, 3.0 m

VALUE Lightning to USB Cable ROLINE Lightning to USB Cable
for iPhone, iPod, iPad for iPhone, iPod, iPad

 Using 8 pins instead of 30, Lightning is significant-  * High quality USB cable with one Type A (male)
ly more compact than the 30-pin dock connector and one Lightning connector
and can be inserted with either side facing up * Improved shielding

« For the connection of devices like the iPhone on * Meets standard USB 2.0
from the iPhone 5 that introduced the Lightning (transfer rate up to
connector, as well as for iPods and iPads on from 480 Mbit/s)
that generation  Colour: black

« This product is only made for devices with Light-
ning connector! It is NOT compatible with cables
and peripherals designed for its predecessor,
unless used with an adapter.

”~

Order-No. — P.U.

* High quality USB cable with one Type A (male)
and one Lightning connector

* Improved shielding

* Meets standard USB 2.0
(transfer rate up to
480 Mbit/s)

 Colour: white

 Using 8 pins instead of 30, Lightning is significant-
ly more compact than the 30-pin dock connector
and can be inserted with either side facing up

« For the connection of devices like the iPhone on
from the iPhone 5 that introduced the Lightning
connector, as well as for iPods and iPads on from
that generation

« This product is only made for devices with Light-
ning connector! It is NOT compatible with cables
and peripherals designed for its predecessor,
unless used with an adapter.

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE Lightning to USB Cable for iPhone, iPod, iPad, 0.15 m 11.99.8326 — 20

ROLINE Lightning to USB Cable for iPhone, iPod, iPad, white, 0.15m  11.02.8326 - 20

VALUE Lightning to USB Cable for iPhone, iPod, iPad, 1.0 m 11.99.8321 - 20

ROLINE Lightning to USB Cable for iPhone, iPod, iPad, white, 1.0m  11.02.8321 - 20

VALUE Lightning to USB Cable for iPhone, iPod, iPad, 1.8 m 11.99.8322 - 20

ROLINE Lightning to USB Cable for iPhone, iPod, iPad, white, 1.8 m  11.02.8322 - 20

ROLINE USB Type C Sync & Charge Cable

ROLINE 8pin + MicroB + Type C to USB Charge &

for Apple Devices with Lightning Connector

e For connecting devices with Lightning
jack to Mac/MacBook, PCs, Ultrabooks
or other devices with USB Type C port

USB Type C sync & charging cable for
Apple devices with Lightning plug -
ideal for transferring data from iPhone/
iPad to Mac/MacBook! ¢ Enables wired charging and data
* USB Type C cable with MFI certified exchange

Apple Lightning connector for all newer e Colour: white

iPhones and iPads (except iPad Pro)

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. — P.U.

Sync Cable

Connect almost all popular smartphones or
tablets via Apple Lightning, USB Type C or USB
Micro B plug to e.g. your PC or charger - suitable
for loading and for data transfers!

* USB 2.0 cable with one USB Type A connector
and one Apple Lightning (8pin), USB Micro B and
USB Type C connector each

 For the connection of devices with Apple
Lightning or Micro USB / USB Type C socket- so

and data exchange
almost all common smartphones or tablets can
be connected!

* With the revolutionary USB Type C connector ,

d for fi i f . 4
zzsis:'prepare or future generahons [0 ,
L ] ®
roline

Designed for Professionals

* Complies with USB 2.0 standard (transmission
up to 480 Mbit/s)

* Allows loading of mobile devices

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE USB Type C Sync & Charge Cable for Apple Devices with

Lightning Connector, white, 1.0 m 11.02.8335 - 10

ROLINE 8pin + MicroB + Type C to USB Charge & Sync Cable, white, 1.0 m 11.02.8329 - 10

ROLINE USB 2.0 Spiral Cable, A - Micro B

High quality USB cable with one Type A and one Micro USB connector

¢ Improved shielding

e For the connection of devices with Micro USB connector; e.g. smartphones / mobile
phones or digital cameras / DSLR

* Meets standard USB 2.0 (transfer rate up to 480 Mbit/s)

¢ Colour: black

Order-No. — P.U.
11.02.8317 - 10

ROLINE USB 2.0 Spiral Cable, A - Micro B, M/M, 1.0 m

roline

Designed for Professionals




Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

VALUE/ROLINE USB 2.0 Cables, OTG USB 2.0 Charging Cables, Micro B - Micro B

¢ High quality USB cable with one Type ¢ Not suitable for Samsung Galaxy S3 Charging cable for USB devices with USB ¢ Only charging, no data transfer
A (female) and one Micro B USB mini (GT-18190) Micro B connector ¢ Not suitable for NOKIA or BLACKBERRY
connector ¢ Meets standard USB 2.0 (transfer rate ¢ To connect an USB device with USB * Color: white/black
e For the connection of devices with up to 480 Mbit/s) Micro B to another device with USB ¢ Length: 0,3m
Micro USB connector; e.g. digital e Colour: black Micro B connector for charging
cameras, mobile phones, MP3 players
or PDAs
(B

y o

@~
roline —

4\\

-

roline

Designed for Professionals Designed for Professionals
Order-No. — P.U. Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE USB 2.0 Cable, A - Micro B, F/M, OTG, 0.15 m 11.99.8311 - 100 VALUE USB 2.0 Charging Cable, Micro B - Micro B, M/M, 0.3m A 11.99.8307 - 25
ROLINE USB 2.0 Cable, A - Micro B, F/M, OTG, 0.15 m 11.02.8311 - 25 ROLINE USB 2.0 Charging Cable, Micro B - Micro B, M/M,0.3m B 11.02.8307 - 10
ROLINE USB 2.0 Cables, C- A ROLINE USB 2.0 Cable Type C, C-B
For connecting smartphones or tablets e For connecting a PC/notebook
with USB Type C connection to a wall - N equipped with USB Type C port to a
charger or e.g. for connection of hard f peripheral device with a USB 2.0 Type

disks (HDD/SSD) and other end devices. B port (e.g. printer/scanner or an
¢ USB 2.0 connection cable with Type A ’ external hard disk HDD)

to Type C male/male connector ¢ Supports Hi-Speed USB 2.0 data trans-

e Suitable for data transfer rates of up to fer rate up to 480 Mbit/s

480 Mbit/s ¢ Fully shielded cable with durable,
e Connectors: 1x USB Type A connector, flexible jacket

1x USB type C connector e Connectors: 1x USB type C male , 1x
e Color: silver/ black USB B male

e Length: 1.8m /3m / 4.5m

roline roline n-9-»

Designed for Professionals Designed for Professionals
Order-No. — P.U. Order-No. — P.U.
ROLINE USB 2.0 Cable, C - A, M/M, black, 0.8 m 11.02.9027 - 10 ROLINE USB 2.0 Cable Type C, C-B, M/M, black, 1.8 m 11.02.8336 - 20
ROLINE USB 2.0 Cable, C - A, M/M, black, 1.8 m 11.02.9028 - 10 ROLINE USB 2.0 Cable Type C, C-B, M/M, black, 3 m 11.02.8337 - 10
ROLINE USB 2.0 Cable, C - A, M/M, black, 3.0 m 11.02.9029 - 10 ROLINE USB 2.0 Cable Type C, C-B, M/M, black, 4.5 m 11.02.8338 - 10

ROLINE Cable USB Micro B + Type C (M/M) to USB2.0 A (M)

USB 2.0 cable with 2-in1 connector

¢ USB Type C and Micro B combo allows the cable to perform 2-in-1 functionality

e Allows you to transfer data from your mobile device

e Connect the cable to your Smartphone or tablet and charge your device by connec-

ting the USB connector into your wall charger or transfer data by connecting it with ’
your computer
¢ The one end of the cable is equipped with a Micro USB B plug, alternatively by an -

attachment with a type C connector, the second side has a type A connector
USsB Mli'::?-g B usB
Type C Type A

e Complies with the standard USB 2.0 (transmission up to 480 Mbit/s)
e Color: black

o ®
e FPOIINE

ROLINE Cable USB Micro B + Type C (M/M) to USB2.0 A (M), black, 1.0 m 11.02.8328 - 10 Designed for Professionals




Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

VALUE USB Type A - A / A - C Data Lane Blocker

 Eliminates the risk of becoming the ¢ Does not cause conflict with the exis-
target of attacks via foreign USB sockets ting IT infrastructure —
and reduces the risk of malware /  Prevents data exchange by blocking the
malicious software being transferred to data lanes- only power is transmitted to
the device your end device
 Suitable for IT equipment in any hotel,  Safe charging without complications
office or public environment such as e Contents: 1x USB Data Blocker
schools, museums, trade fairs or other
places S —
o |deally suited for anchor points such as —
airports and railway stations
Order-No. — P.U.
VALUE USB Type A-A Data Lane Blocker 11.99.8332 - 20
VALUE USB Type A-C Data Lane Blocker 11.99.8339 - 20 ——————

ROLINE USB Type A Port Blocker

Protect unused USB Type A sockets against unauthorized use. The mounting tool,

which also serves as a key for the USB plugs, provides additional security.

* Reduces the risk of data leakage / theft and unauthorised uploads of software /
malware

e Suitable for IT equipment in any office or public environment, like schools, museums,
exhibitions or other places

* Causes no conflict with the existing IT structure

* Reduces the cost of maintenance and control of the IT equipment

 Blocks the access to a USB port physically

e Quick and simple to use
* Set with 4 locks and 1 key

to be ordered separately

® Optional - set of 10 pieces - only USB blocker without key,

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE USB Type A Port Blocker, 4x lock and 1x key

11.02.8330 - 10

ROLINE USB Port Lock / Blocker 10x USB for 11.02.8330

11.02.8331 - 10

roline

Designed for Professionals

The USB Type A Port Blocker blocks the data
lanes of the used USB port and thus protects your
end device from d access or mal -

hing but power is 1. The solution is
especially useful in foreign environments where
USB sockets can be manipulated or hijacked
comparatively easily, such as in hotels, or ancho-
rage points like airports or train stations.

« Eliminates the risk of becoming the target of
attacks via foreign USB sockets and reduces
the risk of malware / malicious software being
transferred to the device

ROLINE USB Type A Data Lane Blocker

* Suitable for IT equipment in any hotel, office or
public environment such as schools, museums,
trade fairs or other places

o |deally suited for anchor points such as airports
and railway stations

« Does not cause conflict with the existing IT
infrastructure

* Prevents data exchange by blocking the data
lanes- only power is transmitted to your end
device

« Safe charging without complications

« Contents: 1x USB Data Blocker

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE USB Type A Data Lane Blocker

11.02.8332 - 10

roline

Designed for Professionals

Protect unused USB Type C sockets
against unauthorized use. The moun-
ting tool, which also serves as a key
for the USB plugs, provides additional
security.

¢ Reduces the risk of data leakage /
theft and unauthorised uploads of
software / malware

 Suitable for IT equipment in any office
or public environment, like schools,
museums, exhibitions or other places

ROLINE USB Type C Port Blocker

¢ Causes no conflict with the existing IT
structure

¢ Reduces the cost of maintenance and
control of the IT equipment

* Blocks the access to a USB port
physically

¢ Quick and simple to use

¢ Set with 1 lock and 1 key

* Optional- set of 10 pieces- only USB

blocker without key, to be ordered

separately

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE USB Type C Port Blocker, 1x lock and 1x key

11.02.8333 - 10

ROLINE USB Port Lock / Blocker 10x USB for 11.02.8333

11.02.8334 - 10

roline

Designed for Professionals




Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

ROLINE USB Type C - C Data Lane Blocker

The USB Type C Port Blocker blocks the
data lanes of the used USB port and
thus protects your end device from
unwanted access or malware - nothing
but power is transmitted. The solution
is especially useful in foreign environ-
ments where USB sockets can be
manipulated or hijacked comparatively
easily, such as in hotels, or anchorage
points like airports or train stations.

e Eliminates the risk of becoming the
target of attacks via foreign USB sockets
and reduces the risk of malware /
malicious software being transferred to
the device

e Suitable for IT equipment in any hotel,
office or public environment such as
schools, museums, trade fairs or other
places

e |deally suited for anchor points such as I
airports and railway stations

¢ Does not cause conflict with the exis-
ting IT infrastructure

¢ Prevents data exchange by blocking the
data lanes- only power is transmitted to
your end device

e Safe charging without complications

¢ Contents:1x USB Data Blocker

roline

Order-No. — P.U. . .
Designed for Professionals

ROLINE USB Type C-C Data Lane Blocker

11.02.8339 - 20

ROLINE USB Data Lane Blocker, A+C

The USB Type A+C Port Blocker blocks
the data lanes of the used USB port
and thus protects your end device
from unwanted access or malware -
nothing but power is transmitted. The
solution is especially useful in foreign
environments where USB sockets can be
manipulated or hijacked comparatively
easily, such as in hotels, or anchorage
points like airports or train stations.
e Eliminates the risk of becoming the
target of attacks via foreign USB sockets
and reduces the risk of malware /

malicious software being transferred to
the device

e Suitable for IT equipment in any hotel,
office or public environment such as
schools, museums, trade fairs or other
places

e |deally suited for anchor points such as
airports and railway stations

¢ Does not cause conflict with the exis-
ting IT infrastructure

¢ Prevents data exchange by blocking the
data lanes- only power is transmitted to
your end device

* Safe charging without complications
¢ Contents: 1x USB Data Blocker Cable

roline

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE USB Data Lane Blocker, A+C

Designed for Professionals
11.02.8349 - 10

ROLINE 360° Rotation USB 2.0 Cable, C- A

PR
480Mbit/s

For connecting smartphones or tablets
with USB Type C connection to a wall
charger or e.g. for connection of hard
disks (HDD/SSD) and other end devices.

¢ USB 2.0 connection cable with Type A
to Type C male/male connector

e Suitable for data transfer rates of up to
480 Mbit/s

e Connectors: 1x USB Type A connector,
1x USB type C connector

e Can rotate 360° within the cable bend

protection

e Color: black/red

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE 360° Rotation USB 2.0 Cable, C - A, M/M, Red Black, 1 m

11.02.8345 - 10

roline

ROLINE 360° Rotation USB 2.0 Cable, C - A, M/M, Red Black, 2 m

11.02.8346 - 10 Designed for Professionals

ROLINE 360° Rotation USB 2.0 Cable, C-C

E—
480Mbit/s

For connecting smartphones or tablets

with USB Type C connection to a wall

charger or e.g. for connection of hard

disks (HDD/SSD) and other end devices.

¢ USB 2.0 connection cable with Type C
to Type C male/male connector

e Suitable for data transfer rates of up to
480 Mbit/s

e Connectors: 2x USB type C connector

e Can rotate 360° within the cable bend

protection

e Color: black/red

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE 360° Rotation USB 2.0 Cable, C - C, M/M, 60W, Red Black, 1 m

roline

11.02.8347 - 10

ROLINE 360° Rotation USB 2.0 Cable, C - C, M/M, 60W, Red Black, 2 m

11.02.8348 - 10 Designed for Professionals




Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

VALUE USB 2.0 Extension Cables ROLINE USB 2.0 Extension Cables

* Supports USB 2.0 ¢ Supports USB 2.0

¢ The cable extends the distance of a USB 2.0 device by 5 m ¢ The cable extends the distance of a USB 2.0 device by 5 m

* Meets USB 2.0 specifications and works with low-speed, high-speed and full-speed ¢ The cable acts as a single port hub, which means that multiple cables can be
devices cascaded to increase the distance between your computer and USB 2.0 devices

¢ Hot-pluggable ¢ Meets USB 2.0 specifications and works with low-speed, high-speed and full-speed

* Cable length: 5 m devices

¢ Hot-pluggable

 Contents: Cable roliné

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. — P.U. Order-No. — P.U.
VALUE USB 2.0 Extender, 1 Port, white, 5.0 m A 12.99.1100 - 10 ROLINE USB 2.0 Extension Cable, 1 Port, white, 5.0 m A 12.04.1088 - 10
VALUE USB 2.0 Extender, 2 Ports, black, 5.0 m B 12.99.1089 - 10 ROLINE USB 2.0 Extension Cable, 1 Port, black, 5.0 m B 12.04.1089 - 10
VALUE USB 2.0 Extens Cables. Active VALUE USB 3.2 Genl Hub, 4 Ports (2x A + 2x C),
: Z with Extension Cable, 5m / 10m

* Supports USB 2.0 The handy hub with up to 5m/10m ¢ Housing dimensions: 81 x 40 x 17 mm
* The cable extends the distance of a ] long USB connection cable allows the ¢ Connectors:

USB 2.0 device by 12 m / 30m 0 o connection of up to four USB periphe- 1x USB Type A Male and 2x USB Type
* Meets USB 2.0 specifications and rals at a greater distance from the PC. A+ 2x USB Type C Female

works with low-speed, high-speed and This hub with an active repeater cable e Supports Windows XP /7 /8 / 10

full-speed devices
¢ Hot-pluggable
¢ Cable length: 12 m / 30m

extends the distance between the hub ¢ Contents: Cable, USB power cable
and the computer up to 5m/10 m.

* 4x USB ports
- 2x port USB3.2Gen1 type A Female
5Gbps
- 2x port USB3.2Gen1 type C Female
5Gbps

e Full compliance with USB 2.0/ 1.1

specification
¢ Plug & play. no additional drivers
required

¢ USB Bus powered
e Cable length: 5m/10 m

Order-No. - P.U. Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE USB 2.0 Extension Cable, active, with Repeater, 12.0m A 12.99.1110 - 10 VALUE USB 3.2 Gen1 Hub, 4 Ports (2x A +2x C), with Extension, 5m  12.99.1124 - 10

VALUE USB 2.0 Extension Cable, active, with Repeater, 30.0 m B 12.99.1111 -5 VALUE USB 3.2 Gen1 Hub, 4 Ports (2x A + 2x C), with Extension,10 m  12.99.1125 - 10

VALUE USB 2.0 Extension Cable, Active with Repeater, A - C

Active USB 2.0 extension cable with Type C connector and Type A socket for
connecting a MacBook/Ultrabook to an external hard disk (SSD/HDD) or a printer.

e Supports USB 2.0

* The cable extends the distance of a USB 2.0 device by up to 20 m TUSBA
* Meets USB 2.0 specifications and works with low-speed, high-speed and full-speed ype
devices

¢ Hot-pluggable
e Cable length: 10/15/20m

VH:]
Type C

Order-No. — P.U.
VALUE USB 2.0 Extension Cable, Active with Repeater, A-C, 10 m 12.99.1112 - 10
-
VALUE USB 2.0 Extension Cable, Active with Repeater, A-C, 15m 12.99.1113 - 10

VALUE USB 2.0 Extension Cable, Active with Repeater, A-C, 20 m 12.99.1114 - 10




Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

INE USB 2.0 Hub with Repeater

This hub with an active repeater cable extends the distance between the hub and
the computer up to 12 m.

With its unique design, this hub can lock to USB 2.0 Active Repeater Cable
12.04.1086 by clipping- which offers another 12 m of length- between USB A Male
and Female end. With up to 5 of this hub & USB Active Repeater Cables chained
together, you can reach for a maximum distance up to 60 meters.

* 4x USB 2.0 ports

e Full compliance with USB 2.0 / 1.1 specification

¢ Plug & play. no additional drivers required

e Cable length: 12 m

¢ Housing dimensions: 81.7 x 41 x 16.7 mm

¢ Connectors: 1x USB Type A Male and 4x USB Type A Female

e Supports Windows

¢ Contents: Cable

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE USB 2.0 Hub, 4 Ports, with Repeater, 12.0 m 12.04.1085 - 10

ROLINE USB 2.0 Active Repeater Cable for 12.04.1085, 12.0 m 12.04.1086 - 10

VALUE USB 1.1 Extender over RJ-45

¢ Allows you to extend the connection to a USB peripheral device up to 45 meters by
using a Cat.5e/6 patch cable

e Applications: e.g. WEB camera, surveillance camera, scanner, printer

e Compliant with USB 1.1

e Supports full-speed (12 Mbit/s) or low-speed (1.5 Mbit/s) USB devices

* Supports Windows 98SE/2000/XP/Vista

¢ Contents: Master unit (RJ-45 Female; USB Type A Male with 10 cm cable), remote
unit (RJ-45 Female; USB Type A Female with 10 cm cable)

e Contents: Master Unit, Remote Unit

e

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE USB 1.1 Extender over RJ-45 12.99.1121 - 10

VALUE USB 2.0 Extender over RJ-45, max. 50m

Use this USB 2.0 extender in combination with a RJ45 cable to extend your USB
connection up to 50m!
¢ Extend your USB port over RJ-45 (up to 50 meters)
¢ For example to connect an USB printer in another room with your PC
e Supports USB 2.0, downwards compatible with USB 1.1/1.0
¢ Hot plug
¢ No additional software for extender required
¢ Connection via Cat.5e/Cat. 6 Twisted Pair cable
» Transmitter: USB A Male connector/ RJ-45,
Receiver: USB A Female connector/RJ-45
 Supports data rates up to 480Mbit/s

¢ Contents: Master unit (RJ-45 Female; USB Type A Male with 21 cm cable), remote
unit (RJ-45 Female; USB Type A Female)

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE USB 2.0 Extender over RJ-45, max. 50m 12.99.1123 -5




Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

ROLINE USB 2.0 Extender over RJ-45, max. 50m

« Extend your USB port over RJ-45 (up to 50 meters)
* For example to connect an USB printer in another room with your PC

 Supports USB 2.0, downwards compatible with USB 1.1/1.0
¢ Hot plug

* No additional software for extender required

« Connection via Cat.5e/Cat. 6 Twisted Pair cable

« Supports data rates up to 480Mbit/s

T2

«@ ®
ROLINE USB 2.0 Extender over RJ-45, max. 50m A 12.04.1100 -5 ro l ne

ROLINE USB 2.0 Extender over RJ-45, PoC, 1x USB, max. 50m B 12.04.1102 - 4 . .
(A Designed for Professionals

ROLINE USB 2.0 Extender over RJ-45, PoC, 4x USB, max. 50m C 12.04.1101 - 4

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub with Repeater

This hub with an active repeater cable extends the distance between the hub and
the computer up to 10 m.

* 4x USB 3.2 Gen 1 ports

e Full compliance with USB 2.0 / 1.1 specification

¢ Plug & play. no additional drivers required

¢ USB Bus powered

¢ Cable length: 10 m

* Housing dimensions: 81 x 40 x 17 mm

¢ Connectors: 1x USB Type A Male and 4x USB Type A Female

e Supports Windows XP / 7

* Power adapter (5V/3.5A, included) for heavy power consumption devices
 Contents: Cable

\

roline

Designed for Professionals

@&

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 4 Ports, with Repeater, 10.0 m 12.04.1098 - 4

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Active Repeater Cable

Extends the connection distance of an external HDD, hub, printer, scanner or
other USB 3 device to your computer by 5 meters.

* Active USB extension cable - ensures good signal quality

¢ Compliant with SuperSpeed USB 3.2 Gen 1, USB 2.0, USB 1.1

* Supports data rates up to 5 Gbit/s

¢ Plug & play

¢ Supported Operating Systems: Windows 2000/XP/Vista/7, Mac OS
* Contents: USB Active repeater cable

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Active Repeater Cable, black, 5.0 m 12.04.1096 - 8
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ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Active Repeater Cable, A- A

Active USB 3.0 / USB 3.2 Gen 1 extension cable - for data rates up to 5 Gbit/s over a distance of 20m!

* Active USB extension cable - ensures good signal quality

o Compliant with SuperSpeed USB 3.2 Gen 1, USB 2.0, USB 1.1

* Supports data rates up to 5 Gbit/s

* Plug & play

* Supported Operating Systems: Windows 2000 / XP / Vista/ 7 / 8 / 10, Mac OS
¢ Contents: USB 3.2 Gen 1 Active repeater cable

.

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Active Repeater Cable, black, 10 m 12.04.1070 - 5 [ ®
ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Active Repeater Cable, black, 15 m 12.04.1071 -5 ro l ne
ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Active Repeater Cable, black, 20 m 12.04.1072 - 5 Designed for Professionals

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Active Repeater Cable, C- A

Active USB 3.0 / USB 3.2 Gen 1 extension cable - for data rates up to 5Gbit/s over a

[ _J ®
distance of up to 20m! l l ne
e Active USB 3.0 / USB 3.2 Gen 1 extension cable, 5/ 10/ 15 or 20 meter length

e For hubs, USB sticks, external hard drives, printers or other devices that are to be Designed for Professionals
connected via USB

¢ Automatic determination of the optimal transmission rate

e Compatible with USB 3.0 / USB 3.2 Gen 1, USB 2.0, USB 1.1

e Supports data rates of up to 5 Gbps

¢ Plug & play

¢ Incl. external power supply (5V 1A DC)

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical
data of our USB 3 products. The new designation for the already known USB specifi-
cations has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and
USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1/ USB 3.1 Gen 2).

¢ Contents:USB 3.0 Repeater cable, USB power supply cable

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Active Repeater Cable, black, 5 m 12.04.1065 - 10
ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Active Repeater Cable, black, 10 m 12.04.1066 — 5

-
ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Active Repeater Cable, black, 15 m 12.04.1067 - 5

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Active Repeater Cable, black, 20 m 12.04.1068 - 5

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Extension Cable, AOC, A-A, M/F, up to 20m

Active optical USB 3.0 / USB 3.2 Gen 1 extension cable - with data transfer rates of

[ J ®
up to 5GBit/s at up to 20m distance! ro‘ l ne

¢ Active USB extension over up to 20 meters Designed for Professionals

¢ Small cable cross section thanks to glass fibre

¢ Solid metal connector housing

¢ The extension behaves like a USB hub

¢ Automatic determination of the optimum transmission rate- the cable supports data
rates of up to 5 Gbps

¢ Optional power supply of the AOC cable via the included USB cable (USB type A to
Micro B)

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical
data of our USB 3 products. The new designation for the already known USB specifi-
cations has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and
USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1/ USB 3.1 Gen 2).

e Contents: AOC USB cable, USB cable for power supply

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Extension Cable, 1 Port, AOC, M/F, 10 m 12.04.1075 - 5

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Extension Cable, 1 Port, AOC, M/F, 15 m 12.04.1076 -5

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Extension Cable, 1 Port, AOC, M/F, 20 m 12.04.1077 -5




Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Extension Cable, C-C, M/F, Only Data

USB 3.2 Gen 1 extension cable - with data transfer rates of up to 5GBit/s at up to 5m
distance! L.
* USB extension over 5 meters

¢ Automatic determination of the optimum transmission rate- the cable supports data
rates of up to 5 Gbps

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical
data of our USB 3 products. The new designation for the already known USB specifi-
cations has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and
USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1/ USB 3.1 Gen 2).

* Contents: USB cable

roline

Designed for Professionals
Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Extension Cable, C-C, M/F, only data, 5 m 12.04.1105 - 5

—

VALUE USB 3.2 Gen 1 ,,DOME” Cable 5 Gbit/s

* Brings your computer‘s USB port directly on your desktop

e Two USB 3.0 / USB 3.2 Gen 1 ports: One for data, one for power/charging

* Supports SuperSpeed USB 3.2 Gen 1 with data rates of up to 5 Gbit/s

¢ Backwards compatible with USB 2.0, USB 1.1

 Integrated magnet, which allows you to ,stick” it on metal surfaces or furniture

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the
technical data of our USB 3 products. The new designation for the already known
USB specifications has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1
Gen 1) and USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1 / USB 3.1 Gen 2).

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE USB 3.2 Gen 1,,DOME" Cable, black, 1.5 m 11.99.8999 - 12

VALUE USB 3.2 Gen 1 SuperSpeed Cables ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 SuperSpeed Cables
A new major feature of USB 3.0 / USB 3.2 USB 3.0 / USB 3.2 Gen 1 SuperSpeed cab-

Gen 1 is SuperSpeed bus, which increases les with high quality and improved shiel-

the maximum transfer rate to 5.0 Gbit/s. ding for transfer rates of up to 5 Gbit/s.

USB 3.2 Gen 1 receptacles are partly com- USB 3.2 Gen 1 receptacles are partly

patible with USB 2.0 device plugs for the compatible with USB 2.0 device plugs for

respective physical form factors. the respective physical form factors.

The cables can be used with PCs with the The cables can be used with PCs with the

actual Type AF. l actual type A interface. The new USB 3.2

Gen 1 Type B connectors are not down- TyRIf I
e Color: white % wards compatible. B %
@ e Colour: black @

roline
@ Designed for Professionals

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A - B, M/M, 0.8 m 11.02.8869 - 10

Order-No. — P.U. ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A - B, M/M, 1.8 m 11.02.8870 - 50

VALUE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A - B, M/M, 0.8 m 11.99.8869 - 10 ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A- B, M/M, 3.0 m 11.02.8871 - 50
VALUE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A - B, M/M, 1.8 m 11.99.8870 - 50 ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A- A, M/M, 1.8 m 11.02.8970 - 50
VALUE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A - B, M/M, 3.0 m 11.99.8871 - 50 ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A- A, M/M, 3.0 m 11.02.8971 - 50
VALUE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A- A, M/M, 1.8 m 11.99.8975 - 50 ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A- A, M/F, 0.8 m 11.02.8977 - 50
VALUE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A - A, M/M, 3.0 m 11.99.8976 - 50 ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A- A, M/F, 1.8 m 11.02.8978 - 50
VALUE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A- A, M/F, 0.8 m 11.99.8977 - 50 ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A - Micro A, M/M, 0.8 m 11.02.8872 - 10
VALUE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A- A, M/F, 1.8 m 11.99.8978 - 50 ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A - Micro A, M/M, 2.0 m 11.02.8874 - 10
VALUE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A - Micro B, M/M, 0.15 m 11.99.8876 - 10 ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A - Micro B, M/M, 0.15 m 11.02.8876 - 25
VALUE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A - Micro B, M/M, 0.8 m 11.99.8873 - 10 ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A - Micro B, M/M, 0.8 m 11.02.8873 - 10
VALUE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A - Micro B, M/M, 2.0 m 11.99.8875 - 10 ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A - Micro B, M/M, 2.0 m 11.02.8875 - 10

VALUE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A - Micro B, M/M, 3.0 m 11.99.8877 - 10 ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A - Micro B, M/M, 3.0 m 11.02.8877 - 10




VALUE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cables

The new SuperSpeed specification adds a 5 Gbit/s
speed mode that uses a more efficient data
encoding and will deliver more than twice the
effective data through-put performance of existing
SuperSpeed USB over enhanced, fully backward

compatible USB connectors and cables.

* High quality cable with improved shielding

* With the new reversible Type C connectors at
both ends

* Gold-plated contacts for low wear at high
plugging cycles

 Suitable for data transfer rates of up to 5 Gbit/s

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A-C, M/M, 0.5 m 11.99.9010 - 20

VALUE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A-C, M/M, 1 m 11.99.9011 - 10

VALUE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A-C, M/M, 2 m 11.99.9035 - 10

VALUE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A-C, M/M, 3 m 11.99.9036 - 10

Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cables

The new SuperSpeed specification adds a 5
Gbit/s speed mode that uses a more efficient
data encoding and will deliver more than
twice the effective data through-put per-
formance of existing SuperSpeed USB over
enhanced, fully backward compatible USB
connectors and cables.
¢ High quality cable with improved shielding
¢ With the new reversible Type C connectors
at both ends
¢ Gold-plated contacts for low wear at high
plugging cycles
e Suitable for data transfer rates of up to
5 Gbit/s

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A-C, M/M, black, 0.5 m 11.02.9010 - 20

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A-C, M/M, black, 1.0 m 11.02.9011 - 10

VALUE USB 3.2 Gen 2 Cable, PD (Power Delivery)
20V5A, with Emark, C-C

Full-featured USB 3.2 Gen 2 cable, including TID and with a data transmission rate
of up to 10 Gbit/s and full Power Delivery support of up to 20V 5A!

¢ High quality cable with improved shielding

¢ With the new reversible Type C connectors at both ends

¢ Gold-plated contacts for low wear at high plugging cycles

« Suitable for data transfer rates of up to 10 Gbit/s

» Supports USB Power Delivery to 20V / 5A

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2 Cable, PD (Power Delivery)
20V5A, with Emark, C-C

Full-featured USB 3.2 Gen 2 cable, including TID and with a data transmission
rate of up to 10 Gbit/s and full Power Delivery support of up to 20V 5A!

¢ High quality cable with improved shielding

¢ With the new reversible Type C connectors at both ends

¢ Gold-plated contacts for low wear at high plugging cycles

« Suitable for data transfer rates of up to 10 Gbit/s |
* Supports USB Power Delivery to 20V / 5A

roline

Designed for Professionals
Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2 Cable, PD 20V5A, with Emark, C-C, 0.5 m 11.02.9056 - 20

VALUE USB 3.2 Gen 2 Cable, PD 20V5A, with Emark, C-C, 0.5 m 11.99.9056 - 20

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2 Cable, PD 20V5A, with Emark, C-C, 1.0 m 11.02.9057 - 10

VALUE USB 3.2 Gen 2 Cable, PD 20V5A, with Emark, C-C, 1.0 m 11.99.9057 - 10

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2 Cable, PD 20V5A, with Emark, C-C, 2.0 m 11.02.9055 - 10

Full-featured USB 3.1 / USB 3.2 Gen 2 cable with a
data transmission rate of up to 10 Gbit/s and full
Power Delivery support of up to 60W!

* High quality USB 3.1 / USB 3.2 Gen 2 cable with
improved shielding

¢ With the new reversible Type C connectors at both
ends

¢ Gold-plated contacts for low wear at high plugging
cycles

« Suitable for data transfer rates of up to 10 Gbit/s

e Supports USB Power Delivery to 60W

e Supports video transfer

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE Cable Compatible USB3.2 Gen2, ROLINE Cable Compatible USB3.2 Gen2,
PD (Power Delivery) 20V3A, with Emark, C-C PD (Power Delivery) 20V5A, with Emark, C-C

Full-featured USB 3.1 / USB 3.2 Gen 2 cable with a

data transmission rate of up to 10 Gbit/s and full

Power Delivery support of up to 20V 5A!

 High quality USB 3.1 / USB 3.2 Gen 2 cable with
improved shielding

¢ With the new reversible Type C connectors at both
ends

» Gold-plated contacts for low wear at high plugging
cycles

e Suitable for data transfer rates of up to 10 Gbit/s

¢ Supports USB Power Delivery to 20V / 5A

¢ Supports video transfer

roline

Designed for Professionals
Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE Cable Compatible USB3.2 Gen2, PD (Power Delivery) 20V5A, with

Emark, C-C, M/M, 3 m 11.02.9065

10

VALUE Cable Compatible USB3.2 Gen2, PD (Power Delivery) 20V3A, with

Emark, C-C, M/M, 3 m 11.99.9065 - 10

ROLINE Cable Compatible USB3.2 Gen2, PD (Power Delivery) 20V5A, with

Emark, C-C, M/M, 5 m 11.02.9066 — 10

VALUE Cable Compatible USB3.2 Gen2, PD (Power Delivery) 20V3A, with

Emark, C-C, M/M, 5 m 11.99.9066 - 10

ROLINE Cable C tible USB3.2 Gen2, PD (P Deli 20V5A, with
able Compatible en (Power Delivery) wi 11.02.9067

10

Emark, C-C, M/M, 7 m

3.14



Computer

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A-C

ROLINE USB 3.0 / USB 3.2 Gen 1 silicone cable with data transfer rates of up to 5
Gbit/s. The silicone-sheathed flat cable not only looks great, but also allows extre-
mely flexible usage thanks to its small bending radius.

e USB 3.0/ USB 3.2 Gen 1 cable in high quality

* With USB Type C and a classic USB Type A plug

e Suitable for data transfer rates of up to 5 Gbit/s

* Rugged aluminum plugs and a flexible, flat silicone cable for optimal durability
* Type: A-C

e Length: 11 cm

e Colour: black

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A-C, M/M, black, 11 cm 11.02.9014 - 10

Cables / Connectors / Adapters

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical data of our USB 3
products. The new designation for the already known USB specifications has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1
(formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1/ USB 3.1 Gen 2).

-
roline

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2 Cable, PD (Power Delivery) 20V3A, with Emark, C-C, M/M

-

10Gbit/s

ROLINE USB 3.1 / USB 3.2 Gen 2 silicone cable with data transfer rates of up to

10 Gbit/s and support of PD (Power Delivery) at up to 20V3A. The silicone-sheathed
flat cable not only looks great, but also allows extremely flexible use thanks to its
small bending radius.

 High quality USB 3.1/ USB 3.2 Gen 2 cable with improved shielding

* With the new reversible Type C connectors at both ends

¢ Gold-plated contacts for low wear at high plugging cycles

 Suitable for data transfer rates of up to 10 Gbit/s

* Supports USB Power Delivery to 20V / 3A

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2 Cable, PD (Power Delivery) 20V3A, with

Emark, C-C, M/M, black, 11 cm 11.02.9054 - 10

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical data of our USB 3
products. The new designation for the already known USB specifications has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1
(formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1 / USB 3.1 Gen 2).

roline

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2 Silicone Cable, Emark, C-A, M/F

10Gbit/s

ROLINE USB 3.1 / USB 3.2 Gen 2 silicone cable with data transfer rates of up to 10
Gbit/s. The silicone-sheathed flat cable not only looks great, but also allows extre-
mely flexible use thanks to its small bending radius.

e USB 3.1/ USB 3.2 Gen 2 cable in high quality

* With USB type C/ A connectors

e Suitable for data transfer rates of up to 10 Gbit/s

¢ Rugged aluminum plugs and a flexible, flat silicone cable for optimal durability

e Colour: black

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical data of our USB 3
products. The new designation for the already known USB specifications has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen

1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1 / USB 3.1 Gen 2).

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2 Silicone Cable, Emark, C-A, M/F, black, 11 cm 11.02.9016 - 20

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2 Silicone Cable, Emark, C-A, M/M, black, 11 cm 11.02.9017 - 20

roline

Designed for Professionals

VALUE Cable USB 2.0, C-C, 60W

—

480Mbit/s

—_—

60w

20V/3A

 High quality USB 2.0 cable with improved shielding

* With the reversible Type C connectors at both ends

¢ Gold-plated contacts for low wear at high plugging cycles
« Suitable for data transfer rates of up to 480 Mbit/s

* Supports USB Power Delivery to 20V / 3A (60W)

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE Cable USB 2.0, C-C, M/M, 60W, white, 1 m 11.99.8340 - 10

VALUE Cable USB 2.0, C-C, M/M, 60W, white, 2 m 11.99.8341 - 10

VALUE Cable USB 2.0, C-C, M/M, 60W, white, 3 m 11.99.8342 - 10




Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

VALUE / ROLINE USB Charging / Data Cables - Overview

¢ USB-C standards have changed in the past few years which includes an impro-
vement of technology and hardware and the new devices which need faster data
and charging support

e Previous versions of USB (1.1 /2.0 / 3.0) could only handle a lower amount of
power, USB-C has changed that.

¢ The newest type of connection with USB-C connector(s) is able to provide enough
power (up to max. 240W / Extended Power Range (EPR) standard- 48V at 5A),
that’s why laptop charging (for most of the laptops types) will be easy to handle

¢ For some high power devices the previous standard with maximum of 100W
(20V/5A) wasn’t sufficient enough — for something like charging a laptop via USB-C
connection, it could take a while until the device was fully charged

¢ The newest USB C cables in this range are to cover the needs of faster data and
charging support with a length up to 3m

e Available options (the cable types vary in their specifications and capabilities)
- lower data transfer with higher/faster charging possibility
- higher data transfer with lower data transfer possibility
- higher data transfer + faster charging possibility

roline

Designed for Professionals

Max. Supported Power

5V/3A 20V/3A 20V/5A 48V /5A

Max. Supported Data Transfer Rates

M 5 Gbit/s 10Gbit/s 20Gbit/s 40Gbit/s

Brand Order-No. - P.U. Compliant Connector Type Data Transfer Rates  max. Power [W]  Length [m] Color Page
VALUE 11.99.8308 - 10 USB2.0 c-C 480 Mbit/s 100 1 black 3.17
VALUE 11.99.8309 - 10 USB2.0 C-—C 480 Mbit/s 100 2 black 3.17
VALUE 11.99.8310-10 USB2.0 c-C 480 Mbit/s 100 3 black 3.17
VALUE 11.99.9010- 10 USB3.2 Genl A-C 5 Gbit/s 15 0.5 white 3.14
VALUE 11.99.9011-10 USB3.2 Genl A-C 5 Gbit/s 15 1 white 3.14
VALUE 11.99.9035-10 USB3.2 Genl A-C 5 Gbit/s 15 2 white 3.14
VALUE 11.99.9036 - 10 USB3.2 Genl A-C 5 Gbit/s 15 3 white 3.14
ROLINE 11.02.9010-10 USB3.2 Genl A-C 5 Gbit/s 15 0.5 black 3.14
ROLINE 11.02.9011 - 10 USB3.2 Genl A-C 5 Gbit/s 15 1 black 3.14
ROLINE GREEN 11.44.9010-10 USB3.2 Genl A-C 5 Gbit/s 15 0.5 black 3.31
ROLINE GREEN 11.44.9011 - 10 USB3.2 Genl A-C 5 Gbit/s 15 1 black 3.31
VALUE 11.99.9056 - 20 USB3.2 Gen2 C=C 10 Gbit/s 100 0.5 white 3.14
VALUE 11.99.9057 - 10 USB3.2 Gen2 c-C 10 Gbit/s 100 1 white 3.14
ROLINE 11.02.9056 - 20 USB3.2 Gen2 C=C 10 Gbit/s 100 0.5 black 3.14
ROLINE 11.02.9057 - 10 USB3.2 Gen2 c-C 10 Gbit/s 100 1 black 3.14
ROLINE 11.02.9055 - 10 USB3.2 Gen2 c-C 10 Gbit/s 100 2 black 3.14
ROLINE GREEN 11.44.9056 - 20 USB3.2 Gen2 c-C 10 Gbit/s 100 0.5 black 3.31
ROLINE GREEN 11.44.9057 - 10 USB3.2 Gen2 c-C 10 Gbit/s 100 1 black 3.31
ROLINE 11.02.9070 - 10 USB3.2 Gen2x2 c-C 20 Gbit/s 100 0.5 black 3.17
ROLINE 11.02.9071-10 USB3.2 Gen2x2 c-C 20 Gbit/s 100 1 black 3.17
ROLINE 11.02.9072-10 USB3.2 Gen2x2 c-C 20 Gbit/s 100 15 black 3.17
ROLINE GREEN 11.44.9070-10 USB3.2 Gen2x2 c-C 20 Gbit/s 100 0.5 black 3.18
ROLINE GREEN 11.44.9071-10 USB3.2 Gen2x2 c-C 20 Gbit/s 100 1 black 3.18
ROLINE GREEN 11.44.9072-10 USB3.2 Gen2x2 c-C 20 Gbit/s 100 1.5 black 3.18
ROLINE GREEN 11.44.9073-10 USB3.2 Gen2x2 c-C 20 Gbit/s 100 2 black 3.18
ROLINE 11.02.9075-10 USB3.2 Gen2x2 C-C(90°) 20 Gbit/s 100 1 black 3.17
ROLINE 11.02.9076 - 10 USB3.2 Gen2x2 c-C 20 Gbit/s 240 1 black 3.17
ROLINE 11.02.9077 - 10 USB3.2 Gen2x2 c-C 20 Gbit/s 240 15 black 3.17




Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

VALUE Cables USB 2.0, with Emark, C-C

¢ High quality USB 2.0 cable with improved shielding

* With the reversible Type C connectors at both ends

* Gold-plated contacts for low wear at high plugging cycles
« Suitable for data transfer rates of up to 480 Mbit/s

* Supports USB Power Delivery to 20V / 5A

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical
data of our USB 3 products. The new designation for the already known USB specifi-
cations has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and
USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1/ USB 3.1 Gen 2).

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE Cable USB 2.0, C-C, M/M, 100W, black, 1 m 11.99.8308 - 10

VALUE Cable USB 2.0, C-C, M/M, 100W, black, 2 m 11.99.8309 - 10

VALUE Cable USB 2.0, C-C, M/M, 100W, black, 3 m 11.99.8310 - 10

agombits ~ 100W

20/ 5A

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2x2 Cables, with Emark, C—C

- —

206bit/s -}ggg{

USB 3.2 Gen 2x2 cable with up to 20 Gbit/s speed mode that uses a more efficient
data encoding and will deliver more than twice the effective data through-put
performance of existing, fully backward compatible USB connectors and cables.

* High quality USB 3.1 / USB 3.2 Gen 2x2 cable with improved shielding

* With the reversible Type C connectors at both ends

* Gold-plated contacts for low wear at high plugging cycles

« Suitable for data transfer rates of up to 20 Gbit/s

¢ Supports USB Power Delivery to 20V / 5A

Order-No. - P.U.

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical
data of our USB 3 products. The new designation for the already known USB specifi-
cations has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and
USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1/ USB 3.1 Gen 2).

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2x2 Cable, PD (Power Delivery) 20V5A, with Emark, C-C,

M/M, 0.5m 11.02.9070 - 10

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2x2 Cable, PD (Power Delivery) 20V5A, with Emark, C-C,

M/M, 1 m 11.02.9071 - 10

roline

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2x2 Cable, PD (Power Delivery) 20V5A, with Emark, C-C

M/M, 1.5m 11.02.9072 - 10

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2x2 Cables, w. Emark, C—C, 1x 90° angled

USB 3.2 Gen 2x2 cable with up to 20 Gbit/s speed mode that uses a more efficient
data encoding and will deliver more than twice the effective data through-put per-
formance of existing, fully backward compatible USB connectors and cables.

¢ High quality USB 3.1 / USB 3.2 Gen 2x2 cable with improved shielding
* With the reversible Type C connectors at both ends

¢ 1x Type C male connector (L-Shape, 90° angled)

* Gold-plated contacts for low wear at high plugging cycles

 Suitable for data transfer rates of up to 20 Gbit/s

* Supports USB Power Delivery to 20V / 5A

Order-No. - P.U.

- —

20Gbit/s loow

20V /5A

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical
data of our USB 3 products. The new designation for the already known USB specifi-
cations has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and
USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1/ USB 3.1 Gen 2).

roline

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2x2 Cable, PD (Power Delivery) 20V5A, with Emark, C-C

M/M, 1x 90° angled, 20 Gbit/s, 1 m 11.02.9075 - 10

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen2x2 Cables, w. Emark, C—C

* High quality USB 3.2 Gen 2x2 cable with improved shielding
* With the reversible Type C connectors at both ends

¢ Gold-plated contacts for low wear at high plugging cycles

« Suitable for data transfer rates of up to 20 Gbit/s

* Supports USB Power Delivery to 48V / 5A

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical
data of our USB 3 products. The new designation for the already known USB specifi-
cations has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and
USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1/ USB 3.1 Gen 2).

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE Cable USB3.2 Gen2x2, C-C, M/M, 240W, black, 1 m 11.02.9076 - 10

ROLINE Cable USB3.2 Gen2x2, C-C, M/M, 240W, black, 1.5 m 11.02.9077 - 10

-

20Gbit/s 240w

48V /5A

roline

Designed for Professionals




Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

- —

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2x2 Cable, with Emark, C—C 206bit/s | 100W

20V /5A

USB 3.2 Gen 2x2 cable with up to 20 Gbit/s speed mode that uses a more efficient
data encoding and will deliver more than twice the effective data through-put per-
formance of existing, fully backward compatible USB connectors and cables.
 High quality USB 3.1 / USB 3.2 Gen 2x2 cable with improved shielding

¢ With the reversible Type C connectors at both ends

¢ Gold-plated contacts for low wear at high plugging cycles

« Suitable for data transfer rates of up to 20 Gbit/s

¢ Supports USB Power Delivery to 20V / 5A

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2x2 Cable, 20 Gbit/s, with Emark, C-C, M/M, 100W, 0.5m 11.44.9070 - 10

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2x2 Cable, 20 Gbit/s, with Emark, C-C, M/M, 100W, 1 m 11.44.9071 - 10

[ 4
ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2x2 Cable, 20 Gbit/s, with Emark, C-C, M/M, 100W, 1.5m 11.44.9072 - 10 r°l l ne

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2x2 Cable, 20 Gbit/s, with Emark, C-C, M/M, 100W,2m  11.44.9073 - 10 & g r e e n

ROLINE USB2.0 Y - Splitter Charging Cable, Type C Connectors, C — C, max. 100W 20v/54

¢ Y- USB splitter allows simultanous charging of two different devices, such as a note-
book, smartphone/tablet...

e Fully shielded cable with durable, braided flexible jacket

e Connectors: 1x USB type C, 2x USB type C

e Length: 1.83m (1.5m + 0.33m)

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical
data of our USB 3 products. The new designation for the already known USB specifi-
cations has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and
USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1/ USB 3.1 Gen 2).

@ ®
wanre - PPO1TNE@
ROLINE USB2.0'Y - Splitter Charging Cable, Type C Connectors, C-C,

M/M. max. 100W, black, 1.85 m 11.02.8308 - 10 Designed for Professionals

- - D —

VALUE Cable USB4 Gen3x2, with Emark, C—C 206bit/s . aocvit/s - L0OW

20V /5A

High quality USB 4 Gen 3x2 cable with the reversible USB-C connector on both ends
for data transfer rates of up to 40 Gbit/s and USB Power Delivery up to 20V / 5A.

¢ High quality USB4 Gen 3 cable with improved shielding

¢ With the reversible Type C connectors at both ends

¢ Gold-plated contacts for low wear at high plugging cycles

e Suitable for data transfer rates of up to 40 Gbit/s

¢ Supports USB Power Delivery to 20V / 5A

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE Cable USB4 Gen3x2, 40Gbit/s, w.Emark, C-C, M/M, 100W, 0.5m  11.99.9091 - 10

VALUE Cable USB4 Gen3x2, 40Gbit/s, w.Emark, C-C, M/M, 100W, 0.8 m  11.99.9092 - 10

VALUE Cable USB4 Gen3x2, 40Gbit/s, w.Emark, C-C, M/M, 100W, 1 m 11.99.9082 - 10

VALUE Cable USB4 Gen2x2, 20Gbit/s, w.Emark, C-C, M/M, 100W, 2 m 11.99.9083 - 10

- Pr—

ROLINE Cable USB4 Gen3x2, with Emark, C—C 206bit/s = aochir/s | L00W

High quality USB 4 Gen 3x2 cable with the reversible USB-C connector on both ends
for data transfer rates of up to 40 Gbit/s and USB Power Delivery up to 20V / 5A.

¢ High quality USB4 Gen 3 cable with improved shielding

¢ With the reversible Type C connectors at both ends

¢ Gold-plated contacts for low wear at high plugging cycles
« Suitable for data transfer rates of up to 40 Gbit/s

e Supports USB Power Delivery to 20V / 5A

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE Cable USB4 Gen3x2, with Emark, C-C, M/M, 100W, 0.5 m 11.02.9091 - 10

@ ®
ROLINE Cable USB4 Gen3x2, with Emark, C-C, M/M, 100W, 0.8 m 11.02.9092 - 10 ro‘ l ne
ROLINE Cable USB4 Gen3x2, with Emark, C-C, M/M, 100W, 1 m 11.02.9082 - 10

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE Cable USB4 Gen2x2, with Emark, C-C, M/M, 100W, 2 m 11.02.9083 - 10




Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

VALUE / ROLINE USB Charging / Data Cables - Overview

¢ USB-C standards have changed in the past few years which includes an impro-
vement of technology and hardware and the new devices which need faster data
and charging support

e Previous versions of USB (1.1 /2.0 / 3.0) could only handle a lower amount of
power, USB-C has changed that.

* The newest type of connection with USB-C connector(s) is able to provide enough
power (up to max. 240W / Extended Power Range (EPR) standard- 48V at 5A),
that’s why laptop charging (for most of the laptops types) will be easy to handle

¢ For some high power devices the previous standard with maximum of 100W
(20V/5A) wasn’t sufficient enough — for something like charging a laptop via USB-C
connection, it could take a while until the device was fully charged

* The newest USB C cables in this range are to cover the needs of faster data and
charging support with a length up to 3m

* Available options (the cable types vary in their specifications and capabilities)

- lower data transfer with higher/faster charging possibility
- higher data transfer with lower data transfer possibility
- higher data transfer + faster charging possibility

Max. Supported Power

100w B 240w
5V/3A 20V /5A 48V /5A

C J ®
ro‘ l ne Max. Supported Data Transfer Rates

Brand Order-No. - P.U. Compliant Connector Type Data Transfer Rates  max. Power [W]  Length [m] Color Page
VALUE 11.99.9091-10 USB4 Gen3x2 c-C 40 Gbit/s 100 0.5 black 3.18
VALUE 11.99.9092-10 USB4 Gen3x2 C=C 40 Gbit/s 100 0.8 black 3.18
VALUE 11.99.9082-10 USB4 Gen3x2 c-C 40 Gbit/s 100 1 black 3.18
VALUE 11.99.9083-10 USB4 Gen2x2 €=C 20 Gbit/s 100 2 black 3.18
ROLINE 11.02.9091-10 USB4 Gen3x2 C=C 40 Gbit/s 100 0.5 black 3.18
ROLINE 11.02.9092-10 USB4 Gen3x2 c-C 40 Gbit/s 100 0.8 black 3.18
ROLINE 11.02.9082-10 USB4 Gen3x2 C=C 40 Gbit/s 100 1 black 3.18
ROLINE 11.02.9083-10 USB4 Gen2x2 c-C 20 Gbit/s 100 2 black 3.18
VALUE 11.99.9088-10 USB4 Gen3x2 €=C 40 Gbit/s 240 0.5 black 3.20
VALUE 11.99.9089-10 USB4 Gen3x2 c-C 40 Gbit/s 240 0.8 black 3.20
VALUE 11.99.9086-10 USB4 Gen3x2 C=C 40 Gbit/s 240 1 black 3.20
VALUE 11.99.9087-10 USB4 Gen2x2 c-C 20 Gbit/s 240 2 black 3.20
ROLINE 11.02.9100-5 USB4 Gen3x2 €=C 40 Gbit/s 240 0.5 black 3.20
ROLINE 11.02.9101-5 USB4 Gen3x2 c-C 40 Gbit/s 240 0.8 black 3.20
ROLINE 11.02.9104-10 USB4 Gen3x2 C=C 40 Gbit/s 240 1 black 3.20
ROLINE 11.02.9105-10 USB4 Gen2x2 c-C 20 Gbit/s 240 2 black 3.20
ROLINE 11.02.9078-10 USB4 Gen3x2 c-C 40 Gbit/s 100 0.12 black 3.20
ROLINE 11.02.9079-10 USB4 Gen3x2 c-C 40 Gbit/s 100 0.12 black 3.20
VALUE 11.99.9085-10 USB4 Gen3x2 c-C 40 Gbit/s 100 0.5 black 3.20
ROLINE 11.02.9110-10 Thunderbolt™ 5 c-C 80 Gbit/s 100 0.5 black 3.42
ROLINE 11.02.9111-10 Thunderbolt™ 5 c-C 80 Gbit/s 100 0.8 black 3.42
ROLINE 11.02.9112-10 Thunderbolt™ 5 c-C 80 Gbit/s 100 1 black 3.42
ROLINE 11.02.9043-10 Thunderbolt™ 4 €=C 40 Gbit/s 100 0.5 black 3.42
ROLINE 11.02.9044-10 Thunderbolt™ 4 c-C 40 Gbit/s 100 0.8 black 3.42
ROLINE 11.02.9046-10 Thunderbolt™ 4 c-C 40 Gbit/s 100 1 black 3.42
ROLINE 11.02.9047-10 Z?g"l‘:e’b"'tm 4/ c-c 40 Gbit/s 100 15 black 242
ROLINE 11.02.9048-10 ::;\r,‘gerb""m 4/ c-c 40 Gbit/s 100 2 black 3.02




Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

- -

VALUE Cable USB4 Gen3x2, with Emark, C—C, M/M, 240W 206bit/s - aocbit/s . 240W

48V /5A

High quality USB 4 Gen 3x2 cable with the reversible USB-C connector on both ends The major benefits of the USB4 includes faster transfer speeds (up to 40 Gbit/s), a better manage-

for data transfer rates of up to 40 Gbit/s and USB Power Delivery up to 48V / 5A ment of video bandwidth (using a process called , protocol tunneling” that sends DisplayPort, PCle
(240 W). and USB packets at the same time while allocating bandwidth accordingly) and optional compatibi-
« High quality USB4 Gen 3x2 cable with improved shielding lity with Thunderbolt 3 products.

* With the reversible Type C connectors at both ends ol tui

« Gold-plated contacts for low wear at high plugging cycles ea width gly) e

 Suitable for data transfer rates of up to 40 Gbit/s
* Supports USB Power Delivery to 48V / 5A

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE Cable USB4 Gen3x2, with Emark, C-C, M/M, 240W, 0.5 m 11.99.9088 - 10
VALUE Cable USB4 Gen3x2, with Emark, C-C, M/M, 240W, 0.8 m 11.99.9089 - 10
VALUE Cable USB4 Gen3x2, with Emark, C-C, M/M, 240W, 1 m 11.99.9086 - 10
VALUE Cable USB4 Gen2x2, with Emark, C-C, M/M, 240W, 2 m 11.99.9087 - 10

- -

ROLINE Cable USB4 Gen3x2, with Emark, C-C, M/M, 240W 206it/s 1 aochir/s - 240W

48V /5A

High quality USB 4 Gen 3x2 cable with the reversible USB-C connector on both ends The major benefits of the USB4 includes faster transfer speeds (up to 40 Gbit/s), a better manage-

for data transfer rates of up to 40 Gbit/s and USB Power Delivery up to 48V /5A ment of video bandwidth (using a process called , protocol tunneling” that sends DisplayPort, PCle
(240 W) and USB packets at the same time while allocating bandwidth accordingly) and optional compatibi-
« High quality USB4 Gen 3x2 cable with improved shielding lity with Thunderbolt 3 products.

* With the reversible Type C connectors at both ends

* Gold-plated contacts for low wear at high plugging cycles
 Suitable for data transfer rates of up to 40 Gbit/s

* Supports USB Power Delivery to 48V / 5A

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE Cable USB4 Gen3x2, with Emark, C-C, M/M, 240W, 0.5 m 11.02.9100 - 5

ROLINE Cable USB4 Gen3x2, with Emark, C-C, M/M, 240W, 0.8 m 11.02.901 - 5 l = ©

ROLINE Cable USB4 Gen3x2, with Emark, C-C, M/M, 240W, 1 m 11.02.9104 - 10 r o l ne .
ROLINE Cable USB4 Gen2x2, with Emark, C-C, M/M, 240W, 2 m 11029105 - 10 Designed for Professionals

- -

ROLINE Cable USB4 Gen3x2 / 2x2, with Emark, C-C, 240W — T T

48V/5A

High quality USB 4 Gen 3x2 cable with the reversible USB-C connector on both ends

for data transfer rates of up to 40 Gbit/s and USB Power Delivery up to 48V / 5A -
(240 W). -

e High quality USB4 Gen 3x2 cable with improved shielding

¢ With the reversible Type C connectors at both ends

¢ Gold-plated contacts for low wear at high plugging cycles

e Suitable for data transfer rates of up to 40 Gbit/s

* Supports USB Power Delivery to 48V / 5A

The major benefits of the USB4 includes faster transfer speeds (up to 40 Gbit/s), a better management of
video bandwidth (using a process called , protocol tunneling” that sends DisplayPort, PCle and USB packets
at the same time while allocating bandwidth accordingly) and optional compatibility with Thunderbolt 3
products.

Order-No. - P.U.

C J ®
ROLINE Cable USB4 Gen3x2, with Emark, C-C, M/M, 240W, black, 2 m 11.02.9087 - 10 rOI l ne

ROLINE Cable USB4 Gen2x2, with Emark, C-C, M/M, 240W, black, 3 m 11.02.9088 - 10 De3|gned for Professionals

- P

ROLINE USB4 Gen3x2 Cable, PD (Power Delivery) 20V5A, with Emark, C-C, flat aocit/s - 100W

20V /5A

ROLINE USB4 Gen 3x2 silicone cable with data transfer rates of up to 40 Gbit/s and
support of PD (Power Delivery) at up to 20V5A. The silicone-sheathed flat cable not
only looks great, but also allows extremely flexible use thanks to its small bending
radius.

e With USB type C connectors on both sides

« Suitable for data transfer rates of up to 40 Gbit/s

e USB power supply with up to 20V5A

¢ Rugged aluminum plugs and a flexible, flat silicone cable for optimal durability

¢ Supports video transfer

e Colour: black

Order-No. - P.U.

[ 4 ®
?gl(.:lrln\lE USB4 Gen3x2 Cable, PD (Power Delivery) 20V5A, with Emark, C-C, M/M, 11.02.9078 - 10 ro‘ 1 ne

T?I;I,:E USB4 Gen3x2 Cable, PD (Power Delivery) 20V5A, with Emark, C-C, M/F, 11.02.9079 - 10 Designed for Professionals




Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

VALUE USB4 Gen 3x2 Cable, PD (Power Delivery) 20V5A, with Emark, C-C, flat aocbirss - 10OW

The major benefits of the USB4 includes faster transfer speeds (up to 40 Gbit/s), a
better management of video bandwidth (using a process called ,,protocol tunneling”
that sends DisplayPort, PCle and USB packets at the same time while allocating
bandwidth accordingly) and optional compatibility with Thunderbolt 3 products.

* High quality USB4 Gen3x2 cable with improved shielding
* With the reversible Type C connectors at both ends

* Gold-plated contacts for low wear at high plugging cycles
« Suitable for data transfer rates of up to 40 Gbit/s

* Supports USB Power Delivery to 20V / 5A

© Flat design

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE USB4 Gen3x2 Cable, with Emark, C-C, M/M, 40 Gbit/s, flat, 0.5 m 11.99.9085 - 5

ROLINE Cable USB4 Gen3x2, with Emark, C — C, 240W aocsitss | 240W

48V /5A

High quality USB 4 Gen 3x2 cable with the reversible USB-C connector on both ends
for data transfer rates of up to 40 Gbit/s and USB Power Delivery up to 48V / 5A
(240 W).

* High quality USB4 Gen 3x2 cable with improved shielding
* With the reversible Type C connectors at both ends

¢ Gold-plated contacts for low wear at high plugging cycles
« Suitable for data transfer rates of up to 40 Gbit/s

o Supports USB Power Delivery to 48V / 5A

The major benefits of the USB4 includes faster transfer speeds (up to 40 Gbit/s), a bet-
ter management of video bandwidth (using a process called , protocol tunneling” that
sends DisplayPort, PCle and USB packets at the same time while allocating bandwidth
accordingly) and optional compatibility with Thunderbolt 3 products.

Order-No. — P.U.

) ® ®
ROLINE Cable USB4 Gen3x2, with Emark, C—C, M/M, 240W, white, 1 m 11.02.8340 - 10 r 01 ' ne

ROLINE Cable USB4 Gen3x2, with Emark, C—C, M/M, 240W, white, 2 m 11.02.8341 - 10 Designed for Professionals

Pr——

ROLINE 360° Rotation USB 2.0 Cable, C - C, Spiral 480mbit/s

For connecting smartphones or tablets

with USB Type C connection to a wall

charger or e.g. for connection of hard

disks (HDD/SSD) and other end devices.

¢ USB 2.0 connection cable with Type C
to Type C male/male connector r

« Suitable for data transfer rates of up to \ r
480 Mbit/s

e Connectors: 2x USB type C connector \

* Can rotate 360° within the cable bend
protection g

e Color: black/red
@ ®
Order-No. — P.U. r 01 l ne '

ROLINE 360° Rotation USB 2.0 Cable, C - C, M/M, 60W, Red Black, 1.5 m 11.02.8350 - 10 Designed for Professionals

ROLINE USB2.0 Retractable Cable Type C, 60W, C-C, M/M asombit/s

 High quality USB 2.0 cable with improved shielding

* With the reversible Type C connectors at both ends

¢ Gold-plated contacts for low wear at high plugging cycles
« Suitable for data transfer rates of up to 480 Mbit/s

e Supports USB Power Delivery to 20V / 3A

o ®
oo - FOIINE@

ROLINE USB 2.0 Retractable Cable Type C, 60W, C-C, M/M, black, 1.2 m 11.02.8420 - 10 Designed for Professionals




Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

VALUE / ROLINE USB Adapters

Use these adapters/cableadapters to easily connect your smartphone or tablet with Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the techni-

USB Micro B with a charger or other suitable devices, like MacBooks, Ultrabooks, cal data of our USB 3 products. The new designation for the already known USB

Notebooks/Laptops or PCs specifications has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1)
and USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1 / USB 3.1 Gen 2).

roline

Designed for Professionals

" A X K o

12.99.3192 12.03.2995 12.99.3191 12.99.2997 12.99.9030

B rree .

12.99.2996 / 12.03.2996 12.99.2998 12.03.2997 12.99.3190 11.99.9030

e Colour: black /white

‘:"\\Ij

11.02.9030 11.02.9031 11.02.9015 11.02.9005 12.99.2995

12.03.2945 12.03.2946 12.03.2947

VALUE 12.99.3192- 25  Adapter UsSB 2.0 MicroB-C M/F - black
ROLINE 12.03.2995- 10  Adapter USB 3.2 Gen 1 A-C M/F - black
VALUE 12.99.3191- 25  Adapter UsB 2.0 C - Micro B M/F - black
VALUE 12.99.2997 - 20  Gender Changer USB3.2Gen 1 A-A F/F - black
VALUE 12.99.9030- 25  Adapter USB3.2Gen 1 C-A M/F oTG - black
VALUE 12.99.2996 — 25  Adapter USB 3.2 Gen 2 C-C M/F, 90° = black
ROLINE 12.03.2996 - 10  Adapter USB 3.2 Gen 2 c-C M/F, 90° - white
VALUE 12.99.2998 - 10  Adapter USB3.2Gen 1 A-C M/F = black
ROLINE 12.03.2997- 10  Adapter USB3.2Gen 1 A-C F/M - black
VALUE 12.99.3190- 10 Adapter UsB 2.0 C - Micro B M/F oTG = black
VALUE 11.99.9030— 25  Cableadapter USB3.2Gen1 C-A M/F oTG 0.15m black
ROLINE 11.02.9030—- 10  Cable USB3.2Gen 1 C-A M/F oTG 0.15m black
ROLINE 11.02.9031— 10  Cableadapter usB C-A M/F oTG 0.15m black
ROLINE 11.02.9015—- 10 Cable USB 3.2 Gen 2 Cc-C M/F 0.15m black
ROLINE 11.02.9005- 20  Cable USB3.2Gen 1 C - Micro B M/M 0.5m black
ROLINE 11.02.9006 — 10  Cable USB3.2Gen 1 C - Micro B M/M Im black
VALUE 12.99.2995- 25  Adapter uUsB 2.0 A-C M/F - black
ROLINE 12.03.2945 - 10 Adapter USB 3.2 Gen 2 2xC-2xC M/F = black
ROLINE 12.03.2946 - 10 Adapter USB 3.2 Gen 2 2x C- 1x C+1x A M/F - black

ROLINE 12.03.2947-10  Adapter USB 3.2 Gen 2 2xC-2xA M/F = black




Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

ROLINE RS232 Cables ROLINE Parallel Printer Cables

* Cable with two 25-pole D-Sub connec-
tors

¢ Connects a switchbox with a computer
or two serial interfaces

¢ 25 lines connected 1:1

 Screen line connected to the cable foil
screen and both connectors

e Connector casing moulded with special
plastic for best strain relief

e Very good screening prevents data loss
and electromagnetic interference

¢ Hand locking screws

¢ Bronze contacts with gold coating

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE RS232 Cable, M- M, 1.8 m

11.01.3518 - 50

ROLINE RS232 Cable, M- M, 3 m

11.01.3530 - 50

ROLINE RS232 Cable, M - M, 4.5 m

11.01.3545 - 25

ROLINE RS232 Cable, M- M, 6 m

11.01.3560 - 25

ROLINE RS232 Cable, M- M, 9 m

11.01.3590 - 25

ROLINE RS232 Cable, M-F, 1.8 m

11.01.3618 - 25

ROLINE RS232 Cable, M-F, 3 m

11.01.3630 - 50

ROLINE RS232 Cable, M- F, 45 m

11.01.3645 - 25

ROLINE RS232 Cable, M - F, 6 m

11.01.3660 - 25

ROLINE RS232 Cable, M-F, 9 m

11.01.3690 - 20

 For printers with Centronics connection

® 25 lines

strain reduction, cable break not possible

¢ Thumbscrews
* Bronze contacts with gold coating

Connection list for parallel printer cable

* Screen line connected with the foil screen and both plugs
* Connector casing moulded with special plastic, for optimal

* Cable with 25-pole D-Sub plug and 36-pole Centronics plug

>

roline

Dosigned for Professionals.

* Very good screening prevents data loss and electromagnetic interference

25-pole connector: 1-14|15]16[17|18(19[20(|21]22[23|24]25
36-pole connector: 1-14|32(31[36(33]19[21|23]25[27|29]30

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE Parallel Printer Cable, DB25 M - C36 M, grey, 1.8 m

11.01.1018 - 50

ROLINE Parallel Printer Cable, DB25 M - C36 M, grey, 3 m

11.01.1030 - 50

ROLINE Parallel Printer Cable, DB25 M - C36 M, grey, 4.5 m

11.01.1045 - 25

ROLINE Parallel Printer Cable, DB25 M - C36 M, grey, 6 m

11.01.1060 - 25

ROLINE Parallel Printer Cable, DB25 M - C36 M, grey, 9 m

11.01.1090 - 20

ROLINE Serial Link Cables

¢ Connects two PCs via the serial inter-
face, whereby the cable acts as a null
modem

¢ Two 9-pole D-Sub sockets

plastic, so optimal strain reduction,
cable break not possible

¢ \lery good screening prevents data loss
and electromagnetic interference

9-pole F: 1|7]2|3] 4 16/8]5|9
9-pole F: 7]113]2]6/8] 4 |5]9

e Connector casing moulded with special

-

roline

Designed for Professionals.

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE RS232 Cable, F-F, 1.8 m

11.01.3718 - 50

ROLINE Serial Link Cable, DB9 F/F, 1.8 m

11.01.9018 - 50

ROLINE RS232 Cable, F-F, 3 m

11.01.3730 - 50

ROLINE Serial Link Cable, DBS F/F, 3 m

11.01.9030 - 50

VALUE RS232 Cables ROLINE RS232 Cables

¢ Cable with two 9-pole D-Sub connec-
tors, assembled

¢ Connects e.g. the serial IBM AT interfa-
ce with a switchbox

e Alllines connected 1:1

¢ Screen line connected with the foil
screen and both connectors

— a4
v

Order-No. — P.U.

e Cable with two 9-pole D-Sub connec-
tors

e Connects e.g. the serial IBM AT
interface with a switchbox

e All lines connected 1:1

e Screen line connected with the foil
screen and both connectors

Order-No.

- PU.

ROLINE RS232 Cable, DB9 M - M, 1.8 m

11.01.6018 - 50

ROLINE RS232 Cable, DB M - F, 1.8 m

11.01.6218 - 50

VALUE RS232 Cable, DBO M - M, 1.8 m

11.99.6018 - 50

ROLINE RS232 Cable, DB M - F, 3 m

11.01.6230 - 50

VALUE RS232 Cable, DBOM-F, 1.8 m

11.99.6218 - 50

ROLINE RS232 Cable, DB M - F, 6 m

11.01.6260 - 25

VALUE RS232 Cable, DB9M -F, 3 m

11.99.6233 - 50

ROLINE RS232 Cable, DB9 M - F, 10 m

11.01.6290 - 25

VALUE RS232 Cable, DB9 M - F, 1 m Screw/Nuts

A 11.99.6210 - 50

ROLINE RS232 Cable, DB9F - F, 1.8 m

11.01.5918 - 50

ROLINE Modem Cables ROLINE Serial Printer Cables

 Cable with a 9-pole D-Sub socket and a
25-pole D-Sub plug

¢ Connects PC and modem

¢ Connector casing moulded with special
plastic, thus optimal strain reduction,
no cable breaks

¢ Very good screening prevents data loss
and electromagnetic interference

¢ Hand locking screws

* Bronze contacts with gold coating

DBYF1]2|3] 4 |5]6|7|8]9
DB25 M 8|3]2]20|7(6]4|5]22

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE Modem Cable, DB F-DB25 M, 1.8 m

11.01.4518 - 50

e Cable with a 9-pole D-Sub socket and a
25-pole D-Sub plug

¢ Connects PC and modem

e Connector casing moulded with special
plastic, thus optimal strain reduction,
no cable breaks

¢ \lery good screening prevents data loss
and electromagnetic interference

¢ Hand locking screws

¢ Bronze contacts with gold coating

DBIF:1]2]3] 4 15|6/7]8]9
DB25 M: 8|3]2|20|7|6]4|5]|22

A

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE Modem Cable, DB9 F - DB25 M, 3 m

11.01.4530 - 50

ROLINE Serial Printer Cable, DB9 F - DB25 M, 1.8 m

11.01.4618 - 50

ROLINE Modem Cable, DB F - DB25 M, 6 m

11.01.4560 - 20

ROLINE Serial Printer Cable, DB9 F - DB25 M, 3 m

11.01.4630 - 50




ROLINE PS/2 Cables

Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

ROLINE VGA Cables, HD15

¢ Extends the keyboard or mouse cable
of a PC, e.g. for location of the compu-
ter under a table or for connection to
a switchbox

e Cable with 6-pole Mini DIN plug and
socket, 1:1

roline

Designed for Professionals

o

Order-No. - P.U.

 Cable for connection of a monitor to a
graphics card or to a switch

¢ 14 lines and additionally a screen line
which is connected to the foil screen of
the cable and to both connectors

¢ Moulded connector casings

¢ Hand-locking screws

roline

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE PS/2 Cable, M- F, 1.8 m 11.01.5618 - 50 Order-No. — P.U.
ROLINE PS/2 Cable, M -F, 3 m 11.01.5630 - 50 ROLINE VGA Cable, HD15, F/M, 1.8 m 11.01.6518 - 50
ROLINE PS/2 Cable, M- F, 6 m 11.01.5660 - 25 ROLINE VGA Cable, HD15, F/M, 3 m 11.01.6530 - 50
ROLINE PS/2 Cable, M -F, 10 m 11.01.5690 - 25 ROLINE VGA Cable, HD15, F/M, 6 m 11.01.6560 — 25
ROLINE PS/2 Cable, M- M, 1.8 m 11.01.5818 - 50 ROLINE VGA Cable, HD15, F/M, 10 m 11.01.6590 - 25
ROLINE PS/2 Cable, M- M, 3 m 11.01.5830 - 50 ROLINE VGA Cable, HD15, M/M, 1.8 m 11.01.6618 — 50
ROLINE PS/2 Cable, M- M, 6 m 11.01.5860 - 25 ROLINE VGA Cable, HD15, M/M, 3 m 11.01.6630 - 50

VALUE SVGA Cables, HD15

ROLINE SVGA Cables, HD15

¢ Quality cable for connection of a mo-
nitor to a graphics card or VGA splitter
or amplifier
e Suitable for covering long distances
(depending on graphics card and reso-
lution) with high resolution
¢ Double-shielded cable (braided and foil
shield) consisting of: 3 coax lines for
the RGB signals and 7 AWG28 wires )
¢ Thumbscrews

* High quality cable for connection of a monitor to
a graphics card or VGA splitter or amplifier

« Suitable for covering long distances (depending
on graphics card and resolution) with high
resolution; with amplifier up to 100 m

* Double-shielded cable (braided and foil shield)

© 3 coax lines for the RGB signals and 7 AWG28
wires (13 wires connected)

® Pin 9 (missing) and Pin 15 (not connected)

* Thumbscrews

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. — P.U.
ROLINE SVGA Cable, HD15, M/M, 2 m 11.04.5202 - 20
ROLINE SVGA Cable, HD15, M/M, 3 m 11.04.5203 - 20
ROLINE SVGA Cable, HD15, M/M, 6 m 11.04.5206 - 10
ROLINE SVGA Cable HD15, M/M, 10 m 11.04.5210 - 5
ROLINE SVGA Cable HD15, M/M, 15 m 11.04.5215 -2
Order-No. - P.U. ROLINE SVGA Cable, HD15, M/M, 20 m 11.04.5220 -2
VALUE SVGA Cable, HD15, M/M, 2 m 11.99.5252 - 20 ROLINE SVGA Cable, HD15, M/F, 2 m 11.04.5302 - 20
VALUE SVGA Cable, HD15, M/M, 3 m 11.99.5253 - 20 ROLINE SVGA Cable, HD15, M/F, 3 m 11.04.5303 - 20
VALUE SVGA Cable, HD15, M/M, 6 m 11.99.5256 - 10 ROLINE SVGA Cable, HD15, M/F, 6 m 11.04.5306 - 10
VALUE SVGA Cable, HD15, M/M, 10 m 11.99.5257 -5 ROLINE SVGA Cable, HD15, M/F, 10 m 11.04.5310 -5
VALUE SVGA Cable, HD15, M/M, 20 m 11.99.5259 - 2 ROLINE SVGA Cable, HD15, M/F, 20 m 11.04.5320 - 2

ROLINE SVGA Cables + Ferrite, HD15

ROLINE SVGA Cables + Ferrite + DDC, HD15

* High quality cable for connection of a monitor to
a graphics card or VGA splitter or amplifier

* As monitor connection cable with two additional
ferrite cores

* 3 coax lines for the RGB signals and 7 AWG28
wires (13 wires connected)

© Pin 9 (missing) and Pin 15 (not connected)

* Connector casings moulded

* Double screened cable (braided and foil shield)

* Hand locking screws

roline

Designed for Professionals

o 4

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE SVGA Cable + Ferrite, HD15, M/M, 2 m 11.04.5252 - 20
ROLINE SVGA Cable + Ferrite, HD15, M/M, 3 m 11.04.5253 - 20
ROLINE SVGA Cable + Ferrite, HD15, M/M, 6 m 11.04.5256 — 10
ROLINE SVGA Cable + Ferrite, HD15, M/M, 10 m 11.045260 -5
ROLINE SVGA Cable + Ferrite, HD15, M/M, 15 m 11.04.5265 - 2
ROLINE SVGA Cable + Ferrite, HD15, M/M, 20 m 11.045270 - 2
ROLINE SVGA Cable + Ferrite, HD15, M/F, 2 m 11.04.5352 - 20
ROLINE SVGA Cable + Ferrite, HD15, M/F, 3 m 11.04.5353 - 20
ROLINE SVGA Cable + Ferrite, HD15, M/F, 6 m 11.04.5356 — 10

ROLINE SVGA Cable + Ferrite, HD15, M/F, 10 m
ROLINE SVGA Cable + Ferrite, HD15, M/F, 20 m

11.045360 -5
11.04.5370 — 2

* High quality cable for connection of a monitor to
a graphics card or VGA splitter or amplifier

* Additionally with two ferrite cores and DDC
functionality

© 3 coax lines for the RGB signals and 9 AWG28
wires (all pins connected, incl. pin 9 and pin 15)

* Double screened cable (braided and foil
shielding)

* Thumbscrews

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. - P.U.
ROLINE SVGA Cable + Ferrite + DDC, HD15, M/M, 2 m 11.045652 — 20
ROLINE SVGA Cable + Ferrite + DDC, HD15, M/M, 3 m 11.04.5653 — 20
ROLINE SVGA Cable + Ferrite + DDC, HD15, M/M, 6 m 11.04.5656 — 10
ROLINE SVGA Cable + Ferrite + DDC, HD15, M/M, 10 m 11.04.5660 — 5
ROLINE SVGA Cable + Ferrite + DDC, HD15, M/M, 15 m 11.045665 — 2
ROLINE SVGA Cable + Ferrite + DDC, HD15, M/M, 20 m 11045670 — 2




Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

VALUE DVI Cables, DVI (18+5) - HD15 ROLINE DVI Cables, DVI (12+5) - HD15

e Used for the connection of a TFT moni-
tor with an analogue DVI connector to
a standard VGA graphic card

¢ Cable with one DVI male connector
and one HD15 male connector

VGA / DVI connection cable to use a
VGA monitor with a DVI-l output on
the graphics card. The cable is connec-
ted between the VGA graphics card and
the digital monitor or between the VGA
graphics card and the DVI-I interface of
the monitor.

e Used for the connection of a monitor
with a DVI connector to a standard
VGA graphics card

e Cable with one DVI Male connector
and one HD15 Male connector

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. — P.U. Order-No. — P.U.
VALUE DVI Cable, DVI (18+5) - HD15, M/M, 2.0 m 11.99.5420 - 25 ROLINE DVI Cable, DVI (12+5) - HD15, M/M, 2.0 m 11.04.5420 - 25
VALUE DVI Cable, DVI (18+5) - HD15, M/M, 3.0 m 11.99.5430 - 20 ROLINE DVI Cable, DVI (12+5) - HD15, M/M, 3.0 m 11.04.5430 - 20
VALUE DVI Cable, DVI (18+5) - HD15, M/M, 5.0 m 11.99.5449 - 10 ROLINE DVI Cable, DVI (12+5) - HD15, M/M, 5.0 m 11.04.5450 - 10

ROLINE DVI Cables, DVI (24+1), Dual Link

VALUE DVI Cables, DVI (24+1), Dual Link

¢ DVIis the standard for the digital
transmission between graphic card and
digital monitor (e.g. TFT)

¢ Advantage: No quality loss during
digital/analog conversion

 Colour: black

DVl is a video interface standard desi-
gned to provide very high visual quality
on digital display devices such as flat
panel LCD computer displays and
digital projectors. It was developed to
replace the VGA connector standard. It
is designed for carrying uncompressed
digital video data to a display.

¢ Advantage: No quality loss during
digital/analog conversion

e Colour: Black

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE Monitor DVI Cable, DVI (24+1), Dual Link, M/M, 1.0 m 11.99.5521 - 40

VALUE Monitor DVI Cable, DVI (24+1), Dual Link, M/M, 2.0 m 11.99.5525 - 25 Order-No. - P.U.
VALUE Monitor DVI Cable, DVI (24+1), Dual Link, M/M, 3.0 m 11.99.5535 - 20 ROLINE Monitor Cable, DVI (24+1), Dual Link, M/M, 1.0 m 11.04.5521 - 25
VALUE Monitor DVI Cable, DVI (24+1), Dual Link, M/M, 5.0 m 11.99.5555 - 10 ROLINE Monitor Cable, DVI (24+1), Dual Link, M/M, 2.0 m 11.04.5525 - 25
VALUE Monitor DVI Cable, DVI (24+1), Dual Link, M/M, 7.5 m 11.99.5556 — 10 ROLINE Monitor Cable, DVI (24+1), Dual Link, M/M, 3.0 m 11.04.5535 - 20
VALUE Monitor DVI Cable, DVI (24+1), Dual Link, M/M, 10.0 m 11.99.5595 - 10 ROLINE Monitor Cable, DVI (24+1), Dual Link, M/M, 5.0 m 11.04.5555 - 10
VALUE Monitor DVI Cable, DVI (24+1), Dual Link, M/F, 1.0 m 11.99.5562 - 10 ROLINE Monitor Cable, DVI (24+1), Dual Link, M/M, 7.5 m 11.04.5556 - 10
VALUE Monitor DVI Cable, DVI (24+1), Dual Link, M/F, 2.0 m 11.99.5563 - 10 ROLINE Monitor Cable, DVI (24+1), Dual Link, M/M, 10.0 m 11.04.5595 - 10
VALUE Monitor DVI Cable, DVI (24+1), Dual Link, M/F, 3.0 m 11.99.5564 — 10 ROLINE Monitor Cable, DVI (24+1), Dual Link, M/M, 15.0 m 11.04.5598 - 4
VALUE Monitor DVI Cable, DVI (24+1), Dual Link, M/F, 5.0 m 11.99.5565 - 5 ROLINE Monitor Cable, DVI (24+1), Dual Link, M/M, 20.0 m 11.04.5599 - 3

VALUE DVI Cables, DVI (18+1) - HDMI

VALUE HDMI to DVI cable for connec- re more suitable for portable display devices (ul-
ting an ultrabook, notebook/laptop or trabooks, notebooks/laptops) or for 2 connectors
PC to a monitor, TV or projector - for on a graphics card (on aslot plate). =

L . . « High-quality, double-shielded cable (foil+braid)
screen transmissions in excellent quali- with gold-plated contacts for optimum transmis-
ty with a resolution of up sion of image signals
to 1920x1080 @60Hz! « Connectors: DVI-D (18+1)
« The connector requires less space and is therefo- to HDMI

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE DVI Cable, DVI (18+1) - HDMI, M/M, black, 1 m 11.99.5519 - 20
VALUE DVI Cable, DVI (18+1) - HDMI, M/M, black, 1.5 m 11.99.5516 — 20
VALUE DVI Cable, DVI (18+1) - HDMI, M/M, black, 2 m 11.99.5522 — 20
VALUE DVI Cable, DVI (18+1) - HDMI, M/M, black, 3 m 11.99.5532 - 20
VALUE DVI Cable, DVI (18+1) - HDMI, M/M, black, 5 m 11.99.5552 - 10

VALUE DVI Cable, DVI (18+1) - HDMI, M/M, black, 10 m 11.99.5553 -5




ROLINE DVI Cables, DVI (18+1) - HDMI

ROLINE HDMI to DVI cable for connecting an ultrabook, notebook/laptop or PC to a
monitor, TV or projector - for screen transmissions in excellent quality with a
resolution of up to 1920x1080 @60Hz!

¢ The connector requires less space and is therefore more suitable for portable display
devices (ultrabooks, notebooks/laptops) or for 2 connectors on a graphics card (on a
slot plate).

¢ High-quality, double-shielded cable (foil+braid) with gold-plated contacts for optimum
transmission of image signals

¢ Connectors: DVI-D (18+1) to HDMI

Order-No. — P.U.
11.04.5519 - 20
11.04.5516 - 20
11.04.5522 - 20
11.04.5532 - 20
11.04.5552 - 10
11.04.5553 -5

ROLINE DVI Cable, DVI (18+1) - HDMI, M/M, black, 1 m
ROLINE DVI Cable, DVI (18+1) - HDMI, M/M, black, 1.5 m
ROLINE DVI Cable, DVI (18+1) - HDMI, M/M, black, 2 m
ROLINE DVI Cable, DVI (18+1) - HDMI, M/M, black, 3 m
ROLINE DVI Cable, DVI (18+1) - HDMI, M/M, black, 5 m
ROLINE DVI Cable, DVI (18+1) - HDMI, M/M, black, 10 m

Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

2Kz
FULLHD

roline

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE Monitor Cables, DVI (24+1) - HDMI

* The rugged nylon braid protects the cable effectively and makes it look stunning.

¢ Connectors: DVI-D (24+1) to HDMI

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE Monitor Cable, DVI (24+1) - HDMI, M/M, black /silver, 1 m 11.04.5870 - 10

ROLINE Monitor Cable, DVI (24+1) - HDMI, M/M, black /silver, 1.5 m 11.04.5876 - 10

ROLINE Monitor Cable, DVI (24+1) - HDMI, M/M, black /silver, 2 m 11.04.5871 - 10

ROLINE Monitor Cable, DVI (24+1) - HDMI, M/M, black /silver, 3 m 11.04.5872 - 10

ROLINE Monitor Cable, DVI (24+1) - HDMI, M/M, black /silver, 5 m 11.04.5873 - 10

ROLINE Monitor Cable, DVI (24+1) - HDMI, M/M, black /silver, 7.5 m 11.04.5874 -5

ROLINE Monitor Cable, DVI (24+1) - HDMI, M/M, black /silver, 10 m 11.04.5875 - 5

ROLINE HDMI to DVI cable for connecting an ultrabook, notebook/laptop or PC to a monitor, TV or projector -
for screen transmissions in excellent quality with a resolution of up to 3840x2160 @30Hz!

* High-quality, double-shielded cable (foil+braid) with gold-plated contacts for optimum transmission of image signals

@Kz
UHD-1

VALUE HDMI High Speed Cables (P14 3D

e HDMI supports standard, enhanced, or
high-definition video, plus multi-chan-
nel digital audio on a single cable. It
transmits all ATSC HDTV standards and
supports 8-channel digital audio, with
bandwidth to spare to accommodate
future enhancements and require-
ments.

* Maximum resolution: 1920x1080 @60Hz

* HDMI High Speed increases single-link band-
width to 340 MHz (10.2 Gbit/s)

Order-No. - P.U.

HDMI (High-Definition Multimedia /
cable.

¢ HDMI High Speed supports 10-bit, 12-bit

¢ ROLINE cable with high quality shielding

roline

Interface) supports standard, enhan-

e Maximum resolution: 1920x1080 @60Hz |
and 16-bit (RGB or YCbCr) color depths, for

e Colour: black

Designed for Professionals
ced, or high-definition video, plus
* HDMI High Speed increases single-link band-
stunning rendering of over one billion colors
roline

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cables [T Bt
multi-channel digital audio on a single

width to 340 MHz (10.2 Gbit/s)

in unprecedented detail

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable, M/M, black, 1 m 11.99.5526 - 20

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable, M/M, 1 m 11.04.5571 - 20

VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable, M/M, black, 2 m 11.99.5527 - 20

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable, M/M, 2 m 11.04.5572 - 20

VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable, M/M, black, 3 m 11.99.5537 - 20

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable, M/M, 3 m 11.04.5573 - 20

VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable, M/M, black, 5 m 11.99.5557 - 10

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable, M/M, 5 m 11.04.5575 - 10

VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable, M/M, black, 10 m 11.99.5558 - 10 ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable, M/M, 10 m 11.04.5576 - 5
VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable, M/M, black, 15 m 11.99.5534 -5 ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable, M/M, 15 m 11.04.5577 -5
VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable, M/M, black, 20 m 11.99.5536 - 5 ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable, M/M, 20 m 11.04.5578 - 5




Allowing a maximum video resolution

of up to 3840x2160 @30Hz!

(for length up to 5m)

* HDMI Ethernet Channel- Adds high-
speed networking to an HDMI link,
allowing users to take full advantage
of their IP-enabled devices without a
separate ethernet cable

¢ Audio Return Channel

¢ 3D- Defines input/output protocols
for major 3D video formats, paving the
way for true 3D gaming and 3D home
theater applications

* Additional Color Spaces- Adds support
for additional color models used in
digital photography and computer
graphics

 Colour: black / white

Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

P

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cables

with Ethernet - offering even more

HDTV features, at a resolution of up

to 3840x2160 @30Hz! (for length up

to 5m)

¢ HDMI Ethernet Channel

¢ Audio Return Channel

 3D- Defines input/output protocols for
major 3D video formats

e Quality cable with improved shielding

e Colour: black/white

e Cable with HDMI male connector on
both sides

roline

Designed for Professionals

(4K () (3D) e

Order-No. - P.U.

3D Flame ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 1 m 11.04.5541 - 10
[ 4K ] [2160p] [ Capable ] Low Smoke
Order-No. — P.U. ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 1.5 m 11.04.5531 - 10
VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/F, 1 m 11.99.5574 - 10 ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 2 m 11.04.5542 - 10
VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/F, 1.5 m 11.99.5571 - 10 ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 3 m 11.04.5543 - 10
VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/F, 2 m 11.99.5575 - 10 ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 5 m 11.04.5545 — 10
VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/F, 3 m 11.99.5576 - 10 ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, LSOH*, M/M, black, 1 m 11.04.5731 - 10
VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/F, 5m 11.99.5577 -5 ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, LSOH*, M/M, black, 2 m 11.045732 - 10
VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 1 m 11.99.5541 - 10 ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, LSOH*, M/M, black, 3 m 11.04.5733 - 10
VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 1.5 m 11.99.5531 - 10 ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, LSOH*, M/M, black, 5 m 11.04.5735 - 10
VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 2 m 11.99.5542 - 10
VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 3 m 11.99.5543 - 10 Flame .
(2K )(202%) (3D ) ™ iowsmoke

VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 5 m 11.99.5545 - 10 Order-No. — P.U.
VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, white, 1 m 11.99.5701 - 10 ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 7.5 m 11.04.5544 - 10
VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, white, 1.5 m 11.99.5704 - 10 ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 10 m 11045547 — 5
VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, white, 2 m 11.99.5702 - 10 ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 15 m 11.04.5548 - 5
VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, white, 3 m 11.99.5703 - 10 ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 20 m 11.04.5549 - 5
VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, white, 5 m 11.99.5705 - 10 ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 30 m 11.04.5546 - 2
VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, LSOH*, M/M, black, 1 m 11.99.5731 - 10 ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, LSOH*, M/M, black, 7.5 m  11.04.5736 — 10
VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, LSOH*, M/M, black, 2 m 11.99.5732 - 10 ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, LSOH*, M/M, black, 10 m 11.04.5740 — 5
VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, LSOH*, M/M, black, 3 m 11.99.5733 - 10
VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, LSOH*, M/M, black, 5 m 11.99.5735 - 10 "

VALUE HDMI High Speed Cables m 1080p

+ Ethernet, type ¢/D FULLHD JI{ capable

*Halogenfree For the connection of e. g. mobile phones, smart
1 phones, PDAs, digital cameras.

(2K )(202%) (3D ) M iowsmoke

* Video resolution: 1920 x 1080 Pixel

* Connectors:

HDMI Type A M to HDMI Type C (Mini HDMI) M
Order-No. — P.U. HDMI Type A M to HDMI Type D (Micro HDMI) M

* Quality cable with gold plated contacts for
VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 7.5 m 11.99.5544 - 10 enhanced durability
VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 10 m 11.99.5546 - 5 @ % M.

icro

VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 15 m 11.99.5547 -5
VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 20 m 11.99.5548 -5
VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, white, 7.5 m 11.99.5706 - 10
VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, white, 10 m 11.99.5710 - 5
VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, white, 15 m 11.99.5715 -5
VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, white, 20 m 11.99.5720 - 5 Order-No. — P.U.
VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, LSOH*, M/M, black, 7.5m  11.99.5736 — 10 VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, A - C, M/M, 2 m 11.99.5580 - 10
VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, LSOH*, M/M, black, 10 m 11.99.5740 - 5 VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, A- D, M/M, 2 m 11.99.5581 - 10

3.27



ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cables + Ethernet, type c/p

Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

2K
FULLHD capable

For the connection of e. g. mobile phones, smart phones, PDAs, digital cameras.

e Video resolution: 1920 x 1080 Pixel
» Connectors:
HDMI Type A M to HDMI Type C (Mini HDMI) M
HDMI Type A M to HDMI Type D (Micro HDMI) M
¢ Quality cable with improved shielding

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, A - C, M/M, 0.8 m

11.04.5568 - 10

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, A - C, M/M, 2 m

11.04.5580 - 10

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, A - D, M/M, 2 m

11.04.5581 - 10

D
roline

Designed for Professionals

Lo

Micro
HDMI (D)

VALUE /ROLINE HDMI High

1080p | 3D
Speed Cables + Ethernet, type c/p m

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable 3D
+ Ethernet, TPE m

For the connection of e. g. mobile

phones, smart phones, PDAs, digital

cameras.

¢ HDMI Ethernet Channel

¢ Audio Return Channel

¢ 3D- Defines input/output protocols for
major 3D video formats

¢ Connectors: HDMI Type A F to HDMI
Type C (Mini HDMI) M or
Type D (Micro HDMI) M

e Colour: black

¢ Quality cable with improved shielding

A]

(6]

Order-No. - P.U.

High-quality HDMI cable for resolu-

tions up to 3840x2160 @30Hz in a very

flexible TPE cable sheath.

* Supports 3D video transmission

¢ HDMI Ethernet Channel

¢ Audio return channel for signal forwar-
ding to the audio/video receiver

¢ Cable with HDMI plug on both sides

¢ Improved cable shielding

e Elastic and very flexible thanks to TPE
outer sheath- best properties for cable

Elastomer)

roline

Designed for Professionals

ducts and similar applications where
not much space is available
* Material: TPE (Thermoplastic

Order-No.

P.U.

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, TPE, black, 1 m

11.04.5930 - 10

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, TPE, black, 1.5 m

11.04.5931 - 10

VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, A - C, F/M, 0.15 m

11.99.5586 - 25

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, TPE, black, 2 m

11.04.5932 - 10

VALUE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, A- D, F/M, 0.15 m

11.99.5584 — 25
Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, TPE, black, 3 m

11.04.5933 - 10

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, TPE, black, 5 m

11.04.5934 - 10

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, A - C, F/M, 0.15 m

11.04.5586 - 10

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, TPE, black, 7.5 m

11.04.5935 - 10

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, A - D, F/M, 0.15 m

11.04.5584 - 10

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, TPE, black, 10 m

11.04.5936 - 5

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cables 3D
Ethernet m m

ROLINE HDMI cable with double-sided
HDMI connection for connecting an
ultrabook, notebook/laptop or PC to
a monitor, TV or projector - for screen
transmissions in excellent quality with
a resolution of up to

* Supports 3D video

* HDMI Ethernet channel

* Audio return channel for forwarding signals to
the audio/video receiver.

* Black metallic connector housing

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable 3D
+ Ethernet, Slim m

ROLINE HDMI cable with double-sided
HDMI connection for connecting an
ultrabook, notebook/laptop or PC to
a monitor, TV or projector - for screen
transmissions in excellent quality
with a resolution of up to 3840x2160

¢ The connector requires less space
and is therefore more suitable for
portable display devices (ultrabooks,
notebooks/laptops) or for 2 connectors
on a graphics card (on a slot plate).

¢ High-quality, double-shielded cable

3840x2160 @30Hz!

* The rugged nylon braid protects the HDMI cable
effectively and makes it look stunning.

* High-quality, double-shielded cable (foil+braid)
with gold-plated contacts for optimum
transmission of image signals

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black /silver, 1 m

11.04.5850 - 10

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black /silver, 1.5 m

11.04.5856 - 10

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black /silver, 2 m

11.04.5851 - 10

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black /silver, 3 m

11.04.5852 - 10

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black /silver, 5 m

11.04.5853 - 10

(2K ] (2080 ]

@60Hz! (foil+braid) with gold-plated contacts
e HDMI is a universal connection for optimum transmission of image
standard for the transmission of video signals

and audio signals. Applications include
mainly the connection of monitors
and televisions to computers, BluRay
players and similar devices.

roline

Designed for Professionals

¢ Supports 3D video

¢ HDMI Ethernet channel

¢ Audio return channel for forwarding
signals to the audio/video receiver.

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, Slim, M/M, black, 1 m 11.04.6015 - 20

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, Slim, M/M, black, 1.5 m 11.04.6016 - 20

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black /silver, 7.5 m

11.04.5854 -5

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, Slim, M/M, black,2m ~ 11.04.6017 - 20

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black /silver, 10 m

11.04.5855 - 5

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, Slim, M/M, black, 3m  11.04.6018 - 20




VALUE HDMI Ultra HD Cables +

Ethernet

High-quality HDMI connection cable
with HDMI connectors for optimal
transmission of digital HDTV signals at
data rates up to 18 Gbit/s (600MHz).
For the transmission of films in digital
cinema-quality, with a resolution of up
to 3840x2160 @60Hz!

Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

UHD-1 capable

¢ High quality cable with a gold plated
metal connector housing and shell for
better shielding

¢ Gold plated contacts for higher
durability

ROLINE HDMI Ultra HD Cables +

Ethernet

High-quality HDMI connection cable
with HDMI connectors for optimal
transmission of digital HDTV signals at
data rates up to 18 Gbit/s (600MHz).
For the transmission of films in digital
cinema-quality, with a resolution of up
to 3840x2160 @60Hz!

UHD-1 capable

to send audio data ,upstream”to a
surround audio system, eliminating the
need for a separate audio cable

¢ 3D- Defines input/output protocols for
major 3D video formats

¢ High quality cable with golden metal
connector housing and shell for better

¢ HDMI Ethernet Channel- Adds high-
speed networking to an HDMI link,
allowing users to take full advantage
of their IP-enabled devices without a
separate ethernet cable

¢ Audio Return Channel- Allows an HD-
MiI-connected TV with a built-in tuner
to send audio data ,,upstream” to a
surround audio system, eliminating the
need for a separate audio cable

* 3D- Defines input/output protocols for
major 3D video formats

Order-No. — P.U.

¢ HDMI Ethernet Channel- Adds high- shielding
speed networking to an HDMI link, ¢ Gold plated contacts for higher
allowing users to take full advantage durability

of their IP-enabled devices without a
separate ethernet cable

¢ Audio Return Channel- Allows an HD-
MiI-connected TV with a built-in tuner

roline
Designed for Professionals

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE HDMI Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 1 m 11.04.5680 - 10

ROLINE HDMI Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 1.5 m 11.04.5688 - 10

ROLINE HDMI Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 2 m 11.04.5681 - 10

ROLINE HDMI Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 3 m 11.04.5682 - 10

ROLINE HDMI Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 5 m 11.04.5683 - 10

ROLINE HDMI Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 7.5 m 11.04.5684 - 10

VALUE HDMI Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 1 m 11.99.5680 - 10

VALUE HDMI Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 1.5 m 11.99.5688 - 10

{ 4K ]{2160p]_[ 3D

Max. Resolution: 3840 x 2160@30Hz

VALUE HDMI Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 2 m 11.99.5681 - 10

ROLINE HDMI Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 10 m 11.04.5685 - 10

VALUE HDMI Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 3 m 11.99.5682 - 10

ROLINE HDMI Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 15 m 11.04.5686 - 10

VALUE HDMI Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 5 m 11.99.5683 - 10

ROLINE HDMI Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 20 m 11.04.5687 - 10

ROLINE PREMIUM HDMI

(@K
UHD-1 capable

* Gold plated contacts for higher
durability

Ultra HD Cables + Ethernet

* HDMI Ethernet Channel- Adds high-
speed networking to an HDMI link,
allowing users to take full advantage
of their IP-enabled devices without a
separate ethernet cable

¢ Audio Return Channel- Allows an HD-
MiI-connected TV with a built-in tuner
to send audio data ,upstream” to a
surround audio system, eliminating the
need for a separate audio cable

* 3D- Defines input/output protocols for
major 3D video formats

e 4k support- Enables video resolutions
up to 3840 x 2160 @60Hz far beyond
1080p, supporting next-generation
displays

¢ Cable with HDMI male connector on
both sides

¢ High quality cable with golden metal
connector housing and shell for better
shielding

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No.

P.U.

VALUE HDMI Ultra HD Cable +

(@K
UHD-1 capable

Ethernet, M/M, Resistant Plug

HDMI UHD cable for optimal trans-

mission of films, with a resolution of

up to 3840x2160 @60Hz! The metal

connector housing comes with mecha-

nical resistance to increase the cables

tensile strength!

¢ HDMI Ethernet Channel- Adds high-
speed networking to an HDMI link,
allowing users to take full advantage
of their IP-enabled devices without a
separate ethernet cable

¢ Audio Return Channel- Allows an HD-
MiI-connected TV with a built-in tuner
to send audio data ,upstream”to a
surround audio system, eliminating
the need for a separate audio cable

¢ 3D- Defines input/output protocols
for major 3D video formats

¢ Cable with HDMI male connector on
both sides

e High quality cable with a gold plated
metal connector housing
and shell for better shielding

¢ Gold plated contacts for higher
durability

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE HDMI Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, Resistant Plug, black, 1 m 11.99.5690 - 30

ROLINE PREMIUM HDMI Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, 1 m 11.04.5801 - 10

VALUE HDMI Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, Resistant Plug, black, 1.5 m 11.99.5691 - 30

ROLINE PREMIUM HDMI Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, 2 m 11.04.5802 - 10

VALUE HDMI Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, Resistant Plug, black, 2 m 11.99.5692 - 30

ROLINE PREMIUM HDMI Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, 3 m 11.04.5803 - 10

VALUE HDMI Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, Resistant Plug, black, 3 m 11.99.5693 - 20

ROLINE PREMIUM HDMI Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, 4.5 m 11.04.5804 - 10

VALUE HDMI Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, Resistant Plug, black, 5 m 11.99.5694 - 20

ROLINE PREMIUM HDMI Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, 7.5 m 11.04.5805 -5

VALUE HDMI Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, Resistant Plug, black, 7.5 m 11.99.5695 - 10

11.04.5806 - 5

ROLINE PREMIUM HDMI Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, 9 m

VALUE HDMI Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, Resistant Plug, black, 10 m 11.99.5696 - 10




Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

VALUE Ultra HD HDMI + Etherent Cable, 8K(7680 x 4320), Flat

High quality Flat HDMI cable with HDMI connectors for optimal transmission of digi- * Cable with HDMI male connector on both sides
tal UHD signals at very high data rates. For transfer of films in digital cinema quality * High quality cable with golden metal connector housing and shell for better shielding
with up to 8K at 60Hz. * Gold plated contacts for higher durability

* HDMI Ethernet Channel- Adds high-speed networking to an HDMI link, allowing users to take full
advantage of their IP-enabled devices without a separate ethernet cable

* Audio Return Channel- Allows an HDMI-connected TV with a built-in tuner to send audio data |
,upstream” to a surround audio system, eliminating the need for a separate audio cable

* 3D- Defines input/output protocols for major 3D video formats

* 8K support- Enables video resolutions up to 8K (7680x4320) far beyond 1080p, supporting
next-generation displays

o Flat design

Order-No. — P.U.
VALUE Ultra HD HDMI + Etherent Cable, 8K(7680 x 4320), Flat, M/M, black, 1 m 11.99.5906 - 20
VALUE Ultra HD HDMI + Etherent Cable, 8K(7680 x 4320), Flat, M/M, black, 2 m 11.99.5907 - 10
VALUE Ultra HD HDMI + Etherent Cable, 8K(7680 x 4320), Flat, M/M, black, 3 m 11.99.5908 - 10

VALUE HDMI 8K (7680 x 4320) 4320p|( 3D
Ultra HD Cables + Ethernet m

ROLINE HDMI 8K (7680 x 4320) 4320p|( 3D
Ultra HD Cables + Ethernet m

High quality HDMI cable with HDMI ¢ High quality cable with golden metal High quality HDMI cable with HDMI ¢ High quality cable with golden metal
connectors for optimal transmission connector housing and shell for better connectors for optimal transmission connector housing and shell for better
of digital UHD signals at very high data shielding of digital UHD signals at data rates up shielding
rates. For transfer of films in digital ¢ Gold plated contacts for higher to 35.8 Gbit/s. For transfer of films in ¢ Gold plated contacts for higher
cinema quality with up to 8K at 60Hz. durability digital cinema quality with up to 8K durability
at 60Hz.

¢ HDMI Ethernet Channel- Adds high-

speed networking to an HDMI link, ¢ HDMI Ethernet Channel- Adds high- |

allowing users to take full advantage | speed networking to an HDMI link,

of their IP-enabled devices without a allowing users to take full advantage

separate ethernet cable of their IP-enabled devices without a
¢ Audio Return Channel- Allows a HD- separate ethernet cable

MI-connected TV with a built-in tuner ¢ Audio Return Channel- Allows a HD- |

to send audio data ,upstream”to a Ml-connected TV with a built-in tuner

surround audio system, eliminating the to send audio data ,upstream” to a

need for a separate audio cable surround audio system, eliminating the
* 3D- Defines input/output protocols for need for a separate audio cable

major 3D video formats  3D- Defines input/output protocols for
e 8k support- Enables video resolutions major 3D video formats

up to 4320p @60Hz far beyond 1080p, ¢ 8k support- Enables video resolutions roliné

supporting next-generation displays up to 4320p @60Hz far beyond 1080p,
e Cable with HDMI male connector on supporting next-generation displays Designed for Professionals

both sides ¢ Cable with HDMI male connector on

Order-No. - P.U. both sides

VALUE HDMI 8K (7680 x 4320) Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 0.5m  11.99.5900 — 10
VALUE HDMI 8K (7680 x 4320) Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 1 m 11.99.5901 - 10 Order-No. - P.U.
VALUE HDMI 8K (7680 x 4320) Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 2 m 11.99.5902 - 10 ROLINE HDMI 8K (7680 x 4320) Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, red, 1 m 11.04.5901 - 10
VALUE HDMI 8K (7680 x 4320) Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 3 m 11.99.5903 - 10 ROLINE HDMI 8K (7680 x 4320) Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, red, 2 m 11.04.5902 - 10
VALUE HDMI 8K (7680 x 4320) Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 5 m 11.99.5904 - 10 ROLINE HDMI 8K (7680 x 4320) Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, red, 3 m 11.04.5903 - 10
VALUE HDMI 8K (7680 x 4320) Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 10 m 11.99.5905 - 10 ROLINE HDMI 8K (7680 x 4320) Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, red, 5 m 11.04.5905 - 10

VALUE / ROLINE HDMI 10K Ultra High Speed Cables

High quality HDMI cable with resolutions up to 10K (10240 x 4320) at 30Hz!
¢ Supports a resolution of up to 10240x4320 pixels at a refresh rate of up to 30Hz!
e Maximum resolutions: 10K (10240x4320) @30Hz; 8K (7680x4320) @30Hz;
5K (5120x2880) @120Hz; 4K (3840x2160) @240Hz
* Dynamic HDR for particularly rich colours
¢ Display Stream Compression (DSC) 1.2 at particularly
high resolutions on from 8K

«° ®
« Variable refresh rate (VRR), to eliminate delays and jerky images ro‘lne
¢ Supports 3D video output . X
* Gold-plated contacts for secure data transmission Designed for Professionals

Order-No. — P.U.

Order-No. — P.U. ROLINE HDMI 10K Ultra High Speed Cable, M/M, black, 1 m 11.04.5940 - 10
VALUE HDMI 10K Ultra High Speed Cable, M/M, black, 1 m 11.99.5940 - 10 ROLINE HDMI 10K Ultra High Speed Cable, M/M, black, 1.5 m 11.04.5941 - 10
VALUE HDMI 10K Ultra High Speed Cable, M/M, black, 1.5 m 11.99.5941 - 10 ROLINE HDMI 10K Ultra High Speed Cable, M/M, black, 2 m 11.04.5942 - 10
VALUE HDMI 10K Ultra High Speed Cable, M/M, black, 2 m 11.99.5942 - 10 ROLINE HDMI 10K Ultra High Speed Cable, M/M, black, 3 m 11.04.5943 - 10
VALUE HDMI 10K Ultra High Speed Cable, M/M, black, 3 m 11.99.5943 - 10 ROLINE HDMI 10K Ultra High Speed Cable, M/M, black, 5 m 11.04.5944 - 10




Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

ROLINE GREEN USB 2.0 Cables, A - B, M/M

High quality USB cable with one USB Type A and one USB Type B connector.

¢ Improved shielding

* For the connection of devices with USB Type B connector; e.g. printer
o Meets standard USB 2.0 (transfer rate up to 480 Mbit/s)

e Colour: Black

ROLINE GREEN products are marked only with a paper tag and build with

halogen-free TPE material, without plastic bags and without plastic cable straps for

use in eco-friendly environments.

' 4

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE GREEN USB 2.0 Cable, A - B, M/M, black, 0.8 m

roline

11.44.8808 - 50

ROLINE GREEN USB 2.0 Cable, A - B, M/M, black, 1.8 m

& green

11.44.8818 - 100

ROLINE GREEN USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cables, A-C

* Improved data encoding for more efficient data transfer leading to higher
through-put and improved I/0 power efficiency

* Compatible with existing USB 3.0 / USB 3.2 Gen 1 software stacks and device proto-
cols

* Works with both existing 5 Gbit/s USB 3.0 / USB 3.2 Gen 1 hubs and devices, as well
as USB 2.0 products

* The USB type-C defines a new small reversible-plug connector for USB 3.0 / USB 3.2
Gen 1 devices

¢ USB 3.1 high-speed cable in high quality with improved shielding

 Data transfer rates up to 5 Gbit/s

« Only suitable for USB standard power supply to 5V / 900mA!

* Type: A-C

e Length:0.5m /1 m

e Colour: black

Note: According to the current specifica-
tions of USB.org we have adapted the
technical data of our USB 3 products. The
new designation for the already known
USB specifications has been changed to
USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB
3.1 Gen 1) and USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly
USB 3.1/ USB 3.1 Gen 2).

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE GREEN USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A-C, M/M, black, 0.5 m

11.44.9010 - 20

roline

ROLINE GREEN USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A-C, M/M, black, 1 m

& green

11.44.9011 - 10

ROLINE GREEN USB 3.2 Gen 2 Cables, PD (Power Delivery) 20V5A, with Emark, C-C

Full-featured USB 3.1 / USB 3.2 Gen 2 cable with a data transmission rate of up to
10 Gbit/s and full Power Delivery support of up to 20V 5A!

 High quality USB 3.1/ USB 3.2 Gen 2 cable with improved shielding
* With the new reversible Type C connectors at both ends

¢ Gold-plated contacts for low wear at high plugging cycles

« Suitable for data transfer rates of up to 10 Gbit/s

* Supports USB Power Delivery to 20V / 5A

¢ Supports video transfer

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical
data of our USB 3 products. The new designation for the already known USB specifi-
cations has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and
USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1/ USB 3.1 Gen 2).

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE GREEN USB 3.2 Gen 2 Cable, PD (Power Delivery) 20V5A, with Emark, C-C, M/M, black, 0.5 m

ROLINE GREEN USB 3.2 Gen 2 Cable, PD (Power Delivery) 20V5A, with Emark, C-C, M/M, black, 1 m

11.44.9056 - 20 rOI i ne®
11.44.9057 - 10 &‘ g re e n

ROLINE GREEN HDMI High Speed Cables

HDMI (High-Definition Multimedia Interface) supports standard, enhanced, or
high-definition video, plus multi-channel digital audio on a single cable.

* By delivering crystal-clear, all-digital audio and video via a single cable, HDMI dramati-

cally simplifies cabling and helps provide consumers with the highest-quality home
theater experience.

* Maximum resolution: 1920x1080 @60Hz

* HDMI High Speed increases single-link bandwidth to 340 MHz (10.2 Gbit/s)

* HDMI High Speed supports 10-bit, 12-bit and
16-bit (RGB or YCbCr) color depths, for stun-
ning rendering of over one billion colors in |
unprecedented detail

¢ Cable with high quality shielding

¢ Colour: black

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE GREEN HDMI High Speed Cable, M/M, black, 1 m

11.44.5571 - 20

ROLINE GREEN HDMI High Speed Cable, M/M, black, 2 m

11.44.5572 - 20

ROLINE GREEN HDMI High Speed Cable, M/M, black, 3 m

11.44.5573 - 20

ROLINE GREEN HDMI High Speed Cable, M/M, black, 5 m

11.44.5575 - 10




Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

ROLINE GREEN HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, TPE [ 4K |[21600]

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cables with Ethernet - offering even more HDTV features, e Elastic and very flexible thanks to TPE outer

with a resolution of up to 3840x2160 @30Hz! sheath- best properties for cable ducts and
similar applications where not much space is

¢ HDMI Ethernet Channel available

¢ Audio Return Channel ¢ Material: TPE (Thermoplastic Elastomer)

* 3D- Defines input/output protocols for major 3D video formats
¢ Quality cable with improved shielding

e Colour: black

e Cable with HDMI male connector on both sides

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE GREEN HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, TPE, M/M, black, 1 m 11.44.5731 - 10

ROLINE GREEN HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, TPE, M/M, black, 2 m 11.44.5732 - 10 l e ©
ROLINE GREEN HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, TPE, M/M, black, 3 m 11.44,5733 - 10 ro l ne
ROLINE GREEN HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, TPE, M/M, black, 5 m 11.44,5735 - 10 é. g r e e n

ROLINE GREEN HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, A-C/A-D (2K

For the connection of e. g. mobile phones / smartphones or digital cameras / DSLRs.

¢ HDMI Ethernet Channel

e Audio Return Channel

* 3D- Defines input/output protocols for major 3D video formats

e Video resolution: 1920 x 1080 Pixel

* Connectors: HDMI Type A M to HDMI Type C (Mini HDMI) M / Type D (Micro HDMI) |

¢ Quality cable with improved shielding
HDMI (D)

e Colour: black

ROLINE GREEN products are marked only with a paper tag and build with %

halogen-free TPE material, without plastic bags and without plastic cable straps for
use in eco-friendly environments.

e -t geoline
ROLINE GREEN HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, A- C, M/M, 2m 11.44.5580 - 10

ROLINE GREEN HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, A- D, M/M, 2 m 11.44.5581 - 10 4. g r e e n

ROLINE GREEN DisplayPort Cable, DP - Mini DP, TPE

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable with one DP and one Mini DP connection for connecting * Mini DisplayPort connectors: Mini DisplayPort
an Ultrabook, Notebook/Laptop or PC to a monitor, TV or projector - for screen connector- DisplayPort connector; Mini Display-
transmissions in excellent quality with resolutions of up to 2560x1600 @60Hz! Port is often used on monitors or graphics cards
e DisplayPort is a universal connection standard for the transmission of picture and because it takes up less space than the conven-

sound signals. Applications include mainly the connection of monitors and televisions tional DisplayPort connector, despite having the

to computers, BluRay players and similar devices. same technology.
¢ The connector requires less space and is therefore more suitable for portable display e Elastic and very flexible thanks to TPE outer

devices (ultrabooks, notebooks/laptops) or for 2 connectors on a graphics card (on a sheath- best properties for cable ducts and

slot plate). similar applications where not much space is

Order-No. - P.U. available
* Material: TPE (Thermoplastic
ROLINE GREEN DisplayPort Cable, DP - Mini DP, M/M, black, 1 m 11.44.5634 - 20 Elastomer)
. . ¢ Compliant DP v1.1 (max. 2560 x 1600 @60Hz) o ®

ROLINE GREEN DisplayPort Cable, DP - Mini DP, M/M, black, 2 m 11.44.5635 - 20 rol ! ne
ROLINE GREEN DisplayPort Cable, DP - Mini DP, M/M, black, 3 m 11.44.5636 - 20 g r e e n
ROLINE GREEN DisplayPort Cable, DP - Mini DP, M/M, black, 5 m 11.44.5637 - 10 g

ROLINE GREEN DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, TPE

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable with DP connection on both sides for connecting an * The connector requires less space and is
Ultrabook, Notebook/Laptop or PC to a monitor, TV or projector - for screen therefore more suitable for portable display de-
transmissions in excellent quality with resolutions of up to vices (ultrabooks, notebooks/laptops) or for 2
3840x2160 / 4096x2560 @60Hz! connectors on a graphics card (on a slot plate).
¢ DisplayPort is a universal connection standard for the transmission of picture and * The practical plug design prevents the cable
sound signals. Applications include mainly the connection of monitors and televisions from slipping out of the DisplayPort socket.
to computers, BluRay players and similar devices.  Elastic and very flexible thanks to TPE outer
sheath- best properties for cable ducts and I
similar applications where not much space is
Order-No. — P.U. available
¢ Material: TPE (Thermoplastic
ROLINE GREEN DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, TPE, M/M, black, 1 m 11.44.5761 - 20 Elastomer)

. ¢ Compliant DP v1.2 (max. 4096 x 2560 @60Hz)
ROLINE GREEN DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, TPE, M/M, black, 2 m 11.44.5762 - 20 l [ ®
ROLINE GREEN DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, TPE, M/M, black, 3 m 11.44.5763 - 20 ro l ne

ROLINE GREEN DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, TPE, M/M, black, 5 m 11.44.5764 - 10 #. g r e e n




Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

ROLINE GREEN DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, DP-DP

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable with DP connection on both sides for connecting an Ultra-
book, Notebook/Laptop or PC to a monitor, TV or projector - for screen transmissi-
ons in excellent quality with resolutions of up to 7680x4320 @60Hz!

* DisplayPort is a universal connection standard for the transmission of picture and
sound signals, widely known and appreciated in computer, industry and modern
house wiring. Applications include mainly the connection of monitors or projectors to
computers, notebooks/laptops, ultrabooks, NUCs and similar devices.

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE GREEN DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, DP-DP, M/M, black, 1 m 11.44.5810 - 20

ROLINE GREEN DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, DP-DP, M/M, black, 2 m 11.44,5811 - 10

ROLINE GREEN DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, DP-DP, M/M, black, 3 m 11.44,5812 - 10

ROLINE GREEN DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, DP-DP, M/M, black, 5 m 11.44.5813 - 10

* The connector requires less space than VGA or DVI and
is therefore more suitable for portable devices for two
connectors on a graphics card (on one slot plate).

¢ DisplayPort v1.4 supports Display Stream Compression
1.2a (DSC), Forward Error Correction and the HDR10
standard.

e Compliant DP v1.4 can reach a maximum resolution of
8K (7680x4320) @60Hz or 4K (3840x2160) @120Hz

¢ The practical plug design prevents the cable from
slipping out of the DisplayPort socket and guarantees a
stable audio and video transmission.

ROLINE GREEN DisplayPort Cable, DP - HDTV

DisplayPort to HDTV cable for transferring content from your graphics card (Dis-
playPort) to your TV (HDTV) - with a quality of up to 1920x1080 @60Hz, incl. audio
transmission!
« HDTV is the standard for digital video transmission in the TV/multimedia sector
for e. g.: Connection of a TV set with HDMI interface to a player with DisplayPort
connection.

Order-No.

P.U.

ROLINE GREEN DisplayPort Cable, DP - HDTV, M/M, black, 1 m 11.44.5780 - 10

ROLINE GREEN DisplayPort Cable, DP - HDTV, M/M, black, 2 m 11.44.5781 - 10

ROLINE GREEN DisplayPort Cable, DP - HDTV, M/M, black, 3 m 11.44.5782 - 10

¢ Cable with one DisplayPort and one HDTV plug.

¢ Note: A DisplayPort HDTV cable can only be
used in one direction: the DisplayPort connec-
tor can only be used on the data source side (e.
g. graphics card).

ROLINE GREEN ATC HDMI 8K (7680 x 4320) Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet

8Kz
UHD-2 capable

High quality HDMI cable with HDMI connectors for optimal transmission of digital
UHD signals at data rates up to 35.8 Gbit/s. For transfer of films in digital cinema
quality with up to 8k at 60Hz.

* HDMI Ethernet Channel- Adds high-speed networking to an HDMI link, allowing users
to take full advantage of their IP-enabled devices without a separate ethernet cable

¢ Audio Return Channel- Allows a HDMI-connected TV with a built-in tuner to send au-
dio data ,,upstream” to a surround audio system, eliminating the need for a separate
audio cable

* 3D- Defines input/output protocols for major 3D video formats

¢ 8k support- Enables video resolutions up to 4320p @60Hz far beyond 1080p,
supporting next-generation displays

¢ Cable with HDMI male connector on both sides

¢ High quality cable with golden metal connector housing and shell for better shielding

¢ Gold plated contacts for higher durability

ATC cables (Authorized Test Centers cables)- only authorized HDMI adopters /suppliers
who participate in this HDMI cable certification program can carry these certification
labels on the cables. These HDMI ATC-tested High Speed HDMI Cables have a unique
anti-counterfeiting authentication label on their products, and make sure cables are
authentic and certified throughout the supply chain giving end users confidence
when purchasing new HDMI cables for their 4K/UltraHD products.

ROLINE GREEN products are marked only with a paper tag and build with
halogen-free TPE material, without plastic bags and without plastic cable straps for
use in eco-friendly environments.

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE GREEN ATC HDMI 8K (7680 x 4320) Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 1 m 11.44.6010 - 20

roline

ROLINE GREEN ATC HDMI 8K (7680 x 4320) Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 2m 11.44.6011 - 20

& green

ROLINE GREEN ATC HDMI 8K (7680 x 4320) Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 3 m 11.44.6012 - 20




Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

ROLINE RECYCLED MATERIAL — A New Brand For a Sustainable Future!

We believe in a greener future and are pleased to introduce our latest development:
The ROLINE Recycled Material Product Line. This product line shows our commitment to sustainability
and is contributing to a reduction of our environmental footprint.

Our ROLINE Recycled Material Products are

made from more than 50% recycled materials.
- By incorporating recycled material into our products, we are taking a big step towards
to a more sustainable and circular economy.
- With ROLINE Recycled Material we can conserve additional natural resources,
save energy and reduce the production of new material.

Environmentally friendly packaging:
- Our commitment also concerns the packaging in which these environmentally responsible products are packed.
- ROLINE Recycled Material packaging is made from 100% recycled material, minimizing waste and underlining our
engagement to responsible packaging.

ROLINE RECYCLED MATERIAL USB 2.0 Cable, A - B, M/M

High quality USB cable with one USB Type A and one USB Type B connector.
¢ Improved shielding

e For the connection of devices with USB Type B connector; e.g. printer

* Meets standard USB 2.0 (transfer rate up to 480 Mbit/s)

e Colour: Black

Our ROLINE Recycled Material products are made from more than 50% recycled

materials.

- By incorporating recycled material into our products, we are taking a big step
towards to a more sustainable and circular economy.

- With ROLINE Recycled Material we can conserve additional natural resources, save
energy and reduce the production of new material.

Environmentally friendly packaging:

- Our commitment also concerns the packaging in which these environmentally
responsible products are packed.

- ROLINE Recycled Material packaging is made from 100% recycled material, minimi-
zing waste and underlining our engagement to responsible packaging.

Order-No. — P.U. rOliné ‘,”m’

ROLINE RM USB 2.0 Cable, A - B, M/M, black, 0.8 m 11.45.8808 - 100 .
recycled material

ROLINE RM USB 2.0 Cable, A - B, M/M, black, 1.8 m 11.45.8818 - 100

ROLINE RECYCLED MATERIAL USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A-C, M/M

¢ Improved data encoding for more efficient data transfer leading to higher
through-put and improved 1/0 power efficiency

e Compatible with existing USB 3.0 / USB 3.2 Gen 1 software stacks and device proto-
cols

e Works with both existing 5 Gbit/s USB 3.0 / USB 3.2 Gen 1 hubs and devices, as well
as USB 2.0 products

* The USB type-C defines a new small reversible-plug connector for USB 3.0 / USB 3.2
Gen 1 devices

¢ The type-C plug can be used at both host and device side, replacing multiple type-B
and type-A connectors and cables

e USB 3.1 high-speed cable in high quality with improved shielding

« Data transfer rates up to 5 Gbit/s

e Type: A-C

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical
data of our USB 3 products. The new designation for the already known USB specifi-
cations has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and
USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1/ USB 3.1 Gen 2).

Order-No. — P.U.

S y 9D
ROLINE RM USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A-C, M/M, black, 0.5 m 11.45.9010 - 20 r Ol!ne ‘rn’

ROLINE RM USB 3.2 Gen 1 Cable, A-C, M/M, black, 1 m 11459011 - 10 recycled material




Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

ROLINE RECYCLED MATERIAL USB 3.2 Gen 2 Cable, PD 100W, with Emark, C-C soaniss || 100W

20V/5A

Full-featured USB 3.1 / USB 3.2 Gen 2 cable with a data transmission rate of up to 10

Gbit/s and full Power Delivery support of up to 20V 5A!

* High quality USB 3.1/ USB 3.2 Gen 2 cable with improved shielding

* With the new reversible Type C connectors at both ends

¢ Gold-plated contacts for low wear at high plugging cycles

« Suitable for data transfer rates of up to 10 Gbit/s

e Supports USB Power Delivery to 20V / 5A

* Supports video transfer

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical
data of our USB 3 products. The new designation for the already known USB specifi-
cations has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and
USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1/ USB 3.1 Gen 2).

e r peQline 2
ROLINE RM USB 3.2 Gen 2 Cable, PD (Power Delivery) 20V5A, with Emark, C-C, M/M, black, 0.5 m 11.45.9052 - 20 ‘n”

recycled material

ROLINE RM USB 3.2 Gen 2 Cable, PD (Power Delivery) 20V5A, with Emark, C-C, M/M, black, 1m ~ 11.45.9053 - 10

ROLINE RECYCLED MATERIAL HDMI Cable + Ethernet (4K |(21600]

ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cables with Ethernet - offering even more HDTV features, at a resolution of up to 3840x2160 @30Hz!

¢ HDMI Ethernet Channel

* For transmission of films as with digital cinema technology.

¢ Audio Return Channel

* 3D- Defines input/output protocols for major 3D video formats
* Quality cable with improved shielding

e Colour: black

¢ Cable with HDMI male connector on both sides

Order-No. — P.U.
ROLINE RM HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 1 m 11.45.5731 - 10

ROLINE RM HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 2 m 11.45.5732 - 10 roli ne® ”
ROLINE RM HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 3 m 11.45.5733 - 10 ‘n”

recycled material

ROLINE RM HDMI High Speed Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 5 m 11.45.5735 - 10

ROLINE RECYCLED MATERIAL HDMI Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet (8K |

High quality HDMI cable with HDMI connectors for optimal transmission of digital
UHD signals at data rates up to 35.8 Gbit/s. For transfer of films in digital cinema
quality with up to 8k at 60Hz.

¢ HDMI Ethernet Channel- Adds high-speed networking to an HDMI link, allowing users
to take full advantage of their IP-enabled devices without a separate ethernet cable

¢ Audio Return Channel- Allows a HDMI-connected TV with a built-in tuner to send au-
dio data ,,upstream” to a surround audio system, eliminating the need for a separate
audio cable

« 3D- Defines input/output protocols for major 3D video formats

¢ 8k support- Enables video resolutions up to 4320p @60Hz far beyond 1080p, suppor-
ting next-generation displays

¢ Cable with HDMI male connector on both sides

* High quality cable with golden metal connector housing and shell for better shielding

¢ Gold plated contacts for higher durability

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE RM HDMI 8K (7680 x 4320) Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 1 m 11.45.5901 - 10

ROLINE RM HDMI 8K (7680 x 4320) Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 2 m 11.45.5902 - 10 roli n e® ”
ROLINE RM HDMI 8K (7680 x 4320) Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 3 m 11.45.5903 - 10 "m’

recycled material

ROLINE RM HDMI 8K (7680 x 4320) Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 5 m 11.45.5905 - 10




Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

ROLINE RECYCLED MATERIAL DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, DP-DP

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable with DP connection on both sides for connecting an Ultra-
book, Notebook/Laptop or PC to a monitor, TV or projector - for screen transmissi-
ons in excellent quality with resolutions of up to 7680x4320 @60Hz!

e DisplayPort is a universal connection standard for the transmission of picture and
sound signals, widely known and appreciated in computer, industry and modern
house wiring. Applications include mainly the connection of monitors or projectors to
computers, notebooks/laptops, ultrabooks, NUCs and similar devices.

¢ The connector requires less space than VGA or DVI and is therefore more suitable for
portable devices for two connectors on a graphics card (on one slot plate).

* DisplayPort v1.4 supports Display Stream Compression 1.2a (DSC), Forward Error
Correction and the HDR10 standard.

e DP v1.4 can reach a maximum resolution of 8K (7680x4320) @60Hz or 4K
(3840x2160) @120Hz

e The practical plug design prevents the cable from slipping out of the DisplayPort
socket and guarantees a stable audio and video transmission.

e Compliant DP v1.4 (max. 7680 x 4320 @60Hz)

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE RM DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, DP-DP, M/M, black, 1 m 11.45.5810 - 20

ROLINE RM DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, DP-DP, M/M, black, 2 m 11455811 — 10 rolin e® QD

ROLINE RM DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, DP-DP, M/M, black, 3 m 11.45.5812 - 10 . "m
recycled material

ROLINE RM DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, DP-DP, M/M, black, 5 m 11.45.5813 - 10

ROLINE RECYCLED MATERIAL DisplayPort Cable, DP - HDTV

DisplayPort to HDTV cable for transferring content from your graphics card
(DisplayPort) to your TV (HDTV) - with a quality of up to 1920x1080 @60Hz,
incl. audio transmission!

¢ HDTV is the standard for digital video transmission in the TV/multimedia sector
for e. g.: Connection of a TV set with HDMI interface to a player with DisplayPort
connection.

¢ Cable with one DisplayPort and one HDTV plug.

¢ Note: A DisplayPort HDTV cable can only be used in one direction: the DisplayPort
connector can only be used on the data source side (e. g. graphics card).

Order-No. - P.U.
ROLINE RM DisplayPort Cable, DP - HDTV, M/M, black, 1 m 11.45.5780 - 10 roli ne® ”
ROLINE RM DisplayPort Cable, DP - HDTV, M/M, black, 2 m 11.45.5781 - 10 ‘m’

recycled material

ROLINE RM DisplayPort Cable, DP - HDTV, M/M, black, 3 m 11.45.5782 - 10




Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

ROLINE ATC HDMI 8K (7680 x 4320) Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet

High quality HDMI cable with HDMI connectors for optimal transmission of digital
UHD signals at data rates up to 35.8 Gbit/s. For transfer of films in digital cinema
quality with up to 8k at 60Hz.

¢ HDMI Ethernet Channel- Adds high-speed networking to an HDMI link, allowing users
to take full advantage of their IP-enabled devices without a separate ethernet cable

¢ Audio Return Channel- Allows a HDMI-connected TV with a built-in tuner to send au-
dio data ,,upstream” to a surround audio system, eliminating the need for a separate
audio cable

* 3D- Defines input/output protocols for major 3D video formats

¢ 8k support- Enables video resolutions up to 4320p @60Hz far beyond 1080p,
supporting next-generation displays

* Cable with HDMI male connector on both sides

* High quality cable with golden metal connector housing and shell for better shielding

¢ Gold plated contacts for higher durability

ATC cables (Authorized Test Centers cables)
- only authorized HDMI adopters /suppliers
who participate in this HDMI cable certifi-
cation program can carry these certification
labels on the cables. These HDMI ATC-tested
High Speed HDMI Cables have a unique
anti-counterfeiting authentication label
on their products, and make sure cables
are authentic and certified throughout the
supply chain giving end users confidence
when purchasing new HDMI cables for their
4K/UltraHD products.

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE ATC HDMI 8K (7680 x 4320) Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 1 m

11.04.6010 - 20

ROLINE ATC HDMI 8K (7680 x 4320) Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 2 m

11.04.6011 - 20

ROLINE ATC HDMI 8K (7680 x 4320) Ultra HD Cable + Ethernet, M/M, black, 3 m

11.04.6012 - 20

roline

Designed for Professionals

VALUE DisplayPort Cables, DP-DP (4K | ROLINE DisplayPort Cables, DP-DP (4K |

VALUE DisplayPort Cable with DP
connection on both sides for connec-
ting an Ultrabook, Notebook/Laptop
or PC to a monitor, TV or projector - for
screen transmissions in excellent
quality with resolutions of

up to 3840x2160 @60Hz!

* DisplayPort is a universal connecti-
on standard for the transmission of
picture and sound signals. Applications
include mainly the connection of
monitors and televisions to computers,
BluRay players and similar devices.

¢ The connector requires less space
and is therefore more suitable for
portable display devices (ultrabooks,
notebooks/laptops) or for 2 connectors
on a graphics card (on a slot plate).

¢ The practical plug design prevents the
cable from slipping out of the Display-
Port socket.

e Compliant DP v1.2 (max. 3840 x 2160
@60Hz)

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable with DP
connection on both sides for connec-
ting an Ultrabook, Notebook/Laptop
or PC to a monitor, TV or projector - for
screen transmissions in excellent
quality with resolutions of

up to 3840x2160 @60Hz!

* DisplayPort is a universal connecti-
on standard for the transmission of
picture and sound signals. Applications
include mainly the connection of
monitors and televisions to computers,
BluRay players and similar devices.

¢ The connector requires less space
and is therefore more suitable for
portable display devices (ultrabooks,
notebooks/laptops) or for 2 connectors
on a graphics card (on a slot plate).

¢ The practical plug design prevents the
cable from slipping out of the Display-
Port socket.

¢ Compliant DP v1.2 (max. 3840 x 2160
@60Hz)

Order-No. — P.U.

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, M/M, black, 1 m 11.99.5601 - 20

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, M/M, black, 1 m 11.04.5601 - 20

VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, M/M, black, 1.5 m 11.99.5629 - 20

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, M/M, black, 1.5 m 11.04.5629 - 20

VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, M/M, black, 2 m 11.99.5602 - 10

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, M/M, black, 2 m 11.04.5602 - 20

VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, M/M, black, 3 m 11.99.5603 - 10

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, M/M, black, 3 m 11.04.5603 - 20

VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, M/M, black, 5 m 11.99.5605 - 10

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, M/M, black, 5 m 11.04.5605 - 10

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, M/M, black, 7.5 m 11.99.5604 - 6 ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, M/M, black, 7.5 m 11.04.5604 - 10
VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, M/M, black, 10 m 11.99.5609 - 5 ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, M/M, black, 10 m 11.04.5609 - 5
*Halogenfree *Halogenfree
Flame Flame
Low Smoke Low Smoke

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, LSOH, M/M, 1 m 11.99.5761 - 20

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, LSOH, M/M, 1 m 11.04.5761 - 20

VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, LSOH, M/M, 1.5 m 11.99.5767 - 20

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, LSOH, M/M, 1.5 m 11.04.5767 - 20

VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, LSOH, M/M, 2 m 11.99.5762 - 10

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, LSOH, M/M, 2 m 11.04.5762 - 20

VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, LSOH, M/M, 3 m 11.99.5763 - 10

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, LSOH, M/M, 3 m 11.04.5763 - 20

VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, LSOH, M/M, 5 m 11.99.5764 - 10

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, LSOH, M/M, 5 m 11.04.5764 - 10

VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, LSOH, M/M, 7.5 m 11.99.5765 - 10

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, LSOH, M/M, 7.5 m 11.04.5765 - 10

VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, LSOH, M/M, 10 m 11.99.5766 - 5

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, LSOH, M/M, 10 m 11.04.5766 - 5

3.37




Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

LINE DisplayPort Cables, v1.2, DP-DP (4K |

For the connection of e. g. mobile phones / smartphones or digital cameras / DSLRs.

e Cable with DisplayPort male connector on both sides

¢ Double shielded |
e High quality cable with golden shell for better shielding

¢ Gold plated contacts for enhanced durability

¢ Nylon-reinforced outer material for a better stability

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, v1.2, M/M, 1 m 11.04.5880 - 20

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, v1.2, M/M, 1.5 m 11.04.5886 — 20 l — ©
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, v1.2, M/M, 2 m 11.04.5881 - 20 r o l ne
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, v1.2, M/M, 3 m 11.04.5882 - 20 Designed for Professionals

ROLINE DisplayPort Cables, v1.2, TPE, DP-DP

ROLINE DisplayPort v1.2 cable with DP connection on both sides and highly flexible ¢ The connection requires little space and is therefore best suited for portable display

TPE outer jacket for connecting an Ultrabook, Notebook/Laptop or PC with a mo- devices (ultrabooks, notebooks/laptops) or for 2 connections on a graphics card (on

nitor, TV, beamer or projector - for screen transmissions in excellent quality with a one slot level)

resolution of up to 3840x2160 / 4096x2560 @60Hz! * The practical plug design prevents the cable from slipping out of the DisplayPort
socket

¢ The cable complies with the DisplayPort v1.2 standard and therefore easily reaches e Elastic and very flexible thanks to TPE outer sheath- best properties for cable ducts

resolutions in the range of 4K@60Hz and similar applications where space is limited

¢ Material: TPE (Thermoplastic Elastomer)
¢ Compliant DP v1.2 (max. 4096 x 2560 @60Hz)

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, v1.2, TPE, DP-DP, M/M, black, 1 m 11.04.5980 - 20 i
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, v1.2, TPE, DP-DP, M/M, black, 1.5 m 11.04.5981 - 20
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, v1.2, TPE, DP-DP, M/M, black, 2 m 11.04.5982 - 20
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, v1.2, TPE, DP-DP, M/M, black, 3 m 11.04.5983 - 20

®
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, v1.2, TPE, DP-DP, M/M, black, 5 m 11.04.5984 - 10 ro‘ i ne
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, v1.2, TPE, DP-DP, M/M, black, 7.5 m 11.04.5985 - 10

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, v1.2, TPE, DP-DP, M/M, black, 10 m 11.04.5986 - 5

VALUE DisplayPort Cables, v1.4, DP-DP

DisplayPort Cables with DP connection on both sides for connecting an Ultrabook,
Notebook/Laptop or PC to a monitor, TV or projector - for screen transmissions in /
excellent quality with resolutions of up to 7680x4320 @30Hz!

¢ The practical plug design prevents the cable from slipping out of the DisplayPort

socket.
e Compliant to DP v1.4 (max. 7680x4320 @30Hz)

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, DP-DP, M/M, black, 1 m 11.99.5810 - 20
VALUE DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, DP-DP, M/M, black, 1.5 m 11.99.5798 - 20
VALUE DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, DP-DP, M/M, black, 2 m 11.99.5811 - 10
VALUE DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, DP-DP, M/M, black, 3 m 11.99.5812 - 10

VALUE DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, DP-DP, M/M, black, 5 m 11.99.5813 - 10
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ROLINE DisplayPort Cables, v1.4, DP-DP [ 8K J43200

DisplayPort Cables with DP connection on both sides for connecting an Ultrabook,
Notebook/Laptop or PC to a monitor, TV or projector - for screen transmissions in /
excellent quality with resolutions of up to 7680x4320 @30Hz! |

¢ The practical plug design prevents the cable from slipping out of the DisplayPort

socket.
e Compliant to DP v1.4 (max. 7680x4320 @30Hz)

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, DP-DP, M/M, black, 1 m 11.04.5810 - 20

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, DP-DP, M/M, black, 1.5 m 11.04.5798 — 20

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, DP-DP, M/M, black, 2 m 11.04.5811 - 10 @ ®

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, DP-DP, M/M, black, 3 m 11.04.5812 - 10 r o l ne

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, DP-DP, M/M, black, 5 m 11.04.5813 - 10 Designed for Professionals

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, DP-DP (8K J[43200
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable with DP connection on both sides for connecting an ¢ Compliant DP v1.4 (max. 7680 x 4320 @60Hz)

Ultrabook, Notebook/Laptop or PC to a monitor, TV or projector - for screen
transmissions in excellent quality with resolutions of up to 7680x4320 @60Hz!

 DisplayPort is a universal connection standard for the transmission of picture and
sound signals, widely known and appreciated in computer, industry and modern
house wiring. Applications include mainly the connection of monitors or projectors to
computers, notebooks/laptops, ultrabooks, NUCs and similar devices.

* The connector requires less space than VGA or DVI and is therefore more suitable for |
portable devices for two connectors on a graphics card (on one slot plate).

 DisplayPort v1.4 supports Display Stream Compression 1.2a (DSC), Forward Error
Correction and the HDR10 standard.

¢ The robust nylon braid protects the DisplayPort cable effectively and sets it in scene
visually.

e DP v1.4 can reach a maximum resolution of 8K (7680x4320) @60Hz or 4K
(3840x2160) @120Hz

® The practical plug design prevents the cable from slipping out of the DisplayPort
socket and guarantees a stable audio and video transmission.

Order-No. — P.U.

®
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, DP-DP, M/M, black, 1 m 11.04.5866 - 20 rol i ne
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, DP-DP, M/M, black, 2 m 11.04.5867 - 20

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, DP-DP, M/M, black, 3 m 11.04.5868 - 20

ROLINE DisplayPort Cables, v1.4, DP-DP, SLIM (8K J(43200

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable with DP connection on both sides for connecting an
Ultrabook, Notebook/Laptop or PC to a monitor, TV or projector - for screen
transmissions in excellent quality with resolutions of up to 7680x4320 @60Hz!

 DisplayPort v1.4 supports Display Stream Compression 1.2a (DSC), Forward Error
Correction and the HDR10 standard.

* DP v1.4 can reach a maximum resolution of 8K (7680x4320) @60Hz or 4K
(3840x2160) @120Hz

* The practical plug design prevents the cable from slipping out of the DisplayPort |
socket and guarantees a stable audio and video transmission.

 This particular cable has a slim outer diameter to allow an even more flexible wiring
and on the go usage

¢ The red connector fillings mark the cable as a high quality product and may help to
identify it fast in an environment with a lot of different DisplayPort cables

e Compliant DP v1.4 (max. 7680 x 4320 @60Hz)

®
e peOline
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, DP-DP, M/M, SLIM, black, 1 m 11.04.5960 - 20

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, DP-DP, M/M, SLIM, black, 1.5 m 11.04.5961 - 20
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ROLINE DisplayPort Cables, v2.0, DP-DP

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable with DP connection on both sides for connecting an Ultra-
book, Notebook/Laptop or PC to a monitor, TV or projector - for screen transmissi-
ons in excellent quality with resolutions of up to 7680x4320 @60Hz!

e DisplayPort is a universal connection standard for the transmission of picture and
sound signals, widely known and appreciated in computer, industry and modern
house wiring. Applications include mainly the connection of monitors or projectors to
computers, notebooks/laptops, ultrabooks, NUCs and similar devices.

¢ The connector requires less space than VGA or DVI and is therefore more suitable for
portable devices for two connectors on a graphics card (on one slot plate).

e DisplayPort v2.0 supports Display Stream Compression 1.2a (DSC), Forward Error
Correction and the HDR10 standard.

¢ The practical plug design prevents the cable from slipping out of the DisplayPort

@ ®
socket and guarantees a stable audio and video transmission.
e Compliant DP v2.0 (max. 7680 x 4320 @60Hz)
Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, v2.0, DP-DP, M/M, black, 1 m 11.04.6000 - 10 Designed for Professionals
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, v2.0, DP-DP, M/M, black, 1.5 m 11.04.6001 - 10
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, v2.0, DP-DP, M/M, black, 2 m 11.04.6002 - 10
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, v2.0, DP-DP, M/M, black, 3 m 11.04.6003 - 10
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, v2.0, DP-DP, M/M, black, 5 m 11.04.6004 - 10

ROLINE DisplayPort Cables, DP - UHDTV, Slim, M/M

DisplayPort to UHDTV cable for transferring content from your graphics card (Dis-
playPort) to your TV (UHDTV) - with a quality of up to 3840x2160 @60Hz, incl. audio /
transmission!
e HDTV is the standard for digital video transmission in the TV/multimedia sector

for e. g.: Connection of a TV set with HDM I interface to a player with DisplayPort

connection.
e Cable with one DisplayPort and one HDTV plug.
¢ Note: A DisplayPort HDTV cable can only be used in one direction: the DisplayPort

connector can only be used on the data source side (e. g. graphics card).

roline

Designed for Professionals

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP - UHDTV, Slim, M/M, black, 1 m 11.04.5995 - 10
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP - UHDTV, Slim, M/M, black, 2 m 11.04.5996 - 10
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP - UHDTV, Slim, M/M, black, 3 m 11.04.5997 - 10

VALUE DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, 8K (7680 x 4320), DP-DP, Flat

VALUE Flat DisplayPort Cable with DP connection on both sides for connecting an
Ultrabook, Notebook/Laptop or PC to a monitor, TV or projector - for screen trans- I
missions in excellent quality with resolutions of up to 7680x4320 @60Hz! ‘]

 DisplayPort is a universal connection standard for the transmission of picture and sound signals,
widely known and appreciated in computer, industry and modern house wiring. Applications inclu-
de mainly the connection of monitors or projectors to computers, notebooks/laptops, ultrabooks,
NUCs and similar devices.

* The connector requires less space than VGA or DVI and is therefore more suitable for portable
devices for two connectors on a graphics card (on one slot plate).

 DisplayPort v1.4 supports Display Stream Compression 1.2a (DSC), Forward Error Correction and
the HDR10 standard.

* DP v1.4 can reach a maximum resolution of 8K (7680x4320) @60Hz or 4K (3840x2160) @120Hz

® Flat design

* The practical plug design prevents the cable from slipping out of the DisplayPort socket and gua-
rantees a stable audio and video transmission.

* Compliant with DP v1.4 (max. 7680 x 4320 @60Hz)

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, DP-DP, Flat, M/M, black, 1 m 11.99.5861 - 20
VALUE DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, DP-DP, Flat, M/M, black, 2 m 11.99.5862 - 10
VALUE DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, DP-DP, Flat, M/M, black, 3 m 11.99.5863 - 10

VALUE DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, DP-DP, Flat, M/M, black, 5 m 11.99.5864 - 10




Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters

VALUE / ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, v2.1, 10K, DP-DP

DisplayPort Cable with DP connection on both sides for connecting an Ultrabook,
Notebook/Laptop or PC to a monitor, TV or projector - for screen transmissions in
excellent quality with resolutions of up to 10240x4320 @60Hz!

 DisplayPort is a universal connection standard for the transmission of picture and
sound signals, widely known and appreciated in computer, industry and modern
house wiring. Applications include mainly the connection of monitors or projectors to
computers, notebooks/laptops, ultrabooks, NUCs and similar devices.

* The connector requires less space than VGA or DVI and is therefore more suitable for
portable devices for two connectors on a graphics card (on one slot plate).

* DisplayPort v2.1 supports Display Stream Compression 1.2a (DSC), Forward Error
Correction and the HDR10 standard.

® DP v2.1 can reach a maximum resolution of 10K (10240x4320) @60Hz or 4K
(3840x2160) @120Hz

® The practical plug design prevents the cable from slipping out of the DisplayPort
socket and guarantees a stable audio and video transmission.

e Compliant DP v2.1 (max. 10240 x 4320 @60Hz)

Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE DisplayPort Cable, v2.1, 10K@60Hz, 40Gbit/s, UHBR10, DP-DP, M/M, black, 1 m 11.99.6020 - 10

VALUE DisplayPort Cable, v2.1, 10K@60Hz, 40Gbit/s, UHBR10, DP-DP, M/M, black, 2m  11.99.6022 - 10

VALUE DisplayPort Cable, v2.1, 10K@60Hz, 40Gbit/s, UHBR10, DP-DP, M/M, black, 3m  11.99.6023 - 10

VALUE DisplayPort Cable, v2.1, 10K@60Hz, 40Gbit/s, UHBR10, DP-DP, M/M, black, 5m  11.99.6024 - 10

Order-No. - P.U.

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, v2.1, 10K, DP-DP, M/M, black, 1 m 11.04.6020 - 10
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, v2.1, 10K, DP-DP, M/M, black, 1.5 m 11.04.6021 - 10
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, v2.1, 10K, DP-DP, M/M, black, 2 m 11.04.6022 - 10
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, v2.1, 10K, DP-DP, M/M, black, 3 m 11.04.6023 - 10
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, v2.1, 10K, DP-DP, M/M, black, 5 m 11.04.6024 - 10

%
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VALUE / ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, v2.1, 16K, DP-DP

DisplayPort Cable with DP connection on both sides for connecting an Ultrabook,
Notebook/Laptop or PC to a monitor, TV or projector - for screen transmissions in
excellent quality with resolutions of up to 15360x8640 @60Hz!

* DisplayPort is a universal connection standard for the transmission of picture and
sound signals, widely known and appreciated in computer, industry and modern
house wiring. Applications include mainly the connection of monitors or projectors to
computers, notebooks/laptops, ultrabooks, NUCs and similar devices.

* The connector requires less space than VGA or DVI and is therefore more suitable for
portable devices for two connectors on a graphics card (on one slot plate).

 DisplayPort v2.1 supports Display Stream Compression 1.2a (DSC), Forward Error
Correction and the HDR10 standard.

* DP v2.1 can reach a maximum resolution of 16K (15360x8640 @60Hz) or 4K
(3840x2160) @120Hz

* The practical plug design prevents the cable from slipping out of the DisplayPort
socket and guarantees a stable audio and video transmission.

e Compliant DP v2.1 (max. 15360x8640 @60Hz)

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE DisplayPort Cable, v2.1, 16K@60Hz, 80Gbit/s, UHBR20, DP-DP, M/M, black, 1 m 11.99.6025 - 10

VALUE DisplayPort Cable, v2.1, 16K@60Hz, 80Gbit/s, UHBR20, DP-DP, M/M, black, 2m  11.99.6026 - 10

VALUE DisplayPort Cable, v2.1, 16K@60Hz, 80Gbit/s, UHBR20, DP-DP, M/M, black, 3m  11.99.6027 - 10

VALUE DisplayPort Cable, v2.1, 16K@60Hz, 80Gbit/s, UHBR20, DP-DP, M/M, black, 5m 11.99.6028 - 10

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, v2.1, 16K, DP-DP, M/M, black, 1 m 11.04.6025 - 10

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, v2.1, 16K, DP-DP, M/M, black, 2 m 11.04.6026 - 10

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, v2.1, 16K, DP-DP, M/M, black, 3 m 11.04.6027 - 10

%
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LINE Thunderbolt™ 4 Cable, 40Gbit/s, 100W, C-C, passive / active

Thunderbolt 4 cables with the USB Type C connector offer you the currently highest
possible data transfer rate of up to 40GBit/s and full Power Delivery support (PD up
to 20V 5A / 100W)! The cables also feature DP mode for particularly high-resolution
image and sound transmission of up to 7680x4320 @60Hz (8K).

¢ Thunderbolt protocols allow maximum data transfer rates of up to 40GBit/s

* DP mode for connecting a monitor with USB Type C / Thunderbolt 4 connector, with
a maximum resolution of 7680x4320 @60Hz (8K)

¢ One of the best applications is to connect your Thunderbolt 4 cable with a Thun-
derbolt device like a corresponding MacBook and matching USB Type C monitor; If
Thunderbolt 4 is supported, the full 8K resolution is possible (8K, 7680x4320 @60Hz
with USB 3.1 support) and your device gets powered at the same time

¢ Supports USB Power Delivery up to 20V 5A / 100W, for powering your Macbook,
Ultrabook or notebook/laptop

¢ High-quality cable with improved shielding

¢ With reversible USB type C connector at both ends

¢ Gold plated contacts for low wear at high mating cycles

e Colour: black

Thunderbolt and the Thunderbolt logo are trademarks of Intel Corporation in the
U.S. and/or other countries.
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Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE Thunderbolt™ 4 Cable, 40Gbit/s, 100W, C-C, M/M, passive, black, 0.5 m 11.02.9043 - 10
ROLINE Thunderbolt™ 4 Cable, 40Gbit/s, 100W, C-C, M/M, passive, black, 0.8 m 11.02.9044 - 10
ROLINE Thunderbolt™ 4 Cable, 40Gbit/s, 100W, C-C, M/M, passive, black, 1 m 11.02.9046 - 10
ROLINE Thunderbolt™ 4 Cable, 40Gbit/s, 100W, C-C, M/M, active, black, 1.5 m 11.02.9047 - 10
ROLINE Thunderbolt™ 4 Cable, 40Gbit/s, 100W, C-C, M/M, active, black, 2 m 11.02.9048 - 10
ROLINE Thunderbolt™ 5 Cable, 80Gbit/s, 240W, C-C, Passive 16K

Thunderbolt 4 cables with the USB Type C connector offer you the currently highest
possible data transfer rate of up to 80GBit/s and full Power Delivery support (PD up
to 240W)! The cables also feature DP mode for particularly high-resolution image
and sound transmission of up to 7680x4320 @60Hz (8K).

» Thunderbolt 5 protocols allow maximum data transfer rates of up to 80GBit/s and
Bandwidth Boost with 120Gbit/s in asynchronous mode

e Display support is up to 3 x 4K@144 Hz or dual 8K @60 Hz

* DP mode for connecting a monitor with USB Type C / Thunderbolt 5 connector, with
a maximum resolution of 7680x4320 @60Hz (8K)

¢ One of the best applications is to connect your Thunderbolt 5 cable with a Thun-
derbolt device like a corresponding MacBook and matching USB Type C monitor; If
Thunderbolt 5 is supported, the full 8K resolution is possible (8K, 7680x4320 @60Hz
with USB 3.1 support) and your device gets powered at the same time

e Supports USB Power Delivery up to 240W, for powering your Macbook, Ultrabook or
notebook/laptop

e High-quality cable with improved shielding

¢ With reversible USB type C connector at both ends

¢ Gold plated contacts for low wear at high mating cycles

e Colour: black

Thunderbolt and the Thunderbolt logo are trademarks of Intel Corporation in the
U.S. and/or other countries.
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Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE Thunderbolt™ 5 Cable, 80Gbit/s, 240W, C-C, M/M, passive, black, 0.5 m 11.02.9110 - 10

ROLINE Thunderbolt™ 5 Cable, 80Gbit/s, 240W, C-C, M/M, passive, black, 0.8 m 11.02.9111 - 10

ROLINE Thunderbolt™ 5 Cable, 80Gbit/s, 240W, C-C, M/M, passive, black, 1 m 11.02.9112 - 10




Computer Cables / Connectors / Adapters
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VALUE DisplayPort Cables, DP - Mini DP

2K [

ROLINE DisplayPort Cables, DP - Mini DP

DisplayPort is a digital display interface
standard that defines a new digital au-
dio/video interconnection. The intension
of the DisplayPort is to be used primarily
between a computer and its display mo-
nitor, or a computer and a home-theater.
The DisplayPort and the HDMI signal are
compatible.

e Cable with DisplayPort male to Mini
DisplayPort male (e.g. for MAC)
e Compliant DP v1.1

Order-No. - P.U.

DisplayPort is a digital display interface
standard that defines a new digital au-
dio/video interconnection. The intension
of the DisplayPort is to be used primarily
between a computer and its display mo-
nitor, or a computer and a home-theater.
The DisplayPort and the HDMI signal are
compatible.
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¢ Cable with DisplayPort male to Mini
DisplayPort male (e.g. for MAC)
e Compliant DP v1.1

Order-No. - P.U.

VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP - Mini DP, M/M, black, 1 m 11.99.5634 - 20

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP - Mini DP, M/M, black, 1 m 11.04.5634 - 20

VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP - Mini DP, M/M, black, 1.5 m 11.99.5638 - 20

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP - Mini DP, M/M, black, 1.5 m 11.04.5638 - 20

VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP - Mini DP, M/M, black, 2 m 11.99.5635 - 20

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP - Mini DP, M/M, black, 2 m 11.04.5635 - 20

VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP - Mini DP, M/M, black, 3 m 11.99.5636 - 20

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP - Mini DP, M/M, black, 3 m 11.04.5636 - 20

VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP - Mini DP, M/M, black, 5 m 11.99.5637 - 10

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP - Mini DP, M/M, black, 5 m 11.04.5637 - 10

ROLINE Mini DisplayPort Cables, v1.4, Mini DP - DP

ROLINE DisplayPort cable with a Mini DP and a DP connector for connecting an ultra-
book, notebook/laptop or PC to a monitor, TV or projector - for screen transmissions

in excellent quality with a resolution of up to 7680x4320 @30Hz!

* DisplayPort is a universal connection standard for the transmission of picture and sound si-
gnals. Applications include mainly the connection of monitors and televisions to computers,
BluRay players and similar devices.

* The connector requires less space and is therefore more suitable for portable display
devices (ultrabooks, notebooks/laptops) or for 2 connectors on a graphics card (on a slot
plate).

¢ The practical plug design prevents the cable from slipping out of the DisplayPort socket.
e Compliant to DP v1.4 (max. 7680x4320 @30Hz)

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE Mini DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, Mini DP - DP, M/M, black, 1 m 11.04.5814 - 20

ROLINE Mini DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, Mini DP - DP, M/M, black, 2 m 11.04.5815 - 10
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ROLINE Mini DisplayPort Cables, v1.1, Mini DP - Mini DP m 1600p

DisplayPort is a digital display interface standard that defines a new digital audio/
video interconnection. The intension of the DisplayPort is to be used primarily bet-
ween a computer and its display monitor, or a computer and a home-theater.

e Compliant DP v1.1

roline
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Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE Mini DisplayPort Cable, Mini DP - Mini DP, M/M, 2 m 11.04.5640 - 20

11.04.5641 - 20

ROLINE Mini DisplayPort Cable, Mini DP - Mini DP, M/M, 3 m

ROLINE Mini DisplayPort Cables, v1.4, Mini DP - Mini DP m m

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable with Mini DP connec-
tion on both sides for connecting an Ultrabook,
Notebook/Laptop or PC to a monitor, TV or . .
projector - for screen transmissions in excellent display devices (ultrabooks, note-

quality with resolutions of up to 7680x4320 books/laptops) or for 2 connectors on
@30Hz! a graphics card (on a slot plate).
e Compliant to DP v1.4

(max. 7680 x 4320 @30Hz)

¢ The connector requires less space and
is therefore more suitable for portable

e DisplayPort is a universal connecti-
on standard for the transmission of
picture and sound signals. Applications
include mainly the connection of mo-
nitors and televisions to computers,
BluRay players and similar devices.
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Order-No. — P.U.
11.04.5817 - 20
11.04.5818 - 10

ROLINE Mini DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, Mini DP - Mini DP, M/M, black, 1 m
ROLINE Mini DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, Mini DP - Mini DP, M/M, black, 2 m




VALUE / ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DVI (24+1)

Connect your graphics card to a monitor with DVI connection via DisplayPort -
with a maximum resolution of up to 1920x1080 @60Hz!

¢ DVl is the standard for digital video transmission in the computer sector.

e Display Port is the new standard for digital audio/video transmission in the TV and
multimedia sector, e. g. for connecting a monitor with DVI interface to a graphic
card with DisplayPort connection. The DisplayPort is signal compatible to DVI.

e Cable with one DisplayPort connector and one DVI connector

e Compliant DP v1.1 (max. 1920 x 1080 / 1920 x 1200 @60Hz)

Remark: The DisplayPort to DVI cable is only working in one direction: the
DisplayPort plug has to be connected to the source device (e.g. graphic card)

*Halogenjree @ 1080p
m FULLHD
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VALUE / ROLINE (Mini-) DisplayPort - VGA Cable,

(Mini-) DP - VGA

Mini DisplayPort to VGA cable for connecting a graphics card with MiniDP to a
monitor with VGA connector - with a resolution of up to 1920x1080@60Hz!

¢ For connecting a graphic card with Mini DisplayPort connector to a VGA monitor

¢ Supports maximum resolutions of up to 1920x1080 @60Hz

¢ The lock mechanisms of VGA prevent the plugs from slipping out of the source/

display and secure the connection
» Connectors: Mini DisplayPort Male and VGA Male

e Remark: The Mini DisplayPort-VGA cable is only working in one direction: the
Mini DisplayPort plug has to be connected to the source device (e.g. graphic card)

R
FULLHD
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Low
Order-No. - P.U.
Order-No. — PU. VALUE Cable DisplayPort - VGA, M / M, black, 1 m 11.99.5800 - 20
VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DVI (24+1), M/M, black, 1.0 m 11.99.5613 - 10 VALUE Cable DisplayPort - VGA, M / M, black, 1.5 m 11.99.5801 - 15
VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DVI (24+1), M/M, black, 1.5 m 11.99.5619 - 10 VALUE Cable DisplayPort - VGA, M / M, black, 2 m 11.99.5802 - 10
VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DVI (24+1), M/M, black, 2.0 m 11.99.5610 - 10 VALUE Cable DisplayPort - VGA, M / M, black, 3 m 11.99.5803 - 10
VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DVI (24+1), M/M, black, 3.0 m 11.99.5611 - 10 VALUE Cable DisplayPort - VGA, M / M, black, 5 m 11.99.5804 - 10
VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DVI (24+1), M/M, black, 5.0 m 11.99.5612 - 10
VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DVI (24+1), LSOH*, M/M, black, 1.0 m  11.99.5614 - 10 Order-No. - P.U.
VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DVI (24+1), LSOH*, M/M, black, 1.5m  11.99.5608 — 10 VALUE Cable MiniDisplayPort - VGA, Mini DP M- VGA M, black, 1m  11.99.5805 — 20
VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DVI (24+1), LSOH*, M/M, black, 2.0m  11.99.5615 — 10 VALUE Cable MiniDisplayPort - VGA, Mini DP M - VGA M, black, 15 m  11.99.5806 — 15
VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DVI (24+1), LSOH*, M/M, black, 3.0m  11.99.5616 — 10 VALUE Cable MiniDisplayPort - VGA, Mini DP M - VGA M, black, 2m  11.99.5807 — 10
VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DVI (24+1), LSOH*, M/M, black, 5.0m  11.99.5617 — 10 VALUE Cable MiniDisplayPort - VGA, Mini DP M - VGA M, black, 5m ~ 11.99.5809 — 10

R
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Order-No. — P.U.
Order-No. — P.U. ROLINE Cable MiniDisplayPort - VGA, Mini DP M - VGA M, black, 1 m 11.04.5975 - 20
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DVI (24+1), M/M, black, 1.0 m 11.04.5613 - 10 ROLINE Cable MiniDisplayPort - VGA, Mini DP M - VGA M, black, 1.5 m 11.04.5976 - 15
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DVI (24+1), M/M, black, 1.5 m 11.04.5619 - 10 ROLINE Cable MiniDisplayPort - VGA, Mini DP M - VGA M, black, 2 m 11.04.5977 - 10
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DVI (24+1), M/M, black, 2.0 m 11.04.5610 - 10 ROLINE Cable MiniDisplayPort - VGA, Mini DP M - VGA M, black, 3 m 11.04.5978 - 10
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DVI (24+1), M/M, black, 3.0 m 11.04.5611 - 10 ROLINE Cable MiniDisplayPort - VGA, Mini DP M - VGA M, black, 5 m 11.04.5979 - 10
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DVI (24+1), M/M, black, 5.0 m 11.04.5612 - 10 Order-No. — P.U.
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DVI (24+1), LSOH*, M/M, black, 1.0 m 11.04.5771 - 20 ROLINE Cable DisplayPort - VGA, M / M, black, 1 m 11.04.5970 - 20
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DVI (24+1), LSOH*, M/M, black, 1.5 m 11.04.5775 - 20 ROLINE Cable DisplayPort - VGA, M / M, black, 1.5 m 11.04.5971 - 15
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DVI (24+1), LSOH*, M/M, black, 2.0 m 11.04.5772 - 20 ROLINE Cable DisplayPort - VGA, M / M, black, 2 m 11.04.5972 - 10
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DVI (24+1), LSOH*, M/M, black, 3.0 m 11.04.5773 - 20 ROLINE Cable DisplayPort - VGA, M / M, black, 3 m 11.04.5973 - 10
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP-DVI (24+1), LSOH*, M/M, black, 5.0 m 11.04.5774 - 10 ROLINE Cable DisplayPort - VGA, M / M, black, 5 m 11.04.5974 - 10




VALUE ROLINE Mini-/DisplayPort Cable,
DP - HDTV

DisplayPort to HDTV cable for transfer-
ring content from your graphics card
(DisplayPort) to your TV (HDTV) - with
a quality of up to 1920x1080 @60Hz,
incl. audio transmission!

* HDTV is the standard for digital video
transmission in the TV/multimedia
sector for e. g.: Connection of a TV
set with HDM interface to a playback
device with DisplayPort connection.

¢ Cable with one DisplayPort and one
HDTV plug. DisplayPort is signal com-
patible with HDMI.

* Note: A DisplayPort HDTV cable can
only be used in one direction: the
DisplayPort connector can only be
used on the data source side (e.g.
graphics card).
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VALUE / ROLINE DP/Mini DisplayPort Cable, m 2160p
DP/Mini DP-UHDTV UHD-1

Mini DisplayPort to UHDTV cable for
transferring content from your graphics
card (DisplayPort) to your TV (UHDTV)
- with a quality of up to 3840x2160
@60Hz, incl. audio transmission!

e UHDTV is the standard for digital video
transmission in the TV/multimedia
sector for e. g.: Connection of a TV set
with HDMI interface to a player with
Mini DisplayPort connection.

¢ Cable with one Mini DisplayPort and
one HDTV plug. DisplayPort is signal
compatible with HDMI.

* Note: A DisplayPort UHDTV cable can
only be used in one direction: the Mini
DisplayPort connector can only be used
on the data source side (e. g. graphics
card, Macbook, Ultrabook, laptop/
notebook or PC).
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Order-No. — P.U.

VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP - HDTV, M/M, black, 1 m 11.99.5780 - 10

VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP - HDTV, M/M, black, 1.5 m 11.99.5779 - 10 Order-No. - P.U.
VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP - HDTV, M/M, black, 2 m 11.99.5781 - 10 VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP - UHDTV, M/M, black, 1 m 11.99.5785 - 10
VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP - HDTV, M/M, black, 3 m 11.99.5782 - 10 VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP - UHDTV, M/M, black, 2 m 11.99.5786 - 10
VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP - HDTV, M/M, black, 4.5 m 11.99.5783 - 10 VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP - UHDTV, M/M, black, 3 m 11.99.5787 - 10
VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP - HDTV, M/M, black, 10 m 11.99.5784 -5 VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP - UHDTV, M/M, black, 5 m 11.99.5788 - 10
VALUE Mini DisplayPort Cable, Mini DP-HDTV, M/M, black, 1 m 11.99.5790 - 10 VALUE DisplayPort Cable, DP - UHDTV, M/M, black, 7.5 m 11.99.5789 - 10
VALUE Mini DisplayPort Cable, Mini DP-HDTV, M/M, black, 2 m 11.99.5791 - 10 VALUE Mini DisplayPort Cable, Mini DP-UHDTV, M/M, black, 1 m 11.99.5795 - 10
VALUE Mini DisplayPort Cable, Mini DP-HDTV, M/M, black, 3 m 11.99.5792 - 10 VALUE Mini DisplayPort Cable, Mini DP-UHDTV, M/M, black, 2 m 11.99.5796 - 10
VALUE Mini DisplayPort Cable, Mini DP-HDTV, M/M, black, 4.5 m 11.99.5793 - 10 VALUE Mini DisplayPort Cable, Mini DP-UHDTV, M/M, black, 3 m 11.99.5797 - 10

Order-No. — P.U.

ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP - HDTV, M/M, black, 1 m 11.04.5780 - 10 Order-No. — P.U.
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP - HDTV, M/M, black, 1.5 m 11.04.5779 - 10 ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP - UHDTV, M/M, black, 1 m 11.04.5785 - 10
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP - HDTV, M/M, black, 2 m 11.04.5781 - 10 ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP - UHDTV, M/M, black, 2 m 11.04.5786 - 10
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP - HDTV, M/M, black, 3 m 11.04.5782 - 10 ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP - UHDTV, M/M, black, 3 m 11.04.5787 - 10
ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP - HDTV, M/M, black, 4.5 m 11.04.5783 - 10 ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP - UHDTV, M/M, black, 5 m 11.04.5788 - 10
ROLINE Mini DisplayPort Cable, Mini DP-HDTV, M/M, black, 1 m 11.04.5790 - 10 ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP - UHDTV, M/M, black, 7.5 m 11.04.5776 - 10
ROLINE Mini DisplayPort Cable, Mini DP-HDTV, M/M, black, 1.5 m 11.04.5789 - 10 ROLINE DisplayPort Cable, DP - UHDTV, M/M, black, 10 m 11.04.5777 - 10
ROLINE Mini DisplayPort Cable, Mini DP-HDTV, M/M, black, 2 m 11.04.5791 - 10 ROLINE Mini DisplayPort Cable, Mini DP-UHDTV, M/M, black, 1 m 11.04.5795 - 10
ROLINE Mini DisplayPort Cable, Mini DP-HDTV, M/M, black, 3 m 11.04.5792 - 10 ROLINE Mini DisplayPort Cable, Mini DP-UHDTV, M/M, black, 2 m 11.04.5796 - 10
ROLINE Mini DisplayPort Cable, Mini DP-HDTV, M/M, black, 4.5 m 11.04.5793 - 10 ROLINE Mini DisplayPort Cable, Mini DP-UHDTV, M/M, black, 3 m 11.04.5797 - 10

ROLINE Cables, UHDTV - DisplayPort, 4K

UHDTV to DisplayPort cable for transferring content from your graphics card

(UHDTV) to your monitor (DisplayPort) - with a quality of up to 3840x2160 @60Hz,

incl. audio transmission!

¢ HDTV is the standard for digital video transmission in the TV/multimedia sector for

e. g.: Connection of a device with HDMI interface to a monitor with DisplayPort

connection.
 Cable with one DisplayPort and one HDTV plug.

* Note: A UHDTV cable can only be used in one direction: the HDMI connector can only

be used on the data source side (e. g. graphics card).

Order-No. — P.U.
ROLINE Cable, UHDTV - DisplayPort, M/M, black, 1 m 11.04.5991 - 10
ROLINE Cable, UHDTV - DisplayPort, M/M, black, 2 m 11.04.5992 - 10
ROLINE Cable, UHDTV - DisplayPort, M/M, black, 3 m 11.04.5993 - 10

@Kz
UHD-1

roline

Designed for Professionals




'4

HANiSht

3.46

o‘\

ROLINE GOLD USB 2.0 Cables

ROLINE GOLD - Top quality without

any compromises!Cables in ROLINE
GOLD quality come with high quality
shielding and gilded contacts for con-
tact safety even at high plug-in cycles.
The plugs are gold coated to enhance
their contact durability. Nylon-rein-
forced outer material in golden/black
provides a better stability and gives the
cable a stunning look.

* The plugs are gold coated to enhance their
contact durability

* Nylon-reinforced outer material for a better
stability

 Supports data transfer rates of up to 480 Mbit/s

ROLINE GOLD USB 2.0 Cable, A - B, M/M, 4.5 m

ROLINE GOLD USB 2.0 Cable, A - 5-Pin Mini, M/M, 3.0 m

ROLINE GOLD USB 2.0 Cable, A - Micro B, M/M, 1.8 m

ROLINE GOLD USB 2.0 Cable, reversible A - C 90° angled, M/M, 3 m

ROLINE GOLD USB 2.0 Cable, A - Micro B (reversible), M/M, 1.8 m

ROLINE GOLD USB 2.0 A - 8pin SELF-STAND Cable, M/M, 1m

Order-No.
11.02.8802

11.02.8805
11.02.8821
11.02.8822
11.02.8823
11.02.8825
11.02.8826
11.02.9060
11.02.9061
11.02.9062
11.02.8819

11.02.8920

11.02.8923

- PU.

ROLINE GOLD USB 2.0 Cable, A- B, M/M, 1.8 m

- 10

ROLINE GOLD USB 2.0 Cable, A - B, M/M, 3.0 m

ROLINE GOLD USB 2.0 Cable, A - 5-Pin Mini, M/M, 0.8 m
ROLINE GOLD USB 2.0 Cable, A - 5-Pin Mini, M/M, 1.8 m

ROLINE GOLD USB 2.0 Cable, A - Micro B, M/M, 0.8 m

ROLINE GOLD USB 2.0 Cable, reversible A - C 90° angled, M/M, 0.8 m

ROLINE GOLD USB 2.0 Cable, reversible A - C 90° angled, M/M, 1.8 m

ROLINE GOLD USB 2.0 Cable, A - Micro B (reversible), M/M, m

ROLINE GOLD USB 2.0 A - Type C SELF-STAND Cable, M/M, 1m




ROLINE GOLD USB 3.2 Gen 1 / USB4 Gen 3x2 Cables

ROLINE GOLD - Top quality without any ¢ Only suitable for USB standard power supply

@ G
compromises! Cables in ROLINE GOLD to 5V/900mAl (A - C version) rOI l ne
quality come with high quality shiel-

q q Note: According to the current specifications . .
dmg and gIIdEd contacts for contact of USB.org we have adapted the technical Des'Q ned for Professionals

safety even at high plug-in cycles. The data of our USB 3 products. The new
plugs are gold coated to enhance their designation for the already known USB
contact durability. specifications has been changed to USB 3.2
Nylon-reinforced outer material in Ge;‘ Lljé?;“;eé'y Uzsz‘ 3.0/ ll’sz :;ff;‘ S)SB
golden/black provides a better stability :"1 . 2)' e ’

. . . en 2).
and gives the cable a stunning look.

ROLINE GOLD USB 3.0 / USB4 Cables Order-No. - P.U.

* The plugs are gold coated to enhance their -
contact durability ROLINE GOLD USB3.2 Gen1 Cable, A - B, M/M, 0.8 m 11.02.8900 10

* Nylon-reinforced outer material for a better
stability

* Supports data transfer rates of up to 40 ROLINE GOLD USB3.2 Gen1 Cable, A-B, M/M, 3 m 11.02.8903 10
Gbit/s -

« Improved data encoding for more efficient ROLINE GOLD USB3.2 Gen1 Cable, A - Micro B, M/M, 0.8 m 11.02.8878 0
data transfer leading to higher through-put
and improved 1/0O power efficiency

* The contact plugs are gold coated to enhan- ROLINE GOLD USB3.2 Genl Cable, A-C, M/M, 0.5 m 11.02.9012 20
ce their contact durability _

ROLINE GOLD USB3.2 Gen1 Cable, A- B, M/M, 1.8 m 11.02.8902 10

ROLINE GOLD USB3.2 Gen1 Cable, A - Micro B, M/M, 2 m 11.02.8879 10

ROLINE GOLD USB3.2 Gen1 Cable, A-C, M/M, 1 m 11.02.9013 10
Order-No.
ROLINE GOLD Cable USB4 Gen3x2, with Emark, C-C, M/M, 100W, black / gold, 1 m 11.02.9038
ROLINE GOLD Cable USB4 Gen3x2, with Emark, C-C, M/M, 100W, black / gold, 2 m 11.02.9039
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ROLINE GOLD DVI and DisplayPort Monitor Cables

ROLINE GOLD - Top quality without any @ ®
compromises!Cables in ROLINE GOLD

quality come with high quality shiel-

ding and gilded contacts for contact Designed for Professionals
safety even at high plug-in cycles. The
plugs are gold coated to enhance their
contact durability.

Nylon-reinforced outer material in
golden/black provides a better stability Order-No. - P.U.
slelieaitis e ba sl o ROLINE GOLD Monitor Cable, DVI (24+1), Dual Link, M/M, 1 m 11045511 - 10
ROLINE GOLD DVI Monitor Cables ROLINE GOLD Monitor Cable, DVI (24+1), Dual Link, M/M, 2 m 11.04.5512 - 10

* DVI-D dual link version with (24+1)-pin ROLINE GOLD Monitor Cable, DVI (24+1), Dual Link, M/M, 3 m 11.04.5513 - 10

ROLINE GOLD Monitor Cable, DVI (24+1), Dual Link, M/M, 5 m 11.04.5514 - 10

assignment, recommended for moni-

tors with bigger screen sizes
* ROLINE Gold cable with gold plated ROLINE GOLD Monitor Cable, DVI (24+1), Dual Link, M/M, 10 m 11.04.5518 -5

contacts and metal connector housing ROLINE GOLD DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, M/M, 1 m 11.04.5644 - 10

> byllemislsifeimeel Gelolls GUiESr el ROLINE GOLD DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, M/M, 1.5 m 11.045639 - 10
for a better stability

> Eamiie Gores ROLINE GOLD DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, M/M, 2 m 11.04.5645 - 10

* Thumbscrews ROLINE GOLD DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, M/M, 3 m 11.04.5646 - 10

ROLINE GOLD DisplayPort Cables ROLINE GOLD DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, M/M, 5 m 11.045647 -5

SIGanleMWithiDisplayPortmalelconneatorion ROLINE GOLD DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, M/M, 7.5 m 11.04.5648 -6
both sides ROLINE GOLD DisplayPort Cable, DP-DP, M/M, 10 m 11.045649 -5

* Gold plated contacts for enhanced durability - e

« Nylon-reinforced outer material for a better ROLINE GOLD DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, DP-DP, M/M, 1 m 11.04.5920 - 20

stability ROLINE GOLD DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, DP-DP, M/M, 2 m 11.04.5921 -10
* Compliant DP v1.2 / v1.4 ROLINE GOLD DisplayPort Cable, v1.4, DP-DP, M/M, 3 m 11045922 - 10

HANiSht
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ROLINE GOLD DisplayPort-Adapter and Monitor Cables DVI-HDMI

ROLINE GOLD HDMI to DVI cable for connecting

an ultrabook, notebook/laptop or PC to a mo-

nitor, TV or projector - for screen transmissions

in excellent quality with a resolution of up to

3840x2160 @30Hz!

¢ The rugged nylon braid protects the cable effec-
tively and makes it look stunning.

¢ High-quality, double-shielded cable (foil+braid)
with gold-plated contacts for optimum transmis-
sion of image signals

* Supports 3D video

* HDMI Ethernet channel

» Audio return channel for forwarding signals to
the audio/video receiver

¢ Golden connector housing

* Connectors: DVI-D (24+1) to HDMI

ROLINE GOLD DisplayPort to HDMI cable adapter
for connecting a graphics card with DP to a moni-
tor with HDMI connection - with a resolution of
up to 3840x2160 @30Hz!

« If you want to connect a graphic card with
DisplayPort Female to a monitor by using a
HDMI cable, you need this DisplayPort to HDMI
adapter

* Connectors: DisplayPort Male, HDMI Female

« DisplayPort version 1.2 allows increased
resolutions, higher refresh rates, and greater
color depth

* Max. resolution: 3840 x 2160 (@30Hz)

* Active

ROLINE GOLD Mini DisplayPort to VGA cable
adapter for connecting a graphics card with
Mini DP to a monitor with VGA connector - with
a resolution of up to 1920x1080 / 1920x1200

* Remark: The DisplayPort-HDMI adapter is only
working in one direction: the DisplayPort plug
has to be connected to the source device (e.g.

graphic card)

ROLINE GOLD 4K DisplayP

ROLINE GOLD 4K Mini DisplayPort-DVI Adapter, MiniDP M - DVI F
ROLINE GOLD HDMI Adapter, HDMI F - HDMI F

ROLINE GOLD HDMI Adapter, HDMI F - HDMI Mini M

ROLINE GOLD Type C - VGA / HDMI / Type C PD Adapter, M/F

ROLINE GOLD Type C - HDMI/VGA Adapter, M/F

ROLINE GOLD Adapter, DP-HDMI, v1.2, M/F

ROLINE GOLD Monitor Cable, DVI (24+1) - HDMI, Dual Link, M/M, 1 m
ROLINE GOLD Monitor Cable, DVI (24+1) - HDMI, Dual Link, M/M, 1
ROLINE GOLD Monitor Cable, DVI (24+1) - HDMI, Dual Link, M/M, 2 m
ROLINE GOLD Monitor Cable, DVI (24+1) - HDMI, Dual Link, M/M, 3 m
ROLINE GOLD Monitor Cable, DVI (24+1) - HDMI, Dual Link, M/M, 5 m
ROLINE GOLD Monitor Cable, DVI (24+1) - HDMI, Dual Link, M/M, 7.5 m
ROLINE GOLD Monitor Cable, DVI (24+1) - HDMI, Dual Link, M/M, 10 m

Order-No.
12.03.3175
12.03.3176
12.03.3153
12.03.3154
12.03.3155
12.03.3165
12.03.3158
11.04.5890
11.04.5896
11.04.5891
11.04.5892
11.04.5893
11.04.5894
11.04.5895

roline

@60Hz! Designed for Professionals

- PU.

- 10
- 10
- 20
- 20
- 10
=5
- 20
- 10
- 10
- 10
- 10
- 10
=5
=5
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ROLINE GOLD HDMI High Speed Cables / with Ethernet

ROLINE GOLD - Top quality without

any compromises!Cables in ROLINE
GOLD quality come with